
GOEL AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
GOEL CAMPUS, ANAURA NEAR INDIRA CANAL, FAIZABAD ROAD, LUCKNOW

Tel No.- 7307057517, 7307057561

Email ID- goelayurvedicmedical@gmail.com
Out Patient Report Departement Wise

From To 01/07/22                31/07/22

CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

1 202207010001 ABHISHEK PATHAK VANSHANARYAN 

PATHAK

43 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew CASUALTY

2 202207010002 SUMAIYA KHATOON W/O MOBEEN 50 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3 202207010003 GAYA DAI W/O RAM SAGAR 50 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4 202207010004 RAJ RANI  DEVI SURAJ KUMAR 38 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

5 202207010005 TILLU ITRAT ALI RIZVI 54 Years Male TARA KA PURWA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

6 202207010006 BABLU  YADAV SANDEEP YADAV 59 Years Male MEHAURA BARABANKI New CASUALTY

7 202207010007 RESHMA MD. MIYA 35 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

8 202207010008 ANAND KUMAR YADAV ALGU YADAV 26 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

9 202207010009 MARIYAM ABUBAKAR 11 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

10 202207010010 RAM  LAKHAN MEDI LAL 62 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

11 202206230061 MONAZIR S/O ZAKIR 17 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

12 202206230090 SHABNAM ANSAR 14 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

13 202207010011 AMIT PAL JIYARAM PAL 58 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

14 202207010012 ASHISH KUMAR DAYA NAND 19 Years Male SHUTMIL BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

15 202207010013 KAMNI SHYAM BIHARI 30 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

16 202207010014 NAFIS BANO W/O JABBAR ALI 50 Years Female JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

17 202207010015 SALMA W/O MOHD HAMID 30 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

18 202207010016 MOHAMMAD AKEEB MEHDI HAIDER 18 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

19 202207010017 DUNNU ASSAN 47 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

20 202207010018 MOHD MUZAMMIL 

HUSAIN

S/O MD KHASLAD 

HUSAIN

20 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

21 202207010019 VIPIN DAYA RAM 18 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

22 202206220130 RASEEDA KHATOON W/O MOHD NASEEM 40 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKIOld PANCHKARMA

23 202207010020 VIBHA PRASHANT 26 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

24 202207010021 PADMA DEVI JAGDISH PRASAD 55 Years Female DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

25 202207010022 ABDUL SALAM CHANDA 50 Years Male ALAMBAG LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

26 202207010023 SHABEENA W/O SALMAN 20 Years Female GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

27 202207010024 FAREEDA SHAHID 25 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

28 202207010025 ASLAM S/O JALALUDDIN 20 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

29 202206200103 AHAD S/O SUHAIL 16 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

30 202207010026 MOHD. EZAN S/O  SHEIKH MOHD. 

KAMAL

19 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

31 202207010027 ABDUL HAMEED S/O KHAIRATI 70 Years Male SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

32 202207010028 DINKAR PATEL SHERBAHADUR 

PATEL

58 Years Male BADEL BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

33 202207010029 FARHAN KHAN S/O BHURA KHAN 18 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI
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34 202207010030 SHAMEEMA  AHMAD RIZWAN AHMAD 31 Years Female BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

35 202207010031 NOOR MIYAN MD. MIYAN 40 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

36 202207010032 R.K. DUBE BABU RAM DUBEY 87 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

37 202207010033 ADARSH KUMAR 

PATHAK

JAY PRAKASH 

PATHAK

53 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

38 202207010034 MAHTAAB KHAN S/O MASOOD KHAN 20 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

39 202207010035 SABHYA UPADHYAY DINESH CHANDRA 20 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

40 202207010036 PRAVESH KUMAR 

YADAV

RAJENDRA YADAV 54 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

41 202206240072 SHIVANI SHARMA ARPIT SHARMA 21 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

42 202207010037 POOJA PAL CHANDRAKESH PAL 7 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

43 202207010038 AMAR JEET KUMBH KARAN 38 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

44 202207010039 QAMBAR JAVED ALI 5 Years Male PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

45 202206250111 VIRANDERA SANT RAM 18 Years Male KAMTA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

46 202207010040 MAHESH YADAV PHOOLCHANDRA 

YADAV

18 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

47 202206250110 MUKUL GUPTA MURARI GUPTA 18 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

48 202207010041 RASEEDA KHATOON W/O MOHD NASEEM 40 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

49 202207010042 RAGNI  SHARMA RACHIT SHARMA 49 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

50 202207010043 PANKAJ NEERAJ 20 Years Male BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

51 202207010044 SABIHA D/O MD. IDREES 37 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

52 202206250046 BABU MIYAN  ALI MOHD ALI 57 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

53 202207010045 SHANTI W/O RAM SAHAREY 50 Years Female GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

54 202207010046 SARWARI KHATOON M.A. AHMED 51 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

55 202207010047 MEERA DEVI W/OO RAMESH 

CHANDRA

40 Years Female RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

56 202206250090 ARVIND BIND BAKELAL 17 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

57 202207010048 RAM PRASAD S/O RAM KUMAR 40 Years Male RAHIMAPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

58 202207010049 S.JEET GAUTAM S/O RAM SUDH 

GAUTAM

19 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

59 202206200064 SONI HASEEN AHMED 14 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

60 202207010050 PARSADI DHAUKAL 60 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

61 202207010051 RAHIL DR. YASEEN 45 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

62 202207010052 NARENDERA PAL RAM PAL 36 Years Male MADIYARI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

63 202206220028 IMAM MEHDI LUKMAN AHMAD 2 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

64 202207010053 MOHD. MUZAMMIL 

HUSSAIN

S/O MOHD. KHASLAT 

HUSSAIN

20 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

65 202207010054 SARITA  DEVI RAM KUMAR 51 Years Female MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

66 202207010055 KM SUDHA YADAV HARISH CHANDRA 

YADAV

19 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

67 202207010056 PUSHPA DEVI HIMANSHU 40 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

68 202207010057 ROHIT SETH TRIBHUVAN SETH 43 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

69 202207010058 KUNAL SINGH S.D.SINGH 7 Years Male SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

70 202207010059 ABU ZAFAR  AHMAD ABRAR AHMAD 42 Years Male LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI
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71 202206200079 SAEEDA BANO S.N. ALAM 45 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

72 202206240091 SUSHEELA RAM CHANDAR 21 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

73 202206250057 SHAMSUN NISA NASEER AHMAD 40 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

74 202206250082 PADMA SHUKLA UMESH KUMAR 

SHUKLA

52 Years Female DHAKAULI BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

75 202207010060 SATYWATI MAURYA DASHARATH 

MAURYA

22 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

76 202207010061 SHAMSHUN NISA ABDUL SATTAR 55 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

77 202207010062 SHAHJAHAN ZAKRTI 35 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

78 202207010063 SURESH  KUMAR AMIT KUMAR 24 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

79 202207010064 JWALA PRASAD PARASNATH YADAV 16 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

80 202207010065 GURSHEEN D/O MANGAL SINGH 21 Years Female KURSI SITAPURNew SHALAKYA

81 202207010066 JANNAT  BANO FAISAL ALI 42 Years Female CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

82 202206250017 BHAGWATI PRASAD SITA RAM 40 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

83 202206220022 KAVITA MUNNA LAL 12 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

84 202206250014 MOHD FAISAN MD. IMRAN 25 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

85 202206230111 SANTOSH KUMAR SURENDRA YADAV 20 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

86 202207010067 SHAHADA BEGAM ABDUL MABOOD 40 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

87 202207010068 BABU LAL RADHEY LAL 48 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

88 202207010069 INJIL BURAIR 10 Years Female PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

89 202207010070 HEENA AZAZ ALI 17 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

90 202207010071 MABIYA AHMAD ALI 38 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

91 202207010072 ANURADH RAM VILASH 36 Years Female LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

92 202206250128 PRIYA MUKUL 21 Years Female NIJAMPUR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

93 202206250096 JYOTI MAURYA GULAB CHANDRA 

MAURYA

41 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

94 202207010073 KASHIF LATE MAHMOOD 20 Years Male NIJAMPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

95 202206210123 ANJU  SHUKLA VIKAS SHUKLA 32 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

96 202207010074 SEEMA  SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA 49 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

97 202207010075 YOGESH BASANT LAL 40 Years Male AMITY LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

98 202206220052 PREETI KIRPA SHANKAR 30 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

99 202207010076 AYSHA ANSARI ANWARUZZAMA 

ANSARI

19 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

100 202207010077 RAM RATI JAI RAM 40 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

101 202207010078 AKASH KUMAR 

GAUTAM

SAMSHER BAHADUR 20 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

102 202207010079 TAHIRA ILDAR AHMED 60 Years Female SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

103 202206200129 NAIM KHAN S/O A.M KHAN 62 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

104 202207010080 AFTAB MEHTAB 18 Years Male SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

105 202207010081 HARI SHANKAR PUTTU LAL 33 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

106 202207010082 RUBY C.M. SINGH 17 Years Female NEWADA HARDOINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

107 202207010083 HIRA LAL PYARE LAL 40 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

108 202207010084 SAKSHI RAI GHANSHYAMRRAI 44 Years Female SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

109 202207010085 MUNEERA LALA 40 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA
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110 202207010086 GEETA DEVI SHIV MANGAL 36 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

111 202206250029 MEENU GUPTA AJAY GUPTA 37 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

112 202206210107 VIKAS YADAV KEDAR NATH 

YADAV

23 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

113 202207010087 KAJAL JAISAWAL SHIV KUMAR 

JAISWAL

12 Years Female DHAKAULI BARABANKINew BAL ROGA

114 202207010088 RIZWAN BEG S.C. BEG 59 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

115 202207010089 LALLU PRASAD KISHAN CHAND 60 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

116 202207010090 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV SACHCHIDANAND 

YADAV

18 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

117 202207010091 VIDYA DEVI S.S. DIVEDI 63 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

118 202206250121 SAFIYA ANJUM HASEEN MOHD 40 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

119 202207010092 SUBHASH CHAND RAM CHAND 44 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

120 202206200091 TAMANNA DILAWAR ALI 8 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

121 202207010093 NAGHMA W/O MOHD LAIK 25 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

122 202206250035 BEBI MAURYA SITA RAM MAURYA 29 Years Female SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

123 202207010094 POOJA  PANDEY AMIT PANDEY 47 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

124 202207010095 NAVEEN SRIVASTAVA S/OOM PRAKASH 

SRIVASTAVA

23 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

125 202206250114 HANNAN RAHMAN 11 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

126 202207010096 SHIVANI  SINGH AMIT SINGH 49 Years Female BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

127 202207010097 UMANG M.K. VERMA 20 Years Male SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

128 202207010098 PRIYANKA GUPTA CHHOTELAL 22 Years Female CHANDAULI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

129 202207010099 HARSHITA RAHUL 12 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

130 202207010100 POONAM KAMANNATH 38 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

131 202207010101 MOHD AVEZ RAIS AHMAD 17 Years Male NEWADA HARDOINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

132 202206250100  SAIMA  ANSARI NADEEM ANSARI 2 Years Male PALAHARI MATI LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

133 202206240097 HASAN AHMAD S/O AZIZ 18 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

134 202207010102 NASEER  AHMAD MUSHEER AHMAD 56 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

135 202207010103 SHARIQ  ANSARI ANWAR ANSARI 49 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

136 202206220024 IMTIYAZ ALI A.KASHIF 50 Years Male BHARWARA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

137 202207010104 NAHID ABDUL SHUBHAN 17 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

138 202206230052 MAHESH YADAV PHOOLCHANDRA 

YADAV

18 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

139 202207010105 TSKEEN ZEHARA SAMESHER HAIDER 32 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

140 202207010106 GEETA PHAHLAD 56 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

141 202206200120 VIVEK KUMAR RAMASRE 17 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

142 202207010107 J.P.PANDEY S.B.PANDEY 63 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

143 202207010108 ANKIT JAYSWAL JAY PRAKASH 20 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

144 202206230091 TAHIRA ILDAR AHMED 60 Years Female SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

145 202206250062 MUNNI  DEVI JUGNU LAL 21 Years Female BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

146 202207010109 RAHUL KUMAR JAGANNATH 20 Years Male JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

147 202207010110 KHARUN NISHA ABDUL HAMID 50 Years Female BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA
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148 202207010111 MOHD ASAD S/O MOHD 

EHTESHAM

17 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

149 202207010112 AVANISH SINGH SURESH SINGH 19 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

150 202207010113 RAGNI  MISHRA SANJAY MISHRA 28 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

151 202206250033 SHAHWAR RAIS ALAM 35 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

152 202207010114 NEERAJ RAM NATH 25 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

153 202206250098 INDRA RAJ GANGA RAM 40 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

154 202207010115 MOHD. FAHEEM S/O MOHD. GULAM 12 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

155 202207010116 BABY ABDUL RAZZAQ 57 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

156 202207010117 ANOKHE LAL RAM LAL 60 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

157 202207010118 BHAGWAN DEEN RAM DEEN 45 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

158 202206220080 POOJA PAL CHANDRAKESH PAL 7 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

159 202206250109 BANARSI JI RAM LAL 80 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

160 202206250026 RAM SHANKAR MANGAL 49 Years Male RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

161 202207010119 MOHD NASEEM MOHD WAHEED 36 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

162 202206240082 MOHD MOSIN S/O A.A WARIS 48 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

163 202206250015 PARVEEN  BANO KAMAL ALI 66 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

164 202207010120 MANOJ KUMAR S/O RAVIND KUMAR 38 Years Male SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

165 202206200075 SABA PARVEEN D/O MOHD. RIZWAN 17 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

166 202207010121 S.  ALI MOHD ALI 69 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

167 202207010122 PREMWATI GUPTA B. PRASAD 50 Years Female LALPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

168 202207010123 MOHD AKBAR ALI S/O ASGAR ALI 20 Years Male KURSI SITAPURNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

169 202206250053 RAM SINGH SANT RAM 20 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

170 202207010124 SUFIYA KHATOON A. AHMAD 24 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

171 202207010125 ALOK DHRUV NARAYAN 

TIWARI

60 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

172 202207010126 MD.JAVED NAJMUL HASAN 30 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

173 202207010127 BRIJESH KUMAR 

SHUKLA

LATE SACHIDANAND 

SHUKLA

51 Years Male AMITY LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

174 202207010128 DEEPAK KUMAR LALJI 38 Years Male AMITY LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

175 202207010129 RAM KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR 55 Years Male SANDOAULI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

176 202207010130 SACHIN J.L.SAHU 43 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

177 202206010153 RUCHI DIVEDI GYAN PRAKASH 

DIVEDI

25 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

178 202207010131 DEEPA SINGH MONU SINGH 30 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

179 202205230075 NIRMALA NAUTIYAL B.D. NAUTIYAL 73 Years Female SILVER LINE APARTMELUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

180 202207010132 SUNITA BHATNAGAR HIMASHU 

BHATNAGAR

58 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

181 202207010133 ANITA RAI NIMISH 30 Years Female RAM SWAROOP LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

182 202207010134 KHUSHBU UPADHYAY ANURAG UPADHYAY 35 Years Female RAM SWAROOP LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

183 202207010135 SNEHA TIWARI RAVINDRA TIWARI 20 Years Female GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

184 202207010136 VASU NARENDRA 5 Years Male CHINHUT LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

185 202207010137 GUDDI ASHISH 47 Years Female CHINHUT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

186 202207010138 SAJEEVAN LAL GIRDHARI LAL 36 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA
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187 202207010139 KUSHUM SINGH SAUMYA SINGH 42 Years Female INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

188 202207010140 SAGUN SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA 36 Years Female GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

189 202207010141 ABHIKARSH SINGH SHIVAM SINGH 52 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

190 202207010142 SAMBHU NATH DILEEP GUPTA 43 Years Male ANAURA KALA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

191 202207010143 MAMTA SINGH M.K, SINGH 65 Years Female INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

192 202207010144 MANISH KUMAR VINAY PRATAP 42 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

193 202207010145 SHYAMA DEVI P.R.SAROJ 62 Years Female INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

194 202207020001 SARITA  MURTI RAM MURTI 50 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

195 202207020002 ANILA IMRAN 30 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

196 202207020003 OM PRAKASH GHANSHYAM 20 Years Male BADEL BARABANKINew CASUALTY

197 202207020004 S.P  VERMA B K VERMA 70 Years Male LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

198 202207020005 VISHNU RAM PRASAD 46 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

199 202207020006 NITISH KUMAR RAMAWADESH 

SINGH

36 Years Male SHUTMIL BARABANKINew CASUALTY

200 202207020007 SUKHVINDAR SHAILENDRA 25 Years Male SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

201 202207020008 N.B.  SINGH V SINGH 29 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

202 202207020009 N.P.  SAXENA M K SAXENA 43 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

203 202206200077 HASEEN BANO W/O IMRAN 40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

204 202207020010 TAHIR  ALI REHAN ALI 63 Years Male MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

205 202206200035 QAMBAR JAVED ALI 5 Years Male PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

206 202207020011 AKASH KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND 20 Years Male DHAKAULI BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

207 202207020012 RABIYA  FATIMA IRSHAD ALI 44 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

208 202206220007 PREMWATI GUPTA B. PRASAD 50 Years Female LALPURWA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

209 202207020013 REHANA W/O RAIS AHMAD 40 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

210 202207020014 RABIYA W/O MOHD KALEEM 30 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

211 202206230092 RABAB JAHAN HASAN ABBAS 16 Years Female MALLOHAR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

212 202206200018 CHANDNI MD. IZHAR 13 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

213 202207020015 REKHA YADAV SAMAR BAHADUR 

YADAV

19 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

214 202207020016 SHILA AMBADKAR SHA 40 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

215 202207020017 RANJEET CHANDRBALI 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

216 202206220107 BABLU  YADAV SANDEEP YADAV 59 Years Male MEHAURA BARABANKI Old KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

217 202207020018 MANISH YADAV SABHAPATI YADAV 18 Years Male JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

218 202206230115 ISHRAT  JAHAN BASHEER KHAN 18 Years Female MEHAURA BARABANKI Old PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

219 202207020019 RAM LALI W/O PARASU RAM 48 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

220 202207020020 HAJJO ABDUL MAJEED 40 Years Female BARABANKI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

221 202207020021 AYESHA D/O MOHD AWAIS 20 Years Female NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

222 202207020022 GULAB CHAND PHOOL CHAND 70 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

223 202207020023 FAZAL MUSAHEB 55 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

224 202207020024 SHAHZAD S/O GHULAM HUSAIN50 Years Male SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

225 202207020025 ALI MOHSIN 10 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

226 202206210028 DULI CHAND RAM CHAND 70 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

227 202206250088 SHAKIRA W/O SALEEM 45 Years Female SHIVPURI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

228 202206200102 SULEMAN  KHAN ILIYAS KHAN 35 Years Male DEVARIYA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA
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229 202207020026 SABA PARVEEN D/O MOHD. RIZWAN 50 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

230 202206210085 RAM KHLAWAN DHANI RAM 62 Years Male MADIYARI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

231 202207020027 MOHAMME DSARKAR IJAHARULHAK 19 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

232 202206200052 RUBEENA A. SATTAR 35 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

233 202206200010 GUDDI ARSHAD 27 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKIOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

234 202206210128 B.N. SRIVASTAV K.N. SRIVASTAV 36 Years Male SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

235 202207020028 SHAHNAZ D/O IRSHAD 17 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

236 202207020029 KIRASHNA KUMAR BRIJU 30 Years Male KAMTA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

237 202207020030 VIVEK KUMAR RAMASRE 17 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

238 202206230031 ASIFA W/O AZMAT ALI 14 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

239 202206210062 ZEBA ZABID ALI 12 Years Female JIYAMAU LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

240 202207020031 RIZWANA D/O ABDUL WAHEED 57 Years Female TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

241 202207020032 NITIN KUMAR RAM KUMAR 22 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

242 202206220067 RAHUL KUMAR JAGANNATH 20 Years Male JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

243 202206230080 GULAM WASI GULAM NABI 36 Years Male SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

244 202206210021 NAZMA BANO A. ALI 27 Years Female DEWARIYA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

245 202207020033 MOHD. FAISAL S/O MOHD. SHARIF 19 Years Male DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

246 202206210041 T.P. SINGH S.K. SINGH 30 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

247 202207020034 AVIJIT  SINGH RAKESH SINGH 69 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

248 202207020035 KRISHNA DEVI RADHEY SHYAM 19 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

249 202207020036 JAI SHREE W/O JAGAT PAL 

RAWAT

37 Years Female GANESHUR BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

250 202206210120 REHMAT ALI NIYAMET ALI 57 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

251 202207020037 MONAZIR S/O ZAKIR 17 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

252 202207020038 RANI VISHWAKARMA LALJI 

VISHWAKARMA

12 Years Female SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

253 202207020039 WASEEM Z.UDEEN 12 Years Male NEWADA HARDOINew BAL ROGA

254 202207020040 NEHA  DIXIT RAVI DIXIT 55 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New SHALYA (SURGERY)

255 202206200108 SHAILESH YADAV SHRIRAMYADAV 15 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

256 202207020041 AFSHANA PARVEEN MAHTAB 21 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

257 202207020042 KAMAYNI RAMESH 34 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

258 202207020043 ZAIBUN  NISHA KHALEEL AHMAD 64 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

259 202207020044 NASREEN KHAN MD. RATIQ 40 Years Female SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

260 202207020045 FATIMA MUMTAZ 60 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

261 202207020046 MD. IQBAL MANKA 18 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

262 202207020047 SHYAM PRAKASH SINGHVINOD KUMAR 

SINGH

23 Years Male DHAKAULI BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

263 202207020048 SEEMAT  ALI IRSHAD ALI 18 Years Male MATI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

264 202207020049 BITAN RAJPAL 25 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

265 202207020050 ANNU  AHMAD JAMIL AHMAD 68 Years Male MATI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

266 202207020051 SAKEENA BANO W/O IMAM ALI 75 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

267 202206250101 ISRATUN SIRAJUDEEN 55 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

268 202207020052 SHAREEF A. KAREEM 45 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

269 202207020053 RAHUL KUMAR DUBEY RAKESH DUBEY 18 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)
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270 202207020054 ROHIT KUMAR YADAV PHIRATU RAM 43 Years Male BADEL BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

271 202207020055 DR. T.H. FARUQI S.H. FARUQI 41 Years Male MADIYARI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

272 202207020056 ZAHIDA W/O MOHD YUSUF 50 Years Female RAHIMAPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

273 202207020057 NEHA PATEL MAHENDRA PATEL 40 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

274 202207020058 SHIVANI SHARMA ARPIT SHARMA 21 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

275 202206210087 EHTISHAM  ALI REHAN ALI 58 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

276 202206200013 VIVAK B.L. SAINA 18 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

277 202207020059 BHAGWATI DEVI MUNAI RAM 45 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

278 202207020060 TANZEEM AQEEL ABBAS 53 Years Male KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

279 202206240118 MD. YOUSUF MD. HANEEF 13 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

280 202207020061 VIRENDRA S/O CHANDAR 18 Years Male GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

281 202207020062 HASAN AHMAD S/O AZIZ 18 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

282 202207020063 AVIJIT  SINGH NARENDRA SINGH 67 Years Male DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

283 202207020064 BUDDHI LAL JANGNU 30 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

284 202207020065 FARZANA  ALI IRSHAD ALI 51 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

285 202207020066 AMAR  SINGH VIKAS SINGH 42 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

286 202207020067 SHINGAR SAHU AMAR SAHU 48 Years Male SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

287 202207020068 MD. NASEEM MD. YOUSUF 20 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

288 202207020069 SHAKUNTALA CHANDIKA PRASAD 65 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

289 202206210022 SAFIYA ANJUM HASEEN MOHD 40 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

290 202207020070 MANSI SAHU R.B.SAHU 27 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

291 202207020071 MADHU BANVARI LAL 46 Years Female BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

292 202207020072 ABHINAV MIDNA S/O B.S.MIDNA 20 Years Male KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

293 202207020073 SURAJ S/O HARI SHANKAR 18 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

294 202207020074 SAFIYA SALEEM 6 Years Female AMITY LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

295 202207020075 JAMEELA KHATOON HAIDER ALI 46 Years Female AMITY LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

296 202207020076 MUKESH KUMAR BANSHI LAL 22 Years Male BADEL BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

297 202206210078 KULSUM BIBI SARFARAZ ALI 25 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

298 202206210017 ZUBAIDA  ALI REHAN ALI 37 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

299 202207020077 BRIJESH  PRATAP BHANU PRATAP 70 Years Male DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

300 202207020078 SHAKEEL  KHAN SALEEM KHAN 63 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

301 202207020079 NAIM KHAN S/O A.M KHAN 62 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

302 202206240010 AHAD S/O SUHAIL 16 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

303 202207020080 SEEMA D/O GURU DEEN 18 Years Female RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

304 202207020081 RADHEY SHYAM LATE MADAN 50 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

305 202207020082 KALYANI BHARAT 32 Years Female BARABANKI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

306 202207020083 ZULEKHA BABLUR 3 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

307 202207020084 MD. YOUSUF MD. HANEEF 63 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

308 202207020085 BUNYAD ALI INAYAT ALI 62 Years Male SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

309 202207020086 DEVI PRASAD PYAREY LAL 48 Years Male LALPURWA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

310 202207020087 DIVYA MANOHAR 20 Years Female RAHIMAPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

311 202207020088 HASEEN BANO W/O IMRAN 40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

312 202206200057 JAI  PRASAD RAM PRASAD 47 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA
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313 202207020089 NIKHIL PANDEY DINESH CHANDRA 

PANDEY

20 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

314 202207020090 IRSAD  ALI REHAN ALI 43 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

315 202207020091 SHAZMA MD. ALI 24 Years Female TARA KA PURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

316 202206200115 RADHEY SHYAM LATE MADAN 50 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

317 202207020092 GARIMA S.KUMAR 30 Years Female NEWADA HARDOINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

318 202207020093 MD.SIDDIQI MR.SIDDIQUI 55 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

319 202207020094 JAI LAL LATE. KALLU 70 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

320 202207020095 MOHAMMAD SHAHBAZ MUMTAJ AHMAD 18 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

321 202207020096 POOJA SHARMA SAROJ SHARMA 32 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

322 202206210090 KM SEEM  YADAV OOL CHAND YADAV 19 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

323 202207020097 NABEEL AHMED RIZWAN AHMED 3 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

324 202207020098 BHUGAI PRASAD URAI 70 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

325 202207020099 RAFEEQ HUSAIN SHAFEEQ HUSAIN 55 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

326 202207020100 ACHHEY LAL M. LAL 45 Years Male UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

327 202207020101 RAJA RAM JAMUN 25 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

328 202206210057 TAMJEED AHMAD S/O ZUHAIR AHMAD 5 Years Male RAHIMAPUR LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

329 202207020102 IMTIYAZ ALI A.KASHIF 50 Years Male BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

330 202206240116 KIRASHNA KUMAR BRIJU 30 Years Male KAMTA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

331 202207020103 AJEETKUMARYADAV ONKARNATH 56 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

332 202207020104 MOHAN AL RAM LAL 18 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

333 202207020105 NAZISH D/O MD JALALUDDIN 20 Years Female SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

334 202207020106 RAJ KISHOR  SINGH AJIT SINGH 52 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

335 202207020107 MALTI  SINGH NAVEEN SINGH 47 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

336 202207020108 AKBARI BANO MOHD JAMEEL 12 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

337 202206210031 ANAMIKA PUSHPENDRA 14 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

338 202207020109 JANAKA  W/O RAM CHARAN 40 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

339 202206230045 SUSHILA W/O SUDESH 30 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

340 202207020110 MOHD MOSIN S/O A.A WARIS 48 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

341 202207020111 FATIMA TANWEER RIZWAN 30 Years Female GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

342 202207020112 MUNEERUDEEN A. HUSSAIN 64 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

343 202207020113 VIMLA  SHUKLA C S SHUKLA 40 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

344 202207020114 CHANDAN KASHYAP R.R. KASHYAP 50 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

345 202207020115 SHARMILA NAWAB BABU 36 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

346 202206200124 MOHD AYYUB C. AHM,ED 22 Years Female AMITY LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

347 202206210014 MUKUL GUPTA MURARI GUPTA 18 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

348 202207020116 KHALIL AHMED LATE MANNA 70 Years Male ALAMBAG LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

349 202207020117 RENU MANISH GOYAL 45 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

350 202206200116 HASEEN JAHAN W/O IRFAN 35 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

351 202207020118 SHAILESH YADAV SHRIRAMYADAV 55 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

352 202206250084 AFREEN D/O MOHD RAIS 12 Years Female RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

353 202207020119 ANCHAL DUBEY RAJESH DUBEY 23 Years Female CHANDAULI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

354 202207020120 ADAB RIZVI MANZAR RIZVI 52 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

355 202207020121 CHANCHALA PANKAJ SINHA 40 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA
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356 202206240020 SALMAN  ASHRAF USMAN ASHRAF 13 Years Male MEHAURA BARABANKI Old SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

357 202207020122 ALIYA W/O SHAUKAT ALI 60 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

358 202207020123 HASEEN JAHAN W/O IRFAN 35 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

359 202207020124 VIVAK B.L. SAINA 18 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

360 202207020125 PHOOL BANO W/O ABDUL HAFEEZ 28 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

361 202207020126 KALPANA YADAV VIKRAMA LAL 

YADAV

35 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

362 202207020127 SHRADDHA SINGH SATYENDRA 

VIKRAM SING

38 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

363 202207020128 ALISHA HASHIM RIZVI 2 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

364 202206230105 SHAHRUKH KHAN AKRAM KHAN 17 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

365 202206210066 HASHMATUN  NISHA SALEEM KHAN 46 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

366 202207020129 RIZWANUL JAMA KHAN S/O N.A KHAN 21 Years Male KURSI SITAPURNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

367 202207020130 SUSHEELA RAM CHANDAR 21 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

368 202207020131 HARSH MISHRA SHIV SAGAR MISHRA 25 Years Male AMITY LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

369 202207020132 URMILA SINGH DR.LAXMI SINGH 56 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

370 202207020133 YOGENDRA PRASAD 

SINGH

DR. LAXMI SINGH 70 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

371 202205310130 SEEMA SINGH SANJEEV KUMAR 

SINGH

38 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

372 202207010146 NITIN MISHRA SUBHASH MISHRA 36 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

373 202207010147 KAILASH SINGH RABINDRA SINGH 36 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

374 202206280134 VINAY SURESH 15 Years Male GOHLIA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

375 202207020134 KUNWAR JI SRIVASTAV BEENA SRIVASTAV 69 Years Male MANAS GARDEN LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

376 202207020135 AMAN TIWARI OM PRAKASH 

TIWARI

26 Years Male BHAWANIPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

377 202207020136 PRITI TIWARI AVNISH KUMAR 

TIWARI

20 Years Female GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

378 202205070166 JYOTSNA AMOD SHAHI 40 Years Female GOMTINAGAR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

379 202207020137 GEETA SANTRAM 33 Years Female UTTARDHAUNA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

380 202207020138 DRAUPTI DEVI DINESH KUMAR 30 Years Female TIWARGANJ LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

381 202207020139 RADA PRADEEP 26 Years Female UTTARDHAUNA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

382 202207020140 SANGEETA GAUTAM AMBER 35 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

383 202207020141 SANGITA AMBERESH 38 Years Female UTTARDHAUNA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

384 202207020142 ANJANA SHUKLA BHAVANA MISHRA 28 Years Female JANKIPURAM LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

385 202207020143 SHIDDHARTHA PANDEY SANJAY KUMAR 

PANDEY

23 Years Male ORIGOTI BASTINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

386 202207020144 SACHINDRA PANDEY SUDISH PANDEY 21 Years Male GOEL CAMPUS LUCKN OWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

387 202207020145 SHUAIBA PARVEEN SHIAIB 22 Years Female BANKI BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

388 202207020146 MUKESH KUMAR HARI LAL 26 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

389 202207020147 RINKU VIVEK 6 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

390 202207020148 RAMANAND SHYAM LAL 50 Years Male HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

391 202206250019 SURENDRA MUKESH 20 Years Male RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

392 202207020149 VINAY PRATAP SATISH KUMAR 36 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

393 202207020150 SAKSHI KUNAL 50 Years Female GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

394 202207020151 PAWAN KUMAR SARWAN KUMAR 60 Years Male INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

395 202207020152 AMRITESH CHAUBE KANHAYA LAL 

CHAUBE

4 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

396 202207020153 PRINCE RAJA 40 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

397 202207020154 KUSHUM SONU 42 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

398 202207020155 AMAN MAURYA RAJENDRA MAURYA 19 Years Male SEMRA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

399 202207020156 SACHIN KUMAR ASHISH KUMAR 42 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

400 202206250053 RAM SINGH SANT RAM 20 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

401 202207020157 BEENA SRIVASTAV KUNWARJEET 

SRIVASTAV

62 Years Female MANAS GARDEN CO LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

402 202205180060 RAM LAKHAN BODH RAM 65 Years Male ANAURA KALA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

403 202207020158 SATISH SINGH KARTIK KUMAR 42 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

404 202207020159 SURAJ RAM KUMAR 36 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

405 202207020160 VIMAL SANDEEP 36 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

406 202207020161 KAMLESH KUMAR AKASH SINGH 26 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

407 202207030001 UMANG SRIVASTAV DR.SANJEEV 50 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

408 202207030002 RAVINDRA KUMAR MANMOHAN 33 Years Male MATIYARI LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

409 202207030003 URVASHI  ABHINAV SINGH 27 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

410 202207030004 ARYMA ANAND MISHRA 11 Years Female GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

411 202207030005 DEEPAK RAM KUNWARE 21 Years Male SRINAGAR BARABANKINew CASUALTY

412 202207030006 MANJU SINGH S.B. SINGH 48 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

413 202207030007 MANISHA MADHURESH 45 Years Female PAPNA MAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

414 202207030008 PURNIMA D/O GUARAV 

SHUKLA

19 Years Female GOEL GIRLS HOSTAL LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

415 202207030009 GOVIND YADAV GORAKHNATH 

YADAV

40 Years Male SEMRA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

416 202207040001 RAJU B. PRASAD 30 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

417 202207040002 HASHMATUN  NISHA SALEEM KHAN 46 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

418 202207040003 ISRATUN SIRAJUDEEN 55 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

419 202207040004 GANGA PRASAD LATE MOHAN LAL 50 Years Male NIJAMPUR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

420 202207040005 SARFARAZ ALI MAHAVEER PRASAD 33 Years Male SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

421 202207040006 PADMA SHUKLA UMESH KUMAR 

SHUKLA

52 Years Female DHAKAULI BARABANKINew CASUALTY

422 202206290141 RAJENDRA KUMAR 

YADAV

RITIK YADAV 45 Years Male MATIYARI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

423 202207040007 DEEPAK RAM KUNWARE 21 Years Male SHINAGAR BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

424 202206290135 ANUPMA SRIVATAV MIHIKA 48 Years Female GORL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

425 202207040008 BHASKAR SINGH T.N.SINGH 44 Years Male IM ROAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

426 202207040009 MADHU VERMA VISHNU KUMAR 58 Years Female SPRING GREEN APTT. LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

427 202207040010 GIRISH KUMAR SHUKLA S/O VISHWANATH 

MISHRA

66 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

428 202206280128 SABA PARVEEN D/O MOHD. RIZWAN 17 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

429 202206270113 SHAHJAHAN ZAKRTI 35 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

430 202207040011 EHTISHAM  ALI REHAN ALI 58 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

431 202206230129 NARENDR RAM ASREY 16 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

432 202207040012 QASIDA KHATOON RAFIYA 30 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

433 202206180088 JANNAT  BANO FAISAL ALI 42 Years Female CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

434 202207040013 ROHIT MOHIT 21 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

435 202207040014 KM SEEM  YADAV OOL CHAND YADAV 19 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

436 202206200081 SHAKEEL  KHAN SALEEM KHAN 63 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

437 202206180031 TANZEELA SAJID RIZVI 36 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

438 202207040015 AALEY MOHD S.HASAN 20 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

439 202206110063 AYAN  ALI REHAN ALI 46 Years Male MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

440 202207040016 ARSALAN  ALI REHAN ALI 68 Years Male AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

441 202206230068 ERAM MORRAM ALI 18 Years Female LAVLAYI LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

442 202207040017 POOJA  GUPTA RAHUL GUPTA 70 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

443 202206280099 RAJA RAM S/O KANHAI LAL 45 Years Male RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

444 202207040018 PIYUSH MISHRA RAJ KISHOR 12 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

445 202207040019 RAM SINGH SANT RAM 20 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

446 202207040020 PRINCE  KUMAR RAM KUMAR 66 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

447 202207040021 AAISHA  BANO AJMAL ALI 66 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

448 202207040022 NILKANTH JAGDEEP 30 Years Male DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

449 202207040023 URVASHI  GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA 43 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

450 202207040024 VIRANDERA SANT RAM 18 Years Male KAMTA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

451 202207040025 ALI AHAMD S.O RAFIQ AHMAD 38 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

452 202207040026 SIRAJUDEEN M. BEG 40 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

453 202207040027 ADARSH JAI PRAKASH 2 Years Male BARABANKI BARABANKINew BAL ROGA

454 202207040028 NAGMA MORRAM ALI 18 Years Female LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

455 202206240058 BHUGAI PRASAD URAI 70 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

456 202207040029 ADIL  HASHIM MOHD HASHIM 67 Years Male MEHAURA BARABANKI New PANCHKARMA

457 202206220050 SUMAIYA KHATOON W/O MOBEEN 50 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

458 202206100087 SHYAMA W/O JHAGRU 36 Years Female TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

459 202207040030 AJAL ALI RAEEK SHAH 28 Years Male JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

460 202207040031 MADHU  BAJPAI B K BAJPAI 40 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

461 202207040032 DEVI  DAYAL RAM DAYAL 41 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

462 202206230084 AMIT PAL JIYARAM PAL 13 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

463 202207040033 SHEEBA W/O JALALUDDIN 40 Years Female KURSI SITAPURNew PANCHKARMA

464 202206280063 ABHINAV MIDNA S/O B.S.MIDNA 20 Years Male KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

465 202207040034 SHAHEEN  ANSARI RAHIL ANSARI 27 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

466 202206130064 SUNEETA RAMU 36 Years Female NEWADA HARDOIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

467 202207040035 DHIRAJ GUPTA SHYAMJITA GUPTA 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

468 202207040036 KULDEEP KUMAR 

PANDAY

BRIJENDR PRASAD 

PANDA

25 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

469 202206280067 MANOJ KUMAR PATEL OM PRAKASH PATEL 8 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKIOld BAL ROGA

470 202207040037 IMAM MEHDI LUKMAN AHMAD 2 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

471 202207040038 ISHRAT  JAHAN BASHEER KHAN 18 Years Female MEHAURA BARABANKI New PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

472 202207040039 RAZIYA  BANO IRSHAD ALI 61 Years Female MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI
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473 202207040040 MANAN RIZWAN 13 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

474 202207040041 SHAKIRA W/O SALEEM 45 Years Female SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

475 202206170087 ANIL KUMAR YADAV PANCHU RAM 

YADAV

19 Years Male NEW BASTI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

476 202207040042 SUNDAR LATE CHANDEY 50 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

477 202207040043 SHAHWAR RAIS ALAM 35 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

478 202207040044 JYOTI MAURYA GULAB CHANDRA 

MAURYA

41 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

479 202207040045 SAFIYA ANJUM HASEEN MOHD 40 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

480 202207040046 SHABI ZEHRA RIYASAT NAWAB 35 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

481 202207040047 BABLU ASRAFI LAL 15 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

482 202207040048 ANSAR AHMED ABRAR AHMED 27 Years Male BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

483 202207040049 SALMAN  ASHRAF USMAN ASHRAF 13 Years Male MEHAURA BARABANKI New SHALYA (SURGERY)

484 202207040050 TANZEELA SAJID RIZVI 36 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

485 202206220020 DILIP  SAXSENA MANISH SAXENA 62 Years Male MEHAURA BARABANKI Old KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

486 202206280013 DINESH MANGLU 2 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

487 202206280054 RIZWANUL JAMA KHAN S/O N.A KHAN 21 Years Male KURSI SITAPUROld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

488 202207040051 SHAMSUN NISA NASEER AHMAD 40 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

489 202207040052 RATNESH BHAWANI PRASAD 

VISHWA

19 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

490 202207040053 BHAGWATI PRASAD SITA RAM 40 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

491 202207040054 RAM KHLAWAN DHANI RAM 62 Years Male MADIYARI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

492 202206270074 ANAND KUMAR YADAV ALGU YADAV 26 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

493 202206230042 ANSHU SINGH TARKESHWAR 

SINGH

22 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

494 202207040055 MOHD ARSHAD S/O MOHD ISTIYAQ 35 Years Male RAHIMAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

495 202207040056 NIRMALA  SINGH PRADEEP SINGH 27 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

496 202207040057 ANIL KUMAR YADAV PANCHU RAM 

YADAV

19 Years Male NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

497 202207040058 NEHA AGRAHARI SHIVKUMAR 

AGRAHARI

38 Years Female JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

498 202207040059 SAVITRI DEVI W/O GUDDU 30 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

499 202207040060 RAVI KUMAR RAM AJOR 27 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

500 202207040061 SONI HASEEN AHMED 14 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

501 202207040062 INDRA RAJ GANGA RAM 40 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

502 202206200026 KALYANI BHARAT 32 Years Female BARABANKI BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

503 202207040063 V.P. SINGH P.L. SINGH 40 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

504 202207040064 ASHA W/O GIRISH SHRAM 40 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

505 202206170045 TINKORA SUKH LAL 55 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

506 202206220081 SANJAY MISHRA VINOD MISHRA 24 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

507 202207040065 ZEBA S/O A.M KHAN 17 Years Female KURSI SITAPURNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

508 202207040066 PAWAN S/O CHOTE LAL 3 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

509 202207040067 SHREEKANT YADAV CHANDRA PRAKASH 

YADAV

14 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI
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510 202207040068 KULSUM BIBI SARFARAZ ALI 25 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

511 202207040069 ANKUR S/O KALLU RAM 40 Years Male SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

512 202207040070 GOMTI RAMENDRA 40 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

513 202207040071 PRIYA BARANWAL RATAN KUMAR 

BARANWAL

40 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

514 202207040072 JITENDERA KUMAR AVSHESH KUMAR 18 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

515 202206170040 PRIYA BARANWAL RATAN KUMAR 

BARANWAL

40 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

516 202207040073 RANJEET BIND SANTRAM BIND 20 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

517 202206180032 PARSADI DHAUKAL 60 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

518 202207040074 CHANDRA PRAKASH 

YADAV

PAUJDAR YADAV 19 Years Male SHUTMIL BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

519 202206270012 KASHIF LATE MAHMOOD 20 Years Male NIJAMPUR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

520 202207040075 SADAF ABRAR 4 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

521 202206220131 PARSADI DHAUKAL 60 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

522 202207040076 LAXMI DEVI RAM JI 40 Years Female NEWADA HARDOINew PANCHKARMA

523 202206230087 SHARMILA NAWAB BABU 36 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

524 202207040077 DHANANJAY PAL RAM KISHUN PAL 23 Years Male BADEL BARABANKINew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

525 202206280051 SHILA AMBADKAR SHA 40 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

526 202206140031 MASHU HUSAIN 31 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKIOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

527 202207040078 CHANDNI MD. IZHAR 13 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

528 202207040079 BABU MIYAN  ALI MOHD ALI 57 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

529 202207040080 VIVEK KUMAR YADAV HARIHAR YADAV 27 Years Male JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

530 202207040081 NEHA SINGH PRAMOD SINGH 18 Years Female LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

531 202207040082 ZUBAIDA  ALI REHAN ALI 37 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

532 202207040083 FIROZA IQBAL YAWAR 17 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

533 202207040084 RIYA  SRIVASTAV MANAS SRIVASTAVA51 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

534 202206270085 MEERA DEVI W/OO RAMESH 

CHANDRA

40 Years Female RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

535 202207040085 UMAR FAROOQ S/O ABU BAKAR 20 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

536 202207040086 SURENDRA KUMAR S/O KANAHIYA LAL 45 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

537 202207040087 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV RAMKARAN YADAV 47 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew PANCHKARMA

538 202207040088 POOJA JAISWAR PRITAM JAISWAR 49 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

539 202206230114 JAYANT SINGH YADAV GHURAHOO RAM 

YADAV

8 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKIOld BAL ROGA

540 202207040089 FALAK KHAN D/O A. KHAN 22 Years Female TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

541 202206160119 ISTIYAQUE AHMAD S/O WALI MOHD 32 Years Male DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

542 202207040090 SARASWATI UMA SHANKAR 27 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

543 202207040091 HUZAIFA D/O MOHD SAQEEL 4 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew BAL ROGA

544 202207040092 LAILA RAZA 52 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

545 202207040093 B.B. SINGH LATE SOHAN SINGH 40 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

546 202207040094 RAJEEV KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR 

MAURYA

15 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

547 202207040095 KUMARI SHWETA AWADH RAJ 12 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA
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548 202207040096 SURESH KUAMR RAM DEN 42 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

549 202207040097 GYANENDRA KUMAR S.DEEN 30 Years Female NEWADA HARDOINew SHALAKYA

550 202207040098 SAIMA N.H. RIZVI 14 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

551 202207040099 B.N. SRIVASTAV K.N. SRIVASTAV 36 Years Male SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

552 202206230119 SHABI ZEHRA RIYASAT NAWAB 35 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

553 202207040100 RIZWANA  BANO IRFAN ALI 66 Years Female MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

554 202206220092 MEERA DEVI W/OO RAMESH 

CHANDRA

40 Years Female RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

555 202207040101 ALIYA  BEGUM RAFEEQ ALI 20 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

556 202206270064 PUSHPA DEVI HIMANSHU 40 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

557 202207040102  FARHEEMA  KHAN IRSHAD KHAN 2 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

558 202207040103 KOMAL SINGH RANJEETSINGH 32 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

559 202206220081 SANJAY MISHRA VINOD MISHRA 24 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

560 202207040104 JOYTI  GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA 30 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

561 202207040105 SHAHIDA BEGUM SARFARAZ MO 40 Years Male SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

562 202207040106 LALTA PRASAD MATHURA PRASAD 60 Years Male AMITY LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

563 202206220078 POONAM KAMANNATH 38 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

564 202207040107 RAZIYA  KHATOON WASEEM IQBAL 24 Years Female MEHAURA BARABANKI New PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

565 202207040108 SHABANA  BEGUM WASEEM ALI 21 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

566 202206230079 AFSHANA PARVEEN MAHTAB 21 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

567 202207040109 RAJESH KUMAR GAJRAJ 20 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

568 202206150110 RINKI NABI KHANF 5 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

569 202207040110 ANITA  SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH 59 Years Female MEHAURA BARABANKI New KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

570 202206220094 BIBBO BABU 50 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

571 202207040111 FAHMEENA ZAWWAR 40 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

572 202207040112 ANSHU SINGH TARKESHWAR 

SINGH

22 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

573 202207040113 ANAMIKA PUSHPENDRA 14 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

574 202207040114 JUMAN HARI  PARSAD 45 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

575 202207040115 AHAD S/O SUHAIL 16 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

576 202207040116 VISHAV PRATAP 

CHAUHAN

RAMJATAN 

CHAUHAN

18 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

577 202206230106 PRAVEEN DUBEY PRADEEPKKUMAR 15 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

578 202206150067 MAMTA  TRIPATI NAVEEN TRIPATHI 38 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

579 202207040117 DEV RAJ  SINGH KAMLESH SINGH 20 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

580 202207040118 UTTAM KUMAR RAM JEET 

VISHWAKARMA

19 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

581 202207040119 KHUSHI YOUSUF 16 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

582 202207040120 BUSHRA BASHEER JHASAN 16 Years Female MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

583 202206110097 SHAMEEM JAHAN MOHD ISLAM 60 Years Female LAVLAYI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

584 202207040121 ALOK PATEL BHAIYA LAL 20 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

585 202207040122 ZEENAT JUMAI 16 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

586 202207040123 RABAB JAHAN HASAN ABBAS 16 Years Female MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

587 202207040124 ARVIND BIND BAKELAL 17 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

588 202207040125 MOHAN MADHURI 52 Years Male ANAURA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

589 202207040126 ALI RAZA KALBEY HASSAN 19 Years Male BBD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

590 202207040127 ANIL YADAV JIA LAL YADAV 18 Years Male SULTANPUR SULTANPURNew PANCHKARMA

591 202207040128 ANUSHKA TIWARI GANESH TIWARI 20 Years Female TELIBAG LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

592 202207040129 VIVEK MAURYA MR. MARKANDEY 

MAURYA

20 Years Male GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

593 202207030006 MANJU SINGH S.B. SINGH 48 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

594 202206180124 RAMADHAR SINGH KALAWATI 71 Years Male SKYVILLA APTT. LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

595 202207040130 RAM AUTAR NEERAJ 30 Years Male SEMRA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

596 202207040131 KALPANA TRIPATI ASHUTOSH MANI 

TRIPATHI

36 Years Female GOEL HEIGHT LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

597 202207040132 KRISHNA PRASAD SHIVAM MAURYA 36 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

598 202207040133 AAKASH KUMAR KARTIK KUMAR 51 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

599 202207040134 RAJESH KUMAR SHIV NATH PRASAD 42 Years Male ANAURA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

600 202207040135 SAGUN SINGH KAMLESH SINGH 51 Years Female CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

601 202206280079 NEHA  DIXIT RAVI DIXIT 55 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI Old SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

602 202207040136 AMIT KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR 52 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

603 202207040137 DEV SHUKLA ASHOK SHUKLA 19 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

604 202206290085 DEV RAJ  SINGH KAMLESH SINGH 20 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

605 202206240134 USHA RAMDEEN 35 Years Female JUGGAUR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

606 202207040138 UTKARSH TIWARI JAGDISH TIWARI 12 Years Male KAPISH VIHAR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

607 202207040139 SAURABH SINGH LATE. VISHMBHAR 

SINGH

22 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

608 202207040140 SATYAM SINGH LATE. VISHAMBHAR 

SINGH

25 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

609 202207040141 SASHI KIRAN ALOK 36 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

610 202207040142 ABHISHEK YADAV RAMU YADAV 21 Years Male GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

611 202207040143 ADITYA TIWARI ASHWANI  KUMAR 22 Years Male MATTI BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

612 202207040144 SUGREEM LATE CHHOTELAL 32 Years Male HISWAR AMBEDKAR NAGARNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

613 202207040145 AVANISH PRAJAPATI DILIP KUMAR 

PRAJAPATI

21 Years Male GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

614 202207040146 NISHA SACHIN 37 Years Female LUCKNOW LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

615 202207040147 NITYA DHARMENDRA 

KUMAR

3 Years Female PAWAIYA BARABANKINew BAL ROGA

616 202207040148 ASHUTOSH MANI 

TRIPATHI

PALPNA TRIPATHI 38 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

617 202207040149 MINU TIWARI SANJAY TIWARI 48 Years Female INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

618 202207040150 AKASH RAVINDRA KUMAR 20 Years Male RAJKAMAL BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

619 202207040151 JAISHANKAR VERMA SANTOSH VERMA 30 Years Male RAJKAMAL BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

620 202207040152  MANDHATA SINGH LATE. AJAY SINGH 18 Years Male GOEL HOSTAL LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

621 202207040153 RAJSHREE TUNG ADITYA KUMAR 

SINGH

18 Years Male GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

622 202207040154 INDRA SANJAY VERMA 50 Years Female LUCKNOW LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

623 202207040155 SHYAMA P.K. SAROJ 62 Years Female LUCKNOW LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)
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624 202207040156 RAJKUMARI ASHISH 28 Years Female SHAHAPUR BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

625 202207040157 SANJANA KUSHUM 50 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

626 202207040158 RAJESH KUMAR KARTIK KUMAR 40 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

627 202207040159 ROOPCHAND KRISHNA NAND 30 Years Male INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

628 202207040160 RAM JI LAL DINESH CHAND 30 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

629 202207050001 AKSHAY  SINGH SANDEEP SINGH 19 Years Male GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

630 202207050002 RAM KAILASH SATYNARAYAN 42 Years Male LUCKNOW UNIVER LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

631 202205260141 SWAMI KRISHNA NAND 

SARASWATI

SWAMI 

ABHIYANAND 

SARASWATI

77 Years Male VEDANT ASHRAM LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

632 202207030006 MANJU SINGH S.B. SINGH 48 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

633 202206170001 PRIYANKA PRASAD D.N. PRASAD 28 Years Female MATIYARI LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

634 202207050003 NEERAJ RAM NATH 25 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

635 202207050004 TILLU ITRAT ALI RIZVI 54 Years Male TARA KA PURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

636 202207050005 ABU ZAFAR  AHMAD ABRAR AHMAD 42 Years Male LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

637 202207050006 SARITA  DEVI RAM KUMAR 51 Years Female MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

638 202207050007 KHARUN NISHA ABDUL HAMID 50 Years Female BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

639 202207050008 RASEEDA KHATOON W/O MOHD NASEEM 40 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

640 202206240087 ZAIBUN  NISHA KHALEEL AHMAD 64 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

641 202207050009 J.P.PANDEY S.B.PANDEY 63 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

642 202206280111 CHANDNI  DEVI SHAILENDRA LAL 58 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

643 202206270127 SUFIYA KHATOON A. AHMAD 24 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

644 202207050010 SURENDRA MUKESH 20 Years Male RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

645 202207050011 BABU LAL RADHEY LAL 48 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

646 202206290102 ISRATUN SIRAJUDEEN 55 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

647 202206290076 DHIRAJ GUPTA SHYAMJITA GUPTA 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

648 202207050012 GEETA DEVI SHIV MANGAL 16 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

649 202207050013 AMAR JEET KUMBH KARAN 38 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

650 202207050014 R.K. DUBE BABU RAM DUBEY 87 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

651 202207050015 ASLAM S/O JALALUDDIN 20 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

652 202206270048 ASHISH KUMAR DAYA NAND 19 Years Male SHUTMIL BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

653 202207050016 SEEMA  SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA 49 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

654 202206230135 AJEETKUMARYADAV ONKARNATH 16 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKIOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

655 202207050017 AFTAB MEHTAB 18 Years Male SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

656 202207050018 VIPIN DAYA RAM 18 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

657 202206280118  RASHIKA  SHUKLA MAYANK SHUKAL 2 Years Male BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

658 202207050019 NOOR ALAM ABDUL JABBAR 18 Years Male DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

659 202207050020 NOOR MIYAN MD. MIYAN 40 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

660 202206230133 FIRDAUS S.H.ZAIDI 13 Years Female MALLOHAR LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

661 202206230136 MANOJ KUMAR 

PRAJAPATI

JAYPRAKASH 

PRAJAPATI

17 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

662 202206270119 RAJ RANI  DEVI SURAJ KUMAR 38 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

663 202206290118 GANGA PRASAD LATE MOHAN LAL 50 Years Male NIJAMPUR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

664 202207050021 PREMWATI GUPTA B. PRASAD 50 Years Female LALPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)
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665 202207050022 HEENA AZAZ ALI 17 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

666 202206240024 KHURSHEED JAHAN SHAFEEQ 21 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

667 202206280105 ACHHEY LAL M. LAL 45 Years Male UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

668 202207050023 SUHAIL SAGHEER 10 Years Male UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

669 202207050024 ROHIT SETH TRIBHUVAN SETH 15 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

670 202207050025 SURJA DEVI KALI CHARAN 35 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

671 202207050026 PRIYANKA GUPTA CHHOTELAL 22 Years Female CHANDAULI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

672 202207050027 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV BHAIYA LAL YADAV 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

673 202207050028 KHURSHEED JAHAN SHAFEEQ 21 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

674 202207050029 ANANT SINGH BINOD SINGH 14 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

675 202207050030 RAJEEV  KUMAR AMAR KUMAR 59 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

676 202206280015 ANCHAL DUBEY RAJESH DUBEY 23 Years Female CHANDAULI BARABANKIOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

677 202206270040 MAHESH YADAV PHOOLCHANDRA 

YADAV

18 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKIOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

678 202206280125 ZAIBUN  NISHA KHALEEL AHMAD 64 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

679 202207050031 GAYA DAI W/O RAM SAGAR 50 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

680 202206230046 MEHNAAZ MD. MUEEN 15 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKIOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

681 202207050032 JAYANT SINGH YADAV GHURAHOO RAM 

YADAV

8 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew BAL ROGA

682 202207050033 SAKSHI RAI GHANSHYAMRRAI 19 Years Female SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

683 202206270038 ASHOK  KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR 57 Years Male BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

684 202207050034 PRAVESH KUMAR 

YADAV

RAJENDRA YADAV 54 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

685 202206270011 MAHTAAB KHAN S/O MASOOD KHAN 20 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

686 202207050035 KM SUDHA YADAV HARISH CHANDRA 

YADAV

19 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

687 202206270131 DILIP  SAXSENA MANISH SAXENA 62 Years Male MEHAURA BARABANKI Old KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

688 202206290094 AAISHA  BANO AJMAL ALI 66 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

689 202207050036 KALAWATI W/O MANJU 60 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

690 202207050037 SALMA W/O MOHD HAMID 30 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

691 202207050038 ANURADH RAM VILASH 15 Years Female LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

692 202207050039 AMARESH KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR 

PATEL

50 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

693 202207050040 RAHUL CHAURSIYA RAMNATH 

CHAURSIYA

30 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

694 202207050041 MUNEERA LALA 40 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

695 202207050042 KUNAL SINGH S.D.SINGH 7 Years Male SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

696 202207050043 RUBY C.M. SINGH 17 Years Female NEWADA HARDOINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

697 202207050044 KAMNI SHYAM BIHARI 30 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

698 202206280121 PRACHI SHUKLA MANOJ SHUKLA 2 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

699 202207050045 RAM  LAKHAN MEDI LAL 62 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

700 202206290067 RIYA  SRIVASTAV MANAS SRIVASTAVA51 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

701 202206240019 QAIYYUM TUFAIL 29 Years Male RAHIMAPUR LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

702 202207050046 SABIHA D/O MD. IDREES 16 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)
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703 202207050047 YOGESH BASANT LAL 40 Years Male AMITY LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

704 202207050048 PARVEEN MEHRAJ 40 Years Female BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

705 202206240106 LALTA PRASAD MATHURA PRASAD 60 Years Male AMITY LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

706 202207050049 NAGHMA W/O MOHD LAIK 25 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

707 202207050050 RUQAIYA W/O AHMAD ALI 40 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

708 202206290096 PARVEEN MEHRAJ 40 Years Female BHARWARA LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

709 202206270121 SHANTI W/O RAM SAHAREY 50 Years Female GURUPURWA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

710 202207050051 RIZWANA  KHAN FAISAL KHAN 54 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

711 202207050052 SAKHAWAT ALI SABIT ALI 45 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

712 202207050053 DEEKSHA KUMARI JWALA PRASAD 32 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

713 202207050054 ANKIT JAYSWAL JAY PRAKASH 20 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

714 202207050055 SURESH  KUMAR AMIT KUMAR 24 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

715 202206290043 PRIYA BARANWAL RATAN KUMAR 

BARANWAL

40 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

716 202207050056 AZAM AZEEM 18 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

717 202207050057 MAGLU DABBU 16 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

718 202206230057 POOJA SHARMA SAROJ SHARMA 32 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

719 202207050058 PADMA DEVI JAGDISH PRASAD 55 Years Female DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

720 202207050059 AKASH KUMAR 

GAUTAM

SAMSHER BAHADUR 20 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

721 202207050060 JEHTU RAM LATE. J. RAM 59 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

722 202207050061 S. SULTAN RAZA S.T. RAZA 35 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

723 202207050062 MAHER JAHAN RAUSHAN ALI 11 Years Female GANESHUR BARABANKINew BAL ROGA

724 202207050063 MANOJ KUMAR S/O RAVIND KUMAR 38 Years Male SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

725 202207050064 POONAM KAMANNATH 38 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

726 202207050065 VIJAY KUMAR SRI MATADEEN 24 Years Male TARA KA PURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

727 202206240025 MANISH YADAV SABHAPATI YADAV 18 Years Male JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

728 202207050066 MAKKA SHANKAR 56 Years Male LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

729 202206290092 BEBI MAURYA SITA RAM MAURYA 29 Years Female SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

730 202206290031 ZUBAIDA  ALI REHAN ALI 37 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

731 202207050067 GURSHEEN D/O MANGAL SINGH 21 Years Female KURSI SITAPURNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

732 202206290036 V.P. SINGH P.L. SINGH 40 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

733 202207050068 ERAM MORRAM ALI 18 Years Female LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

734 202206240117 MUKHRAJI W/O ALGU 55 Years Female TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

735 202207050069 RAMAN SINGH MUSHESHWAR 

SINGH

22 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

736 202207050070 AYSHA ANSARI ANWARUZZAMA 

ANSARI

19 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

737 202206240023 DURJAN LATE. KUWAR 70 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

738 202207050071 MAHTAAB KHAN S/O MASOOD KHAN 20 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

739 202207050072 NAVEEN SRIVASTAVA S/OOM PRAKASH 

SRIVASTAVA

23 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

740 202207050073 ANOKHE LAL RAM LAL 60 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

741 202207050074 BABY ANNU 40 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA
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742 202206230033 SHAMSHUN NISA ABDUL SATTAR 55 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

743 202207050075 SUFIYA KHATOON A. AHMAD 24 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

744 202206290007 RAJEEV KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR 

MAURYA

15 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

745 202207050076 MOHD. EZAN S/O  SHEIKH MOHD. 

KAMAL

19 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

746 202207050077 DUDDI VED PRAKESH 12 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

747 202207050078 VABHAV DINESH MISHRA 20 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

748 202206290063 UMAR FAROOQ S/O ABU BAKAR 20 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

749 202207050079 SATYWATI MAURYA DASHARATH 

MAURYA

22 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

750 202207050080 AMIT YADAV ACHCHHE LAL 

YADAV

18 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

751 202207050081 S.  ALI MOHD ALI 69 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

752 202207050082 ALOK DHRUV NARAYAN 

TIWARI

60 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

753 202207050083 SUSHILA W/O SUDESH 30 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

754 202207050084  SAIMA  ANSARI NADEEM ANSARI 2 Years Male PALAHARI MATI LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

755 202207050085 PARSADI DHAUKAL 60 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

756 202207050086 PUSHPA DEVI HIMANSHU 40 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

757 202207050087 MOHD AKBAR ALI S/O ASGAR ALI 20 Years Male KURSI SITAPURNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

758 202207050088 MUKUL GUPTA MURARI GUPTA 18 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

759 202207050089 HARI SHANKAR PUTTU LAL 33 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

760 202207050090 RAHIL DR. YASEEN 15 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

761 202207050091 SHABEENA W/O SALMAN 20 Years Female GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

762 202206230089 NASREEN W/O MOHD CHAND 40 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

763 202207050092 SHARIQ  ANSARI ANWAR ANSARI 49 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

764 202206270116 KANHAIYA LAL RAMAVTAR 21 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

765 202207050093 SAURABH GAUTAM DHRUVA RAJ 16 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

766 202207050094 DOLLY SHUKLA RAJESH KUMAR 17 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

767 202207050095 JAHAGEER LATE. ABID HUSSAIN 50 Years Male BARABANKI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

768 202207050096 AIMAN MOHD IQBAL F 6 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

769 202207050097 ABHISHEK PATHAK VANSHANARYAN 

PATHAK

43 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

770 202207050098 LALLU PRASAD KISHAN CHAND 60 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

771 202207050099 ASIFA W/O AZMAT ALI 14 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

772 202207050100 SAGEER HUSSAIN AHMED 42 Years Male BARABANKI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

773 202207050101 NABEEL  AHMAD JAMAL AHMAD 69 Years Male AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

774 202206240029 DEEKSHA KUMARI JWALA PRASAD 32 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

775 202207050102 SHANTI W/O RAM SAHAREY 50 Years Female GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

776 202207050103 TAHIRA ILDAR AHMED 60 Years Female SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

777 202207050104 RAM PRASAD S/O RAM KUMAR 40 Years Male RAHIMAPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

778 202207050105 GUDDI W/O NAMAN 

JAISWAL

40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

779 202206240042 ZULEKHA BABLUR 3 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

780 202207050106 MOHD NASEEM MOHD WAHEED 36 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

781 202207050107 SHAMEEMA  AHMAD RIZWAN AHMAD 31 Years Female BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

782 202207050108 KRISHANA CHAUHAN MAHENDRA PRATAP 20 Years Male KOLWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

783 202207050109 BABLU  YADAV SANDEEP YADAV 59 Years Male MEHAURA BARABANKI New KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

784 202207050110 RAGNI  MISHRA SANJAY MISHRA 28 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

785 202207050111 ZOHRA MOULA BAQSH 60 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

786 202206290127 ALOK PATEL BHAIYA LAL 20 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKIOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

787 202207050112 SHABAB ALAM SADAQ HUSAIN 50 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

788 202207050113 FARHAN KHAN S/O BHURA KHAN 18 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

789 202207050114 KAVITA MUNNA LAL 12 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

790 202207050115 MEERA DEVI W/OO RAMESH 

CHANDRA

40 Years Female RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

791 202207050116 SHREYA SRIVASTAVA ALOK KUMAR 

SRIVASTAVA

28 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

792 202207050117 RAHUL KUMAR JAGANNATH 20 Years Male JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

793 202206240099 MAKKA SHANKAR 56 Years Male LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

794 202207050118 MOHD IRFAN S/O ABDUL WARI 45 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

795 202207050119 TUNMA KANTA LAL 51 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

796 202206270031 AMAR JEET KUMBH KARAN 38 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

797 202207050120 PUTTAN C/O AFZAL 60 Years Male JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

798 202206270103 J.P.PANDEY S.B.PANDEY 63 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

799 202207050121 HIRA LAL PYARE LAL 40 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

800 202207050122 JANNAT  BANO FAISAL ALI 42 Years Female CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

801 202207050123 ADARSH KUMAR 

PATHAK

JAY PRAKASH 

PATHAK

18 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

802 202207050124 VIBHA PRASHANT 13 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

803 202206290008 ANSIKA MISHRA D/O SHWAMI NATH 

MISHRA

4 Years Female TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

804 202207050125 FAREEDA SHAHID 25 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

805 202207050126 RAM RATI JAI RAM 40 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

806 202207050127 SHAHJAHAN ZAKRTI 35 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

807 202207050128 RESHMA MD. MIYA 35 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

808 202207050129 VIDYA DEVI S.S. DIVEDI 63 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

809 202207050130 RIZWAN BEG S.C. BEG 59 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

810 202207050131 MABIYA AHMAD ALI 38 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

811 202207050132 NAHID ABDUL SHUBHAN 17 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

812 202207020131 HARSH MISHRA SHIV SAGAR MISHRA 25 Years Male AMITY LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

813 202207050133 MANJU RAI AMBUJ RAI 57 Years Female SRING GREEN LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

814 202205230075 NIRMALA NAUTIYAL B.D. NAUTIYAL 73 Years Female SILVER LINE APARTMELUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

815 202206290137 MEENA BHAGAWATI 45 Years Female UTTARDHAONA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

816 202206280134 VINAY SURESH 15 Years Male GOHLIA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

817 202207050134 KOMAL YADAV VISHWANATH 15 Years Female GOHLIA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

818 202207050135 RAJESH KUMAR SHINATH PRASAD 42 Years Male ANAURA KALA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

819 202207050136 RADHIKA DEVI PREMCHAND 52 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

820 202206220138 BEENA SINGH ANAND SINGH 46 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

821 202206010135 AYUSH RAMESH GOSWAMI 11 Years Male ROYAL CITY LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

822 202207050137 KUNWAR JI SRIVASTAV BEENASRIVASTAV 69 Years Male MANAS GARDEN LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

823 202207050138 NITYA DHARMENDRA 

KUMAR

03 Years Female PAWAIYA BARABANKINew BAL ROGA

824 202205170072 RAM PAL PUSHPENDRA 66 Years Male ANAURA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

825 202207050139 PINTU DUBEY BINOD DUBEY 34 Years Male AZAMGARH AZAMGARHNew CASUALTY

826 202205050021 BEENA KUMAR SUNEEL KUMAR 43 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

827 202206290141 RAJENDRA KUMAR 

YADAV

RITIK YADAV 45 Years Male MATIYARI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

828 202207040131 KALPANA TRIPATI ASHUTOSH MANI 

TRIPATHI

36 Years Female GOEL HEIGHT LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

829 202207050140 REHAN AHMAD ANSARI YASEEN ANSARI 22 Years Male GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

830 202206250145 RAJPATI DEVI RAJNISH MISHRA 68 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

831 202207050141 DR. ALOK K. MISHRA A.N. MISHRA 48 Years Male GOEL HEIGHT LKONew SHALAKYA

832 202207050142 SHIVANGI RAI NEERAJ RAI 16 Years Female GOEL HEIGHT LKONew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

833 202207050143 NEHA SHARMA ASHUTOSH SHARMA 18 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

834 202207050144 HARENDRA YADAV GANESH YADAV 55 Years Male BBD LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

835 202207050145 KAVITA AWASTHI SOHAN AWASTHI 31 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

836 202207050146 SHWETA MATHUR SATEESH KUMAR 20 Years Female GOEL GIRLS HOSTEL LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

837 202207050147 ANUSHKA ANIL 22 Years Female GOHALIYA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

838 202207060001 ALIYA W/O SHAUKAT ALI 60 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

839 202207060002 DR. T.H. FARUQI S.H. FARUQI 41 Years Male MADIYARI LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

840 202207060003 NAIM KHAN S/O A.M KHAN 62 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

841 202207060004 SHAZMA MD. ALI 24 Years Female TARA KA PURWA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

842 202207060005 ZAIBUN  NISHA KHALEEL AHMAD 64 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

843 202207060006 ROHIT KUMAR YADAV PHIRATU RAM 13 Years Male BADEL BARABANKINew CASUALTY

844 202206250057 SHAMSUN NISA NASEER AHMAD 40 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

845 202207060007 MARIYA RAZI ABBAS 12 Years Female DHABA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

846 202207060008 S.P  VERMA B K VERMA 70 Years Male LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

847 202207060009 AMAR  SINGH VIKAS SINGH 42 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

848 202207060010 SHYAM PRAKASH SINGHVINOD KUMAR 

SINGH

23 Years Male DHAKAULI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

849 202207060011 MUNNI  DEVI JUGNU LAL 21 Years Female BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

850 202207060012 ANCHAL DUBEY RAJESH DUBEY 23 Years Female CHANDAULI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

851 202207060013 RADHEY SHYAM LATE MADAN 50 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

852 202207060014 SHRADDHA SINGH SATYENDRA 

VIKRAM SING

38 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

853 202207060015 CHANDU KALI CHARAN 4 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

854 202207060016 SHIVANI  SINGH AMIT SINGH 49 Years Female BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

855 202206250017 BHAGWATI PRASAD SITA RAM 40 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

856 202207060017 SHAKEEL  KHAN SALEEM KHAN 63 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

857 202207060018 SUSHEELA RAM CHANDAR 21 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
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858 202207060019 GEETA PHAHLAD 15 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

859 202207060020 SABA PARVEEN D/O MOHD. RIZWAN 17 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

860 202207060021 AJEET SINGH RAJEEV SINGH 40 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

861 202207060022 MD.SIDDIQI MR.SIDDIQUI 55 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

862 202207060023 VIVAK B.L. SAINA 18 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

863 202206270077 S.JEET GAUTAM S/O RAM SUDH 

GAUTAM

19 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

864 202206300106 SHABI ZEHRA RIYASAT NAWAB 35 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

865 202207060024 SEEMA D/O GURU DEEN 18 Years Female RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

866 202207060025 RAFEEQ HUSAIN SHAFEEQ HUSAIN 55 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

867 202207060026 SAFIYA SALEEM 6 Years Female AMITY LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

868 202207060027 ADAB RIZVI MANZAR RIZVI 16 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

869 202206240107 REKHA YADAV SAMAR BAHADUR 

YADAV

19 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

870 202207060028 RAJA RAM S/O KANHAI LAL 45 Years Male RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

871 202206250082 PADMA SHUKLA UMESH KUMAR 

SHUKLA

52 Years Female DHAKAULI BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

872 202207060029 HAJJO ABDUL MAJEED 40 Years Female BARABANKI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

873 202207060030 MALTI  SINGH NAVEEN SINGH 47 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

874 202207060031 SHAILESH YADAV SHRIRAMYADAV 15 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

875 202207060032 MOHAN AL RAM LAL 18 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

876 202207060033 SHUKRAT SORAB 40 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

877 202206270029 AMIT PAL JIYARAM PAL 13 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

878 202207060034 PRIYA MUKUL 21 Years Female NIJAMPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

879 202206250033 SHAHWAR RAIS ALAM 35 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

880 202207060035 GULAB CHAND PHOOL CHAND 70 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

881 202206250098 INDRA RAJ GANGA RAM 40 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

882 202207060036 SARWARI KHATOON M.A. AHMED 51 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

883 202206270010 SAKSHI RAI GHANSHYAMRRAI 14 Years Female SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

884 202207060037 SARITA  MURTI RAM MURTI 50 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

885 202207060038 FAZAL MUSAHEB 55 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

886 202207060039 BIHARI LAL RAM LAL 56 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

887 202207060040 BUDDHI LAL JANGNU 30 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

888 202207060041 RENU MANISH GOYAL 15 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

889 202206300065 SANTOSH PAL JAYMURAT 15 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKIOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

890 202207060042 RANJEET CHANDRBALI 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

891 202207060043 MANISH YADAV SABHAPATI YADAV 18 Years Male JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

892 202207060044 ANITA BIND RAMNAYAN BIND 10 Years Female DHAKAULI BARABANKINew BAL ROGA

893 202206270062 MOHD EHTISHYAM MOHD SHAHZAD 12 Years Male NEWADA HARDOIOld BAL ROGA

894 202206300019 FIRDAUS S.H.ZAIDI 13 Years Female MALLOHAR LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

895 202206290113 GOMTI RAMENDRA 40 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

896 202206250035 BEBI MAURYA SITA RAM MAURYA 29 Years Female SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

897 202207060045 SEEMA GUPTA W/O RAM GOPAL 38 Years Female GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

898 202207060046 MOHAMME DSARKAR IJAHARULHAK 19 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

899 202206240114 SUHAIL SAGHEER 10 Years Male UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

900 202207060047 MUNEERUDEEN A. HUSSAIN 64 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

901 202207060048 AVANISH SINGH SURESH SINGH 19 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

902 202206250062 MUNNI  DEVI JUGNU LAL 21 Years Female BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

903 202207060049 SHIVANI SHARMA ARPIT SHARMA 21 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

904 202206240101 SARITA  MURTI RAM MURTI 50 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

905 202206300095 SHAHID  AHMAD IQBAL AHMAD 61 Years Male SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI Old SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

906 202207060050 N.B.  SINGH V SINGH 29 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

907 202206290110 GIRISH KUMAR SHUKLA S/O VISHWANATH 

MISHRA

66 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

908 202207060051 KAMAYNI RAMESH 34 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

909 202207060052 DUNNU ASSAN 17 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

910 202207060053 VIVEK KUMAR RAMASRE 17 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

911 202207060054 SHARMILA NAWAB BABU 36 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

912 202206250111 VIRANDERA SANT RAM 18 Years Male KAMTA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

913 202207060055 SHAREEF A. KAREEM 45 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

914 202207060056 RAJA RAM JAMUN 25 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

915 202207060057 SHAHNAZ D/O IRSHAD 17 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

916 202207060058 SUKHVINDAR SHAILENDRA 25 Years Male SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

917 202207060059 KHALIL AHMED LATE MANNA 70 Years Male ALAMBAG LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

918 202206300014 MUNNI  DEVI JUGNU LAL 21 Years Female BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

919 202207060060 NIKHIL PANDEY DINESH CHANDRA 

PANDEY

20 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

920 202206300112 RABAB JAHAN HASAN ABBAS 16 Years Female MALLOHAR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

921 202206290074 RIZWANA  BANO IRFAN ALI 66 Years Female MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

922 202207060061 MUKESH KUMAR CHET  RAM 21 Years Male BADEL BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

923 202207060062 KRISHNA DEVI RADHEY SHYAM 19 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

924 202207060063 SANT  LAL RAM LAL 37 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

925 202206300043 SUNIL KUMAR AMAR NATH YADAV 20 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

926 202207060064 HASAN AHMAD S/O AZIZ 18 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

927 202207060065 SHAHZAD S/O GHULAM HUSAIN50 Years Male SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

928 202206280110 RAJ KISHOR  SINGH AJIT SINGH 52 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

929 202207060066 RIZWANUL JAMA KHAN S/O N.A KHAN 21 Years Male KURSI SITAPURNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

930 202207060067 LAL MOHD S/O YAKOOB ALI 60 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

931 202207060068 MD. IQBAL MANKA 18 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

932 202207060069 TARMEEM JABBAR 10 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

933 202207060070 SEEMAT  ALI IRSHAD ALI 18 Years Male MATI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

934 202207060071 MOHD MUZAMMIL 

HUSAIN

S/O MD KHASLAD 

HUSAIN

20 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

935 202206300096 GAURAV SINGH AJAY SINGH 16 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

936 202207060072 SHILA AMBADKAR SHA 40 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

937 202207060073 MANOJ KUMAR PATEL OM PRAKASH PATEL 8 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew BAL ROGA

938 202207060074 PAWAN  JINDAL ABHAY JINDAL 59 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

939 202207060075 RAHUL KUMAR DUBEY RAKESH DUBEY 18 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

940 202207060076 RAGNI  SHARMA RACHIT SHARMA 49 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

941 202206300013 MADINA BEGAM SAJID KHAN 30 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

942 202207060077 QAMAR JAHAN MUSHARRAF ALI 40 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

943 202207060078 ANNU  AHMAD JAMIL AHMAD 68 Years Male MATI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

944 202207060079 ANILA IMRAN 30 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

945 202207060080 CHANCHALA PANKAJ SINHA 40 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

946 202207060081 SHAKUNTALA CHANDIKA PRASAD 65 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

947 202207060082 TAHIR  ALI REHAN ALI 63 Years Male MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

948 202207060083 WASEEM Z.UDEEN 12 Years Male NEWADA HARDOINew BAL ROGA

949 202207060084 RAM LALI W/O PARASU RAM 48 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

950 202206300100 NASREEN W/O MOHD CHAND 40 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

951 202207060085 FATIMA TANWEER RIZWAN 30 Years Female GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

952 202207060086 SHAKUNTALA OM PRKASH 40 Years Female AMITY LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

953 202206300029 RAVI KUMAR RAM AJOR 27 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

954 202207060087 S.N. SHARMA P.R. SHARMA 47 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

955 202206240082 MOHD MOSIN S/O A.A WARIS 48 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

956 202207060088 VIRENDRA S/O CHANDAR 18 Years Male GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

957 202207060089 DEVI PRASAD PYAREY LAL 48 Years Male LALPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

958 202207060090 HASEEN BANO W/O IMRAN 40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

959 202207060091 POOJA SHARMA SAROJ SHARMA 32 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

960 202207060092 MEENU GUPTA AJAY GUPTA 37 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

961 202207060093 KALYANI BHARAT 32 Years Female BARABANKI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

962 202206250015 PARVEEN  BANO KAMAL ALI 66 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

963 202207060094 ZAHIDA W/O MOHD YUSUF 50 Years Female RAHIMAPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

964 202206240060 MARIYAM ABUBAKAR 11 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

965 202207060095 MD. NASEEM MD. YOUSUF 20 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

966 202207060096 RABIYA W/O MOHD KALEEM 30 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

967 202207060097 ABHINAV MIDNA S/O B.S.MIDNA 20 Years Male KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

968 202206300010 SHAISHTA TABASSUM Z.H. RIZVI 25 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

969 202207060098 KALPANA YADAV VIKRAMA LAL 

YADAV

35 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

970 202207060099 BHUGAI PRASAD URAI 70 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

971 202207060100 MOHD ASAD S/O MOHD 

EHTESHAM

17 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

972 202207060101 NEHA  DIXIT RAVI DIXIT 55 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New SHALYA (SURGERY)

973 202207060102 NAZISH D/O MD JALALUDDIN 20 Years Female SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

974 202207060103 MD. YOUSUF MD. HANEEF 13 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

975 202207060104 SURAJ S/O HARI SHANKAR 18 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

976 202207060105 RABIYA  FATIMA IRSHAD ALI 44 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

977 202206290012 AMARESH KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR 

PATEL

50 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

978 202206300125 KALAWATI W/O MANJU 60 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

979 202206270071 VIPIN DAYA RAM 18 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

980 202207060106 RAJ KISHOR  SINGH AJIT SINGH 52 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

981 202207060107 SAKEENA BANO W/O IMAM ALI 75 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

982 202207060108 JAI SHREE W/O JAGAT PAL 

RAWAT

37 Years Female GANESHUR BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

983 202206300060 NARENDR RAM ASREY 16 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

984 202206290101 SHABAB ALAM SADAQ HUSAIN 50 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

985 202207060109 VIMLA  SHUKLA C S SHUKLA 40 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

986 202207060110 SAROJ  GOPAL RAM GOPAL 5 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

987 202207060111 BHAGWATI DEVI MUNAI RAM 45 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

988 202207060112 IBRAHIM HASHIM ALI 60 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

989 202207060113 MOHAMMAD SHAHBAZ MUMTAJ AHMAD 18 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

990 202207060114 AYESHA D/O MOHD AWAIS 20 Years Female NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

991 202207060115 OM PRAKASH GHANSHYAM 20 Years Male BADEL BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

992 202206300099 NOOR ALAM ABDUL JABBAR 18 Years Male DEWARIYA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

993 202207060116 ACHHEY LAL M. LAL 45 Years Male UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

994 202207060117 SHINGAR SAHU AMAR SAHU 48 Years Male SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

995 202207060118 REHANA W/O RAIS AHMAD 40 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

996 202206250014 MOHD FAISAN MD. IMRAN 25 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

997 202207060119 AFSHANA PARVEEN MAHTAB 21 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

998 202207060120 NITIN KUMAR RAM KUMAR 22 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

999 202206250046 BABU MIYAN  ALI MOHD ALI 57 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1000 202207060121 SAYMA KULSUM PARVEZ ALAM 

ANSARI

18 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1001 202207060122 BRIJESH KUMAR DAYASHANKAR 47 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1002 202206300036 SANTOSH KUMAR SURENDRA YADAV 20 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1003 202206270033 AIMAN MOHD IQBAL F 6 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

1004 202206250029 MEENU GUPTA AJAY GUPTA 37 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1005 202207060123 HASEEN JAHAN W/O IRFAN 35 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1006 202207060124 AKASH KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND 20 Years Male DHAKAULI BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1007 202207060125 NASREEN KHAN MD. RATIQ 40 Years Female SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1008 202207060126 MANSI SAHU R.B.SAHU 27 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1009 202207060127 KARAN PAL AMBER PRASAD 35 Years Male EBRAHIMABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1010 202207060128 OMPRAKASH ROHIT 65 Years Male MEWARA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1011 202207040140 SATYAM SINGH LATE. VISHAMBHAR 

SINGH

25 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

1012 202207060129 ANITA ASHISH 40 Years Female JATTAVARAULI BARABABKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1013 202207060130 ADARSH SUNIL 21 Years Male GOEL HOSTAL LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1014 202207060131 PRAVIN PATHAK PRAMOD PATHAK 18 Years Male GOEL COLLEGE LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1015 202207060132 DHARMENDRA SINGH LALLU SINGH 40 Years Male PAONAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1016 202207060133 PRIYANSHU DHIRESH 20 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1017 202207060134 SHIV KUMAR LATE MOHANLAL 49 Years Male GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1018 202206250136 ASHISH SRIVASTAV LATE H.B. 

SRIVASTAV

34 Years Male SHIPURI COLONY LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1019 202205230075 NIRMALA NAUTIYAL B.D. NAUTIYAL 73 Years Female SILVER LINE APARTMELUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1020 202206290137 MEENA BHAGAWATI 45 Years Female UTTARDHAONA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

1021 202207060135 VIVAN SINGH VEER SINGH 8 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1022 202207060136 SACHINDRA SUDHISH PANDEY 21 Years Male BBD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1023 202207060137 N.N KHATRI NIKHIL KHATRI 77 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1024 202207060138 SUNITA SHARMA K.S SHARMA 47 Years Female CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1025 202207060139 TAROOK SAUKEEN 23 Years Male HUSHAINGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1026 202207060140 ASHOK TRIPATHI UMESH TRIPATHI 36 Years Male INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1027 202207060141 KULDEEP KUMAR MANISH KUMAR 36 Years Female GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1028 202207060142 UTKARSH KUMAR GOVIND SINDE 42 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1029 202207060143 PUNEET THAKUR VINAY THAKUR 51 Years Male JANKIPURAM LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1030 202207060144 SAGUN SHARMA SAMBHU SHARMA 23 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1031 202207060145 SUMAN GUPTA ASISH GUPTA 36 Years Female JUGGAUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1032 202207060146 UTKARSH PRAJAPATI SAGAR PRAJAPATI 42 Years Male TRIVENI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1033 202207060147 BURJU KAUSHAL RAWAT 51 Years Male HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1034 202207070001 DIVYA SHAHI C/O ANU VERMA 18 Years Female GOEL HOSTEL LKONew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1035 202207070002 FATIMA MUMTAZ 14 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1036 202207070003 S.JEET GAUTAM S/O RAM SUDH 

GAUTAM

19 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1037 202207070004 MOHD AVEZ RAIS AHMAD 17 Years Male NEWADA HARDOINew CASUALTY

1038 202207070005 KASHIF LATE MAHMOOD 20 Years Male NIJAMPUR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1039 202207070006 NEELOFAR  JAHAN JAMEEL ALI 16 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1040 202207070007 SHABNAM ANSAR 14 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew CASUALTY

1041 202207070008 SWEKSHA SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR 

SINGH

21 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

1042 202207070009 KM PRATIBHA YADAV RAM ASARE YADAV 38 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1043 202207070010 MAMTA MUKESH 20 Years Female GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1044 202207070011 URVASHI ANIL KUMAR 14 Years Female LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1045 202207070012 CHANDAN KASHYAP R.R. KASHYAP 17 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1046 202206280021 SURAJ S/O HARI SHANKAR 18 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1047 202206270130 ZIA H. ZAMA 1 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

1048 202207070013 IRSAD  ALI REHAN ALI 43 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1049 202207070014 AFROJ JAHAN D/O SIRAJUDDIN 17 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1050 202207070015 SUBHASH CHAND RAM CHAND 44 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1051 202207070016 UMANG M.K. VERMA 20 Years Male SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1052 202207070017 SAISTA D/O MOHD QASIM 15 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1053 202207070018 ASIYA BANO W/O KADIR 50 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1054 202207010078 AKASH KUMAR 

GAUTAM

SAMSHER BAHADUR 20 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1055 202207070019 HUDA RIYAZUL 13 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1056 202207070020 MARIYAM D/O MOHD. YUNUS 43 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1057 202207070021 ANUJ KUMAR S/O ZEESHAN 

AHMAD

20 Years Male KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1058 202207070022 ABDUL HAMEED S/O KHAIRATI 70 Years Male SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1059 202207070023 AVIJIT  SINGH RAKESH SINGH 69 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1060 202207070024 SHAFAQ WALI MOHD 22 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

1061 202206250053 RAM SINGH SANT RAM 20 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1062 202207070025 JANNATUN NISA KAUSAR ALI 40 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1063 202206300122 MEHNAAZ MD. MUEEN 15 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKIOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1064 202207010065 GURSHEEN D/O MANGAL SINGH 21 Years Female KURSI SITAPUROld SHALAKYA

1065 202206270046 DINKAR PATEL SHERBAHADUR 

PATEL

58 Years Male BADEL BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1066 202206280080 MUKESH KUMAR BANSHI LAL 22 Years Male BADEL BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

1067 202207070026 OMI SRIVASTAVA SATYENDRA 

SRIVASTAVA

18 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1068 202207010076 AYSHA ANSARI ANWARUZZAMA 

ANSARI

19 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1069 202206250096 JYOTI MAURYA GULAB CHANDRA 

MAURYA

41 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1070 202207010009 MARIYAM ABUBAKAR 11 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

1071 202207010066 JANNAT  BANO FAISAL ALI 42 Years Female CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1072 202207070027 N.P.  SAXENA M K SAXENA 43 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1073 202207070028 SHASHEE SHIV KUMAR 17 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1074 202207070029 RAZI HAIDAR TYAFSEER HAIDER 18 Years Male KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1075 202207070030 ASMA MUJEEB 28 Years Female SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1076 202207070031 PRADEEP KUM R PAL JAGNNATH PAL 20 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1077 202207070032 ABDUL SALAM CHANDA 50 Years Male ALAMBAG LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1078 202207070033 MOHD AIZAN KHAN ALAM KHAN 10 Years Male SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1079 202207070034 VANDANA LALJI SAHU 21 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1080 202206280066 TANZEEM AQEEL ABBAS 13 Years Male KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1081 202207070035 SYED SUFIYAN ALI S/O SAYED AJAZ ALI 20 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1082 202206250110 MUKUL GUPTA MURARI GUPTA 18 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1083 202207010050 PARSADI DHAUKAL 60 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1084 202207010056 PUSHPA DEVI HIMANSHU 40 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

1085 202207070036 BUNYAD ALI INAYAT ALI 62 Years Male SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1086 202207070037 SUNIL KUMAR AMAR NATH YADAV 20 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1087 202207070038 ANJUM  MEHDI SAYED MEHDI 45 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1088 202207010039 QAMBAR JAVED ALI 5 Years Male PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

1089 202207070039 BISMILLHA LATE. CHOTTEY 17 Years Male PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1090 202206290123 HASHMATUN  NISHA SALEEM KHAN 46 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1091 202207070040 SHALNI SINGH MUKESH KUMAR 

SINGH

23 Years Female JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1092 202207070041 DURGESH GAUTAM BADE LAL 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1093 202206290070 ANJU D/O RAJA RAM 18 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1094 202207070042 AMIR  KHAN RAFEEQ KHAN 31 Years Male MEHAURA BARABANKI New SHALAKYA

1095 202207070043 POOJA MAHESH 13 Years Female ALAMBAG LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1096 202207070044 GAURAV SINGH AJAY SINGH 16 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1097 202207070045 MADINA BEGAM SAJID KHAN 30 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1098 202207070046 SUFIYA  BANO NADEEM AHMAD 14 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)
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1099 202207070047 TRIPTI SINGH RAJESH KUMAR 

SINGH

27 Years Female DHAKAULI BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

1100 202207010016 MOHAMMAD AKEEB MEHDI HAIDER 18 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKIOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1101 202207070048 AFSARUN RAIS ANSARI 28 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1102 202207070049 HUZAIFA VIQUAR S/O VIQUAR AHMAD 20 Years Male KURSI SITAPURNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1103 202206300126 JOYTI  GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA 30 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1104 202207070050 MOHAN YADAV CHANDRAJIT YADAV14 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1105 202207070051 SHEIKH FAIZAL ALI S/O SHEIKH JABEER 

ALI

20 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1106 202207070052 YOGESH  LAL ANOOP LAL 51 Years Male DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1107 202207070053 DHARMENDRA KUMAR NAND LAL 19 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1108 202207070054 ZULEKHA BABLUR 3 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1109 202206250109 BANARSI JI RAM LAL 80 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1110 202207070055 RAKESH KUMAR YADAVRAMLAL YADAV 18 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1111 202207070056 VIVEK MISHRA VINAY KUMAR 

MISHRA

18 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1112 202207070057 ANSIKA MISHRA D/O SHWAMI NATH 

MISHRA

4 Years Female TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1113 202206300049 RIZWANA  KHAN FAISAL KHAN 54 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1114 202207070058 SUSHMITA SINGH RAJESH SINGH 32 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1115 202207010091 VIDYA DEVI S.S. DIVEDI 63 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1116 202207010053 MOHD. MUZAMMIL 

HUSSAIN

S/O MOHD. KHASLAT 

HUSSAIN

20 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1117 202207070059 MOHAMMAD AKEEB MEHDI HAIDER 18 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1118 202206300110 BISMILLHA LATE. CHOTTEY 17 Years Male PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1119 202207070060 RIZWANA D/O ABDUL WAHEED 16 Years Female TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1120 202207070061 TURAB HASAN SHABBIR HASAN 38 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALAKYA

1121 202207070062 KAISAR JAHAN W/O QAZIM 17 Years Female GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1122 202207010015 SALMA W/O MOHD HAMID 30 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

1123 202207070063 RAJESHWARI K. RAM 26 Years Female LALPURWA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1124 202207070064 UMAIRA W/O ALTAAF 40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1125 202207070065 NEHA YADAV RAM SWARATH 

YADAV

20 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1126 202207070066 RASEEDAN JAMEEL AHMED 40 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1127 202207070067 BRIJESH  PRATAP BHANU PRATAP 70 Years Male DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1128 202207070068 RANI KRISHNA KUMAR 40 Years Female DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1129 202207070069 NARENDR RAM ASREY 16 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1130 202207010022 ABDUL SALAM CHANDA 50 Years Male ALAMBAG LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1131 202207070070 GULZAR  ALI REHAN ALI 43 Years Male RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1132 202207070071 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV SACHCHIDANAND 

YADAV

18 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1133 202207070072 JWALA PRASAD PARASNATH YADAV 16 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1134 202207010120 MANOJ KUMAR S/O RAVIND KUMAR 38 Years Male SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA
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1135 202207070073 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 

PATEL

ARVIND KUMAR 

PATEL

20 Years Male SHUTMIL BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1136 202207070074 ISMA SHANSHA 16 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1137 202206270098 HEENA AZAZ ALI 17 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1138 202207070075 NASREEN W/O MOHD CHAND 40 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1139 202207070076 TAFSEER FATIMA MEESAM ZAIDI 30 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1140 202207070077 INJIL BURAIR 10 Years Female PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1141 202207070078 KM SANGEETA 

PRAJAPATI

RAJKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI

15 Years Female LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1142 202207070079 AMIT PAL JIYARAM PAL 13 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1143 202207070080 SANTOSH PAL JAYMURAT 15 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1144 202207070081 ZAREEN ZUBAIR 13 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1145 202207070082 ASHISH KUMAR SEWA LAL 46 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1146 202207070083 SAWRABH UMESH 15 Years Male NEWADA HARDOINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1147 202207010070 HEENA AZAZ ALI 17 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1148 202207070084 RUHI KALLAN 13 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1149 202206290108 FIROZA IQBAL YAWAR 17 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKIOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1150 202207070085 MANISH Y ADAV SHABHAJEET YADAV20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1151 202207070086 SANTOSH KUMAR SURENDRA YADAV 20 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1152 202207070087 MEHNAAZ MD. MUEEN 15 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1153 202207070088 JAMEELA KHATOON HAIDER ALI 46 Years Female AMITY LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1154 202207070089 SHEEBA  RIZVI M K RIZVI 17 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1155 202207070090 PRAVEEN DUBEY PRADEEPKKUMAR 15 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1156 202206270125 MOHD. MUZAMMIL 

HUSSAIN

S/O MOHD. KHASLAT 

HUSSAIN

20 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1157 202207070091 AMRITA GAUTAM ARUN KUMAR 16 Years Female LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1158 202207070092 SHAHIDA W/O ABRAR AHMAD 40 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1159 202207070093 SAGEER AHMED MUKHTAR 2 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1160 202207070094 MUSKAN RIZWAN 1 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1161 202207070095 IRSHAD ALI ANWAR HUSAIN 30 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1162 202207070096 IFTIKHAR AHMAD S/O N.A KHAN 19 Years Male DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1163 202207070097 MAHESH NISHAD RAMBACHAN 25 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1164 202207070098 AKHTARI CHUNNA 40 Years Female JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1165 202207070099 NANDAN  SINGH RAVI SINGH 21 Years Male AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1166 202207070100 ZAREENA Z.ALI 35 Years Female HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1167 202207070101 SULTANA RAFEEQ AHMED 36 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1168 202207070102 SHAHID  AHMAD IQBAL AHMAD 61 Years Male SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New PANCHKARMA

1169 202207070103 AQIL  RAZA MOHD RAZA 60 Years Male RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1170 202207070104 NAJMUL HASAN TANVEER HASAN 20 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1171 202207070105 ALISHA HASHIM RIZVI 2 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1172 202207070106 NASEER  AHMAD MUSHEER AHMAD 56 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1173 202207070107 ALI MOHSIN 10 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1174 202207070108 FIRDAUS S.H.ZAIDI 13 Years Female MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1175 202207070109 SHAHRUKH KHAN AKRAM KHAN 17 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI
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1176 202207070110 SONU YADAV RAMSAGAR YADAV 19 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1177 202207070111 PREETI DEVI W/O VINOD KUMAR 21 Years Female JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1178 202207070112 DHANANJAY YADAV PRITHAVI PATI 

YADAV

17 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1179 202207070113 DURPADI GANGA PRASAD 40 Years Female HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1180 202207070114 BITAN RAJPAL 25 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1181 202207070115 SHAISHTA TABASSUM Z.H. RIZVI 13 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1182 202207070116 YASHODA  DEVI PAWAN KUMAR 25 Years Female PALAHARI MATI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1183 202207070117 MANOJ KUMAR 

PRAJAPATI

JAYPRAKASH 

PRAJAPATI

17 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1184 202207070118 SANDEEP KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 34 Years Male POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1185 202207070119 MONAZIR S/O ZAKIR 17 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1186 202207070120 IFTIKHAR IMTIYAZ 18 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1187 202207070121 PHOOL BANO W/O ABDUL HAFEEZ 28 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1188 202207070122 SANDEEP 

VISHWAKARMA

RAMSINGARVISHWA

KARMA

13 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1189 202207010087 KAJAL JAISAWAL SHIV KUMAR 

JAISWAL

12 Years Female DHAKAULI BARABANKIOld BAL ROGA

1190 202206250128 PRIYA MUKUL 21 Years Female NIJAMPUR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1191 202207010010 RAM  LAKHAN MEDI LAL 62 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1192 202206300111 KHURSHEED JAHAN SHAFEEQ 21 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1193 202207070123 NEHA SAXENA ATUL SAXENA 34 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1194 202207070124 DAYA RAM KESHAV PRASAD 50 Years Male LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1195 202207070125 SATROHAN LAL MANOJ PAL 64 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1196 202207070126 RAJIYA D/O DEEN 

MOHAMMAD

16 Years Female TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1197 202207070127 PANKAJ NEERAJ 20 Years Male BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1198 202207070128 MAHESH YADAV PHOOLCHANDRA 

YADAV

18 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1199 202207010088 RIZWAN BEG S.C. BEG 59 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

1200 202206270063 KHARUN NISHA ABDUL HAMID 50 Years Female BAGAMAU LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1201 202207070129 ARJITA SINGH LOKNATH SINGH 20 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1202 202206270080 POOJA  PANDEY AMIT PANDEY 47 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1203 202207070130 ANOJ KUMAR OM PRAKASH 18 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1204 202206250090 ARVIND BIND BAKELAL 17 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1205 202207010109 RAHUL KUMAR JAGANNATH 20 Years Male JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1206 202207070131 MOHD. MUZAMMIL 

HUSSAIN

S/O MOHD. KHASLAT 

HUSSAIN

20 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1207 202207070132 NIHARIKA KUNWAR SHASHI PANDEY 32 Years Female JAIPURIYA SCHOOL LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1208 202207070133 SWAMI PURNA NAND SWAMI ABHYANAND32 Years Male VEDANTA ASHRAM LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1209 202207070134 NEELAM GUPTA R.K. GUPTA 43 Years Female LUCKNOW LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1210 202206250156 U.K.MISHRA SADHANA 43 Years Male GOMTINAGAR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1211 202207070135 ASHISH GAYA PRASAD 18 Years Male GOEL HOSTAL LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1212 202207070136 AADHRIKA VERMA AJAY 9 Years Female JAIPURIYA SCHOOL LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA
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1213 202207070137 ZUHAIB C/O ALOK 24 Years Male GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1214 202207010137 GUDDI ASHISH 47 Years Female CHINHUT LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1215 202207070138 ASHISH GUDDI 52 Years Male CHINHUT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1216 202206290137 MEENA BHAGAWATI 45 Years Female UTTARDHAONA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1217 202205230075 NIRMALA NAUTIYAL B.D. NAUTIYAL 73 Years Female SILVER LINE APARTMELUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1218 202207070139 MADHUBALA ANAL KRISHNA 64 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1219 202206170135 RAJESHWARI DEVI SHER BAHADUR 75 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1220 202205110100 RANJITA TIWARI SUDHAKAR 41 Years Female SPRIN GREEN LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1221 202206020133 DEEPIKA SINGH SHAILENDRA 

PRATAP SINGH

31 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1222 202207070140 VIJAY KUSHWAHA HAHENDRA PRASAD 21 Years Male GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1223 202207070141 SHAHJAD ANWAR ANSARI 21 Years Male GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1224 202207070142 RAMAUTAR KRISHNA PATEL 56 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1225 202207070143 VAISHALI JITENDRA KUMAR 36 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1226 202207070144 RAJ BAHADUR SINGH DINESH PRATAP 

SINGH

51 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1227 202207070145 SAMEER IMRAN 42 Years Male INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1228 202206250145 RAJPATI DEVI RAJNISH MISHRA 68 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1229 202207070146 UTKARSH SINGH VAIBHAV SINGH 36 Years Male TRIVENI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1230 202207070147 KRISHNA PATEL SAURABH SINGH 42 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1231 202207070148 SACHIINARYA SUNIL KUMAR 18 Years Male GOEL HOSTAL LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1232 202207060148 KUSHUM LATA VIVEK SHARMA 45 Years Female CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1233 202207060149 RAM KHILAWAN RAM KUMAR 36 Years Male TRIVENI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1234 202207060150 RAJ BAHADUR SINGH VINAY PRATAP 

SINGH

42 Years Male GANGA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1235 202207040131 KALPANA TRIPATI ASHUTOSH MANI 

TRIPATHI

36 Years Female GOEL HEIGHT LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1236 202207070149 KARTIK KUMAR GAURAV 36 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1237 202207070150 SOHEL GUPTA ISLAMUDDIN 42 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1238 202207070151 SUSPENDRA KAILASH NATH 42 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1239 202207070152 GIREESH RAHUL SINGH 34 Years Male INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1240 202207070153 SUMAN ABHIKARSH 36 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1241 202207070154 ANSHU BIRJRANI 8 Years Male GOHLIA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1242 202207080001 EHTISHAM  ALI REHAN ALI 58 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1243 202207080002 GIRISH KUMAR SHUKLA S/O VISHWANATH 

MISHRA

66 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1244 202207080003 SHAKIRA W/O SALEEM 45 Years Female SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1245 202207080004 RIYA  SRIVASTAV MANAS SRIVASTAVA51 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1246 202207080005 ROHIT MOHIT 21 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1247 202207080006 PADMA SHUKLA UMESH KUMAR 

SHUKLA

52 Years Female DHAKAULI BARABANKINew CASUALTY

1248 202207020127 SHRADDHA SINGH SATYENDRA 

VIKRAM SING

38 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1249 202207080007 LALTA PRASAD MATHURA PRASAD 60 Years Male AMITY LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI
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1250 202207020049 BITAN RAJPAL 25 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

1251 202207080008 AAISHA  BANO AJMAL ALI 66 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1252 202207080009 SALMAN  ASHRAF USMAN ASHRAF 43 Years Male MEHAURA BARABANKI New KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1253 202207080010 SAVITRI DEVI W/O GUDDU 30 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1254 202207080011 SUKH  DEVI SHYAM KUMAR 25 Years Female MEHAURA BARABANKI New SHALAKYA

1255 202207080012 ASHA W/O GIRISH SHRAM 40 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1256 202207080013 JYOTI MAURYA GULAB CHANDRA 

MAURYA

41 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1257 202206300116 MEENU GUPTA AJAY GUPTA 37 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1258 202207020125 PHOOL BANO W/O ABDUL HAFEEZ 28 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

1259 202207080014 SUMIT  KISHOR RAM KISHORE 68 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1260 202207080015 PAWAN N.K. SAHU 48 Years Male BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1261 202207080016 ANAMIKA PUSHPENDRA 42 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1262 202207020074 SAFIYA SALEEM 6 Years Female AMITY LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

1263 202207080017 ISRATUN SIRAJUDEEN 55 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1264 202207080018 SURESH KUAMR RAM DEN 42 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1265 202207080019 VIRANDERA SANT RAM 18 Years Male KAMTA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1266 202207080020 GYANENDRA KUMAR S.DEEN 30 Years Female NEWADA HARDOINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1267 202207020128 ALISHA HASHIM RIZVI 2 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

1268 202207020015 REKHA YADAV SAMAR BAHADUR 

YADAV

19 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1269 202207080021 NEHA AGRAHARI SHIVKUMAR 

AGRAHARI

38 Years Female JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1270 202207080022  VIBHA  TRIPATHI RAMESH TRIPATHI 2 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1271 202207080023 SHEEBA D/O PEER ALAM 53 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1272 202207080024 B.B. SINGH LATE SOHAN SINGH 40 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1273 202207080025 ALOK PATEL BHAIYA LAL 20 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1274 202207080026 SATYAM SINGH SATYADEV SINGH 53 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1275 202207020090 IRSAD  ALI REHAN ALI 43 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1276 202207010029 FARHAN KHAN S/O BHURA KHAN 18 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1277 202207080027 SARASWATI UMA SHANKAR 27 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1278 202207080028 RANJEET BIND SANTRAM BIND 20 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1279 202207080029 KHUSHI YOUSUF 59 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1280 202207080030 ALIYA  BEGUM RAFEEQ ALI 20 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1281 202207080031 ANKUR S/O KALLU RAM 40 Years Male SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1282 202207080032 BHAGWATI PRASAD SITA RAM 40 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1283 202207080033 KULDEEP KUMAR 

PANDAY

BRIJENDR PRASAD 

PANDA

25 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

1284 202207080034 ISHRAT  JAHAN BASHEER KHAN 18 Years Female MEHAURA BARABANKI New PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1285 202207080035 ISMAIL MUNNA 48 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1286 202207080036 BUSHRA BASHEER JHASAN 56 Years Female MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1287 202207080037 QASIDA KHATOON RAFIYA 30 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1288 202207080038 SHAHIDA BEGUM SARFARAZ MO 40 Years Male SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1289 202206300033  SAIMA  ANSARI NADEEM ANSARI 2 Years Male PALAHARI MATI LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA
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1290 202207020085 BUNYAD ALI INAYAT ALI 62 Years Male SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

1291 202207080039 ALI AHAMD S.O RAFIQ AHMAD 38 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1292 202207080040 VIKASH YADAV SAMARDEV YADAV 10 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1293 202207080041 UMAR FAROOQ S/O ABU BAKAR 20 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1294 202207020075 JAMEELA KHATOON HAIDER ALI 46 Years Female AMITY LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1295 202207080042 FIROZA IQBAL YAWAR 80 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1296 202207080043 SHRIKANT YADAV OMPRAKASH YADAV 20 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1297 202207080044 CHANDRA PRAKASH 

YADAV

PAUJDAR YADAV 59 Years Male SHUTMIL BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1298 202206270115 FATIMA MUMTAZ 14 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1299 202207080045 RIZWANA  BANO IRFAN ALI 66 Years Female MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1300 202206300052 VIVEK KUMAR YADAV HARIHAR YADAV 27 Years Male JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

1301 202206290106 FALAK KHAN D/O A. KHAN 22 Years Female TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1302 202207080046 SIRAJUDEEN M. BEG 40 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1303 202207080047 FALAK KHAN D/O A. KHAN 22 Years Female TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1304 202206280082 JAI  PRASAD RAM PRASAD 47 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

1305 202207080048 RAJEEV KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR 

MAURYA

45 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1306 202207080049 KHUSHABU MAURYA OM PRAKASH 

MAURYA

48 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1307 202207020123 HASEEN JAHAN W/O IRFAN 35 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1308 202207080050 DIGVIJAY RAJBHAR DASHRATH 59 Years Male DHAKAULI BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1309 202207080051 ALI MIYA MD. MIYA 52 Years Male LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1310 202207080052 DEVRAJ DEVDAS 50 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1311 202207080053 V.P. SINGH P.L. SINGH 40 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1312 202207080054 RAJ KISHOR RAM KUMAR 12 Years Male DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1313 202207020013 REHANA W/O RAIS AHMAD 40 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

1314 202207080055 JOYTI  GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA 30 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1315 202207020011 AKASH KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND 20 Years Male DHAKAULI BARABANKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1316 202207080056 RAM AVTAR NANKAU LAL 58 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1317 202207080057 RAVI KUMAR RAM AJOR 27 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

1318 202207080058 UTTAM KUMAR RAM JEET 

VISHWAKARMA

49 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1319 202207080059 DEV RAJ  SINGH KAMLESH SINGH 20 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1320 202207080060 ZEENAT JUMAI 58 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1321 202207080061 VIPIN  SHAHA RAMESH SHAHA 18 Years Male RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1322 202207080062 DEVI  DAYAL RAM DAYAL 41 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1323 202207080063 SHREEKANT YADAV CHANDRA PRAKASH 

YADAV

44 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1324 202207080064 ANIL KUMAR YADAV PANCHU RAM 

YADAV

59 Years Male NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1325 202207080065 VIVEK KUMAR YADAV HARIHAR YADAV 27 Years Male JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1326 202207010115 MOHD. FAHEEM S/O MOHD. GULAM 12 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

1327 202206280059 SHAILESH YADAV SHRIRAMYADAV 15 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA
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1328 202207080066 RATNESH BHAWANI PRASAD 

VISHWA

19 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1329 202207080067 ARSALAN  ALI REHAN ALI 68 Years Male AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1330 202207080068 FAHMEENA ZAWWAR 40 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1331 202207080069 MOHD ARSHAD S/O MOHD ISTIYAQ 35 Years Male RAHIMAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1332 202207080070 SATYAM KUMAR RAMJEET ROAV 60 Years Male DHAKAULI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

1333 202207080071 SHAMSUN NISA NASEER AHMAD 40 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1334 202207020100 ACHHEY LAL M. LAL 45 Years Male UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1335 202207080072 SONI HASEEN AHMED 64 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1336 202207020051 SAKEENA BANO W/O IMAM ALI 75 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1337 202207080073 KULSUM BIBI SARFARAZ ALI 25 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1338 202207020116 KHALIL AHMED LATE MANNA 70 Years Male ALAMBAG LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1339 202207080074 DHIRAJ GUPTA SHYAMJITA GUPTA 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1340 202207080075 ZEBA S/O A.M KHAN 47 Years Female KURSI SITAPURNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1341 202207020044 NASREEN KHAN MD. RATIQ 40 Years Female SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

1342 202206300030 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 

PATEL

ARVIND KUMAR 

PATEL

20 Years Male SHUTMIL BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1343 202207080076 JITENDERA KUMAR AVSHESH KUMAR 58 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1344 202207080077 NILKANTH JAGDEEP 30 Years Male DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1345 202207080078 SHABI ZEHRA RIYASAT NAWAB 35 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1346 202207080079 SHRUTI  JAISWAL RAM JAISWAL 3 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1347 202207020009 N.P.  SAXENA M K SAXENA 43 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1348 202207010007 RESHMA MD. MIYA 35 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1349 202207010119 MOHD NASEEM MOHD WAHEED 36 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

1350 202207080080 POOJA  GUPTA RAHUL GUPTA 70 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1351 202207020069 SHAKUNTALA CHANDIKA PRASAD 65 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1352 202206270058 UMANG M.K. VERMA 20 Years Male SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1353 202207080081 AHAD S/O SUHAIL 56 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1354 202207080082 ARHAT NAEES NAEES AHMAD 27 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1355 202206300037 PUTTAN C/O AFZAL 60 Years Male JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

1356 202207080083 TANZEELA SAJID RIZVI 36 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1357 202207020080 SEEMA D/O GURU DEEN 18 Years Female RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1358 202207080084 POOJA  SINGH NAVEEN SINGH 35 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1359 202207080085 RAZIYA  KHATOON WASEEM IQBAL 24 Years Female MEHAURA BARABANKI New PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1360 202207020043 ZAIBUN  NISHA KHALEEL AHMAD 64 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1361 202207020095 MOHAMMAD SHAHBAZ MUMTAJ AHMAD 18 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1362 202207080086 AMAN SINGH LAKSHMI RAMAN 

SINGH

55 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1363 202207080087 POOJA JAISWAR PRITAM JAISWAR 49 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1364 202207080088 SURENDRA KUMAR KASHI RAM 19 Years Male JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1365 202207080089 PRINCE  KUMAR RAM KUMAR 66 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1366 202207080090 CHANDNI MD. IZHAR 58 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1367 202206270114 GEETA PHAHLAD 15 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1368 202207020025 ALI MOHSIN 10 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA
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1369 202207020076 MUKESH KUMAR BANSHI LAL 22 Years Male BADEL BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1370 202207080091 SHABANA  BANO YUNUS ALI 42 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1371 202207080092 NEHA PATEL MAHENDRA PATEL 40 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

1372 202207020061 VIRENDRA S/O CHANDAR 18 Years Male GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1373 202207080093 RAZIYA  BANO IRSHAD ALI 61 Years Female MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1374 202207080094 ARVIND BIND BAKELAL 57 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1375 202207080095 ADIL  HASHIM MOHD HASHIM 67 Years Male MEHAURA BARABANKI New KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1376 202207080096 SAIRA KHATOON ABDUL LATIF 

ANSARI

42 Years Female BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1377 202207080097 ZUBAIDA  ALI REHAN ALI 37 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1378 202207080098 AYAN S/O ABDUL RAHMAN 6 Years Male KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1379 202207080099 RAM SINGH SANT RAM 42 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1380 202207020071 MADHU BANVARI LAL 46 Years Female BHARWARA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1381 202207080100 GOMTI RAMENDRA 40 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1382 202207080101 MANAN RIZWAN 56 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1383 202207080102 SAFIYA ANJUM HASEEN MOHD 40 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1384 202207080103 AJAL ALI RAEEK SHAH 28 Years Male JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1385 202207080104 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV RAMKARAN YADAV 47 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1386 202207080105 SAIMA N.H. RIZVI 54 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1387 202207080106 MADHU  BAJPAI B K BAJPAI 40 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1388 202207080107 NIRMALA  SINGH PRADEEP SINGH 27 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1389 202207020036 JAI SHREE W/O JAGAT PAL 

RAWAT

37 Years Female GANESHUR BARABANKIOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1390 202207080108 RAJU S/O NARENDRA 20 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1391 202206280098 BHUGAI PRASAD URAI 70 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1392 202207010069 INJIL BURAIR 10 Years Female PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

1393 202207080109 ZAKIR ALI AJMERI 52 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1394 202207080110 BABU MIYAN  ALI MOHD ALI 57 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1395 202207080111 NEHA SINGH PRAMOD SINGH 18 Years Female LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1396 202207080112 PALLU MOHIT 49 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1397 202207080113 SHAHEEN  ANSARI RAHIL ANSARI 27 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1398 202207020029 KIRASHNA KUMAR BRIJU 30 Years Male KAMTA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1399 202207080114 AMIT KUMAR MOHAN LAL 43 Years Male JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1400 202207080115 VISHAV PRATAP 

CHAUHAN

RAMJATAN 

CHAUHAN

18 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1401 202207080116 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 

YADAV

DINESH KUMAR 

YADAV

65 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1402 202207080117 SHABANA  BEGUM WASEEM ALI 21 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1403 202207080118 JANAKA  W/O RAM CHARAN 40 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1404 202207080119 AJEETKUMARYADAV ONKARNATH 56 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1405 202207080120 RAM KHLAWAN DHANI RAM 62 Years Male MADIYARI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1406 202207080121 ANITA  SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH 59 Years Female MEHAURA BARABANKI New KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1407 202207080122 SHAMMO KHATOON W/O NASEER AHMAD 35 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA
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1408 202207080123 KAJAL JAISAWAL SHIV KUMAR 

JAISWAL

12 Years Female DHAKAULI BARABANKINew BAL ROGA

1409 202207080124 ROOP RANI RAM SWAROOP 64 Years Female BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1410 202207010021 PADMA DEVI JAGDISH PRASAD 55 Years Female DEWARIYA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

1411 202207080125 JUMAN HARI  PARSAD 45 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1412 202207080126 LAILA RAZA 52 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1413 202207020072 ABHINAV MIDNA S/O B.S.MIDNA 20 Years Male KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1414 202207080127 ANSHU SINGH TARKESHWAR 

SINGH

22 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1415 202207080128 INDRA RAJ GANGA RAM 40 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1416 202207080129 AALEY MOHD S.HASAN 20 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1417 202207080130 AKHTAR MANZA 18 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1418 202207080131 HASHMATUN  NISHA SALEEM KHAN 46 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1419 202207020019 RAM LALI W/O PARASU RAM 48 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1420 202207080132 BABLU ASRAFI LAL 66 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1421 202207010064 JWALA PRASAD PARASNATH YADAV 16 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKIOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1422 202206290137 MEENA BHAGAWATI 45 Years Female UTTARDHAONA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1423 202207080133 AMAN BHATIA ABHISHEK BHATIA 13 Years Male VASHUDEV NAGAR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1424 202206010136 WARTA YADAV RAMLAKHAN 22 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKIOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1425 202207080134 DINESH CHAND VERMA SHIVAM VERMA 36 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1426 202207080135 SHIVAM DUBEY KAUSHAL DUBEY 42 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1427 202207080136 RAM JUDAWAN RAM TEERATH 51 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1428 202207080137 KUSHUM SINGH RADHIKA 3 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1429 202207080138 RAJA RAM KRISHNA 51 Years Male INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1430 202207080139 RAM MANOHAR SATISH 42 Years Male TRIVENI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1431 202207080140 SANTOSH RAJPOOT GURMEET RAJPOOT 52 Years Male HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1432 202207080141 RAM DHEERAJ RAM AUTAR 42 Years Male SHIV NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1433 202207080142 URMILESH CHAUBEY GIREESH CHAUBEY 52 Years Male LALBAG LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1434 202207010054 SARITA  DEVI RAM KUMAR 51 Years Female MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

1435 202207080143 SWAMI RAMANAND SWAMI ABHYANAND72 Years Male VEDANT ASHRAM LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1436 202207080144 SWAMI JAGDA NAND 

SARASWATI

SWAMI ABHIYA 

NAND SARASWATI

55 Years Male VEDANT ASHRAM LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1437 202207070133 SWAMI PURNA NAND SWAMI ABHYANAND32 Years Male VEDANTA ASHRAM LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

1438 202206280005 KUSUMA 

VISHAWKARMA

OMPRAKASH 56 Years Female AWASH VIKASH BARABANKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1439 202207080145 DEEPMALA PRADEEP KUMAR 31 Years Female AWASH VIKASH CO LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1440 202205180060 RAM LAKHAN BODH RAM 65 Years Male ANAURA KALA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1441 202207080146 SHIVAAY SWAPNEET 3.7 Years Male BABUGANJ LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1442 202207080147 VANIZ VERMA VISHAL VERMA 14 Years Male GOHLIA LUVKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1443 202207080148 VIVAAN VISHAL VERMA 10 Years Male GOHLIA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1444 202207040131 KALPANA TRIPATI ASHUTOSH MANI 

TRIPATHI

36 Years Female GOEL HEIGHT LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1445 202207080149 K.P TIWARI R.N TIWARI 52 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1446 202207080150 SUDHEER SINGH RAJU 36 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY
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1447 202207080151 RAJBEER SINGH PANKHIL SINGH 36 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1448 202207080152 KRISHNA PATEL RAM TEERATH 34 Years Male INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1449 202207080153 ABHILASH SINGH ARUN PRATAP SINGH49 Years Male BOMBAY MUMBAINew CASUALTY

1450 202207080154 SUSHILA EVI KAMLESH SINGH 45 Years Female ANAURA KALAN LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1451 202207090001 ABHISHEK PATHAK VANSHANARYAN 

PATHAK

43 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew CASUALTY

1452 202207090002 MOHD NASEEM MOHD WAHEED 36 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1453 202207090003 KHARUN NISHA ABDUL HAMID 50 Years Female BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1454 202207090004 GUDDI W/O NAMAN 

JAISWAL

40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1455 202207090005 ANOKHE LAL RAM LAL 60 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1456 202207090006 SEEMA  SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA 49 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New CASUALTY

1457 202207090007 RAGNI  MISHRA SANJAY MISHRA 28 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1458 202207090008 MABIYA AHMAD ALI 38 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1459 202207090009  FALGUNI  JAIN VIKAS JAIN 2 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1460 202206280013 DINESH MANGLU 2 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

1461 202206290093 ANSHU SINGH TARKESHWAR 

SINGH

22 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

1462 202207090010 ANKIT JAYSWAL JAY PRAKASH 52 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1463 202207090011 SABIHA D/O MD. IDREES 56 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1464 202206270129 MONIKA SONI SANJAY SETH 10 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

1465 202207090012 RAJEEV  KUMAR AMAR KUMAR 59 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1466 202207090013 SHABEENA W/O SALMAN 20 Years Female GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1467 202206280054 RIZWANUL JAMA KHAN S/O N.A KHAN 21 Years Male KURSI SITAPUROld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1468 202207090014 SHREYA SRIVASTAVA ALOK KUMAR 

SRIVASTAVA

28 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1469 202207090015 ROHIT SETH TRIBHUVAN SETH 71 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1470 202207090016 TILLU ITRAT ALI RIZVI 54 Years Male TARA KA PURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1471 202207090017 GURSHEEN D/O MANGAL SINGH 21 Years Female KURSI SITAPURNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1472 202206280103 NAZISH D/O MD JALALUDDIN 20 Years Female SHIVPURI LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1473 202206280128 SABA PARVEEN D/O MOHD. RIZWAN 17 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1474 202207090018 MOHD IRFAN S/O ABDUL WARI 45 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1475 202207090019 AZAM AZEEM 36 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1476 202207090020 MUNEERA LALA 40 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1477 202207090021 AMAR JEET KUMBH KARAN 38 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

1478 202206270012 KASHIF LATE MAHMOOD 20 Years Male NIJAMPUR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1479 202207090022 MUKUL GUPTA MURARI GUPTA 48 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1480 202207090023 WAJAHAT MEHDI SHIFAAT MEHDI 59 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1481 202207090024 WAHIDUN NISA ALEEM 32 Years Female GANESHUR BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

1482 202207090025 MOHD. EZAN S/O  SHEIKH MOHD. 

KAMAL

19 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1483 202207090026 RAM RATI JAI RAM 40 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1484 202207090027 AFTAB MEHTAB 56 Years Male SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1485 202206280067 MANOJ KUMAR PATEL OM PRAKASH PATEL 8 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKIOld BAL ROGA
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1486 202206290052 ANITA  SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH 59 Years Female MEHAURA BARABANKI Old SHALAKYA

1487 202207090028 RIZWANA  KHAN FAISAL KHAN 54 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1488 202206280051 SHILA AMBADKAR SHA 40 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1489 202207090029 AFREEN  KHAN SALEEEM KHAN 63 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1490 202207090030 PREMWATI GUPTA B. PRASAD 50 Years Female LALPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1491 202207090031 KAVITA MUNNA LAL 12 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1492 202207090032 SAGEER HUSSAIN AHMED 42 Years Male BARABANKI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

1493 202207090033 VABHAV DINESH MISHRA 20 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1494 202207090034 RESHMA MD. MIYA 35 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1495 202207090035 VIPIN DAYA RAM 18 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1496 202207090036 BABLU  YADAV SANDEEP YADAV 59 Years Male MEHAURA BARABANKI New KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1497 202206300024 KULDEEP KUMAR 

PANDAY

BRIJENDR PRASAD 

PANDA

25 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

1498 202207090037 MAKKA SHANKAR 56 Years Male LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1499 202206270021 NAFIS BANO W/O JABBAR ALI 50 Years Female JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1500 202207090038 JAHAGEER LATE. ABID HUSSAIN 50 Years Male BARABANKI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

1501 202207090039 SANJEEDA  BANO ABRAR ALI 60 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1502 202206300081 KRISHANA CHAUHAN MAHENDRA PRATAP 20 Years Male KOLWA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1503 202207090040 LALLU PRASAD KISHAN CHAND 60 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

1504 202207090041 ALOK DHRUV NARAYAN 

TIWARI

60 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

1505 202207090042 FAREEDA SHAHID 25 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1506 202207090043 MANOJ KUMAR S/O RAVIND KUMAR 38 Years Male SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1507 202206270107 FARHAN KHAN S/O BHURA KHAN 18 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1508 202207090044 FARHAN KHAN S/O BHURA KHAN 58 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1509 202207090045 ASLAM S/O JALALUDDIN 20 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1510 202207090046 ABU SAFWAN S/O SHAMIM AHMAD 19 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1511 202207090047 AIMAN MOHD IQBAL F 6 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1512 202206300040 GULZAR  ALI REHAN ALI 43 Years Male RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1513 202207090048 GAYA DAI W/O RAM SAGAR 50 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1514 202206290085 DEV RAJ  SINGH KAMLESH SINGH 20 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1515 202206290054 REHMAT ALI NIYAMET ALI 57 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1516 202207090049 RAHUL KUMAR JAGANNATH 20 Years Male JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1517 202207090050 ANURADH RAM VILASH 55 Years Female LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1518 202207090051 ANANT SINGH BINOD SINGH 54 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1519 202207090052 SHABAB ALAM SADAQ HUSAIN 50 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1520 202207090053 POONAM KAMANNATH 38 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1521 202207090054 RAM PRASAD S/O RAM KUMAR 40 Years Male RAHIMAPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1522 202207090055 NABEEL  AHMAD JAMAL AHMAD 69 Years Male AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1523 202206280099 RAJA RAM S/O KANHAI LAL 45 Years Male RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

1524 202207090056 GEETA DEVI SHIV MANGAL 60 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1525 202206270068 SABIHA D/O MD. IDREES 16 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1526 202207010038 AMAR JEET KUMBH KARAN 38 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1527 202207090057 KRISHANA CHAUHAN MAHENDRA PRATAP 20 Years Male KOLWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)
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1528 202207090058 SAKHAWAT ALI SABIT ALI 45 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1529 202206280095 OM PRAKASH GHANSHYAM 20 Years Male BADEL BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1530 202207090059 RAZIYA KHATOON H. HUSSAIN 50 Years Female SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1531 202207090060 ERAM MORRAM ALI 18 Years Female LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1532 202207090061 QUMAR IBRAHIM S/O MOHD IBRAHIM 52 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1533 202207090062 BABY ANNU 40 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1534 202207090063 PADMA DEVI JAGDISH PRASAD 55 Years Female DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1535 202207090064 J.P.PANDEY S.B.PANDEY 63 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1536 202207090065 SATYWATI MAURYA DASHARATH 

MAURYA

22 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1537 202207090066 SURENDRA MUKESH 20 Years Male RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1538 202207090067 SUSHILA W/O SUDESH 30 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1539 202207090068 AMIT YADAV ACHCHHE LAL 

YADAV

66 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1540 202206300101 DHANANJAY PAL RAM KISHUN PAL 23 Years Male BADEL BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

1541 202207090069 TAHIRA ILDAR AHMED 60 Years Female SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1542 202206270074 ANAND KUMAR YADAV ALGU YADAV 26 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

1543 202207090070 BABU LAL RADHEY LAL 48 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1544 202207090071 KAMNI SHYAM BIHARI 30 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1545 202206270113 SHAHJAHAN ZAKRTI 35 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1546 202206290058 PADMA SHUKLA UMESH KUMAR 

SHUKLA

52 Years Female DHAKAULI BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

1547 202206300082 TAMJEED AHMAD S/O ZUHAIR AHMAD 5 Years Male RAHIMAPUR LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

1548 202207090072 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV BHAIYA LAL YADAV 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1549 202206300097 RAZIYA  KHATOON WASEEM IQBAL 24 Years Female MEHAURA BARABANKI Old PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1550 202206280063 ABHINAV MIDNA S/O B.S.MIDNA 20 Years Male KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1551 202207090073 PARVEEN MEHRAJ 40 Years Female BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1552 202207090074 JEHTU RAM LATE. J. RAM 59 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1553 202207090075 NAGHMA W/O MOHD LAIK 25 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1554 202207090076 ANAMIKA  BAJPAI ARVIND BAJPAI 19 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1555 202206300051 RAZI HAIDAR TYAFSEER HAIDER 54 Years Male KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1556 202207090077 HEENA AZAZ ALI 71 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1557 202207090078 ABU ZAFAR  AHMAD ABRAR AHMAD 42 Years Male LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1558 202207090079 NOOR ALAM ABDUL JABBAR 56 Years Male DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1559 202206280094 MARIYA RAZI ABBAS 12 Years Female DHABA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

1560 202207090080 SUFIYA KHATOON A. AHMAD 24 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1561 202207090081 NEERAJ RAM NATH 25 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1562 202207090082 SURJA DEVI KALI CHARAN 35 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1563 202206290089 DEVI  DAYAL RAM DAYAL 41 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1564 202207090083 NAVEEN SRIVASTAVA S/OOM PRAKASH 

SRIVASTAVA

23 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1565 202206300058 ANUJ KUMAR S/O ZEESHAN 

AHMAD

20 Years Male KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

1566 202207020038 RANI VISHWAKARMA LALJI 

VISHWAKARMA

12 Years Female SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

1567 202207090084 SHANTI S.L. MOURYA 45 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1568 202207090085 SUBASH CHANDRA SHANKAR 18 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1569 202207090086 YOGESH BASANT LAL 40 Years Male AMITY LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1570 202207090087  SAIMA  ANSARI NADEEM ANSARI 2 Years Male PALAHARI MATI LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1571 202207090088 PRAVESH KUMAR 

YADAV

RAJENDRA YADAV 54 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1572 202206290099 SHANTI PATHAK LATE. R.N. PATHAK 76 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1573 202206270108 SANJAY MISHRA VINOD MISHRA 24 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1574 202207090089 KM SUDHA YADAV HARISH CHANDRA 

YADAV

19 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1575 202207090090 ZOHRA MOULA BAQSH 60 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1576 202206280070 GUDDI W/O NAMAN 

JAISWAL

40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1577 202207090091 ADARSH KUMAR 

PATHAK

JAY PRAKASH 

PATHAK

43 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1578 202206300103 PRIYA MUKUL 21 Years Female NIJAMPUR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1579 202207090092 DEEKSHA KUMARI JWALA PRASAD 32 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1580 202206270076 SEEMA  SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA 49 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI Old KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1581 202206270034 SAMIKSHA MISHRA CHANDRA DHAR 

MISHRA

27 Years Female LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1582 202207090093 NAHID ABDUL SHUBHAN 77 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1583 202207090094 RAM  LAKHAN MEDI LAL 62 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1584 202207090095 RAHIL DR. YASEEN 45 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1585 202207090096 SHARIQ  ANSARI ANWAR ANSARI 49 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1586 202206270085 MEERA DEVI W/OO RAMESH 

CHANDRA

40 Years Female RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

1587 202206280083 MD.SIDDIQI MR.SIDDIQUI 55 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1588 202207090097 NOOR MIYAN MD. MIYAN 40 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1589 202207090098 KALAWATI W/O MANJU 60 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1590 202207090099 AKASH KUMAR 

GAUTAM

SAMSHER BAHADUR 20 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1591 202207090100 SALMA W/O MOHD HAMID 30 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1592 202206270104 FAREEDA SHAHID 25 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1593 202206270096 PREMWATI GUPTA B. PRASAD 50 Years Female LALPURWA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1594 202207090101 MAGLU DABBU 57 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1595 202207090102 MEERA DEVI W/OO RAMESH 

CHANDRA

40 Years Female RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1596 202207090103 PARSADI DHAUKAL 60 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1597 202207090104 AMARESH KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR 

PATEL

50 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

1598 202207090105 VIBHA PRASHANT 53 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1599 202207090106 RUBY C.M. SINGH 57 Years Female NEWADA HARDOINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

1600 202207090107 MAHTAAB KHAN S/O MASOOD KHAN 20 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1601 202206290044 MAKKA SHANKAR 56 Years Male LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1602 202206270051 RENU MANISH GOYAL 15 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1603 202207090108 R.K. DUBE BABU RAM DUBEY 87 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1604 202206270013 SABHYA UPADHYAY DINESH CHANDRA 20 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1605 202207090109 SUCHI DEV KR. SAHU 20 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1606 202207090110 RANI VISHWAKARMA LALJI 

VISHWAKARMA

12 Years Female SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1607 202207090111 RAJESH KUMAR GAJRAJ 20 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1608 202207090112 MOHD AKBAR ALI S/O ASGAR ALI 20 Years Male KURSI SITAPURNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1609 202207090113 RIZWAN BEG S.C. BEG 59 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1610 202207090114 PUSHPA DEVI HIMANSHU 40 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1611 202207090115 SHAHJAHAN ZAKRTI 35 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1612 202207090116 TUNMA KANTA LAL 51 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1613 202207090117 MOHD. FAHEEM S/O MOHD. GULAM 12 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1614 202207090118 RUQAIYA W/O AHMAD ALI 40 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1615 202207090119 SAURABH GAUTAM DHRUVA RAJ 54 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1616 202207090120 KHURSHEED JAHAN SHAFEEQ 21 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1617 202207090121 SUSMITA YADAV INDRAJEET YADAV 24 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1618 202207090122 HIRA LAL PYARE LAL 40 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1619 202207090123 RAMAWATAR RAJARAM 29 Years Male SEMRA CHINHUT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1620 202207090124 SUNITA DHARMENDRA 47 Years Female BHAWANIPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1621 202207090125 PRINCE DHARMENDRA 12 Years Male BHAWANIPUR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1622 202207090126 RAJKUMARI SINGH AKSHAY KUMAR 68 Years Female DREEM GARDEN CIT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1623 202207090127 SANDHAYA SINGH AKSHAY SINGH 46 Years Female DREEM GAARDEN C LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1624 202207090128 ANJALI SINGH AKSHAY SINGH 19 Years Female DREEM GARDEN CIT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1625 202207090129 RENU PANDEY MANISH PANDEY 30 Years Female SHREE RAM VIHAR C LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1626 202207090130 MANYA MAURYA RANVIJAY MAURYA 11 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1627 202207090131 ANITA SRIVASTAV ABHAY KUMAR 

SRIVASTAV

46 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1628 202207090132 ARYAN ATUL SHUKLA 16 Years Male GOEL HOSTAL LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1629 202207090133 ASHUTOSH SINGH PAWAN KUMAR 

SINGH

14 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1630 202207090134 SHIV KUMAR AMAR SINGH 48 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1631 202206290137 MEENA BHAGAWATI 45 Years Female UTTARDHAONA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1632 202207060135 VIVAN SINGH VEER SINGH 8 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

1633 202207090135 RIDIM SHARMA RITESH SHARMA 12 Years Male SAI APTT. LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1634 202207090136 KANAK SHARMA RITESH SHARMA 8 Years Female SAI APTT. LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1635 202207090137 GEETA DEVI SONI 42 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1636 202207090138 SARITA SINGH OM SHANKAR 50 Years Female INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1637 202207090139 AMRITANJAY MANOJ KUMAR 11 Years Male SAVITRI ENCLAV LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1638 202207090140 JANVI SINGH MANOJ SINGH 5 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1639 202206250151 JUHI SAXENA ANOOP KUMAR 

SAXENA

39 Years Female SKY VILLA APT LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

1640 202207090141 RAINA SRIVASTAV ABHISHEK 

SRIVASTAVA

36 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1641 202207090142 RAJAT C/O ALOK KUMAR 28 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1642 202207080144 SWAMI JAGDA NAND 

SARASWATI

SWAMI ABHIYA 

NAND SARASWATI

55 Years Male VEDANT ASHRAM LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

1643 202207090143 TRILOKI DHARMENDRA 

GUPTA

30 Years Male JANKIPURAM LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1644 202207090144 DHARMENDRA GUPTA SHALINI 30 Years Male JANKIPURAM LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1645 202206250159 SHALINI DHARMENDRA 29 Years Female JAIPURIYA SCHOOL LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1646 202207090145 RAMPYARI RAM DHEERAJ 36 Years Female CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1647 202207090146 ROOPCHAND RAM GOPAL 42 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1648 202207090147 VINOD RAM GOPAL 42 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1649 202207090148 DUKHIRAM SAILENDRA 42 Years Male INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1650 202207090149 RAJKUMAR DHARMENDRA 

KUMAR

52 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1651 202207090150 SHIVA JI AMAR SINGH 42 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1652 202207090151 KRISHNA PATEL SUNDAR 52 Years Male VIKASH NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1653 202207040131 KALPANA TRIPATI ASHUTOSH MANI 

TRIPATHI

36 Years Female GOEL HEIGHT LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1654 202207090152 SURYA PRATAP 

TRIPATHI

UDAYBHAN 21 Years Male ANAURA KALA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1655 202207090153 GOVIND SINGH RAJKUMAR 52 Years Male JANKIPURAM LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1656 202207090154 AMRIT LAL RAM SHANKAR LAL 62 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1657 202207100001 DR. V.K. RAI NEERAJ RAI 74 Years Male GOEL HEIGHT LKONew CASUALTY

1658 202207100002 LALLI RAI NEERAJ RAI 72 Years Female GOEL HEIGHT LKONew CASUALTY

1659 202207100003 ARYAN RAM SURESH 12 Years Male GOILIYA LKONew CASUALTY

1660 202207100004 MEENA BHAGAWATI 45 Years Female UTTARDHAONA LKONew CASUALTY

1661 202207100005 KUSUM YADAV SUBHASH CHANDRA 

YADAV

56 Years Female INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1662 202207100006 SHAKUNTALA CHANDIKA PRASAD 65 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1663 202207100007 S.P  VERMA B K VERMA 70 Years Male LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1664 202207100008 OM PRAKASH GHANSHYAM 20 Years Male BADEL BARABANKINew CASUALTY

1665 202207100009 TAHIR  ALI REHAN ALI 63 Years Male MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1666 202207100010 AMAR  SINGH VIKAS SINGH 42 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1667 202207100011 SHINGAR SAHU AMAR SAHU 48 Years Male SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1668 202207100012 SAKEENA BANO W/O IMAM ALI 75 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1669 202207100013 BHAGWATI DEVI MUNAI RAM 45 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1670 202207100014 NITIN KUMAR RAM KUMAR 22 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1671 202207100015 SHIVANI  SINGH AMIT SINGH 49 Years Female BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1672 202207100016 NAIM KHAN S/O A.M KHAN 62 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1673 202207100017 ANILA IMRAN 30 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1674 202207100018 ZAIBUN  NISHA KHALEEL AHMAD 64 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1675 202207100019 KRISHNA DEVI RADHEY SHYAM 19 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew CASUALTY

1676 202207100020 SARWARI KHATOON M.A. AHMED 51 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY
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1677 202207100021 RAM LALI W/O PARASU RAM 48 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1678 202207100022 RANI YADAV RAM PRATAP YADAV 40 Years Female GOILIYA LKONew CASUALTY

1679 202207100023 SWAMI JAGDA NAND 

SARASWATI

SWAMI ABHAYA 

NAND SARASWATI

55 Years Male VEDANT ASHRAM LKONew CASUALTY

1680 202207100024 ANITA SRIVASTAVA ABHAYA 

SRIVASTAVA

46 Years Female KAMTA LKONew CASUALTY

1681 202207100025 ANAMIKA MISHRA ABHISHEK MISHRA 26 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1682 202207110001 SHAREEF A. KAREEM 45 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew CASUALTY

1683 202207110002 ANJUM  MEHDI SAYED MEHDI 45 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1684 202207110003 JAMEELA KHATOON HAIDER ALI 46 Years Female AMITY LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1685 202207110004 ACHHEY LAL M. LAL 45 Years Male UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1686 202207110005 KHALIL AHMED LATE MANNA 70 Years Male ALAMBAG LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1687 202207110006 ASIYA BANO W/O KADIR 50 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew CASUALTY

1688 202207110007 SHAHNAZ D/O IRSHAD 48 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1689 202207110008 RADHEY SHYAM LATE MADAN 50 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1690 202207110009 VIVAK B.L. SAINA 18 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1691 202207110010 TAFSEER FATIMA MEESAM ZAIDI 30 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1692 202207110011 SHAKEEL  KHAN SALEEM KHAN 63 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1693 202207040013 ROHIT MOHIT 21 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

1694 202207040117 DEV RAJ  SINGH KAMLESH SINGH 20 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1695 202207110012 HASAN AHMAD S/O AZIZ 18 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1696 202207110013 MANSI SAHU R.B.SAHU 27 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1697 202207110014 RANJEET CHANDRBALI 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1698 202207110015 KASHIF LATE MAHMOOD 20 Years Male NIJAMPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1699 202207040102  FARHEEMA  KHAN IRSHAD KHAN 2 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

1700 202207110016 DR. T.H. FARUQI S.H. FARUQI 41 Years Male MADIYARI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1701 202207110017 SAKSHI RAI GHANSHYAMRRAI 44 Years Female SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1702 202207110018 NIKHIL PANDEY DINESH CHANDRA 

PANDEY

20 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1703 202207110019 S. SULTAN RAZA S.T. RAZA 35 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1704 202207110020 DOLLY SHUKLA RAJESH KUMAR 54 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1705 202207110021 SABA PARVEEN D/O MOHD. RIZWAN 45 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1706 202206300019 FIRDAUS S.H.ZAIDI 13 Years Female MALLOHAR LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1707 202207110022 MOHD ASAD S/O MOHD 

EHTESHAM

17 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1708 202207110023 AVANISH SINGH SURESH SINGH 19 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1709 202207110024 SHUKRAT SORAB 40 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1710 202207110025 MAHESH YADAV PHOOLCHANDRA 

YADAV

48 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1711 202207110026 FAZAL MUSAHEB 55 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1712 202207110027 NAZISH D/O MD JALALUDDIN 20 Years Female SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1713 202207110028 RAFEEQ HUSAIN SHAFEEQ HUSAIN 55 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

1714 202206300013 MADINA BEGAM SAJID KHAN 30 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA
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1715 202207110029 MOHAMME DSARKAR IJAHARULHAK 49 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1716 202206290074 RIZWANA  BANO IRFAN ALI 66 Years Female MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1717 202207110030 RAJ KISHOR  SINGH AJIT SINGH 52 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1718 202207040051 SHAMSUN NISA NASEER AHMAD 40 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1719 202206290127 ALOK PATEL BHAIYA LAL 20 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKIOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1720 202207040035 DHIRAJ GUPTA SHYAMJITA GUPTA 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1721 202207110031 QAMAR JAHAN MUSHARRAF ALI 40 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

1722 202207110032 AQIL  RAZA MOHD RAZA 60 Years Male RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1723 202207050060 JEHTU RAM LATE. J. RAM 59 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1724 202207050117 RAHUL KUMAR JAGANNATH 20 Years Male JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1725 202207110033 MOHAN AL RAM LAL 58 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1726 202207110034 PUTTAN C/O AFZAL 60 Years Male JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1727 202207110035 MD. YOUSUF MD. HANEEF 48 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1728 202207050032 JAYANT SINGH YADAV GHURAHOO RAM 

YADAV

8 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKIOld BAL ROGA

1729 202207110036 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV SACHCHIDANAND 

YADAV

18 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1730 202207110037 SHABNAM ANSAR 60 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1731 202207110038 MD.SIDDIQI MR.SIDDIQUI 55 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1732 202207110039 S.N. SHARMA P.R. SHARMA 47 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1733 202207110040 HASHMATUN  NEHAL 50 Years Female BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1734 202206290076 DHIRAJ GUPTA SHYAMJITA GUPTA 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1735 202207050114 KAVITA MUNNA LAL 12 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

1736 202207040018 PIYUSH MISHRA RAJ KISHOR 12 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

1737 202207110041 KALPANA YADAV VIKRAMA LAL 

YADAV

35 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1738 202207110042 GULAB CHAND PHOOL CHAND 70 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1739 202207110043 ANNU  AHMAD JAMIL AHMAD 68 Years Male MATI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1740 202207110044 SHAHID  AHMAD IQBAL AHMAD 61 Years Male SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1741 202207110045 MOHD AVEZ RAIS AHMAD 65 Years Male NEWADA HARDOINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1742 202206290063 UMAR FAROOQ S/O ABU BAKAR 20 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1743 202207110046 RABIYA W/O MOHD KALEEM 30 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1744 202207110047 MONIKA SONI SANJAY SETH 10 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1745 202207110048 ASIFA W/O AZMAT ALI 58 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1746 202207110049 MOHD. MUZAMMIL 

HUSSAIN

S/O MOHD. KHASLAT 

HUSSAIN

20 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1747 202207110050 REHANA W/O RAIS AHMAD 40 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1748 202207110051 SBIRA BEGAM ABID HUSSAIN 45 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1749 202207110052 DUNNU ASSAN 75 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1750 202207110053 MOHD MUZAMMIL 

HUSAIN

S/O MD KHASLAD 

HUSAIN

20 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1751 202207110054 BHUGAI PRASAD URAI 70 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1752 202207110055 MANISH YADAV SABHAPATI YADAV 18 Years Male JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1753 202207110056 AKASH KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND 42 Years Male DHAKAULI BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)
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1754 202207110057 VIMLA  SHUKLA C S SHUKLA 40 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1755 202207110058 SEEMA D/O GURU DEEN 18 Years Female RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1756 202206290036 V.P. SINGH P.L. SINGH 40 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

1757 202207050119 TUNMA KANTA LAL 51 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1758 202207110059 OMI SRIVASTAVA SATYENDRA 

SRIVASTAVA

18 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1759 202207110060 SUKHVINDAR SHAILENDRA 25 Years Male SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1760 202207050111 ZOHRA MOULA BAQSH 60 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1761 202207110061 POOJA SHARMA SAROJ SHARMA 32 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1762 202207110062 VIRENDRA S/O CHANDAR 18 Years Male GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1763 202207110063 SUSHEELA RAM CHANDAR 21 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1764 202206290008 ANSIKA MISHRA D/O SHWAMI NATH 

MISHRA

4 Years Female TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

1765 202207110064 ALI FAZIL HUSAIN 1 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1766 202207110065 GULZAR  ALI REHAN ALI 43 Years Male RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1767 202207110066 KAMAYNI RAMESH 34 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1768 202207110067 MD. NASEEM MD. YOUSUF 20 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1769 202207110068 SHARMILA NAWAB BABU 36 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1770 202206300095 SHAHID  AHMAD IQBAL AHMAD 61 Years Male SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI Old SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1771 202207110069 PAWAN  JINDAL ABHAY JINDAL 59 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1772 202207110070 MUKUL GUPTA SAMBHU GUPTA 4 Years Male BARABANKI BARABANKINew BAL ROGA

1773 202207110071 SEEMA GUPTA W/O RAM GOPAL 38 Years Female GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1774 202207040060 RAVI KUMAR RAM AJOR 27 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

1775 202207110072 N.B.  SINGH V SINGH 29 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1776 202206290102 ISRATUN SIRAJUDEEN 55 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1777 202207110073 RABAB JAHAN HASAN ABBAS 68 Years Female MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1778 202207110074 SURAJ S/O HARI SHANKAR 18 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1779 202207050089 HARI SHANKAR PUTTU LAL 33 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1780 202207110075 NEELOFAR  JAHAN JAMEEL ALI 46 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1781 202206300106 SHABI ZEHRA RIYASAT NAWAB 35 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1782 202207110076 S.JEET GAUTAM S/O RAM SUDH 

GAUTAM

43 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1783 202207040027 ADARSH JAI PRAKASH 2 Years Male BARABANKI BARABANKIOld BAL ROGA

1784 202207110077 SHIKHA ASLAM 6 Years Female BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1785 202207040078 CHANDNI MD. IZHAR 13 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1786 202207110078 DEVI PRASAD PYAREY LAL 48 Years Male LALPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1787 202207110079 NASREEN W/O MOHD CHAND 40 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1788 202206300112 RABAB JAHAN HASAN ABBAS 16 Years Female MALLOHAR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1789 202207110080 KALYANI BHARAT 32 Years Female BARABANKI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1790 202207110081 NASREEN KHAN MD. RATIQ 40 Years Female SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1791 202206300096 GAURAV SINGH AJAY SINGH 16 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1792 202207110082 SEEMAT  ALI IRSHAD ALI 58 Years Male MATI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1793 202207110083 SUNIL KUMAR AMAR NATH YADAV 20 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1794 202207110084 SHAILESH YADAV SHRIRAMYADAV 46 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)
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1795 202207040059 SAVITRI DEVI W/O GUDDU 30 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKIOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1796 202207050105 GUDDI W/O NAMAN 

JAISWAL

40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1797 202207110085 MOHAMMAD SHAHBAZ MUMTAJ AHMAD 60 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1798 202207040112 ANSHU SINGH TARKESHWAR 

SINGH

22 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1799 202207110086 AKHTARI CHUNNA 40 Years Female JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1800 202207110087 UZMA KHAN IZHAR KHAN 1 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1801 202207050065 VIJAY KUMAR SRI MATADEEN 24 Years Male TARA KA PURWA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

1802 202207110088 RAHUL KUMAR DUBEY RAKESH DUBEY 18 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1803 202207050112 SHABAB ALAM SADAQ HUSAIN 50 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

1804 202206290096 PARVEEN MEHRAJ 40 Years Female BHARWARA LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

1805 202207110089 MEENU GUPTA AJAY GUPTA 37 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1806 202206300099 NOOR ALAM ABDUL JABBAR 18 Years Male DEWARIYA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1807 202207110090 ANCHAL DUBEY RAJESH DUBEY 23 Years Female CHANDAULI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1808 202207050103 TAHIRA ILDAR AHMED 60 Years Female SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

1809 202207110091 HAJJO ABDUL MAJEED 40 Years Female BARABANKI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

1810 202207110092 CHANCHALA PANKAJ SINHA 40 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1811 202207040116 VISHAV PRATAP 

CHAUHAN

RAMJATAN 

CHAUHAN

18 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1812 202207110093 RASEEDAN JAMEEL AHMED 40 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1813 202207050098 LALLU PRASAD KISHAN CHAND 60 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1814 202207110094 GEETA PHAHLAD 48 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1815 202207110095 BIHARI LAL RAM LAL 56 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1816 202207110096 RANI  DUBEY NAKUL DUBEY 62 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1817 202207050076 MOHD. EZAN S/O  SHEIKH MOHD. 

KAMAL

19 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1818 202207110097 PRIYA MUKUL 21 Years Female NIJAMPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1819 202207110098 AFSHANA PARVEEN MAHTAB 21 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1820 202207110099 DHANANJAY PAL RAM KISHUN PAL 23 Years Male BADEL BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

1821 202207110100 RAGNI  SHARMA RACHIT SHARMA 49 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1822 202207050075 SUFIYA KHATOON A. AHMAD 24 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1823 202206290067 RIYA  SRIVASTAV MANAS SRIVASTAVA51 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1824 202207110101 ASHISH KUMAR SEWA LAL 46 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1825 202207110102 SAIRA BANO AHMAD ALI 49 Years Female RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1826 202207110103 PANKAJ NEERAJ 72 Years Male BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1827 202207040119 KHUSHI YOUSUF 16 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1828 202207110104 RENU MANISH GOYAL 65 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1829 202207110105 VIVEK KUMAR RAMASRE 87 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1830 202207110106 YASHODA  DEVI PAWAN KUMAR 25 Years Female PALAHARI MATI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1831 202207110107 HASEEN JAHAN W/O IRFAN 35 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1832 202207110108 MUNNI  DEVI JUGNU LAL 21 Years Female BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1833 202207110109 IBRAHIM HASHIM ALI 60 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1834 202207110110 BUDDHI LAL JANGNU 30 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI
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1835 202207110111 SAYMA KULSUM PARVEZ ALAM 

ANSARI

18 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1836 202207110112 HASEEN BANO W/O IMRAN 40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1837 202207110113 FATIMA TANWEER RIZWAN 30 Years Female GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1838 202207110114 LAL MOHD S/O YAKOOB ALI 60 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1839 202206300125 KALAWATI W/O MANJU 60 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1840 202207110115 RAM LAKHAN ABHISHEK 60 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1841 202207110116 AJEET SINGH RAJEEV SINGH 40 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

1842 202207110117 NEHA  DIXIT RAVI DIXIT 55 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1843 202207110118 BRIJESH KUMAR DAYASHANKAR 47 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1844 202207040097 GYANENDRA KUMAR S.DEEN 30 Years Female NEWADA HARDOIOld SHALAKYA

1845 202207110119 NABEEL AHMED RIZWAN AHMED 3 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1846 202207050074 BABY ANNU 40 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

1847 202207110120 IMRAN RIZVI MANZAR RIZVI 46 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1848 202207110121 SHIVANI SHARMA ARPIT SHARMA 21 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1849 202207110122 UMANG M.K. VERMA 36 Years Male SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1850 202207110123 ABHINAV MIDNA S/O B.S.MIDNA 20 Years Male KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1851 202207110124 MD. IQBAL MANKA 48 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1852 202206290118 GANGA PRASAD LATE MOHAN LAL 50 Years Male NIJAMPUR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1853 202207110125 FATIMA MUMTAZ 75 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1854 202207110126 ADAB RIZVI MANZAR RIZVI 60 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1855 202207110127 SHAILENDRA MISHRA MINAKSHI MISHRA 41 Years Male MALVARI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1856 202207110128 AATYA MISHRA ASHUTOSH MISHRA 15 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1857 202207010127 BRIJESH KUMAR 

SHUKLA

LATE SACHIDANAND 

SHUKLA

51 Years Male AMITY LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1858 202205180060 RAM LAKHAN BODH RAM 65 Years Male ANAURA KALA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1859 202207110129 RENU PANDEY MANISH PANDEY 30 Years Female SARASWATI APARTM LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1860 202207110130 KESHANA URFN 

SARLESH

HARIPAL SINGH 42 Years Female JUGGAUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1861 202207110131 JIVISHA SINGH VINEET SINGH 6 Years Female SAI APTT. LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1862 202207110132 ANUSHKA TIWARI GANESH TIWARI 20 Years Female TELIBAAG LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1863 202206220138 BEENA SINGH ANAND SINGH 46 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1864 202207110133 SANTOSH PANDEY SRIKANT PANDEY 46 Years Male GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1865 202206290137 MEENA BHAGAWATI 45 Years Female UTTARDHAONA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1866 202207110134 ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA SATISH KUMAR 

SHUKLA

30 Years Male ANAURAKALA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1867 202207090139 AMRITANJAY MANOJ KUMAR 11 Years Male SAVITRI ENCLAV LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

1868 202207110135 KUSUM YADAV SUBHASH CHANDRA 

YADAV

56 Years Female INDRA NGAR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1869 202207110136 TRILOKI SINGH VINAY PRATAP 

SINGH

42 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1870 202207110137 ANVI JAIN VAIBHAV JAIN 7+ Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1871 202207110138 RENUKA SINGH MANOJ KUMAR 

SINGH

38 Years Female SAVITRI ENCLAV LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA
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1872 202207110139 HARSHIT TRIPATHI URMILESH TRIPATHI 41 Years Male VIKASH NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1873 202207110140 VISHNU GUPTA SURESH GUPTA 52 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1874 202207110141 SAJAL SUNIL KUMAR 3 Years Female SKYVILLA APPT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1875 202207110142 VINOD VOHRA PRANAV VOHRA 36 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1876 202207110143 PANKAJ YADAV KARTIK YADAV 63 Years Male INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1877 202207080144 SWAMI JAGDA NAND 

SARASWATI

SWAMI ABHIYA 

NAND SARASWATI

55 Years Male VEDANT ASHRAM LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

1878 202207110144 AKASH VERMA JYOTI PRAKASH 

VERMA

25 Years Male MATIYARI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1879 202207110145 BEENA SINGH ANANTANAND 62 Years Female GOMTINAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1880 202207110146 JAMNA DEVI GANGA PRASAD 45 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1881 202206100139 LALA YADAV RAJESH SINGH 82 Years Male ANAURA CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1882 202206010136 WARTA YADAV RAMLAKHAN 22 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKIOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1883 202207090131 ANITA SRIVASTAV ABHAY KUMAR 

SRIVASTAV

46 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

1884 202207110147 ABHISHEK 

VISHWAKARMA

JAI PRAKASH 

VISHWAKARMA

21 Years Male GOEL HOSTAL LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1885 202207110148 ANSH SAURABH 15 Years Male JAIPURIA HOSTAL LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1886 202207110149 ASHA ASHOK 45 Years Female BANKI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1887 202207110150 SANTOSH KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR 42 Years Male VIKASH NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1888 202207110151 MADHAVI KRISHNA PATEL 36 Years Female TRIVENI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1889 202207110152 KUSUM RAM GOPAL 42 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1890 202207110153 SATISH SHAHU MANISH SHAHU 32 Years Male INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1891 202207120001 JUMAN HARI  PARSAD 45 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1892 202207120002 ISRATUN SIRAJUDEEN 55 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1893 202207120003 DEVI  DAYAL RAM DAYAL 41 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1894 202207120004 SURESH KUAMR RAM DEN 42 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1895 202207120005 FALAK KHAN D/O A. KHAN 22 Years Female TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1896 202207120006 SHAHEEN  ANSARI RAHIL ANSARI 27 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

1897 202207060100 MOHD ASAD S/O MOHD 

EHTESHAM

17 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1898 202207120007 ANIL KUMAR YADAV PANCHU RAM 

YADAV

19 Years Male NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1899 202207120008 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV RAMKARAN YADAV 47 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1900 202207120009 JOYTI  GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA 30 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1901 202207120010 CHANDNI MD. IZHAR 27 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1902 202207120011 VIRANDERA SANT RAM 18 Years Male KAMTA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1903 202207120012 SANT  LAL RAM LAL 37 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1904 202207120013 SHEEBA W/O JALALUDDIN 40 Years Female KURSI SITAPURNew PANCHKARMA

1905 202207120014 VIJAY KUMAR SRI MATADEEN 24 Years Male TARA KA PURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1906 202207120015 RANJEET BIND SANTRAM BIND 20 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1907 202207120016 POOJA JAISWAR PRITAM JAISWAR 49 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1908 202206300043 SUNIL KUMAR AMAR NATH YADAV 20 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1909 202207120017 AHAD S/O SUHAIL 16 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)
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1910 202207060017 SHAKEEL  KHAN SALEEM KHAN 63 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1911 202207120018 RAMAN SINGH MUSHESHWAR 

SINGH

22 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1912 202207120019  KUSUM  TIWARI PAWAN TIWARI 2 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1913 202207120020 ISHRAT  JAHAN BASHEER KHAN 18 Years Female MEHAURA BARABANKI New PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1914 202207120021 NEHA AGRAHARI SHIVKUMAR 

AGRAHARI

38 Years Female JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1915 202207120022 SIRAJUDEEN M. BEG 40 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1916 202207040100 RIZWANA  BANO IRFAN ALI 66 Years Female MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1917 202207060060 NIKHIL PANDEY DINESH CHANDRA 

PANDEY

20 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1918 202207120023 B.B. SINGH LATE SOHAN SINGH 40 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1919 202207060073 MANOJ KUMAR PATEL OM PRAKASH PATEL 8 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKIOld BAL ROGA

1920 202207120024 GOMTI RAMENDRA 32 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1921 202207010076 AYSHA ANSARI ANWARUZZAMA 

ANSARI

19 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1922 202207120025 QASIDA KHATOON RAFIYA 30 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1923 202207120026 SHAHIDA BEGUM SARFARAZ MO 40 Years Male SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1924 202207120027 LALTA PRASAD MATHURA PRASAD 60 Years Male AMITY LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1925 202207120028 RAZIYA  BANO IRSHAD ALI 61 Years Female MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1926 202207120029 ARSALAN  ALI REHAN ALI 68 Years Male AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1927 202207120030 IRSAD  ALI REHAN ALI 43 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1928 202207120031 BABLU ASRAFI LAL 15 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1929 202207010009 MARIYAM ABUBAKAR 11 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

1930 202207120032 HANNAN RAHMAN 11 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1931 202207120033 RIZWANA SABIR ALI 18 Years Female PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1932 202207060011 MUNNI  DEVI JUGNU LAL 21 Years Female BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

1933 202207120034 ALIYA  BEGUM RAFEEQ ALI 20 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1934 202207010015 SALMA W/O MOHD HAMID 30 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

1935 202207120035 V.P. SINGH P.L. SINGH 40 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1936 202206300060 NARENDR RAM ASREY 16 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

1937 202207120036 ARVIND BIND BAKELAL 17 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1938 202207120037 AAISHA  BANO AJMAL ALI 66 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1939 202207120038 SAIRA KHATOON ABDUL LATIF 

ANSARI

42 Years Female BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1940 202207120039 AJAL ALI AKBAR ALI 38 Years Male JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1941 202207120040 ABDUL HAMEED S/O KHAIRATI 70 Years Male SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1942 202207120041 LAILA RAZA 52 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1943 202207120042 MANAN RIZWAN 28 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1944 202207120043 RAHUL CHAURSIYA RAMNATH 

CHAURSIYA

30 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

1945 202207120044 SURENDRA KUMAR S/O KANAHIYA LAL 45 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1946 202207120045 RAM SINGH SANT RAM 20 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1947 202207120046 SONI HASEEN AHMED 21 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

1948 202207120047 SONU YADAV RAMSAGAR YADAV 19 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1949 202207120048 KULDEEP KUMAR 

PANDAY

BRIJENDR PRASAD 

PANDA

25 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1950 202207060061 MUKESH KUMAR CHET  RAM 21 Years Male BADEL BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1951 202207120049 SUSHMITA SINGH RAJESH SINGH 32 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

1952 202207010039 QAMBAR JAVED ALI 5 Years Male PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

1953 202207060081 SHAKUNTALA CHANDIKA PRASAD 65 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1954 202207120050 DHIRAJ GUPTA SHYAMJITA GUPTA 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1955 202207120051 ZEBA S/O A.M KHAN 17 Years Female KURSI SITAPURNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1956 202207120052 SHAMSUN NISA NASEER AHMAD 40 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1957 202207120053 MOHD AIZAN KHAN ALAM KHAN 10 Years Male SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1958 202207060058 SUKHVINDAR SHAILENDRA 25 Years Male SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

1959 202207010091 VIDYA DEVI S.S. DIVEDI 63 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1960 202207120054 FIROZA IQBAL YAWAR 17 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1961 202206300014 MUNNI  DEVI JUGNU LAL 21 Years Female BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1962 202207120055 AALEY MOHD S.HASAN 20 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1963 202207120056  VIBHA  TRIPATHI RAMESH TRIPATHI 2 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

1964 202207120057 ALOK PATEL BHAIYA LAL 20 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1965 202207050033 SAKSHI RAI GHANSHYAMRRAI 19 Years Female SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1966 202207010120 MANOJ KUMAR S/O RAVIND KUMAR 38 Years Male SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

1967 202207120058 ANJANA NAVIK ASHOK NAVIK 41 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1968 202207040014 KM SEEM  YADAV OOL CHAND YADAV 19 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1969 202207120059 VIVEK KUMAR YADAV HARIHAR YADAV 27 Years Male JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1970 202207120060 SHABI ZEHRA RIYASAT NAWAB 35 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1971 202207120061 MADHU  BAJPAI B K BAJPAI 40 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1972 202207120062 ALI AHAMD S.O RAFIQ AHMAD 38 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1973 202207120063 MOHD ARSHAD S/O MOHD ISTIYAQ 35 Years Male RAHIMAPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1974 202207120064 DEV RAJ  SINGH KAMLESH SINGH 20 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1975 202207120065 NIRMALA  SINGH PRADEEP SINGH 27 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1976 202207120066 SHREEKANT YADAV CHANDRA PRAKASH 

YADAV

14 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1977 202207120067 ABDUL SALAM CHANDA 50 Years Male ALAMBAG LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1978 202207060080 CHANCHALA PANKAJ SINHA 40 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

1979 202207120068 MADINA BEGAM SAJID KHAN 30 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

1980 202207120069 INDRA RAJ GANGA RAM 40 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

1981 202206300029 RAVI KUMAR RAM AJOR 27 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

1982 202206300111 KHURSHEED JAHAN SHAFEEQ 21 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1983 202207120070 JITENDERA KUMAR AVSHESH KUMAR 18 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1984 202207010088 RIZWAN BEG S.C. BEG 59 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

1985 202207120071 BRIJESH  PRATAP BHANU PRATAP 70 Years Male DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

1986 202207050123 ADARSH KUMAR 

PATHAK

JAY PRAKASH 

PATHAK

18 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1987 202207120072 POOJA  GUPTA RAHUL GUPTA 70 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1988 202207120073 RAJA RAM JAMUN 25 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI
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1989 202207120074 VISHAV PRATAP 

CHAUHAN

RAMJATAN 

CHAUHAN

18 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1990 202207120075 GYANENDRA KUMAR S.DEEN 30 Years Female NEWADA HARDOINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1991 202207010066 JANNAT  BANO FAISAL ALI 42 Years Female CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1992 202207120076 SHABANA  BANO YUNUS ALI 42 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1993 202207120077 SAFIYA ANJUM HASEEN MOHD 40 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

1994 202207120078 NEHA SINGH PRAMOD SINGH 18 Years Female LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

1995 202207120079 NAJMUL HASAN TANVEER HASAN 20 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1996 202207120080 AMIT PAL JIYARAM PAL 33 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

1997 202207010087 KAJAL JAISAWAL SHIV KUMAR 

JAISWAL

12 Years Female DHAKAULI BARABANKIOld BAL ROGA

1998 202207120081 SHAKIRA W/O SALEEM 45 Years Female SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

1999 202207010050 PARSADI DHAUKAL 60 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2000 202207120082 SHABANA  BEGUM WASEEM ALI 21 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2001 202207120083 RAJEEV KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR 

MAURYA

15 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2002 202207120084 ANKUR S/O KALLU RAM 40 Years Male SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2003 202207120085 TURAB HASAN SHABBIR HASAN 38 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALAKYA

2004 202207120086 NASEER  AHMAD MUSHEER AHMAD 56 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2005 202207120087 JYOTI MAURYA GULAB CHANDRA 

MAURYA

41 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2006 202207120088 HASHMATUN  NISHA SALEEM KHAN 46 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2007 202207120089 SAIMA N.H. RIZVI 31 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2008 202207010078 AKASH KUMAR 

GAUTAM

SAMSHER BAHADUR 20 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2009 202207120090 ARJITA SINGH LOKNATH SINGH 20 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2010 202207120091 RATNESH BHAWANI PRASAD 

VISHWA

19 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2011 202207120092 RIZWANA  BANO IRFAN ALI 66 Years Female MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2012 202207040012 QASIDA KHATOON RAFIYA 30 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKIOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2013 202207010070 HEENA AZAZ ALI 17 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2014 202207020112 MUNEERUDEEN A. HUSSAIN 64 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

2015 202207040057 ANIL KUMAR YADAV PANCHU RAM 

YADAV

19 Years Male NEW BASTI LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2016 202207120093 TANZEELA SAJID RIZVI 36 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2017 202207120094 VANDANA LALJI SAHU 21 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

2018 202207120095 RAVI KUMAR RAM AJOR 27 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2019 202207120096 SAVITRI DEVI W/O GUDDU 30 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2020 202207120097 KULSUM BIBI SARFARAZ ALI 25 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2021 202207120098 SUBHASH CHAND RAM CHAND 44 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2022 202207060046 MOHAMME DSARKAR IJAHARULHAK 19 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2023 202207120099 RAJ KISHOR RAM KUMAR 12 Years Male DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2024 202207120100 DHRAM WATI  SINGH NEERAJ SINGH 52 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA
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2025 202207120101 GIRISH KUMAR SHUKLA S/O VISHWANATH 

MISHRA

66 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2026 202207120102 BUNYAD ALI INAYAT ALI 62 Years Male SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2027 202207120103 UMAR FAROOQ S/O ABU BAKAR 20 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2028 202207120104 CHANDRA PRAKASH 

YADAV

PAUJDAR YADAV 19 Years Male SHUTMIL BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2029 202207120105 KHUSHABU MAURYA OM PRAKASH 

MAURYA

48 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2030 202207120106 ANSHU SINGH TARKESHWAR 

SINGH

22 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2031 202207120107 ROOP RANI RAM SWAROOP 64 Years Female BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2032 202207120108 SARASWATI UMA SHANKAR 27 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2033 202206300049 RIZWANA  KHAN FAISAL KHAN 54 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2034 202207120109 RAZIYA  KHATOON WASEEM IQBAL 24 Years Female MEHAURA BARABANKI New PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2035 202207120110 AVIJIT  SINGH RAKESH SINGH 69 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2036 202207120111 RAM KALI NATTHA 50 Years Female RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2037 202207120112 RIYA  SRIVASTAV MANAS SRIVASTAVA51 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2038 202207040047 BABLU ASRAFI LAL 15 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2039 202207120113 EHTISHAM  ALI REHAN ALI 58 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2040 202207120114 SALMAN  ASHRAF USMAN ASHRAF 23 Years Male MEHAURA BARABANKI New SHALYA (SURGERY)

2041 202207120115 BHAGWATI PRASAD SITA RAM 40 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2042 202207120116 AVIJIT  SINGH NARENDRA SINGH 67 Years Male DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2043 202207120117 BABU MIYAN  ALI MOHD ALI 57 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2044 202207120118 MARIYA RAZI ABBAS 12 Years Female DHABA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2045 202207060092 MEENU GUPTA AJAY GUPTA 37 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

2046 202207060074 PAWAN  JINDAL ABHAY JINDAL 59 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2047 202207060090 HASEEN BANO W/O IMRAN 40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

2048 202207120119 DHANANJAY YADAV PRITHAVI PATI 

YADAV

17 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2049 202207120120 SATYAM SINGH SATYADEV SINGH 19 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2050 202207120121 FAHMEENA ZAWWAR 40 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2051 202207120122 ZUBAIDA  ALI REHAN ALI 37 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2052 202207120123 UTTAM KUMAR RAM JEET 

VISHWAKARMA

19 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2053 202207120124 PRINCE  KUMAR RAM KUMAR 66 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2054 202207060087 S.N. SHARMA P.R. SHARMA 47 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2055 202206300010 SHAISHTA TABASSUM Z.H. RIZVI 25 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2056 202207120125 MEENA DEVI UDAYBHAN VERMA 30 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2057 202207120126 SWETA MATHUR SATISH 20 Years Female GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2058 202207120127 KRITIKA MISHRA JAGDAMA PRASAD 17 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2059 202207110130 KESHANA URFN 

SARLESH

HARIPAL SINGH 42 Years Female JUGGAUR LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

2060 202207120128 RADHA GOPAL PRASAD 13 Years Female PAPNA MAU LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2061 202207120129 KUSUM RAMGOPAL 42 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)
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2062 202207120130 SATISH SHAHU MANISH SHAHU 32 Years Male INDRANAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2063 202207120131 PRADEEP KUMAR 

VERMA

VISHWANATH 

VERMA

36 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2064 202207120132 SANT RAM LALLA PRASAD 62 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2065 202207120133 DEEPAK SINGH SHISHIR SINGH 25 Years Male UTTARDAONA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2066 202207120134 SOMNATH RAI MOHAN RAI 20 Years Male GOEL HOSTAL LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2067 202205250148 NEELAM K.D. SHARMA 35 Years Female PARA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2068 202207120135 RAJKUMAR MAIKULAL 43 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2069 202207120136 SARJU PASWAN UDAY PASWAN 54 Years Male GOHLIA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2070 202207120137 RAZIYA MD.KAMAL 36 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2071 202207120138 NALINI JAISWAL GOVIND JAISWAL 21 Years Female BBD LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2072 202207120139 GUARAV UMESH CHAND 19 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2073 202207120140 DEVIKA SURESH 22 Years Female CHINHUT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2074 202207120141 SANJAY KUMAR LAVKUSH 19 Years Male PYREPUR BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2075 202207120142 ABHAY PRATAP MAHENDRA PRATAP 24 Years Male BBD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2076 202207120143 KANCHAN AMRENDRA 36 Years Female CHINHUT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2077 202207120144 RAMNARESH SINGH BHIKHARI SINGH 42 Years Male SARAI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2078 202207120145 BABITA S.SINGH 35 Years Female SARAI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2079 202207120146 PRITI SINGH BHARAT SINGH 42 Years Female INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2080 202207080144 SWAMI JAGDA NAND 

SARASWATI

SWAMI ABHIYA 

NAND SARASWATI

55 Years Male VEDANT ASHRAM LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

2081 202207120147 BABITA AJAY 26 Years Female GOHLIA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2082 202207120148 ADVIK PRATAP YADAV MANU ROJAN 7 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2083 202207120149 SHRISHTI UMAKANT VERMA 18 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2084 202207120150 AJAY KUMAR YADAV DHANANJAY YADAV 30 Years Male OMEGA APTT. LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2085 202207120151 KARAN SHAHI MADHUSUDAN 

SHAHI

21 Years Male SKYVILLA APTT. LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2086 202207130001 SAILENDRA MISHRA MINAKSHI 41 Years Male MALGUDI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2087 202207130002 PRAVESH KUMAR 

YADAV

RAJENDRA YADAV 54 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew CASUALTY

2088 202207130003 RAM  LAKHAN MEDI LAL 62 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2089 202207130004 AMAR JEET KUMBH KARAN 38 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew CASUALTY

2090 202207130005 AFREEN  KHAN SALEEEM KHAN 63 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2091 202207130006 PADMA DEVI JAGDISH PRASAD 55 Years Female DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2092 202207130007 KM SUDHA YADAV HARISH CHANDRA 

YADAV

19 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2093 202207130008 SHABAB ALAM SADAQ HUSAIN 50 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2094 202207130009  SAIMA  ANSARI NADEEM ANSARI 2 Years Male PALAHARI MATI LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2095 202207130010 ALOK DHRUV NARAYAN 

TIWARI

60 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2096 202207130011 RIZWANA  KHAN FAISAL KHAN 54 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2097 202207070020 MARIYAM D/O MOHD. YUNUS 43 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2098 202207130012 SUMIT  KISHOR RAM KISHORE 68 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2099 202207130013 MAKKA SHANKAR 56 Years Male LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI
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2100 202207130014 DAYA RAM KESHAV PRASAD 50 Years Male LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2101 202207130015 MEERA DEVI W/OO RAMESH 

CHANDRA

40 Years Female RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2102 202207130016 PUSHPA DEVI HIMANSHU 40 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2103 202207130017 MOHD IRFAN S/O ABDUL WARI 45 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2104 202207130018 AZAM AZEEM 18 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2105 202207130019 RAZIYA KHATOON H. HUSSAIN 50 Years Female SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2106 202207130020 GAYA DAI W/O RAM SAGAR 50 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2107 202207020100 ACHHEY LAL M. LAL 45 Years Male UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2108 202207130021 VIPIN DAYA RAM 18 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2109 202207130022 AIMAN MOHD IQBAL F 6 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2110 202207130023 REENA CHET RAM 7 Years Female LALPURWA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2111 202207130024 RAGNI  MISHRA SANJAY MISHRA 28 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2112 202207050047 YOGESH BASANT LAL 40 Years Male AMITY LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2113 202207130025 TAHIRA ILDAR AHMED 60 Years Female SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2114 202207070093 SAGEER AHMED MUKHTAR 2 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

2115 202207070031 PRADEEP KUM R PAL JAGNNATH PAL 20 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2116 202207070128 MAHESH YADAV PHOOLCHANDRA 

YADAV

18 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2117 202207070072 JWALA PRASAD PARASNATH YADAV 16 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKIOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2118 202207130026 NOOR MIYAN MD. MIYAN 40 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2119 202207130027 KHURSHEED JAHAN SHAFEEQ 21 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2120 202207020116 KHALIL AHMED LATE MANNA 70 Years Male ALAMBAG LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2121 202207130028 PREETI DEVI W/O VINOD KUMAR 21 Years Female JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2122 202207130029 SHANTI S.L. MOURYA 45 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2123 202207130030 TUNMA KANTA LAL 51 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2124 202207130031 AMARESH KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR 

PATEL

50 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

2125 202207020090 IRSAD  ALI REHAN ALI 43 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2126 202207010010 RAM  LAKHAN MEDI LAL 62 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2127 202207130032 RAJESH KUMAR GAJRAJ 20 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2128 202207130033 DEEKSHA KUMARI JWALA PRASAD 32 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2129 202207070028 SHASHEE SHIV KUMAR 17 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2130 202207130034 SAKHAWAT ALI SABIT ALI 45 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2131 202207130035 ZAREENA Z.ALI 35 Years Female HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2132 202207130036 NOOR ALAM ABDUL JABBAR 18 Years Male DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2133 202207130037 MAHESH NISHAD RAMBACHAN 25 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2134 202207130038 NAHID ABDUL SHUBHAN 47 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2135 202207130039 KRISHANA CHAUHAN MAHENDRA PRATAP 20 Years Male KOLWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2136 202207070053 DHARMENDRA KUMAR NAND LAL 19 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2137 202207020069 SHAKUNTALA CHANDIKA PRASAD 65 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2138 202207130040 AQEELA W/O IRSHAD 55 Years Female TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2139 202207020061 VIRENDRA S/O CHANDAR 18 Years Male GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2140 202207070084 RUHI KALLAN 13 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA
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2141 202207130041 ANAMIKA PUSHPENDRA 44 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2142 202207070071 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV SACHCHIDANAND 

YADAV

18 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2143 202207020128 ALISHA HASHIM RIZVI 2 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

2144 202207070118 SANDEEP KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 34 Years Male POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

2145 202207130042 MAGLU DABBU 46 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2146 202207130043 MOHD. EZAN S/O  SHEIKH MOHD. 

KAMAL

39 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2147 202207070070 GULZAR  ALI REHAN ALI 43 Years Male RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

2148 202207130044 SHREYA SRIVASTAVA ALOK KUMAR 

SRIVASTAVA

28 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2149 202207130045 ANOKHE LAL RAM LAL 60 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2150 202207020072 ABHINAV MIDNA S/O B.S.MIDNA 20 Years Male KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2151 202207130046 RAJEEV  KUMAR AMAR KUMAR 59 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2152 202207130047 MAHTAAB KHAN S/O MASOOD KHAN 20 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2153 202207130048 SHALNI SINGH MUKESH KUMAR 

SINGH

23 Years Female JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2154 202207020125 PHOOL BANO W/O ABDUL HAFEEZ 28 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

2155 202207130049 RAHIL DR. YASEEN 55 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2156 202207130050 KAMNI SHYAM BIHARI 30 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2157 202207020071 MADHU BANVARI LAL 46 Years Female BHARWARA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2158 202207130051 J.P.PANDEY S.B.PANDEY 63 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2159 202207070057 ANSIKA MISHRA D/O SHWAMI NATH 

MISHRA

4 Years Female TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

2160 202207130052 JEHTU RAM LATE. J. RAM 59 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2161 202207130053 ROHIT SETH TRIBHUVAN SETH 57 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2162 202207130054 NANDAN  SINGH RAVI SINGH 21 Years Male AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2163 202207130055 AKASH KUMAR 

GAUTAM

SAMSHER BAHADUR 20 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2164 202207130056 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV BHAIYA LAL YADAV 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2165 202207130057 ASMA MUJEEB 28 Years Female SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2166 202207130058 FARHAN KHAN S/O BHURA KHAN 18 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2167 202207130059 ANURADH RAM VILASH 66 Years Female LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2168 202207050122 JANNAT  BANO FAISAL ALI 42 Years Female CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2169 202207130060 TILLU SURENDRA KUMAR 54 Years Male GOILIYA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2170 202207130061 SANDEEP 

VISHWAKARMA

RAMSINGARVISHWA

KARMA

63 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2171 202207020029 KIRASHNA KUMAR BRIJU 30 Years Male KAMTA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2172 202207070106 NASEER  AHMAD MUSHEER AHMAD 56 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

2173 202207130062 SHABEENA W/O SALMAN 20 Years Female GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2174 202207130063 VIDHI  SHARMA RACHIT SHARMA 67 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2175 202207130064 POONAM KAMANNATH 38 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2176 202207130065 LALLU PRASAD KISHAN CHAND 60 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

2177 202207070088 JAMEELA KHATOON HAIDER ALI 46 Years Female AMITY LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA
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2178 202207130066 RAHUL KUMAR JAGANNATH 20 Years Male JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2179 202207130067 AMIR  KHAN RAFEEQ KHAN 31 Years Male MEHAURA BARABANKI New SHALAKYA

2180 202207130068 IMAM MEHDI LUKMAN AHMAD 2 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2181 202207020080 SEEMA D/O GURU DEEN 18 Years Female RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2182 202207020036 JAI SHREE W/O JAGAT PAL 

RAWAT

37 Years Female GANESHUR BARABANKIOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2183 202207130069 SALMA W/O MOHD HAMID 30 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2184 202207130070 YOGESH  LAL ANOOP LAL 51 Years Male DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2185 202207130071 MANOJ KUMAR S/O RAVIND KUMAR 38 Years Male SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2186 202207130072 RAM RATI JAI RAM 40 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2187 202207130073 SEEMA  SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA 49 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2188 202207130074 SANDEEP KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 34 Years Male POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2189 202207010119 MOHD NASEEM MOHD WAHEED 36 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

2190 202207020019 RAM LALI W/O PARASU RAM 48 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2191 202207130075 MUNEERA LALA 40 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2192 202207130076 RESHMA MD. MIYA 35 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2193 202207070101 SULTANA RAFEEQ AHMED 36 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

2194 202207130077 ANANT SINGH BINOD SINGH 64 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2195 202207130078 NEHA SAXENA ATUL SAXENA 34 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2196 202207130079 RAM AVTAR NANKAU LAL 58 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2197 202207130080 ZAKIR ALI AJMERI 52 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2198 202207020013 REHANA W/O RAIS AHMAD 40 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

2199 202207130081 YOGESH BASANT LAL 40 Years Male AMITY LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2200 202207130082 GAURAV SINGH AJAY SINGH 46 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2201 202207060049 SHIVANI SHARMA ARPIT SHARMA 21 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2202 202207130083 PHOOL BANO W/O ABDUL HAFEEZ 28 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2203 202207070113 DURPADI GANGA PRASAD 40 Years Female HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

2204 202207130084 BITAN RAJPAL 25 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2205 202207130085 MABIYA AHMAD ALI 38 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2206 202207130086 JAHAGEER LATE. ABID HUSSAIN 50 Years Male BARABANKI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

2207 202207130087 ANKIT JAYSWAL JAY PRAKASH 20 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2208 202207070091 AMRITA GAUTAM ARUN KUMAR 16 Years Female LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2209 202207130088 SATYWATI MAURYA DASHARATH 

MAURYA

22 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2210 202207130089 RAM PRASAD S/O RAM KUMAR 40 Years Male RAHIMAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2211 202207130090 HIRA LAL PYARE LAL 40 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2212 202207130091 SAURABH GAUTAM DHRUVA RAJ 46 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2213 202207020011 AKASH KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND 20 Years Male DHAKAULI BARABANKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2214 202207130092 PARVEEN MEHRAJ 40 Years Female BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2215 202207130093 SUFIYA KHATOON A. AHMAD 24 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2216 202207020043 ZAIBUN  NISHA KHALEEL AHMAD 64 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2217 202207130094 SAGEER HUSSAIN AHMED 42 Years Male BARABANKI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2218 202207130095 GUDDI W/O NAMAN 

JAISWAL

40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA
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2219 202207130096 SHAFAQ WALI MOHD 22 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2220 202207130097 VIBHA PRASHANT 53 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2221 202207130098 BABU LAL RADHEY LAL 48 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2222 202207130099 SATROHAN LAL MANOJ PAL 64 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2223 202207130100 MOHD NASEEM MOHD WAHEED 36 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2224 202207130101 RUBY C.M. SINGH 54 Years Female NEWADA HARDOINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2225 202207130102 BABY ANNU 40 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2226 202207130103 SANJEEDA  BANO ABRAR ALI 60 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2227 202207130104 SATYAM KUMAR RAMJEET ROAV 60 Years Male DHAKAULI BARABANKINew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2228 202207130105 AFREEN D/O MOHD RAIS 12 Years Female RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2229 202207130106 GURSHEEN D/O MANGAL SINGH 21 Years Female KURSI SITAPURNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2230 202207130107 AFTAB MEHTAB 18 Years Male SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2231 202207020025 ALI MOHSIN 10 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

2232 202207130108 SHALINI  SHUKLA C S SHUKAL 60 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2233 202207130109 ADARSH KUMAR 

PATHAK

JAY PRAKASH 

PATHAK

57 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2234 202207130110 SURJA DEVI KALI CHARAN 35 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2235 202207070124 DAYA RAM KESHAV PRASAD 50 Years Male LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2236 202207130111 RIZWAN BEG S.C. BEG 59 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2237 202207130112 RUQAIYA W/O AHMAD ALI 40 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2238 202207020123 HASEEN JAHAN W/O IRFAN 35 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2239 202207130113 MOHD AKBAR ALI S/O ASGAR ALI 20 Years Male KURSI SITAPURNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2240 202207130114 NABEEL  AHMAD JAMAL AHMAD 69 Years Male AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2241 202207040080 VIVEK KUMAR YADAV HARIHAR YADAV 27 Years Male JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

2242 202207130115 SHAHJAHAN ZAKRTI 35 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2243 202207130116 ERAM MORRAM ALI 18 Years Female LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2244 202207130117 N.P.  SAXENA M K SAXENA 43 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2245 202207070012 CHANDAN KASHYAP R.R. KASHYAP 17 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2246 202207130118 MOHD EHTISHYAM MOHD SHAHZAD 12 Years Male NEWADA HARDOINew BAL ROGA

2247 202207130119 KHARUN NISHA ABDUL HAMID 50 Years Female BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2248 202207130120 HEENA AZAZ ALI 37 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2249 202207130121 VABHAV DINESH MISHRA 20 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2250 202207070008 SWEKSHA SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR 

SINGH

21 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

2251 202207130122 AMIT YADAV ACHCHHE LAL 

YADAV

18 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2252 202207130123 KUMARI SHWETA AWADH RAJ 12 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2253 202207130124 TAUSEEF AHMAD S/O ALI AHMAD 5 Years Male KURSI SITAPURNew BAL ROGA

2254 202207130125 SURENDRA MUKESH 20 Years Male RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2255 202207130126 ASLAM S/O JALALUDDIN 20 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2256 202207130127 KALAWATI W/O MANJU 60 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2257 202207130128 ZOHRA MOULA BAQSH 60 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2258 202207130129 KM PRATIBHA YADAV RAM ASARE YADAV 38 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2259 202207130130 RAKESH KUMAR YADAVRAMLAL YADAV 58 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA
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2260 202207050068 ERAM MORRAM ALI 18 Years Female LAVLAYI LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2261 202207130131 SUSHILA W/O SUDESH 30 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2262 202207110130 KESHANA URFN 

SARLESH

HARIPAL SINGH 42 Years Female JUGGAUR LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

2263 202207130132 R.S. TIWARI P.K. TIWARI 70 Years Male SKY VILLA APT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2264 202207130133 PRASANT TIWARI R.S TIWARI 43 Years Male SKY VILLA APTT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2265 202207130134 RADHA BABLU 32 Years Female GANESHPUR BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2266 202207130135 GRISH R.D.NATH 45 Years Male PARASNATH CITY LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2267 202207130136 ANUJ AGARAWAL LATE DR.AJAY 

KUMAR

33 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2268 202207090131 ANITA SRIVASTAV ABHAY KUMAR 

SRIVASTAV

46 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

2269 202207130137 AMRIT LAL RAM SAJEEVAN 36 Years Male INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2270 202207130138 VAIBHAV KUMAR PUNEET KUMAR 52 Years Male TRIVENI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2271 202207130139 VINOD KUMAR RAM BHAWAN 26 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2272 202207130140 DURLABH SINGH SANTOSH SINGH 42 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2273 202207130141 SACHIN KUMAR VIRENDRA KUMAR 63 Years Male JANKIPURAM LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2274 202207060087 S.N. SHARMA P.R. SHARMA 47 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2275 202207130142 SUBHADRA TRIPATHI SANJEEV TRIPATHI 63 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2276 202207130143 ABHIKARSH SINGH VAKASH SINGH 36 Years Male TULSI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2277 202207130144 ANIL SHARMA RAM JI LAL 63 Years Male TRIVENI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2278 202207130145 SAGUN MISHRA SUDHEER 32 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2279 202207130146 R.K.MISHRA R.A. MISHRA 40 Years Male DELHI DELHINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2280 202207130147 AISHA BANO SAHBUDDIN 50 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2281 202207120145 BABITA S.SINGH 35 Years Female SARAI LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2282 202207120144 RAMNARESH SINGH BHIKHARI SINGH 42 Years Male SARAI LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2283 202206070128 VEER SINGH LATE RAJENDRA 

SINGH

36 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2284 202207130148 BEER SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH 36 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2285 202207130149 ASHOK SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH 45 Years Male BHARAT NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2286 202207130150 SUNIL YADAV LATE. RAM LAKHAN 

YADAV

17 Years Male JUGGAUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2287 202207130151 RAM KUMAR BHOLU KUMAR 42 Years Male HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2288 202207130152 VINAY PRATAP ANKIT PRATAP 26 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2289 202207130153 KUSHAL KULDEEP 51 Years Male GOMTINAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2290 202207130154 KAMLESH KUMAR AMRESH KUMAR 32 Years Male VIKASH NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2291 202207140001 SARITA RAITANI SATISH RAI 50 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2292 202207140002 SHINGAR SAHU AMAR SAHU 48 Years Male SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2293 202207140003 NITIN KUMAR RAM KUMAR 22 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2294 202207140004 AMAR  SINGH VIKAS SINGH 42 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2295 202207140005 RAM LALI W/O PARASU RAM 48 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2296 202207140006 ZAIBUN  NISHA KHALEEL AHMAD 64 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2297 202207140007 SARWARI KHATOON M.A. AHMED 51 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2298 202207020009 N.P.  SAXENA M K SAXENA 43 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

2299 202207140008 MONAZIR S/O ZAKIR 57 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2300 202207040103 KOMAL SINGH RANJEETSINGH 32 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

2301 202207140009 AJEETKUMARYADAV ONKARNATH 45 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2302 202207140010 SHRIKANT YADAV OMPRAKASH YADAV 20 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2303 202207140011 ARHAT NAEES NAEES AHMAD 27 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2304 202207140012 SABIHA D/O MD. IDREES 46 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2305 202207140013 POOJA  SINGH NAVEEN SINGH 35 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2306 202207140014 SUSMITA YADAV INDRAJEET YADAV 24 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2307 202207140015 SANTOSH PAL JAYMURAT 45 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2308 202207020076 MUKESH KUMAR BANSHI LAL 22 Years Male BADEL BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2309 202207050099 ASIFA W/O AZMAT ALI 14 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2310 202207140016 PARSADI DHAUKAL 60 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2311 202207140017 HUDA RIYAZUL 56 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2312 202207140018 N.K. JAISWAL R.K.JAISWAL 40 Years Male AMITY LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2313 202207140019 SWEKSHA SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR 

SINGH

21 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2314 202207140020 SYED SUFIYAN ALI S/O SAYED AJAZ ALI 20 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2315 202207020074 SAFIYA SALEEM 6 Years Female AMITY LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

2316 202207080007 LALTA PRASAD MATHURA PRASAD 60 Years Male AMITY LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2317 202207140021 VIVEK MISHRA VINAY KUMAR 

MISHRA

18 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2318 202207140022 DEVRAJ DEVDAS 50 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2319 202207060031 SHAILESH YADAV SHRIRAMYADAV 15 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2320 202207140023 UMAIRA W/O ALTAAF 40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2321 202207080040 VIKASH YADAV SAMARDEV YADAV 10 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

2322 202207140024 SHAKUNTALA CHANDIKA PRASAD 65 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2323 202207140025 MANOJ KUMAR 

PRAJAPATI

JAYPRAKASH 

PRAJAPATI

57 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2324 202207140026 MOHAMMAD AKEEB MEHDI HAIDER 18 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2325 202207140027 RANI KRISHNA KUMAR 40 Years Female DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2326 202207140028 ANUJ KUMAR S/O ZEESHAN 

AHMAD

20 Years Male KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2327 202207140029 SHAISHTA TABASSUM Z.H. RIZVI 45 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2328 202207080130 AKHTAR MANZA 18 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2329 202207140030 TRIPTI SINGH RAJESH KUMAR 

SINGH

27 Years Female DHAKAULI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2330 202207080065 VIVEK KUMAR YADAV HARIHAR YADAV 27 Years Male JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

2331 202207140031 ZAREEN ZUBAIR 36 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2332 202207140032 AMIT KUMAR MOHAN LAL 43 Years Male JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2333 202207060120 NITIN KUMAR RAM KUMAR 22 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2334 202207140033 SHEIKH FAIZAL ALI S/O SHEIKH JABEER 

ALI

20 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2335 202207140034 SAISTA D/O MOHD QASIM 52 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2336 202207140035 IFTIKHAR AHMAD S/O N.A KHAN 59 Years Male DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI
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2337 202207080046 SIRAJUDEEN M. BEG 40 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

2338 202207080022  VIBHA  TRIPATHI RAMESH TRIPATHI 2 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

2339 202207140036 S.M HASAN S/O MAQBOOL 

HASAN

60 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2340 202207140037 PAWAN N.K. SAHU 51 Years Male BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2341 202207140038 SUCHI DEV KR. SAHU 20 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2342 202207140039 NEHA YADAV RAM SWARATH 

YADAV

20 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2343 202207140040 MD. JAAN GHASITEY 60 Years Male DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2344 202207140041 HUZAIFA D/O MOHD SAQEEL 4 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew BAL ROGA

2345 202207060010 SHYAM PRAKASH SINGHVINOD KUMAR 

SINGH

23 Years Male DHAKAULI BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2346 202207140042 CHANDAN KASHYAP R.R. KASHYAP 42 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2347 202207060104 SURAJ S/O HARI SHANKAR 18 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2348 202207140043 SHEEBA  RIZVI M K RIZVI 46 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2349 202207050092 SHARIQ  ANSARI ANWAR ANSARI 49 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2350 202207140044 SHAREEFUN BABU 70 Years Female AMITY LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2351 202207140045 VIKASH YADAV SAMARDEV YADAV 10 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2352 202207080097 ZUBAIDA  ALI REHAN ALI 37 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2353 202207050046 SABIHA D/O MD. IDREES 16 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2354 202207080054 RAJ KISHOR RAM KUMAR 12 Years Male DEWARIYA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

2355 202207070122 SANDEEP 

VISHWAKARMA

RAMSINGARVISHWA

KARMA

13 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2356 202207140046 PALLU MOHIT 56 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2357 202207080124 ROOP RANI RAM SWAROOP 64 Years Female BHARWARA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2358 202207140047 JWALA PRASAD PARASNATH YADAV 36 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2359 202207040118 UTTAM KUMAR RAM JEET 

VISHWAKARMA

19 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2360 202207040109 RAJESH KUMAR GAJRAJ 20 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2361 202207080126 LAILA RAZA 52 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2362 202207140048 SHAKUNTALA OM PRKASH 40 Years Female AMITY LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2363 202207080106 MADHU  BAJPAI B K BAJPAI 40 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2364 202207140049 SUKH  DEVI SHYAM KUMAR 25 Years Female MEHAURA BARABANKI New PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2365 202207140050 DURGESH GAUTAM BADE LAL 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2366 202207140051 SHAWAZ  AHMAD JAVED AHMAD 58 Years Male UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2367 202207140052 ISMAIL MUNNA 18 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2368 202207140053 POOJA PAL CHANDRAKESH PAL 7 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2369 202207140054 QUMAR IBRAHIM S/O MOHD IBRAHIM 18 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2370 202207140055 ZAIBUN NISA W/O SHAUQAT ALI 80 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2371 202207140056 KARTIK KUMAR 

AGRAHARI

RAJESH KUMAR 

AGRAHARI

25 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

2372 202207140057 DURPADI GANGA PRASAD 40 Years Female HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2373 202207080123 KAJAL JAISAWAL SHIV KUMAR 

JAISWAL

12 Years Female DHAKAULI BARABANKIOld BAL ROGA
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2374 202207140058 ANAMIKA  BAJPAI ARVIND BAJPAI 19 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2375 202207070095 IRSHAD ALI ANWAR HUSAIN 30 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

2376 202207140059 IRSHAD ALI ANWAR HUSAIN 30 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2377 202207140060 BHAGWATI DEVI MUNAI RAM 45 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2378 202207140061 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 

PATEL

ARVIND KUMAR 

PATEL

20 Years Male SHUTMIL BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2379 202207070024 SHAFAQ WALI MOHD 22 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2380 202207080102 SAFIYA ANJUM HASEEN MOHD 40 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2381 202207140062 DHARMENDRA KUMAR NAND LAL 19 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2382 202207140063 KRISHNA DEVI RADHEY SHYAM 60 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2383 202207140064 SHABANA SARFARAZ 25 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2384 202207140065 NEERAJ BEHA LAL 47 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2385 202207140066 AMIT KUMAR PATEL LAL BAHADUR 

PATEL

48 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2386 202207080056 RAM AVTAR NANKAU LAL 58 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2387 202207060084 RAM LALI W/O PARASU RAM 48 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2388 202207140067 SARITA YADAV BUJHARAT YADAV 19 Years Female INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2389 202207140068 SABIR ALI SADIQ ALI 40 Years Male MADIYARI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2390 202207140069 GEETA DEVI SHIV MANGAL 16 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2391 202207140070 AFSARUN RAIS ANSARI 28 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2392 202207140071 SHAHIDA W/O ABRAR AHMAD 40 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2393 202207140072 SHAHRUKH KHAN AKRAM KHAN 80 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2394 202207140073 RAJ KUMAR BECHULAL 41 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew PANCHKARMA

2395 202207140074 HARI SHANKAR PUTTU LAL 33 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2396 202207140075 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 

YADAV

DINESH KUMAR 

YADAV

36 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2397 202207140076 AYOUSHI MUKUL 11 Years Female LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2398 202207140077 BISMILLHA LATE. CHOTTEY 54 Years Male PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2399 202207140078 SHAMMO KHATOON W/O NASEER AHMAD 35 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2400 202207140079 ALI MIYA MD. MIYA 52 Years Male LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2401 202207140080 SHIVANI  SINGH AMIT SINGH 49 Years Female BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2402 202207080030 ALIYA  BEGUM RAFEEQ ALI 20 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2403 202207080078 SHABI ZEHRA RIYASAT NAWAB 35 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2404 202207140081 WAHIDUN NISA ALEEM 32 Years Female GANESHUR BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2405 202207140082 MOHAN YADAV CHANDRAJIT YADAV56 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2406 202207140083 MANISH Y ADAV SHABHAJEET YADAV42 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2407 202207140084 RAJU S/O NARENDRA 48 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2408 202207140085 AMRITA GAUTAM ARUN KUMAR 36 Years Female LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2409 202207140086 AHMAD ALI S/O RASID ALI 32 Years Male RAHIMAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2410 202207140087 CHHEGA SHIV PAL 42 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2411 202207080008 AAISHA  BANO AJMAL ALI 66 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2412 202207140088 SAWRABH UMESH 55 Years Male NEWADA HARDOINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2413 202207140089 POOJA MAHESH 58 Years Female ALAMBAG LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2414 202207080045 RIZWANA  BANO IRFAN ALI 66 Years Female MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI
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2415 202207020015 REKHA YADAV SAMAR BAHADUR 

YADAV

19 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2416 202207140090 IFTIKHAR IMTIYAZ 58 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2417 202207140091 ZEENAT JUMAI 56 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2418 202207140092 RAJESHWARI K. RAM 26 Years Female LALPURWA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2419 202207140093 KAJAL JAISAWAL SHIV KUMAR 

JAISWAL

12 Years Female DHAKAULI BARABANKINew BAL ROGA

2420 202207140094 KHUSHI YOUSUF 56 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2421 202207060043 MANISH YADAV SABHAPATI YADAV 18 Years Male JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2422 202207140095 HUZAIFA VIQUAR S/O VIQUAR AHMAD 46 Years Male KURSI SITAPURNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2423 202207140096 JANNATUN NISA KAUSAR ALI 40 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2424 202207140097 SHABANA RIZVI MUZAAFAR MEHDI 26 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2425 202207080111 NEHA SINGH PRAMOD SINGH 18 Years Female LOKHARIYA BARABANKIOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2426 202207140098 PANNA  LAL RAM LAL 35 Years Male AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2427 202207140099 ANILA IMRAN 30 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2428 202207140100 FIRDAUS S.H.ZAIDI 58 Years Female MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2429 202207140101 DIGVIJAY RAJBHAR DASHRATH 19 Years Male DHAKAULI BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2430 202207140102 SHASHEE SHIV KUMAR 36 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2431 202207140103 PRAVEEN DUBEY PRADEEPKKUMAR 63 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2432 202207140104 VIPIN  SHAHA RAMESH SHAHA 18 Years Male RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2433 202207140105 SAJDA MUSTAFEEZ 23 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2434 202207140106 KARAN SARVESH KUMAR 59 Years Male GANESHUR BARABANKINew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2435 202207140107 ZULEKHA BABLUR 3 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2436 202207140108 RAZI HAIDAR TYAFSEER HAIDER 18 Years Male KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2437 202207080084 POOJA  SINGH NAVEEN SINGH 35 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

2438 202207080082 ARHAT NAEES NAEES AHMAD 27 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

2439 202207140109 SANDHYA UPADHYAY VIDYADHAR 

UPADHYAY

41 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2440 202207140110 PAPPU SURAJ KUMAR 40 Years Male JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2441 202207140111 MANOJ KUMAR PATEL OM PRAKASH PATEL 8 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew BAL ROGA

2442 202207140112 MEHNAAZ MD. MUEEN 58 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2443 202207080093 RAZIYA  BANO IRSHAD ALI 61 Years Female MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

2444 202207140113 PRADEEP KUM R PAL JAGNNATH PAL 20 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2445 202207140114 NEERAJ KUMAR 

MAURIYA

DEELIP MAU IYA 46 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2446 202207080061 VIPIN  SHAHA RAMESH SHAHA 18 Years Male RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2447 202207140115 SUBASH CHANDRA SHANKAR 54 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2448 202207140116 URVASHI ANIL KUMAR 52 Years Female LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2449 202207140117 ANOJ KUMAR OM PRAKASH 18 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2450 202207140118 BUSHRA BASHEER JHASAN 56 Years Female MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2451 202207140119 MOIDUL MAINAL 8 Years Male LALPURWA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2452 202207140120 MAMTA MUKESH 20 Years Female GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2453 202207140121 RAJIYA D/O DEEN 

MOHAMMAD

46 Years Female TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)
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2454 202207140122 NIDHI SINGH SHIVKUMAR SINGH 32 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2455 202207140123 AKHTAR MANZA 18 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2456 202207140124 SULTANA RAFEEQ AHMED 36 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2457 202207140125 DEEPMALA  VERMA N K VERMA 39 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2458 202207140126 WAJAHAT MEHDI SHIFAAT MEHDI 51 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2459 202207140127 SONI MAURYA RAMASHANKAR 

MAURYA

60 Years Female KOLWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2460 202207140128 NARENDR RAM ASREY 46 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2461 202207060069 TARMEEM JABBAR 10 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

2462 202207140129 AMAN SINGH LAKSHMI RAMAN 

SINGH

61 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2463 202207140130 PROF. N.J.A.SIDDIQUI S/O IQBAL AHMAD 65 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2464 202207080024 B.B. SINGH LATE SOHAN SINGH 40 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

2465 202207140131 MOHD MATEEN S/O MOHD 

MUKHTAAR

38 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2466 202207140132 RAM SINGHASAN SINGH BHASKAR PRATAP 

SINGH

80 Years Male SPRING GREEN APT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2467 202207140133 RATI SINGH RAM SINGHASAN 

SINGH

75 Years Female SPRING GREEN APT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2468 202207110130 KESHANA URFN 

SARLESH

HARIPAL SINGH 42 Years Female JUGGAUR LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

2469 202207140134 KAMLESH BHULLAN SINGH 48 Years Female NAWAJ PURWA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2470 202206230008 DR. R.P MISHRA VARUN KR. MISHRA 70 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2471 202207140135 RAMAUTAR RAJA RAM 32 Years Male SEMRA CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2472 202207130134 RADHA BABLU 32 Years Female GANESHPUR BARABANKIOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2473 202207140136 R.K.GUPTA NEELAM GUPTA 46 Years Male HIMCITY LUCHNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2474 202207140137 AANYA TRIPATHI ARADHANA 

TRIPATHI

7 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS APT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2475 202207140138 RAM RANI SATISH KUMAR 

YADAV

60 Years Female ANAURA KALA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2476 202207140139 RAJ KARAN SANDEEP KUMAR 65 Years Male ANAURA KALA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2477 202207050002 RAM KAILASH SATYNARAYAN 42 Years Male LUCKNOW UNIVER LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2478 202207140140 VIDUSHI BARANWAL SUSHIL KUMAR 17 Years Female AMITY LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2479 202207140141 PRATIBHA ANCHAL MAURYA 32 Years Male GOEL HEIGHT LKONew CASUALTY

2480 202206250145 RAJPATI DEVI RAJNISH MISHRA 68 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2481 202206220138 BEENA SINGH ANAND SINGH 46 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2482 202207140142 PRIYA SHAHI MAHENDRA PRATAP 

SHAHI

23 Years Female GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2483 202207090131 ANITA SRIVASTAV ABHAY KUMAR 

SRIVASTAV

46 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

2484 202207140143 ADVIK PRATAP YADAV MANU ROJAN 7 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2485 202206210138 SUMAN SINGH DHRUV SINGH 45 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

2486 202207140144 RASHMI SURAJ PANDEY 32 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCNOWNew SHALAKYA

2487 202207140145 ESHRAT ALI ARSHAD ALI 45 Years Male JUGGAUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

2488 202207120135 RAJKUMAR MAIKULAL 43 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2489 202207140146 DEVANG ASHUTOSH 10 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2490 202207140147 VIRENDRA KUMAR 

GOSHWAMI

D.N. GOSHWAMI 36 Years Male ANANDLOK COLONY LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2491 202207140148 RAM ROOP RAM JUDAWAN 36 Years Male MUNSHI PULIA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2492 202207140149 DILEEP KUMAR KAILASH SINGH 36 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew CASUALTY

2493 202207140150 TRIBHUAN SINGH VINAYAK SINGH 36 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2494 202207150001 MO. KAIF MO. MAROOF 19 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LKONew CASUALTY

2495 202207150002 SHIVMURAT C/O DR. AKASH VED 70 Years Male GOEL CAMPUS LKONew CASUALTY

2496 202207150003 SHIV KUMARI SANJAY 55 Years Female ANAURA KALA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2497 202207150004 N.B.  SINGH V SINGH 29 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2498 202207150005 ANJUM  MEHDI SAYED MEHDI 45 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2499 202207150006 RAJ KISHOR  SINGH AJIT SINGH 52 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2500 202207150007 RAFEEQ HUSAIN SHAFEEQ HUSAIN 55 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew CASUALTY

2501 202207150008 NASREEN KHAN MD. RATIQ 40 Years Female SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2502 202207150009 SAIRA BANO AHMAD ALI 49 Years Female RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2503 202207150010 SHUKRAT SORAB 40 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2504 202207150011 AYAN S/O ABDUL RAHMAN 6 Years Male KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2505 202207150012 KRISHNA SUSHEEL 23 Years Female DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2506 202207150013 NASREEN W/O MOHD CHAND 40 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2507 202207090012 RAJEEV  KUMAR AMAR KUMAR 59 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2508 202207150014 SUSHEELA B. LAL 40 Years Female PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2509 202207150015 ASHA W/O GIRISH SHRAM 40 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2510 202207150016 POOJA SHARMA SAROJ SHARMA 32 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2511 202207150017 SAYMA KULSUM PARVEZ ALAM 

ANSARI

18 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2512 202207150018 UMANG M.K. VERMA 30 Years Male SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2513 202207090063 PADMA DEVI JAGDISH PRASAD 55 Years Female DEWARIYA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2514 202207150019 SABA PARVEEN D/O MOHD. RIZWAN 57 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2515 202207150020 HASAN AHMAD S/O AZIZ 18 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2516 202207150021 SHAHNAZ D/O IRSHAD 26 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2517 202207040049 SALMAN  ASHRAF USMAN ASHRAF 13 Years Male MEHAURA BARABANKI Old SHALYA (SURGERY)

2518 202207150022 ATEEQ AHMAD S/O I.A FROOQHI 26 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2519 202207150023 VIMLA  SHUKLA C S SHUKLA 40 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2520 202207150024 PAWAN  JINDAL ABHAY JINDAL 59 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2521 202207150025 NIKHIL PANDEY DINESH CHANDRA 

PANDEY

20 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2522 202207050087 MOHD AKBAR ALI S/O ASGAR ALI 20 Years Male KURSI SITAPUROld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2523 202207150026 KALYANI BHARAT 32 Years Female BARABANKI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2524 202207150027 MOHD MUZAMMIL 

HUSAIN

S/O MD KHASLAD 

HUSAIN

20 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2525 202207150028 NEHA  DIXIT RAVI DIXIT 55 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2526 202207150029 OMI SRIVASTAVA SATYENDRA 

SRIVASTAVA

18 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

2527 202207150030 MOHAMME DSARKAR IJAHARULHAK 19 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2528 202207150031 SAKSHI RAI GHANSHYAMRRAI 55 Years Female SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2529 202207150032 SBIRA BEGAM ABID HUSSAIN 45 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2530 202207150033 TAFSEER FATIMA MEESAM ZAIDI 30 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2531 202207150034 SHIVANI SHARMA ARPIT SHARMA 21 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2532 202207150035 MOHAN AL RAM LAL 18 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2533 202207150036 RANI VISHWAKARMA LALJI 

VISHWAKARMA

12 Years Female SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2534 202207150037 KIRAN GHANSHAYAM 37 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2535 202207150038 VIRENDRA S/O CHANDAR 18 Years Male GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2536 202207150039 RENU MANISH GOYAL 66 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2537 202207090100 SALMA W/O MOHD HAMID 30 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2538 202207150040 SHARMILA NAWAB BABU 36 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2539 202207090076 ANAMIKA  BAJPAI ARVIND BAJPAI 19 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2540 202207090046 ABU SAFWAN S/O SHAMIM AHMAD 19 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2541 202207060057 SHAHNAZ D/O IRSHAD 17 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2542 202207150041 FATIMA TANWEER RIZWAN 30 Years Female GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2543 202207150042 MEENU GUPTA AJAY GUPTA 37 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2544 202207150043 ASHISH KUMAR SEWA LAL 46 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2545 202207150044 ANNU  AHMAD JAMIL AHMAD 68 Years Male MATI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2546 202207150045 GULAB CHAND PHOOL CHAND 70 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2547 202207090008 MABIYA AHMAD ALI 38 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2548 202207040066 PAWAN S/O CHOTE LAL 3 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

2549 202207150046 MIAKOO S/O ROHAN LAL 50 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2550 202207150047 HASHMATUN  NEHAL 50 Years Female BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2551 202207150048 SAWRABH  GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA 69 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2552 202207150049 JAMEELA KHATOON HAIDER ALI 46 Years Female AMITY LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2553 202207150050 AFSHANA PARVEEN MAHTAB 21 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2554 202207150051 KAMLESH CHANDR LATE.K.N.SHUKLA 52 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2555 202207090085 SUBASH CHANDRA SHANKAR 18 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKIOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2556 202207150052 AKASH KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND 20 Years Male DHAKAULI BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2557 202207150053 BRIJESH KUMAR DAYASHANKAR 47 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2558 202207150054 AJEET SINGH RAJEEV SINGH 40 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

2559 202207150055 GULZAR  ALI REHAN ALI 43 Years Male RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2560 202207090121 SUSMITA YADAV INDRAJEET YADAV 24 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

2561 202207150056 SEEMA GUPTA W/O RAM GOPAL 38 Years Female GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2562 202207150057 SARVESH KVMAR HARINATH PAL 26 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2563 202207150058 MOHD. FAHEEM S/O MOHD. GULAM 12 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2564 202207150059 S. SULTAN RAZA S.T. RAZA 35 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2565 202207150060 BUTUL ZEHRA RASHID RIZVI 35 Years Female TARA KA PURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2566 202207150061 SUNIL KUMAR AMAR NATH YADAV 65 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2567 202207150062 PANKAJ NEERAJ 20 Years Male BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2568 202207150063 IBRAHIM HASHIM ALI 60 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2569 202207150064 BIHARI LAL RAM LAL 56 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

2570 202207150065 RABIYA W/O MOHD KALEEM 30 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2571 202207150066 REHANA W/O RAIS AHMAD 40 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2572 202207150067 KASHIF LATE MAHMOOD 20 Years Male NIJAMPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2573 202207150068 NAZISH D/O MD JALALUDDIN 20 Years Female SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2574 202207150069 RABAB JAHAN HASAN ABBAS 46 Years Female MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2575 202207150070 SHAREEFUN  NISHA NASEER ALI 62 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2576 202207070061 TURAB HASAN SHABBIR HASAN 38 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKIOld SHALAKYA

2577 202207070078 KM SANGEETA 

PRAJAPATI

RAJKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI

15 Years Female LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKIOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2578 202207150071 CHANCHALA PANKAJ SINHA 40 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2579 202207150072 SHAHID  AHMAD IQBAL AHMAD 61 Years Male SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New PANCHKARMA

2580 202207150073 MUKUL GUPTA MURARI GUPTA 18 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2581 202207150074 SHAILESH YADAV SHRIRAMYADAV 54 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2582 202207150075 ADARSH JAI PRAKASH 2 Years Male BARABANKI BARABANKINew BAL ROGA

2583 202207150076 SAROJ  GOPAL RAM GOPAL 5 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2584 202207150077 MOHD ASAD S/O MOHD 

EHTESHAM

56 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2585 202207150078 SEEMAT  ALI IRSHAD ALI 56 Years Male MATI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2586 202207150079 MOHAMMAD SHAHBAZ MUMTAJ AHMAD 36 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2587 202207150080 ABHINAV MIDNA S/O B.S.MIDNA 20 Years Male KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2588 202207060019 GEETA PHAHLAD 15 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2589 202207150081 PUTTAN C/O AFZAL 60 Years Male JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2590 202207090032 SAGEER HUSSAIN AHMED 42 Years Male BARABANKI BARABANKIOld PANCHKARMA

2591 202207090009  FALGUNI  JAIN VIKAS JAIN 2 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

2592 202207150082 RAHUL KUMAR DUBEY RAKESH DUBEY 18 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2593 202207090058 SAKHAWAT ALI SABIT ALI 45 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2594 202207150083 SHAKEEL  KHAN SALEEM KHAN 63 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2595 202207150084 LAL MOHD S/O YAKOOB ALI 60 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2596 202207150085 MOHD. MUZAMMIL 

HUSSAIN

S/O MOHD. KHASLAT 

HUSSAIN

44 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2597 202207150086 VIVAK B.L. SAINA 65 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2598 202207090031 KAVITA MUNNA LAL 12 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

2599 202207150087 SEEMA D/O GURU DEEN 18 Years Female RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2600 202207150088 MANSI SAHU R.B.SAHU 27 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2601 202207150089 ALISHA HASHIM RIZVI 2 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2602 202207150090 AVANISH SINGH SURESH SINGH 54 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2603 202207150091 SHER BAHADUR YADAV RAJ BAHADUR 

YADAV

36 Years Male SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2604 202207090036 BABLU  YADAV SANDEEP YADAV 59 Years Male MEHAURA BARABANKI Old KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2605 202207060113 MOHAMMAD SHAHBAZ MUMTAJ AHMAD 18 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2606 202207090039 SANJEEDA  BANO ABRAR ALI 60 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2607 202207150092 NANND KISHOR YADDU CHOWDHRY 33 Years Male LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2608 202207150093 RANI  DUBEY NAKUL DUBEY 62 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New PANCHKARMA

2609 202207150094 SURAJ S/O HARI SHANKAR 54 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI
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2610 202207090103 PARSADI DHAUKAL 60 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2611 202207150095 VIVEK KUMAR RAMASRE 57 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2612 202207090096 SHARIQ  ANSARI ANWAR ANSARI 49 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2613 202207060072 SHILA AMBADKAR SHA 40 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2614 202207150096 YASHODA  DEVI PAWAN KUMAR 25 Years Female PALAHARI MATI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2615 202207150097 NIVEDITA SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR 

SINGH

29 Years Female KOLWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2616 202207150098 MUNNI  DEVI JUGNU LAL 21 Years Female BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2617 202207150099 ADAB RIZVI MANZAR RIZVI 47 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2618 202207150100 KAMAYNI RAMESH 34 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2619 202207060089 DEVI PRASAD PYAREY LAL 48 Years Male LALPURWA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2620 202207150101 DOLLY SHUKLA RAJESH KUMAR 51 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2621 202207150102 RIZWAN  ALI SADIQ ALI 27 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2622 202207090078 ABU ZAFAR  AHMAD ABRAR AHMAD 42 Years Male LONAAPUR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2623 202207150103 MAHESH YADAV PHOOLCHANDRA 

YADAV

49 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2624 202207150104 MD. YOUSUF MD. HANEEF 43 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2625 202207150105 AQIL  RAZA MOHD RAZA 60 Years Male RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2626 202207090110 RANI VISHWAKARMA LALJI 

VISHWAKARMA

12 Years Female SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

2627 202207150106 KALPANA YADAV VIKRAMA LAL 

YADAV

35 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2628 202207150107 HASEEN BANO W/O IMRAN 40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2629 202207150108 ZEBA  KHAN FAREED KHAN 52 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2630 202207150109 MD. NASEEM MD. YOUSUF 20 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2631 202207150110 MOHD AVEZ RAIS AHMAD 57 Years Male NEWADA HARDOINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2632 202207150111 MD. IQBAL MANKA 18 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2633 202207150112 MD.SIDDIQI MR.SIDDIQUI 55 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2634 202207090033 VABHAV DINESH MISHRA 20 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2635 202207070019 HUDA RIYAZUL 13 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2636 202207060094 ZAHIDA W/O MOHD YUSUF 50 Years Female RAHIMAPUR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2637 202207150113 HAJJO ABDUL MAJEED 40 Years Female BARABANKI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

2638 202207150114 DINESH  PARSAD TILAK PRASAD 62 Years Male MATI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2639 202207150115 RAGNI  SHARMA RACHIT SHARMA 49 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2640 202207040052 RATNESH BHAWANI PRASAD 

VISHWA

19 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2641 202207150116 QAMAR JAHAN MUSHARRAF ALI 40 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

2642 202207150117 FATIMA MUMTAZ 52 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2643 202207150118 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV SACHCHIDANAND 

YADAV

18 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2644 202207090026 RAM RATI JAI RAM 40 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

2645 202207150119 RANJEET CHANDRBALI 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2646 202207080079 SHRUTI  JAISWAL RAM JAISWAL 3 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

2647 202207150120 S.JEET GAUTAM S/O RAM SUDH 

GAUTAM

52 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2648 202207150121 DIVAKAR 1MARUN KUMAR 9 Years Male NIJAMPUR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2649 202207150122 BUDDHI LAL JANGNU 30 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2650 202207090122 HIRA LAL PYARE LAL 40 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

2651 202207150123 MANISH YADAV SABHAPATI YADAV 52 Years Male JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2652 202207150124 ANCHAL DUBEY RAJESH DUBEY 23 Years Female CHANDAULI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2653 202207150125 DEVI PRASAD PYAREY LAL 48 Years Male LALPURWA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2654 202207150126 FAZAL MUSAHEB 55 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

2655 202207150127 GEETA PHAHLAD 45 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2656 202207150128 DUNNU ASSAN 51 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2657 202207150129 DUDDI VED PRAKESH 12 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2658 202207150130 SADIQA BANO HASHIM HUSSAIN 55 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2659 202207150131 PRIYA MUKUL 21 Years Female NIJAMPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2660 202207070033 MOHD AIZAN KHAN ALAM KHAN 10 Years Male SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

2661 202207090028 RIZWANA  KHAN FAISAL KHAN 54 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

2662 202207150132 RADHEY SHYAM LATE MADAN 50 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2663 202207150133 IMRAN RIZVI MANZAR RIZVI 52 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2664 202207090030 PREMWATI GUPTA B. PRASAD 50 Years Female LALPURWA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2665 202207090088 PRAVESH KUMAR 

YADAV

RAJENDRA YADAV 54 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2666 202207040046 SHABI ZEHRA RIYASAT NAWAB 35 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2667 202207050026 PRIYANKA GUPTA CHHOTELAL 22 Years Female CHANDAULI BARABANKIOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2668 202206250151 JUHI SAXENA ANOOP KUMAR 

SAXENA

39 Years Female SKY VILLA APT LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

2669 202207150134 ARYAMA ANAND MISHRA 11 Years Female GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2670 202207110129 RENU PANDEY MANISH PANDEY 30 Years Female SARASWATI APARTM LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2671 202207150135 DILEEP KUMAR KAILASH SINGH 36 Years Male SAFFEDABAD BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2672 202207150136 TRIBHUAN SINGH VINAYAK SINGH 36 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2673 202206020150 VINOD KUMAR DR.A.K.SINGH 62 Years Male SPRING GREEN LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2674 202206230142 BEENA TRIPATHI SHAILENDRA 

TRIPATHI

42 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2675 202207120127 KRITIKA MISHRA JAGDAMA PRASAD 17 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2676 202207120144 RAMNARESH SINGH BHIKHARI SINGH 42 Years Male SARAI LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2677 202207050134 KOMAL YADAV VISHWANATH 15 Years Female GOHLIA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

2678 202207090131 ANITA SRIVASTAV ABHAY KUMAR 

SRIVASTAV

46 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

2679 202207150137 RAKESH KUMAR SEESH CHAND 45 Years Male MASAULI BARABANKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2680 202207150138 KRISHNA PATEL VINAY PATEL 36 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2681 202207150139 SAURABH SINGH SANDEEP KUMAR 45 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2682 202207150140 RAM NARESH VIKASH KUMAR 61 Years Male SIKANDARPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2683 202207150141 RAM MILAN RAJENDRA KUMAR 42 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2684 202207150142 VIPUL URMILESH 51 Years Male INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2685 202207150143 RINKU R.L SINGH 51 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)
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2686 202207150144 HARDIK SINGH JASPRIT SINGH 61 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2687 202207150145 MOHAN LAL VINOD KUMAR 42 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2688 202207040131 KALPANA TRIPATI ASHUTOSH MANI 

TRIPATHI

36 Years Female GOEL HEIGHT LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2689 202207150146 SWAPNEET KATIYAR S.R. KATIYAR 34 Years Male BABUGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2690 202207150147 ABHAY TRIBHUVAN SINGH 54 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2691 202207150148 KUNAL ABHIKARSH SINGH 36 Years Male INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2692 202207160001 BHUPENDRA GOVIND 52 Years Male ANAURA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2693 202207160002 RAMESH PANDEY C.PANDEY 50 Years Male GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2694 202207160003 RAMAVATAR RAJARAM 33 Years Male SEMRA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2695 202207160004 BHAGWATI PRASAD SITA RAM 40 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2696 202207160005 RIZWANA  BANO IRFAN ALI 66 Years Female MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2697 202207160006 ROOP RANI RAM SWAROOP 64 Years Female BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2698 202207160007 AJAL ALI RAEEK SHAH 28 Years Male JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2699 202207160008 ANJANA NAVIK ASHOK NAVIK 41 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2700 202207160009 B.B. SINGH LATE SOHAN SINGH 40 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2701 202207160010 PRINCE  KUMAR RAM KUMAR 66 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2702 202207160011 NARESH SHUKLA MUKESH SHUKLA 56 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2703 202207050105 GUDDI W/O NAMAN 

JAISWAL

40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2704 202207080108 RAJU S/O NARENDRA 20 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2705 202207160012 DEVI  DAYAL RAM DAYAL 41 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2706 202207160013 ALIFIYA SHAHNAAJ D/O K.D ANSARI 19 Years Female MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2707 202207160014 BABLU ASRAFI LAL 42 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2708 202207160015 KRISHNAY KUMAR 

PATEL

JEET NA AYAN 

PATEL

25 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

2709 202207160016 RUMANA KHATOON W/O MD RAFEEQ 25 Years Female JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2710 202207050075 SUFIYA KHATOON A. AHMAD 24 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2711 202207090045 ASLAM S/O JALALUDDIN 20 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2712 202207160017 KUNAL SINGH S.D.SINGH 7 Years Male SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2713 202207160018 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV RAMKARAN YADAV 47 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2714 202207070083 SAWRABH UMESH 15 Years Male NEWADA HARDOIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2715 202207160019 ALI AHAMD S.O RAFIQ AHMAD 38 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2716 202207160020 SHARDA RAKESH SAHU 30 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2717 202207160021 NAJMUL HASAN TANVEER HASAN 42 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2718 202207160022 ARJITA SINGH LOKNATH SINGH 20 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2719 202207160023 SURENDRA KUMAR S/O KANAHIYA LAL 45 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2720 202207160024 ISHRAT  JAHAN BASHEER KHAN 18 Years Female MEHAURA BARABANKI New PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2721 202207160025 ANIL KUMAR YADAV PANCHU RAM 

YADAV

52 Years Male NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2722 202207080017 ISRATUN SIRAJUDEEN 55 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2723 202207160026 SAVITRI DEVI W/O GUDDU 30 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2724 202207160027 POOJA  GUPTA RAHUL GUPTA 70 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI
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2725 202207160028 ANSIKA MISHRA D/O SHWAMI NATH 

MISHRA

4 Years Female TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2726 202207160029 SAFIYA ANJUM HASEEN MOHD 40 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2727 202207040102  FARHEEMA  KHAN IRSHAD KHAN 2 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

2728 202207160030 JOYTI  GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA 30 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2729 202207160031 MANAN RIZWAN 44 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2730 202207040035 DHIRAJ GUPTA SHYAMJITA GUPTA 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2731 202207160032 SHEEBA W/O JALALUDDIN 40 Years Female KURSI SITAPURNew PANCHKARMA

2732 202207160033 VIKAS C. PAL 10 Years Male SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2733 202207050094 DOLLY SHUKLA RAJESH KUMAR 17 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2734 202207160034 SHREEKANT YADAV CHANDRA PRAKASH 

YADAV

47 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2735 202207160035 RAJA RAM JAMUN 25 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2736 202207160036 DHRAM WATI  SINGH NEERAJ SINGH 52 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2737 202207040013 ROHIT MOHIT 21 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

2738 202207160037 ISRATUN SIRAJUDEEN 55 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2739 202207040059 SAVITRI DEVI W/O GUDDU 30 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKIOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2740 202207160038 RATNESH BHAWANI PRASAD 

VISHWA

49 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2741 202207160039 KULDEEP KUMAR 

PANDAY

BRIJENDR PRASAD 

PANDA

25 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

2742 202207070076 TAFSEER FATIMA MEESAM ZAIDI 30 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2743 202207160040 RAZIYA  BANO IRSHAD ALI 61 Years Female MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2744 202207160041 SHAKIRA W/O SALEEM 45 Years Female SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2745 202207050117 RAHUL KUMAR JAGANNATH 20 Years Male JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2746 202207050112 SHABAB ALAM SADAQ HUSAIN 50 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

2747 202207160042 AVIJIT  SINGH NARENDRA SINGH 67 Years Male DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2748 202207160043 ANITA GUPTA JAI SHANKAR 27 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2749 202207060016 SHIVANI  SINGH AMIT SINGH 49 Years Female BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2750 202207160044 ABDUL HAMEED S/O KHAIRATI 70 Years Male SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2751 202207160045 UZMA KHAN IZHAR KHAN 1 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2752 202207160046 AMIT PAL JIYARAM PAL 52 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2753 202207160047 BABU MIYAN  ALI MOHD ALI 57 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2754 202207050119 TUNMA KANTA LAL 51 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2755 202207160048 VANDANA LALJI SAHU 21 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2756 202207160049 SATYAM SINGH SATYADEV SINGH 45 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2757 202207160050 JITENDERA KUMAR AVSHESH KUMAR 51 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2758 202207160051 SONU YADAV RAMSAGAR YADAV 39 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2759 202207160052 SANT  LAL RAM LAL 37 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2760 202207160053  FARHEEMA  KHAN IRSHAD KHAN 2 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2761 202207160054 INDA DEVI KALLU 48 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2762 202207050035 KM SUDHA YADAV HARISH CHANDRA 

YADAV

19 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2763 202207160055 DEV RAJ  SINGH KAMLESH SINGH 42 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)
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2764 202207040027 ADARSH JAI PRAKASH 2 Years Male BARABANKI BARABANKIOld BAL ROGA

2765 202207050060 JEHTU RAM LATE. J. RAM 59 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2766 202207160056 LAILA RAZA 52 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2767 202207160057 RANJEET BIND SANTRAM BIND 20 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2768 202207160058 ASIFA W/O AZMAT ALI 46 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2769 202207160059 ZEBA S/O A.M KHAN 55 Years Female KURSI SITAPURNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2770 202207160060 SARASWATI UMA SHANKAR 27 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2771 202207160061 KHUSHABU MAURYA OM PRAKASH 

MAURYA

48 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2772 202207160062 MADINA BEGAM SAJID KHAN 30 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2773 202207160063 RAM SINGH SANT RAM 20 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2774 202207050114 KAVITA MUNNA LAL 12 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

2775 202207040117 DEV RAJ  SINGH KAMLESH SINGH 20 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2776 202207040097 GYANENDRA KUMAR S.DEEN 30 Years Female NEWADA HARDOIOld SHALAKYA

2777 202207050076 MOHD. EZAN S/O  SHEIKH MOHD. 

KAMAL

19 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2778 202207160064 FIROZA IQBAL YAWAR 36 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2779 202207160065 SAIMA N.H. RIZVI 56 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2780 202207160066 LALTA PRASAD MATHURA PRASAD 60 Years Male AMITY LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2781 202207160067 ANKUR S/O KALLU RAM 40 Years Male SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2782 202207040112 ANSHU SINGH TARKESHWAR 

SINGH

22 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2783 202207160068 POOJA JAISWAR PRITAM JAISWAR 49 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2784 202207160069 RAZIYA  KHATOON WASEEM IQBAL 24 Years Female MEHAURA BARABANKI New PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2785 202207160070 SONI HASEEN AHMED 61 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2786 202207050111 ZOHRA MOULA BAQSH 60 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2787 202207160071 ABDUL SALAM CHANDA 50 Years Male ALAMBAG LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2788 202207040015 AALEY MOHD S.HASAN 20 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2789 202207160072 UTTAM KUMAR RAM JEET 

VISHWAKARMA

26 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2790 202207160073 KAISAR JAHAN W/O KAZIM LKO 25 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2791 202207160074 ASHFAQ AFAQ 30 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2792 202207050032 JAYANT SINGH YADAV GHURAHOO RAM 

YADAV

8 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKIOld BAL ROGA

2793 202207160075 NISHA PANDEY KALYAN PANDEY 18 Years Female NEWADA HARDOINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2794 202207160076 INDRA RAJ GANGA RAM 40 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2795 202207160077 INTEZAR ALI S/O ILTIJA HUSAIN 21 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2796 202207160078 HASHMATUN  NISHA SALEEM KHAN 46 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2797 202207160079 GUDDIYA RIYAZ 30 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2798 202207160080 MOHD AMIN S/O SHAKEEL 

AHMAD

26 Years Male DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

2799 202207160081 ARSALAN  ALI REHAN ALI 68 Years Male AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2800 202207160082 SHABI ZEHRA RIYASAT NAWAB 35 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
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2801 202207160083 NEHA AGRAHARI SHIVKUMAR 

AGRAHARI

38 Years Female JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2802 202207160084 NIRMALA  SINGH PRADEEP SINGH 27 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2803 202207160085 RAM KALI NATTHA 50 Years Female RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2804 202207060021 AJEET SINGH RAJEEV SINGH 40 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKIOld PANCHKARMA

2805 202207040070 GOMTI RAMENDRA 40 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

2806 202207160086 FAHMEENA ZAWWAR 40 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2807 202207040078 CHANDNI MD. IZHAR 13 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2808 202207160087 SUSHMITA SINGH RAJESH SINGH 32 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2809 202207160088 SURESH KUAMR RAM DEN 42 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2810 202207160089 RAUNAK GUPTA RAJU GUPTA 8 Years Male SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2811 202207160090 RASEEDAN JAMEEL AHMED 40 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2812 202207160091 KULSUM BIBI SARFARAZ ALI 25 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2813 202207160092 SALMAN  ASHRAF USMAN ASHRAF 42 Years Male MEHAURA BARABANKI New SHALYA (SURGERY)

2814 202207160093 ANSHU SINGH TARKESHWAR 

SINGH

22 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2815 202207160094 RAHUL MISHRA SHAMARJEET 

MISHRA

30 Years Male NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2816 202207160095 SAIRA KHATOON ABDUL LATIF 

ANSARI

42 Years Female BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2817 202207040051 SHAMSUN NISA NASEER AHMAD 40 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2818 202207160096 RIYA  SRIVASTAV MANAS SRIVASTAVA51 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2819 202207160097 RAM DEVI TIWARI JAGDISH PRASAD 

TIWARI

48 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2820 202207160098 BABLU YODHA 36 Years Male PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2821 202207160099 AALEY MOHD S.HASAN 20 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2822 202207160100 RIZWANA SABIR ALI 18 Years Female PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2823 202207160101 NASEER  AHMAD MUSHEER AHMAD 56 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2824 202207160102 SHAHIDA BEGUM SARFARAZ MO 40 Years Female SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2825 202207160103 NEHA SINGH PRAMOD SINGH 18 Years Female LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2826 202207050017 AFTAB MEHTAB 18 Years Male SIDHAULI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2827 202207160104 ALOK PATEL BHAIYA LAL 20 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2828 202207070119 MONAZIR S/O ZAKIR 17 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2829 202207070037 SUNIL KUMAR AMAR NATH YADAV 20 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2830 202207040116 VISHAV PRATAP 

CHAUHAN

RAMJATAN 

CHAUHAN

18 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2831 202207050098 LALLU PRASAD KISHAN CHAND 60 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2832 202207160105 AVIJIT  SINGH RAKESH SINGH 69 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2833 202207160106 SUBHASH CHAND RAM CHAND 44 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2834 202207160107 TANZEELA SAJID RIZVI 36 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2835 202207160108 SURENDRA  KUMAR RAM KUMAR 58 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2836 202207160109 CHANDRA PRAKASH 

YADAV

PAUJDAR YADAV 42 Years Male SHUTMIL BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2837 202207160110 UMAR FAROOQ S/O ABU BAKAR 20 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)
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2838 202207050024 ROHIT SETH TRIBHUVAN SETH 15 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2839 202207160111 AKHTARI CHUNNA 40 Years Female JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2840 202207160112 BUNYAD ALI INAYAT ALI 62 Years Male SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2841 202207160113 SHIVA SHIV NATH 40 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2842 202207160114 DHIRAJ GUPTA SHYAMJITA GUPTA 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2843 202207160115 ARVIND BIND BAKELAL 42 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2844 202207050074 BABY ANNU 40 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

2845 202207050103 TAHIRA ILDAR AHMED 60 Years Female SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

2846 202207050031 GAYA DAI W/O RAM SAGAR 50 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2847 202207160116 MADHU  BAJPAI B K BAJPAI 40 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2848 202207160117 V.P. SINGH P.L. SINGH 40 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2849 202207160118 AHAD S/O SUHAIL 47 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2850 202207050089 HARI SHANKAR PUTTU LAL 33 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2851 202207070043 POOJA MAHESH 13 Years Female ALAMBAG LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2852 202207160119 DHANANJAY YADAV PRITHAVI PATI 

YADAV

60 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2853 202207160120  TASLEEMBANO MO MUSTAA 

QURAISHI

29 Years Female KOLWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2854 202207060041 RENU MANISH GOYAL 15 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2855 202207160121 RAJA RAM S/O KANHAI LAL 45 Years Male RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2856 202207160122 IRSAD  ALI REHAN ALI 43 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2857 202207040119 KHUSHI YOUSUF 16 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2858 202207160123 GOMTI RAMENDRA 40 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2859 202207040060 RAVI KUMAR RAM AJOR 27 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

2860 202207160124 AABDAR HUSAIN TAJDAR HUSAIN 41 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2861 202207160125 RAJEEV KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR 

MAURYA

54 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2862 202207160126 ALIYA  BEGUM RAFEEQ ALI 20 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2863 202207160127 BRIJESH  PRATAP BHANU PRATAP 70 Years Male DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2864 202207160128 VIRANDERA SANT RAM 58 Years Male KAMTA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2865 202207160129 VISHAV PRATAP 

CHAUHAN

RAMJATAN 

CHAUHAN

48 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2866 202207160130 CHANDNI MD. IZHAR 51 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2867 202207160131 ZUBAIDA  ALI REHAN ALI 37 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2868 202207160132 RAM SINGH SRIPAL 54 Years Male GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2869 202207160133 KAVITA SAURABH 36 Years Female SPRING GREEN LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2870 202207160134 ANJU YADAV BALGOVIND 18 Years Female JERUYA BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

2871 202207160135 MAHAK BALGOVIND 13 Years Female JERUYA BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

2872 202207160136 R.K.GUPTA NEELAM GUPTA 55 Years Male HIM CITY LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2873 202207160137 ANJU GOVIND 17 Years Female JERUYA BARABANKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2874 202207160138 SHUSHMA AKHILESH 36 Years Female GOHLIA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2875 202207160139 SHRUTI SINGH RANA PRATAP SINGH25 Years Female MATIYARI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2876 202207160140 PAWANDEEP KAUR SHIVAM SHUKLA 27 Years Female TRIVENI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2877 202207160141 AKANSCHA SWETA 11 Month Female GANESHPUR, BBD LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

2878 202207160142 SHYAM LAL VINOD KUMAR 36 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2879 202207160143 RAM GOPAL SAMAKSH 42 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2880 202207160144 SUDHANSHU MISHRA SAMBHU NATH 42 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2881 202207160145 SWETA TRIPATHI NAIMISH TRIPATHI 51 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2882 202207160146 VISHNU SHARMA GAURI SHANKAR 42 Years Male RADHA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2883 202207110034 PUTTAN C/O AFZAL 60 Years Male JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

2884 202207160147 PHOOL CHAND VIKRAM 51 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2885 202207160148 DISHA NISHAD RAHUL NISHAD 32 Years Female VIKASH NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2886 202207160149 PUNEET MISHRA RADHE LAL MISHRA 42 Years Male HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2887 202207160150 TILAK RAM GUPTA MANISH GUPTA 51 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2888 202207080011 SUKH  DEVI SHYAM KUMAR 25 Years Female MEHAURA BARABANKI Old SHALAKYA

2889 202207070130 ANOJ KUMAR OM PRAKASH 18 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2890 202207140139 RAJ KARAN SANDEEP KUMAR 65 Years Male ANAURA KALA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2891 202207110133 SANTOSH PANDEY SRIKANT PANDEY 46 Years Male GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2892 202207160151 lLAXMI SINGH SURESH SINGH 31 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2893 202207160152 ALOK SURYA NARAYAN 23 Years Male DEVIGANJ CHAURAH BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2894 202207120147 BABITA AJAY 26 Years Female GOHLIA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2895 202207160153 ARTI TIWARI ANKIT 45 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2896 202207160154 MD. TURKAN MD.IRFAN 21 Years Male BALAGANJ LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2897 202207160155 NANDINI 16 Years Female GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2898 202207160156 YOGENDRA SINGH ROHIT KUMAR 22 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2899 202207170001 BRIJESH SINGH SAMARBHANU 

SINGH

50 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2900 202207170002 MOHIT KUMAR DHANANJAY 25 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2901 202207170003 DEEPTI KUMARI MAHESH PRASAD 19 Years Female GOEL GIRLS HOSTAL LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2902 202207170004 AKASH RAVINDRA 21 Years Male SERMERA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2903 202207170005 VAIDAHI AGRAWAL SUSHIL AGRAWAL 20 Years Female B.B.D. LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2904 202207170006 RAMASHISH GANESH PRASAD 35 Years Male SAFFEDABAD BARABANKINew CASUALTY

2905 202207170007 DEEPAK SINGH ANIRUDHA SINGH 45 Years Male GOHLIA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2906 202207170008 GARIMA PANDEY ABHINAV PANDEY 27 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2907 202207170009 MEENU MSHRA NITIN MISHRA 30 Years Female TIWARI GANJ LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2908 202207170010 TARUN RAJU 22 Years Male AWASHVIKASH COL BARABANKINew CASUALTY

2909 202207170011 PALLAVI SINGH JITENDRA SINGH 38 Years Female GOLD LINE RESIDENC LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2910 202207180001 YOGESH BASANT LAL 40 Years Male AMITY LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2911 202207180002 SHABEENA W/O SALMAN 20 Years Female GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2912 202207180003 RIZWAN BEG S.C. BEG 59 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2913 202207180004 KALAWATI W/O MANJU 60 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2914 202207180005 SHIVANI  SINGH AMIT SINGH 49 Years Female BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

2915 202207180006 AMAR JEET KUMBH KARAN 38 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew CASUALTY

2916 202207070053 DHARMENDRA KUMAR NAND LAL 19 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2917 202207070093 SAGEER AHMED MUKHTAR 2 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

2918 202207180007 RUQAIYA W/O AHMAD ALI 40 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2919 202207180008 MANOJ KUMAR S/O RAVIND KUMAR 38 Years Male SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2920 202207180009 DEEKSHA KUMARI JWALA PRASAD 32 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

2921 202207180010 HEENA AZAZ ALI 57 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2922 202207180011 AKASH KUMAR 

GAUTAM

SAMSHER BAHADUR 20 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2923 202207180012 VIPIN DAYA RAM 66 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2924 202207070057 ANSIKA MISHRA D/O SHWAMI NATH 

MISHRA

4 Years Female TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

2925 202207180013 SATYAM KUMAR RAMJEET ROAV 60 Years Male DHAKAULI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

2926 202207180014 NEHA SAXENA ATUL SAXENA 34 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2927 202207180015 DHARMENDRA KUMAR NAND LAL 36 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2928 202207180016 JAHAGEER LATE. ABID HUSSAIN 50 Years Male BARABANKI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2929 202207180017 SUFIYA KHATOON A. AHMAD 24 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2930 202207180018 ZAIBUN NISA W/O SHAUQAT ALI 80 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2931 202207070106 NASEER  AHMAD MUSHEER AHMAD 56 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

2932 202207180019 SABIR ALI SADIQ ALI 40 Years Male MADIYARI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2933 202207180020 NANDAN  SINGH RAVI SINGH 21 Years Male AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2934 202207180021 SHAKUNTALA CHANDIKA PRASAD 65 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2935 202207180022 RAJESH KUMAR GAJRAJ 20 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2936 202207070084 RUHI KALLAN 13 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2937 202207070072 JWALA PRASAD PARASNATH YADAV 16 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKIOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2938 202207180023 MAHTAAB KHAN S/O MASOOD KHAN 20 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2939 202207180024 SANDHYA UPADHYAY VIDYADHAR 

UPADHYAY

41 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2940 202207180025 SANJEEDA  BANO ABRAR ALI 60 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2941 202207180026 RAHIM SAMSAD 12 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2942 202207180027 NOOR ALAM ABDUL JABBAR 58 Years Male DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2943 202207180028 PREETI DEVI W/O VINOD KUMAR 21 Years Female JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2944 202207120122 ZUBAIDA  ALI REHAN ALI 37 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2945 202207180029 SHANTI S.L. MOURYA 45 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2946 202207180030 RAM AVTAR NANKAU LAL 58 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2947 202207180031 RAJEEV  KUMAR AMAR KUMAR 59 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2948 202207060011 MUNNI  DEVI JUGNU LAL 21 Years Female BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

2949 202207180032 GURSHEEN D/O MANGAL SINGH 21 Years Female KURSI SITAPURNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2950 202207180033 VIKASH YADAV SAMARDEV YADAV 10 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2951 202207180034 NABEEL  AHMAD JAMAL AHMAD 69 Years Male AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2952 202207180035 NITIN KUMAR RAM KUMAR 22 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2953 202207180036 PHOOL BANO W/O ABDUL HAFEEZ 28 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2954 202207180037 ZAKIR ALI AJMERI 52 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2955 202207180038 MAHESH NISHAD RAMBACHAN 25 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2956 202207180039 ANAMIKA PUSHPENDRA 57 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

2957 202207180040 SURENDRA MUKESH 20 Years Male RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2958 202207180041 VIDHI  SHARMA RACHIT SHARMA 67 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2959 202207180042 BABU LAL RADHEY LAL 48 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2960 202207180043 ERAM MORRAM ALI 18 Years Female LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

2961 202207180044 PRAVESH KUMAR 

YADAV

RAJENDRA YADAV 54 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2962 202207180045 JEHTU RAM LATE. J. RAM 59 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2963 202207180046 BHAGWATI DEVI MUNAI RAM 45 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2964 202207180047 FARHAN KHAN S/O BHURA KHAN 18 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2965 202207180048 SHAREEFUN BABU 70 Years Female AMITY LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2966 202207180049 ADARSH KUMAR 

PATHAK

JAY PRAKASH 

PATHAK

40 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2967 202207180050 KRISHANA CHAUHAN MAHENDRA PRATAP 20 Years Male KOLWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2968 202207180051 KAMNI SHYAM BIHARI 30 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2969 202207180052 VABHAV DINESH MISHRA 20 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2970 202207120088 HASHMATUN  NISHA SALEEM KHAN 46 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2971 202207180053 PADMA DEVI JAGDISH PRASAD 55 Years Female DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2972 202207120056  VIBHA  TRIPATHI RAMESH TRIPATHI 2 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

2973 202207180054 SAURABH GAUTAM DHRUVA RAJ 57 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2974 202207180055 SEEMA  SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA 49 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2975 202207180056 SANDEEP KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 34 Years Male POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

2976 202207180057 GAYA DAI W/O RAM SAGAR 50 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2977 202207110119 NABEEL AHMED RIZWAN AHMED 3 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

2978 202207180058 MEERA DEVI W/OO RAMESH 

CHANDRA

40 Years Female RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2979 202207070124 DAYA RAM KESHAV PRASAD 50 Years Male LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2980 202207180059 LALLU PRASAD KISHAN CHAND 60 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2981 202207180060 MUNEERA LALA 40 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2982 202207180061 RAM LALI W/O PARASU RAM 48 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2983 202207180062 ROHIT SETH TRIBHUVAN SETH 45 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2984 202207060017 SHAKEEL  KHAN SALEEM KHAN 63 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2985 202207180063 SHAHJAHAN ZAKRTI 35 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2986 202207180064 MOHD IRFAN S/O ABDUL WARI 45 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2987 202207180065 ZOHRA MOULA BAQSH 60 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2988 202207180066 AFREEN  KHAN SALEEEM KHAN 63 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2989 202207180067 ANOKHE LAL RAM LAL 60 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2990 202207180068 ALI MIYA MD. MIYA 52 Years Male LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

2991 202207180069 SANDEEP 

VISHWAKARMA

RAMSINGARVISHWA

KARMA

53 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

2992 202207120017 AHAD S/O SUHAIL 16 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2993 202207180070 SATROHAN LAL MANOJ PAL 64 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2994 202207180071 RAM RATI JAI RAM 40 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

2995 202207180072 ASMA MUJEEB 28 Years Female SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

2996 202207070031 PRADEEP KUM R PAL JAGNNATH PAL 20 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

2997 202207180073 QAMBAR JAVED ALI 5 Years Male PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

2998 202207120028 RAZIYA  BANO IRSHAD ALI 61 Years Female MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

2999 202207060087 S.N. SHARMA P.R. SHARMA 47 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3000 202207180074 KHURSHEED JAHAN SHAFEEQ 21 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
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3001 202207180075 AKBARI BANO MOHD JAMEEL 12 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3002 202207180076 RAHUL KUMAR JAGANNATH 20 Years Male JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3003 202207180077 SARWARI KHATOON M.A. AHMED 51 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3004 202207180078 SHREYA SRIVASTAVA ALOK KUMAR 

SRIVASTAVA

28 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3005 202207120059 VIVEK KUMAR YADAV HARIHAR YADAV 27 Years Male JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3006 202207180079 DEVRAJ DEVDAS 50 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3007 202207070128 MAHESH YADAV PHOOLCHANDRA 

YADAV

18 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3008 202207070091 AMRITA GAUTAM ARUN KUMAR 16 Years Female LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3009 202207110114 LAL MOHD S/O YAKOOB ALI 60 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

3010 202207180080 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 

PATEL

ARVIND KUMAR 

PATEL

20 Years Male SHUTMIL BARABANKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3011 202207180081 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV BHAIYA LAL YADAV 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3012 202207180082 SURJA DEVI KALI CHARAN 35 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3013 202207060058 SUKHVINDAR SHAILENDRA 25 Years Male SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

3014 202207070008 SWEKSHA SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR 

SINGH

21 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

3015 202207180083  VIBHA  TRIPATHI RAMESH TRIPATHI 2 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3016 202207070020 MARIYAM D/O MOHD. YUNUS 43 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3017 202207180084 POONAM KAMANNATH 38 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3018 202207180085 SAGEER HUSSAIN AHMED 42 Years Male BARABANKI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3019 202207120108 SARASWATI UMA SHANKAR 27 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3020 202207180086 BITAN RAJPAL 25 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3021 202207180087 SYED SUFIYAN ALI S/O SAYED AJAZ ALI 20 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3022 202207180088 SATYWATI MAURYA DASHARATH 

MAURYA

22 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3023 202207180089 KRISHNA DEVI RADHEY SHYAM 31 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3024 202207120043 RAHUL CHAURSIYA RAMNATH 

CHAURSIYA

30 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

3025 202207060049 SHIVANI SHARMA ARPIT SHARMA 21 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3026 202207060046 MOHAMME DSARKAR IJAHARULHAK 19 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3027 202207180090 N.P.  SAXENA M K SAXENA 43 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3028 202207180091 PARVEEN MEHRAJ 40 Years Female BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3029 202207180092 SHIKHA ASLAM 6 Years Female BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3030 202207180093 IRSHAD ALI ANWAR HUSAIN 30 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3031 202207110027 NAZISH D/O MD JALALUDDIN 20 Years Female SHIVPURI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3032 202207180094 MAGLU DABBU 42 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3033 202207180095 SHAFAQ WALI MOHD 22 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3034 202207180096 ZAIBUN  NISHA KHALEEL AHMAD 64 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3035 202207180097 SUMIT  KISHOR RAM KISHORE 68 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3036 202207180098 SHALINI  SHUKLA C S SHUKAL 60 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3037 202207070088 JAMEELA KHATOON HAIDER ALI 46 Years Female AMITY LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3038 202207180099 MOHD AKBAR ALI S/O ASGAR ALI 20 Years Male KURSI SITAPURNew SHALYA (SURGERY)
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3039 202207180100 AZAM AZEEM 52 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3040 202207180101 MOHD. EZAN S/O  SHEIKH MOHD. 

KAMAL

19 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3041 202207180102 S.M HASAN S/O MAQBOOL 

HASAN

60 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3042 202207180103 SHALNI SINGH MUKESH KUMAR 

SINGH

23 Years Female JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3043 202207120091 RATNESH BHAWANI PRASAD 

VISHWA

19 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3044 202207180104 JYOTI ASHOK KUMAR 7 Years Female BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3045 202207180105 RAM PRASAD S/O RAM KUMAR 40 Years Male RAHIMAPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3046 202207180106 YOGESH  LAL ANOOP LAL 51 Years Male DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3047 202207180107 SALMA W/O MOHD HAMID 30 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3048 202207060044 ANITA BIND RAMNAYAN BIND 10 Years Female DHAKAULI BARABANKIOld BAL ROGA

3049 202207180108 MOHD AIZAN KHAN ALAM KHAN 10 Years Male SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3050 202207120099 RAJ KISHOR RAM KUMAR 12 Years Male DEWARIYA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

3051 202207110036 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV SACHCHIDANAND 

YADAV

18 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3052 202207180109 ANILA IMRAN 30 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3053 202207110107 HASEEN JAHAN W/O IRFAN 35 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3054 202207120070 JITENDERA KUMAR AVSHESH KUMAR 18 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3055 202207060080 CHANCHALA PANKAJ SINHA 40 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

3056 202207180110 AMIT KUMAR MOHAN LAL 43 Years Male JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3057 202207070012 CHANDAN KASHYAP R.R. KASHYAP 17 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3058 202207060100 MOHD ASAD S/O MOHD 

EHTESHAM

17 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3059 202207120009 JOYTI  GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA 30 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3060 202207180111 TUNMA KANTA LAL 51 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3061 202207180112 SHINGAR SAHU AMAR SAHU 48 Years Male SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3062 202207180113 AMAR  SINGH VIKAS SINGH 42 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3063 202207060111 BHAGWATI DEVI MUNAI RAM 45 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3064 202207180114 RAKESH KUMAR YADAVRAMLAL YADAV 35 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3065 202207180115 RESHMA MD. MIYA 35 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3066 202207180116 ANANT SINGH BINOD SINGH 60 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3067 202207180117 SUSHILA W/O SUDESH 30 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3068 202207180118 AMIT YADAV ACHCHHE LAL 

YADAV

65 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3069 202207180119 DAYA RAM KESHAV PRASAD 50 Years Male LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3070 202207120021 NEHA AGRAHARI SHIVKUMAR 

AGRAHARI

38 Years Female JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3071 202207180120 GUDDI W/O NAMAN 

JAISWAL

40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3072 202207180121 AQEELA W/O IRSHAD 55 Years Female TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3073 202207180122 RAM  LAKHAN MEDI LAL 62 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA
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3074 202207070014 AFROJ JAHAN D/O SIRAJUDDIN 17 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKIOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3075 202207180123 TAHIRA ILDAR AHMED 60 Years Female SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3076 202207180124 GAURAV SINGH AJAY SINGH 51 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3077 202207060090 HASEEN BANO W/O IMRAN 40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

3078 202207180125 PANNA  LAL RAM LAL 35 Years Male AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3079 202207110101 ASHISH KUMAR SEWA LAL 46 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3080 202207180126 NAHID ABDUL SHUBHAN 57 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3081 202207180127 LALITA AJEET 25 Years Female TARAK PURAWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3082 202207180128 SASHI YADAV RAM SURAT 37 Years Female TARAK PURAWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3083 202207180129 RAKHI GUPTA RAKESH GUPTA 30 Years Female OMEGA GREEN APTT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3084 202206250151 JUHI SAXENA ANOOP KUMAR 

SAXENA

39 Years Female SKY VILLA APT LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

3085 202207180130 POOJA SINGH RAHUL SINGH 31 Years Female MATIYARI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3086 202207180131 ANANY ANJU 13 Years Female BANKII BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3087 202207180132 RAJKUMARI MATHURA PRASAD 40 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3088 202207180133 ANUPMA MARYA R.P.MAURYA 58 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3089 202207180134 USHA LATA PATEL KAILASH 50 Years Female SPRING GREEN LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3090 202207090131 ANITA SRIVASTAV ABHAY KUMAR 

SRIVASTAV

46 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

3091 202207180135 SHIVAM RADHAOR VINAY RADHAUR 42 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3092 202207180136 KANCHAN TIWARI KULDEEP TIWARI 36 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3093 202207180137 RAM KHILAWAN RAM GOPAL 51 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3094 202207180138 ARBAJ ALI IMRAN ALI 42 Years Male HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3095 202207180139 MOHIT SINGH VIJAY KUMAR SINGH30 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3096 202207180140 ROHIT KUMAR YOGENDRA PRATAP 

SINGH

21 Years Male FATEHPUR GANGAUL BARABANKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3097 202207180141 VISHAMBHAR RAM DULARE 43 Years Male TRIVENI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3098 202207180142 SIDHARTHA SURENDRA SINGH 63 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3099 202207180143 TULSI RAM VINOD KUMAR 61 Years Male GOVIND NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3100 202207110095 BIHARI LAL RAM LAL 56 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

3101 202207180144 KUNWAR JI SRIVASTAV BEENA SRIVASTAV 69 Years Male MANAS GARDEN LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3102 202207180145 DHIRENDR PASHVAN RAVINDAR 36 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3103 202207180146 KAILASH GUPTA POOJA OJHA 45 Years Male HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3104 202207180147 ADITYA CHAUBE AMRITESH CHAUBE 26 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3105 202207180148 MITHLESH KUMAR KANHAYA LAL 45 Years Male KAMTA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3106 202207180149 MADAN MOHAN TIWARI MAYKU TIWARI 45 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3107 202207180150 ANKIT TIWARI AJAY TIWARI 45 Years Male MATI BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3108 202207180151 VED PRAKASH PRAKASH CHAND 38 Years Male INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3109 202207180148 MITHLESH KUMAR KANHAYA LAL 45 Years Male KAMTA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3110 202207180152 VAIBHAV KUNAL 36 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3111 202207180153 PANKHIL ARUN KUMAR 54 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3112 202207180154 VISHAL KAILASH SINGH 32 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3113 202207180155 KAUSAL KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR 36 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY
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3114 202206250151 JUHI SAXENA ANOOP KUMAR 

SAXENA

39 Years Female SKY VILLA APT LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

3115 202207190001 BIHARI LAL RAM LAL 56 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3116 202207190002 PAWAN  JINDAL ABHAY JINDAL 59 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3117 202207190003 NAZISH D/O MD JALALUDDIN 20 Years Female SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3118 202207190004 SBIRA BEGAM ABID HUSSAIN 45 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3119 202207190005 RAJ KISHOR  SINGH AJIT SINGH 52 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3120 202207190006 NEHA  DIXIT RAVI DIXIT 55 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New CASUALTY

3121 202207190007 AIMAN MOHD IQBAL F 6 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3122 202207190008 HASAN AHMAD S/O AZIZ 58 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3123 202207190009 ATEEQ AHMAD S/O I.A FROOQHI 26 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3124 202207190010 ASHA W/O GIRISH SHRAM 40 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3125 202207190011 SEEMAT  ALI IRSHAD ALI 18 Years Male MATI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3126 202207190012 REHANA W/O RAIS AHMAD 40 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3127 202207190013 PRABHAKAR ASSAN 36 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3128 202207190014 MOHD EHTISHYAM MOHD SHAHZAD 12 Years Male NEWADA HARDOINew BAL ROGA

3129 202207190015 N.K. JAISWAL R.K.JAISWAL 40 Years Male AMITY LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3130 202207080078 SHABI ZEHRA RIYASAT NAWAB 35 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3131 202207190016 SEEMA GUPTA W/O RAM GOPAL 38 Years Female GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3132 202207190017 SHAILESH YADAV SHRIRAMYADAV 57 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3133 202207190018 N.B.  SINGH V SINGH 29 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3134 202207190019 RAFEEQ HUSAIN SHAFEEQ HUSAIN 55 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3135 202207190020 PANKAJ NEERAJ 20 Years Male BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3136 202207190021 ZEBA  KHAN FAREED KHAN 52 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3137 202207190022 RAGNI  SHARMA RACHIT SHARMA 49 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3138 202207190023 RIZWAN  ALI SADIQ ALI 27 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3139 202207080123 KAJAL JAISAWAL SHIV KUMAR 

JAISWAL

12 Years Female DHAKAULI BARABANKIOld BAL ROGA

3140 202207190024 VIRENDRA S/O CHANDAR 18 Years Male GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3141 202207080046 SIRAJUDEEN M. BEG 40 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

3142 202207190025 PROF. N.J.A.SIDDIQUI S/O IQBAL AHMAD 65 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3143 202207080054 RAJ KISHOR RAM KUMAR 12 Years Male DEWARIYA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

3144 202207190026 RANI  DUBEY NAKUL DUBEY 62 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3145 202207190027 POOJA SHARMA SAROJ SHARMA 32 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3146 202207190028 FATIMA TANWEER RIZWAN 30 Years Female GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3147 202207090089 KM SUDHA YADAV HARISH CHANDRA 

YADAV

19 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3148 202207190029 QAMAR JAHAN MUSHARRAF ALI 40 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

3149 202207080036 BUSHRA BASHEER JHASAN 56 Years Female MALLOHAR LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3150 202207190030 MOHAMMAD SHAHBAZ MUMTAJ AHMAD 58 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3151 202207190031 MANISH YADAV SABHAPATI YADAV 18 Years Male JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3152 202207190032 SHAHNAZ D/O IRSHAD 58 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3153 202207190033 KASHIF LATE MAHMOOD 20 Years Male NIJAMPUR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3154 202207190034 SHAREEFUN  NISHA NASEER ALI 62 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)
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3155 202207130012 SUMIT  KISHOR RAM KISHORE 68 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3156 202207190035 AFSARUN RAIS ANSARI 28 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3157 202207080008 AAISHA  BANO AJMAL ALI 66 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3158 202207190036 SHUKRAT SORAB 40 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3159 202207190037 MUKUL GUPTA MURARI GUPTA 18 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3160 202207190038 RAJESHWARI K. RAM 26 Years Female LALPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3161 202207190039 KM PRATIBHA YADAV RAM ASARE YADAV 38 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3162 202207120036 ARVIND BIND BAKELAL 17 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3163 202207190040 ANURADH RAM VILASH 48 Years Female LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3164 202207130126 ASLAM S/O JALALUDDIN 20 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3165 202207190041 AFSHANA PARVEEN MAHTAB 21 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3166 202207190042 SAWRABH  GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA 69 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3167 202207190043 IBRAHIM HASHIM ALI 60 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3168 202207080022  VIBHA  TRIPATHI RAMESH TRIPATHI 2 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

3169 202207190044 PARSADI DHAUKAL 60 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3170 202207190045 SONI MAURYA RAMASHANKAR 

MAURYA

60 Years Female KOLWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3171 202207190046 MD. JAAN GHASITEY 60 Years Male DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3172 202207190047 AJEET SINGH RAJEEV SINGH 40 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

3173 202207130050 KAMNI SHYAM BIHARI 30 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3174 202207190048 VIVAK B.L. SAINA 18 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3175 202207190049 MD. NASEEM MD. YOUSUF 20 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3176 202207130074 SANDEEP KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 34 Years Male POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

3177 202207080106 MADHU  BAJPAI B K BAJPAI 40 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3178 202207190050 RANJEET CHANDRBALI 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3179 202207130122 AMIT YADAV ACHCHHE LAL 

YADAV

18 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3180 202207190051 ANCHAL DUBEY RAJESH DUBEY 23 Years Female CHANDAULI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3181 202207190052 MOHD ASAD S/O MOHD 

EHTESHAM

67 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3182 202207190053 HARI SHANKAR PUTTU LAL 33 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3183 202207190054 SHAWAZ  AHMAD JAVED AHMAD 58 Years Male UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3184 202207190055 KARAN SARVESH KUMAR 59 Years Male GANESHUR BARABANKINew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3185 202207070071 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV SACHCHIDANAND 

YADAV

18 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3186 202207130036 NOOR ALAM ABDUL JABBAR 18 Years Male DEWARIYA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3187 202207190056 VIMLA  SHUKLA C S SHUKLA 40 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3188 202207190057 ANNU  AHMAD JAMIL AHMAD 68 Years Male MATI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3189 202207190058 CHHEGA SHIV PAL 42 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3190 202207190059 AHMAD ALI S/O RASID ALI 32 Years Male RAHIMAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3191 202207110018 NIKHIL PANDEY DINESH CHANDRA 

PANDEY

20 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3192 202207190060 GULAB CHAND PHOOL CHAND 70 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3193 202207190061 VIBHA PRASHANT 59 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA
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3194 202207130111 RIZWAN BEG S.C. BEG 59 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3195 202207190062 S.JEET GAUTAM S/O RAM SUDH 

GAUTAM

45 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3196 202207190063 SUSHEELA B. LAL 40 Years Female PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3197 202207190064 MOHD MUZAMMIL 

HUSAIN

S/O MD KHASLAD 

HUSAIN

20 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3198 202207190065 MUSKAN IMRAN 54 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3199 202207080097 ZUBAIDA  ALI REHAN ALI 37 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3200 202207070101 SULTANA RAFEEQ AHMED 36 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

3201 202207190066 NASREEN W/O MOHD CHAND 40 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3202 202207190067 KAMLESH SACHCHIDANAND 

YADAV

58 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3203 202207190068 MD. IQBAL MANKA 18 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3204 202207080126 LAILA RAZA 52 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3205 202207190069 RAHIL DR. YASEEN 58 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3206 202207190070 ADAB RIZVI MANZAR RIZVI 37 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3207 202207190071 SABA PARVEEN D/O MOHD. RIZWAN 17 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3208 202207130035 ZAREENA Z.ALI 35 Years Female HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

3209 202207080124 ROOP RANI RAM SWAROOP 64 Years Female BHARWARA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3210 202207130051 J.P.PANDEY S.B.PANDEY 63 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3211 202207190072 ZAREENA Z.ALI 35 Years Female HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3212 202207080065 VIVEK KUMAR YADAV HARIHAR YADAV 27 Years Male JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

3213 202207190073 KANEEZ FATIMA NABI HASAN 45 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3214 202207190074 RAHUL KUMAR DUBEY RAKESH DUBEY 18 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3215 202207190075 KALPANA YADAV VIKRAMA LAL 

YADAV

35 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3216 202207190076 DEVI PRASAD PYAREY LAL 48 Years Male LALPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3217 202207130121 VABHAV DINESH MISHRA 20 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3218 202207130128 ZOHRA MOULA BAQSH 60 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3219 202207190077 YASHODA  DEVI PAWAN KUMAR 25 Years Female PALAHARI MATI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3220 202207190078 GULZAR  ALI REHAN ALI 43 Years Male RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3221 202207190079 ABHINAV MIDNA S/O B.S.MIDNA 20 Years Male KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3222 202207190080 MOHAN AL RAM LAL 18 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3223 202207080056 RAM AVTAR NANKAU LAL 58 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3224 202207190081 KARTIK KUMAR 

AGRAHARI

RAJESH KUMAR 

AGRAHARI

25 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

3225 202207190082 TAUSEEF AHMAD S/O ALI AHMAD 5 Years Male KURSI SITAPURNew BAL ROGA

3226 202207190083 DINESH  PARSAD TILAK PRASAD 62 Years Male MATI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3227 202207190084 PRIYA MUKUL 21 Years Female NIJAMPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3228 202207190085 SHARMILA NAWAB BABU 36 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3229 202207190086 SULTANA RAFEEQ AHMED 36 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3230 202207190087 ANJU  ASTHANA KISHAN ASTHANA 48 Years Female MEHAURA BARABANKI New SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3231 202207130098 BABU LAL RADHEY LAL 48 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI
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3232 202207190088 SAYMA KULSUM PARVEZ ALAM 

ANSARI

18 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3233 202207190089 MIAKOO S/O ROHAN LAL 50 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3234 202207190090 MEENU GUPTA AJAY GUPTA 37 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3235 202207190091 NEERAJ KUMAR 

MAURIYA

DEELIP MAU IYA 46 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew PANCHKARMA

3236 202207190092 SHAHID  AHMAD IQBAL AHMAD 61 Years Male SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3237 202207130062 SHABEENA W/O SALMAN 20 Years Female GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3238 202207190093 MD. YOUSUF MD. HANEEF 53 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3239 202207080061 VIPIN  SHAHA RAMESH SHAHA 18 Years Male RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3240 202207130027 KHURSHEED JAHAN SHAFEEQ 21 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3241 202207120082 SHABANA  BEGUM WASEEM ALI 21 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3242 202207190094 NIKHIL PANDEY DINESH CHANDRA 

PANDEY

20 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3243 202207190095 AMIT KUMAR PATEL LAL BAHADUR 

PATEL

48 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

3244 202207080130 AKHTAR MANZA 18 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3245 202207190096 CHANCHALA PANKAJ SINHA 40 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3246 202207190097 FAZAL MUSAHEB 55 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3247 202207080045 RIZWANA  BANO IRFAN ALI 66 Years Female MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3248 202207190098 SURAJ S/O HARI SHANKAR 18 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3249 202207190099 TAFSEER FATIMA MEESAM ZAIDI 30 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3250 202207190100 HASEEN BANO W/O IMRAN 40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3251 202207190101 VIVEK KUMAR RAMASRE 57 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3252 202207070113 DURPADI GANGA PRASAD 40 Years Female HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

3253 202207190102 MOHD AVEZ RAIS AHMAD 60 Years Male NEWADA HARDOINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3254 202207080030 ALIYA  BEGUM RAFEEQ ALI 20 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3255 202207080007 LALTA PRASAD MATHURA PRASAD 60 Years Male AMITY LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3256 202207190103 MANSI SAHU R.B.SAHU 27 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3257 202207190104 SHANNO  BANO AIJAZ ALI 64 Years Female CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3258 202207190105 RABIYA W/O MOHD KALEEM 30 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3259 202207190106 AQIL  RAZA MOHD RAZA 60 Years Male RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3260 202207080084 POOJA  SINGH NAVEEN SINGH 35 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

3261 202207190107 RAJ KUMAR BECHULAL 41 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew PANCHKARMA

3262 202207070070 GULZAR  ALI REHAN ALI 43 Years Male RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

3263 202207110086 AKHTARI CHUNNA 40 Years Female JIYAMAU LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

3264 202207190108 BABY ANNU 40 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3265 202207190109 MUNNI  DEVI JUGNU LAL 21 Years Female BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3266 202207190110  RAMA  PANDEY AMIT PANDEY 2 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3267 202207190111 MADHU SHUKLA SANJAY SHUKLA 55 Years Female MADIYARI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3268 202207190112 ADARSH JAI PRAKASH 2 Years Male BARABANKI BARABANKINew BAL ROGA

3269 202207190113 PAPPU SURAJ KUMAR 40 Years Male JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3270 202207190114 MD.SIDDIQI MR.SIDDIQUI 55 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3271 202207080040 VIKASH YADAV SAMARDEV YADAV 10 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA
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3272 202207190115 SADIQA BANO HASHIM HUSSAIN 55 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3273 202207190116 SEEMA D/O GURU DEEN 48 Years Female RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3274 202207190117 AKASH KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND 20 Years Male DHAKAULI BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3275 202207190118 HASHMATUN  NEHAL 50 Years Female BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3276 202207190119 PUTTAN C/O AFZAL 60 Years Male JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3277 202207190120 ASHISH KUMAR SEWA LAL 46 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3278 202207190121 BRIJESH KUMAR DAYASHANKAR 47 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3279 202207190122 HAJJO ABDUL MAJEED 40 Years Female BARABANKI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

3280 202207190123 ANJUM  MEHDI SAYED MEHDI 45 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3281 202207190124 ANITA BIND RAMNAYAN BIND 10 Years Female DHAKAULI BARABANKINew BAL ROGA

3282 202207120014 VIJAY KUMAR SRI MATADEEN 24 Years Male TARA KA PURWA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

3283 202207190125 OMI SRIVASTAVA SATYENDRA 

SRIVASTAVA

18 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3284 202207190126 KAMAYNI RAMESH 34 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3285 202207190127 KALYANI BHARAT 32 Years Female BARABANKI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3286 202207190128 AVANISH SINGH SURESH SINGH 46 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3287 202207090131 ANITA SRIVASTAV ABHAY KUMAR 

SRIVASTAV

46 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

3288 202207190129 NAGENDRA VIDHYAWATI 45 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3289 202207190130 VIDHYAWATI NAGENDRA 40 Years Female PAPNA MAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3290 202207190131 BEENA SINGH ANAND SINGH 46 Years Female PAPNA MAU LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3291 202206030138 SAROJ RAJENDRA MAURYA 38 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3292 202207180131 ANANY ANJU 13 Years Female BANKII BARABANKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3293 202207190132 AWDHESH KUMAR 

TRIPATHI

PANKAJ TRIPATHI 62 Years Male BABAGANJ BAHRAICHNew PANCHKARMA

3294 202207110129 RENU PANDEY MANISH PANDEY 30 Years Female SARASWATI APARTM LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3295 202207190133 RENU MANISH PANDEY 30 Years Female SARASWATI APTT. LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3296 202207190134 SUSHIL RASTOGI KANCHAN RASTOGI 65 Years Male SAKTI APTT. LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3297 202207190135 AKHILESH CHATURVEDIRAJKUMAR 

CHATURVEDI

20 Years Male GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3298 202207190136 SACHIN KUMAR LATE. RAM NATH 18 Years Male JAITH PUR BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3299 202207190137 AYAT AFZAL MOHD SHAHAN 21 Years Female MATIYARI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3300 202207190138 KAILASH SHARM JAI SHANKAR 

SHARMA

38 Years Male GOHLIA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3301 202207190139 RAVINDRA CHANDRA SHIV SHANKAR 25 Years Male TIWARI GANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3302 202207190140 RAM BAHADUR SHIV KAILASH 35 Years Male AVASH VIKASH COL BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3303 202207190141 RAM PAL SUDHEER 30 Years Male ANAUR  LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3304 202207190142 GAURAV ARJUN 25 Years Male JUGGAUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3305 202207190143 ATUL ROHIT 22 Years Male GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3306 202207190144 KUNTI KAMLI 33 Years Female ANAURA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3307 202207190145 CHANDRA BHAN SINGH AUDHESH 36 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3308 202207190146 KISHAN HANUMAN 36 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3309 202207190147 PARVESH MISHRA P.K TIWARI 64 Years Male SULTAN PUR AMEDHINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3310 202207190148 DHARM RAJ SINGH CHANDRA BHAN 45 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA
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3311 202207190149 RAM KUMAR DEEN DAYAL 36 Years Male SHRI RAM PURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3312 202207190150 ANANDITA CHAUHAN ANAND SINGH 12 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3313 202207190151 RAM DEEN KESHAN 35 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3314 202207190152 PUNTU SHRI KESHAN 34 Years Male AZAMGARH AZAMGARHNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3315 202207150146 SWAPNEET KATIYAR S.R. KATIYAR 34 Years Male BABUGANJ LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3316 202207190153 MAHENDRA SRIVASTAV HARI SHARAN 

SRIVASTAV

30 Years Male RAM NAGAR BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3317 202207190154 RIYA GUPTA MANISH KUMAR 

GUPTA

19 Years Female DAYAL RESIDENCY LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3318 202207190155 SANTOSH KUMAR MANISH 46 Years Male GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3319 202207190156 ANKIT ARVIND 36 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3320 202207190157 VIJENDAR RAM KUMAR 36 Years Male KAMTA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3321 202207190158 DINESH MITHUN 60 Years Male GOHLIA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3322 202207200001 AVIJIT  SINGH RAKESH SINGH 69 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3323 202207200002 SHAKIRA W/O SALEEM 45 Years Female SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3324 202207200003 RIZWANA  BANO IRFAN ALI 66 Years Female MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3325 202207200004 RAZIYA  BANO IRSHAD ALI 61 Years Female MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3326 202207200005 AVIJIT  SINGH NARENDRA SINGH 67 Years Male DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3327 202207200006 RAJA RAM S/O KANHAI LAL 45 Years Male RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3328 202207200007 SAKSHI RAI GHANSHYAMRRAI 52 Years Female SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3329 202207090076 ANAMIKA  BAJPAI ARVIND BAJPAI 19 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3330 202207200008 ZUBAIDA  ALI REHAN ALI 37 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3331 202207090058 SAKHAWAT ALI SABIT ALI 45 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3332 202207140098 PANNA  LAL RAM LAL 35 Years Male AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

3333 202207200009 SURESH KUAMR RAM DEN 42 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3334 202207200010 UMAR FAROOQ S/O ABU BAKAR 20 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3335 202207200011 CHANDRA PRAKASH 

YADAV

PAUJDAR YADAV 56 Years Male SHUTMIL BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3336 202207200012 SHEEBA  RIZVI MERAJ RIZVI 49 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3337 202207200013 SALMAN  ASHRAF USMAN ASHRAF 45 Years Male MEHAURA BARABANKI New SHALYA (SURGERY)

3338 202207090085 SUBASH CHANDRA SHANKAR 18 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKIOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3339 202207200014 GEETA DEVI SHIV MANGAL 42 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3340 202207200015 AHMAD MATRU S/O MOHD AHMAD 48 Years Male GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3341 202207200016 RAHUK KUMAR 

MAURYA

LALCHANDRA 

MAURYA

54 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3342 202207130131 SUSHILA W/O SUDESH 30 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKIOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3343 202207200017 LALTA PRASAD MATHURA PRASAD 60 Years Male AMITY LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3344 202207140124 SULTANA RAFEEQ AHMED 36 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3345 202207090026 RAM RATI JAI RAM 40 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

3346 202207200018 SUSHMITA SINGH RAJESH SINGH 32 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3347 202207200019 NEHA SINGH PRAMOD SINGH 18 Years Female LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3348 202207200020 ANJANA NAVIK ASHOK NAVIK 41 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3349 202207200021 BABLU ASRAFI LAL 36 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3350 202207200022 ANJU  YADAV SUNIL YADAV 61 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA
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3351 202207200023 BRIJESH  PRATAP BHANU PRATAP 70 Years Male DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3352 202207140056 KARTIK KUMAR 

AGRAHARI

RAJESH KUMAR 

AGRAHARI

25 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

3353 202207200024 KHUSHABU MAURYA OM PRAKASH 

MAURYA

48 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3354 202207200025 MADHU  BAJPAI B K BAJPAI 40 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3355 202207090100 SALMA W/O MOHD HAMID 30 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3356 202207200026 RAM DULARI  SINGH VISHAL SINGH 6 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3357 202207200027 JOYTI  GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA 30 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3358 202207200028 FAHMEENA ZAWWAR 40 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3359 202207140087 CHHEGA SHIV PAL 42 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3360 202207090096 SHARIQ  ANSARI ANWAR ANSARI 49 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3361 202207140119 MOIDUL MAINAL 8 Years Male LALPURWA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

3362 202207200029 FIROZA IQBAL YAWAR 54 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3363 202207200030 SHREEKANT YADAV CHANDRA PRAKASH 

YADAV

54 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3364 202207090046 ABU SAFWAN S/O SHAMIM AHMAD 19 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3365 202207200031 MABIYA RAMJAAN 40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3366 202207200032 ANSHU SINGH TARKESHWAR 

SINGH

22 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3367 202207200033 ANKUR S/O KALLU RAM 40 Years Male SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3368 202207140061 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 

PATEL

ARVIND KUMAR 

PATEL

20 Years Male SHUTMIL BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3369 202207090103 PARSADI DHAUKAL 60 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3370 202207200034 MOHD. FAHEEM S/O MOHD. GULAM 12 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3371 202207140044 SHAREEFUN BABU 70 Years Female AMITY LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3372 202207200035 POOJA  GUPTA RAHUL GUPTA 70 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3373 202207200036 SHER BAHADUR YADAV RAJ BAHADUR 

YADAV

36 Years Male SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3374 202207200037 HASHMATUN  NISHA SALEEM KHAN 46 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3375 202207200038 ANIL KUMAR YADAV PANCHU RAM 

YADAV

56 Years Male NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3376 202207200039 VIKAS C. PAL 10 Years Male SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3377 202207200040 VIRANDERA SANT RAM 58 Years Male KAMTA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3378 202207090088 PRAVESH KUMAR 

YADAV

RAJENDRA YADAV 54 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3379 202207200041  FARHEEMA  KHAN IRSHAD KHAN 2 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3380 202207200042 INDRA RAJ GANGA RAM 40 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3381 202207200043 SUBEH DAR CHINNA 60 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3382 202207200044 SHIVA SHIV NATH 40 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3383 202207140117 ANOJ KUMAR OM PRAKASH 18 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3384 202207090036 BABLU  YADAV SANDEEP YADAV 59 Years Male MEHAURA BARABANKI Old KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3385 202207090012 RAJEEV  KUMAR AMAR KUMAR 59 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3386 202207200045 TANZEELA SAJID RIZVI 36 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
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3387 202207090039 SANJEEDA  BANO ABRAR ALI 60 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3388 202207090078 ABU ZAFAR  AHMAD ABRAR AHMAD 42 Years Male LONAAPUR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3389 202207200046 NARESH SHUKLA MUKESH SHUKLA 56 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3390 202207200047 ALOK PATEL BHAIYA LAL 20 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3391 202207140125 DEEPMALA  VERMA N K VERMA 39 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

3392 202207090098 KALAWATI W/O MANJU 60 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3393 202207200048 ALI FAZIL HUSAIN 1 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3394 202207200049 SATTAR ALI S/O GHULAM ALI 66 Years Male MATI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3395 202207200050 KULDEEP KUMAR 

PANDAY

BRIJENDR PRASAD 

PANDA

25 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

3396 202207200051 SANT  LAL RAM LAL 37 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3397 202207110112 HASEEN BANO W/O IMRAN 40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3398 202207080102 SAFIYA ANJUM HASEEN MOHD 40 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3399 202207200052 DUNNU ASSAN 42 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3400 202207200053 LAILA RAZA 52 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3401 202207200054 SURENDRA  KUMAR RAM KUMAR 58 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3402 202207200055 RASEEDAN JAMEEL AHMED 40 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3403 202207120008 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV RAMKARAN YADAV 47 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3404 202207200056 AHAD S/O SUHAIL 36 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3405 202207110019 S. SULTAN RAZA S.T. RAZA 35 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

3406 202207200057 SURENDRA KUMAR S/O KANAHIYA LAL 45 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3407 202207200058 ROOP RANI RAM SWAROOP 64 Years Female BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3408 202207090110 RANI VISHWAKARMA LALJI 

VISHWAKARMA

12 Years Female SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

3409 202207200059 NIRMALA  SINGH PRADEEP SINGH 27 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3410 202207140107 ZULEKHA BABLUR 3 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

3411 202207200060 SAIRA KHATOON ABDUL LATIF 

ANSARI

42 Years Female BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3412 202207200061 SHABI ZEHRA RIYASAT NAWAB 35 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3413 202207200062 RIYA  SRIVASTAV MANAS SRIVASTAVA51 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3414 202207200063 SONI HASEEN AHMED 45 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3415 202207200064 MADINA BEGAM SAJID KHAN 30 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3416 202207140104 VIPIN  SHAHA RAMESH SHAHA 18 Years Male RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3417 202207200065 VISHAV PRATAP 

CHAUHAN

RAMJATAN 

CHAUHAN

39 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3418 202207200066 MONIKA SONI SANJAY SETH 10 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3419 202207200067 RAM SINGH SANT RAM 20 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3420 202207200068 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV SACHCHIDANAND 

YADAV

56 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3421 202207200069 ZEBA S/O A.M KHAN 58 Years Female KURSI SITAPURNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3422 202207200070 GOMTI RAMENDRA 40 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3423 202207200071 UTTAM KUMAR RAM JEET 

VISHWAKARMA

35 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3424 202207200072 V.P. SINGH P.L. SINGH 40 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI
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3425 202207200073 NANND KISHOR YADDU CHOWDHRY 33 Years Male LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3426 202207200074 ISHRAT  JAHAN BASHEER KHAN 18 Years Female MEHAURA BARABANKI New PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3427 202207200075 BHAGWATI PRASAD SITA RAM 40 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3428 202207200076 SARVESH KVMAR HARINATH PAL 26 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3429 202207090030 PREMWATI GUPTA B. PRASAD 50 Years Female LALPURWA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3430 202207200077 DHIRAJ GUPTA SHYAMJITA GUPTA 52 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3431 202207200078 BUNYAD ALI INAYAT ALI 62 Years Male SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3432 202207130101 RUBY C.M. SINGH 54 Years Female NEWADA HARDOIOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3433 202207200079 MAHESH YADAV PHOOLCHANDRA 

YADAV

60 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3434 202207200080 RAZIYA  KHATOON WASEEM IQBAL 24 Years Female MEHAURA BARABANKI New PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3435 202207200081 SWEKSHA SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR 

SINGH

21 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

3436 202207200082 ABDUL SALAM CHANDA 50 Years Male ALAMBAG LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3437 202207200083 SAROJ  GOPAL RAM GOPAL 5 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3438 202207200084 AKASH MAURYA SHAMBHU LAL M 48 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

3439 202207200085 IRSAD  ALI REHAN ALI 43 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3440 202207200086 RAHUL MISHRA SHAMARJEET 

MISHRA

30 Years Male NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3441 202207140053 POOJA PAL CHANDRAKESH PAL 7 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

3442 202207200087 AALEY MOHD S.HASAN 20 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3443 202207200088 TAPUN  SAXENA MANISH SAXENA 64 Years Male AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3444 202207200089 SARASWATI UMA SHANKAR 27 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3445 202207200090 CHANDNI MD. IZHAR 53 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3446 202207200091 RAM DEVI TIWARI JAGDISH PRASAD 

TIWARI

48 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

3447 202207200092 RAM SEWAK S/O MUSHEER 50 Years Male RAHIMAPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3448 202207200093 SHAHIDA BEGUM SARFARAZ MO 40 Years Male SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3449 202207200094 ARSALAN  ALI REHAN ALI 68 Years Male AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3450 202207200095 ISRATUN SIRAJUDEEN 55 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3451 202207130016 PUSHPA DEVI HIMANSHU 40 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3452 202207200096 SHANU  KUMAR NAVNEET SINGH 58 Years Male LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3453 202207200097 AABDAR HUSAIN TAJDAR HUSAIN 41 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3454 202207200098 POOJA JAISWAR PRITAM JAISWAR 49 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3455 202207200099 RADHE BAKELAL 42 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3456 202207200100 MANAN RIZWAN 36 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3457 202207200101 SUMAIYA  SHAHID MOHD SHAHID 60 Years Female BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3458 202207200102 RANJEET BIND SANTRAM BIND 20 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3459 202207200103 BABLU YODHA 36 Years Male PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3460 202207200104 DEVI  DAYAL RAM DAYAL 41 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3461 202207200105 SANTOSH  PRASAD KAMAL KANT 

PRASAD

59 Years Male BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3462 202207200106 NAGAMA N.H. RIZVI 36 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3463 202207200107 INDA DEVI KALLU 48 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA
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3464 202207200108 CHANDU KALI CHARAN 4 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3465 202207200109 RAJEEV KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR 

MAURYA

46 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3466 202207200110 ALIYA  BEGUM RAFEEQ ALI 20 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3467 202207090033 VABHAV DINESH MISHRA 20 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3468 202207200111 SHEEBA W/O JALALUDDIN 40 Years Female KURSI SITAPURNew PANCHKARMA

3469 202207200112 NEHA AGRAHARI SHIVKUMAR 

AGRAHARI

38 Years Female JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3470 202207200113 NASEER  AHMAD MUSHEER AHMAD 56 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3471 202207200114 SAVITRI DEVI W/O GUDDU 30 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3472 202207200115 NIHARIKA C.M. SINGH 35 Years Female NEWADA HARDOINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3473 202207200116 DHRAM WATI  SINGH NEERAJ SINGH 52 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3474 202207200117 UMANG M.K. VERMA 20 Years Male SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3475 202207200118 RATNESH BHAWANI PRASAD 

VISHWA

36 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3476 202207200119 PRINCE  KUMAR RAM KUMAR 66 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3477 202207080111 NEHA SINGH PRAMOD SINGH 18 Years Female LOKHARIYA BARABANKIOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3478 202207140099 ANILA IMRAN 30 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3479 202207200120 SABIHA D/O MD. IDREES 42 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3480 202207200121 KAMLESH CHANDR LATE.K.N.SHUKLA 52 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3481 202207140073 RAJ KUMAR BECHULAL 41 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKIOld PANCHKARMA

3482 202207200122 VANDANA LALJI SAHU 21 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3483 202207200123 SUROOR  FATIMA AMIR ALI 45 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3484 202207200124 SAFIYA ANJUM HASEEN MOHD 40 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3485 202207200125 JITENDERA KUMAR AVSHESH KUMAR 18 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3486 202207200126 ARJITA SINGH LOKNATH SINGH 20 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3487 202207200127 SATYAM SINGH SATYADEV SINGH 52 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3488 202207080131 HASHMATUN  NISHA SALEEM KHAN 46 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3489 202207090028 RIZWANA  KHAN FAISAL KHAN 54 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

3490 202207200128 TRIPTI SINGH RAJESH KUMAR 

SINGH

27 Years Female DHAKAULI BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

3491 202207200129 RIZWANA SABIR ALI 18 Years Female PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3492 202207140064 SHABANA SARFARAZ 25 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

3493 202207200130 DEV RAJ  SINGH KAMLESH SINGH 20 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3494 202207190129 NAGENDRA VIDHYAWATI 45 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3495 202207200131 POOJA SINGH RAHUL SINGH 31 Years Female MATIYARI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3496 202207200132 AMRITA SRIVASTAV MANISH SRIVASTAV 30 Years Female TARAK PURAVA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3497 202207180131 ANANY ANJU 13 Years Female BANKII BARABANKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3498 202207200133 JABIR ALI ABDUL JAHOOR 42 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3499 202207200134 SANTOSH KUMAR MANISH 42 Years Male SAI RESIDENCY LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3500 202207200135 SUMAN HARISH 25 Years Female LALPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3501 202207050137 KUNWAR JI SRIVASTAV BEENASRIVASTAV 69 Years Male MANAS GARDEN LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

3502 202207190132 AWDHESH KUMAR 

TRIPATHI

PANKAJ TRIPATHI 62 Years Male BABAGANJ BAHRAICHOld PANCHKARMA
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3503 202207200136 ARNAV PRASANT SINGH 2 Years Male RAMSWAROOP CAMP LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3504 202207200137 AGRIM PRASANT 4 Month Male RAMSWAROOP CAMP LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3505 202207140133 RATI SINGH RAM SINGHASAN 

SINGH

75 Years Female SPRING GREEN APT LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

3506 202207200138 BHASKAR PRATAP 

SINGH

RAM SINGHASAN 44 Years Male SPRING GREEN LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3507 202207200139 ASHUTOSH MISHRA NARAYAN MISHRA 36 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3508 202207200140 ABHAY SINGH VINAY SINGH 42 Years Male TRIVENI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3509 202207200141 VINOD KUMAR RAHUL KUMAR 52 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3510 202207200142 SUMAN RAJPOOT AMAR SINGH 

RAJPOOT

42 Years Female INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3511 202207200143 ADNAN MOHD DANISH 61 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3512 202207200144 VIKASH WAHI H.C WAHI 36 Years Male RAJAJI PURAM LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3513 202207200145 DOLLY RAJESH GUPTA 20 Years Female FAIZABAD ROAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3514 202207200146 AMAN KUMAR ATUL KUMAR 36 Years Male KAMTA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3515 202207200147 RAJDEEP SINGH RAMESH SINGH 61 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3516 202207200148 RAM KHILAWAN RAM TEERATH 51 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3517 202207200149 PUNEET GUPTA SATYENDRA GUPTA 42 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3518 202207200150 HARI PRASAD RAM KEWAL 36 Years Male INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3519 202207200151 SARWAN KUMAR BAKE LAL 36 Years Male HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3520 202207200152 ALOK KUMAR VIPIN MISHRA 42 Years Male TRIVENI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3521 202207200153 VIDHAN SHUKLA SANJAY SHUKLA 51 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3522 202207200154 KUMAR RAJ PRATAP KARTIK 42 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3523 202207210001 RUBY C.M. SINGH 17 Years Female NEWADA HARDOINew CASUALTY

3524 202207210002 GEETA PHAHLAD 15 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3525 202207210003 SAIMA N.H. RIZVI 14 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3526 202207210004 SUNIL KUMAR AMAR NATH YADAV 20 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew CASUALTY

3527 202207210005 MOHD. MUZAMMIL 

HUSSAIN

S/O MOHD. KHASLAT 

HUSSAIN

20 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3528 202207210006 ARVIND BIND BAKELAL 17 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew CASUALTY

3529 202207090111 RAJESH KUMAR GAJRAJ 20 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3530 202207210007 NAJMUL HASAN TANVEER HASAN 20 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3531 202207210008 URVASHI ANIL KUMAR 45 Years Female LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3532 202207210009 MANOJ KUMAR 

PRAJAPATI

JAYPRAKASH 

PRAJAPATI

54 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3533 202207210010 DUDDI VED PRAKESH 12 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3534 202207210011 MANISH Y ADAV SHABHAJEET YADAV36 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3535 202207210012 SUSMITA YADAV INDRAJEET YADAV 24 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3536 202207210013 MOHD AMIN S/O SHAKEEL 

AHMAD

26 Years Male DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

3537 202207090045 ASLAM S/O JALALUDDIN 20 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3538 202207130106 GURSHEEN D/O MANGAL SINGH 21 Years Female KURSI SITAPUROld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3539 202207210014 NAZEER HASAN BASHEER HASAN 47 Years Male NEWADA HARDOINew PANCHKARMA

3540 202207140092 RAJESHWARI K. RAM 26 Years Female LALPURWA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
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3541 202207210015 NIDHI SINGH SHIVKUMAR SINGH 32 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3542 202207210016 ISHWAR DEEN S/O RATNU 60 Years Male RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3543 202207210017 SHABANA RIZVI MUZAAFAR MEHDI 26 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3544 202207210018 BISMILLHA LATE. CHOTTEY 57 Years Male PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3545 202207130023 REENA CHET RAM 7 Years Female LALPURWA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

3546 202207130124 TAUSEEF AHMAD S/O ALI AHMAD 5 Years Male KURSI SITAPUROld BAL ROGA

3547 202207210019 RABAB JAHAN HASAN ABBAS 66 Years Female MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3548 202207210020 POOJA PAL CHANDRAKESH PAL 7 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3549 202207210021 MOHAMMAD AKEEB MEHDI HAIDER 18 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3550 202207210022 SUCHI DEV KR. SAHU 20 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3551 202207210023 SARITA YADAV BUJHARAT YADAV 19 Years Female INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3552 202207210024 PRADEEP KUM R PAL JAGNNATH PAL 36 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3553 202207210025 VIKAS GAUD BUDHIRAM GAUD 53 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3554 202207210026 MOHAN YADAV CHANDRAJIT YADAV54 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3555 202207210027 INTEZAR ALI S/O ILTIJA HUSAIN 21 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3556 202207210028 MUNEER JAHAN LIYAQAT 45 Years Female AMITY LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3557 202207150047 HASHMATUN  NEHAL 50 Years Female BHARWARA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3558 202207210029 JAYANT SINGH YADAV GHURAHOO RAM 

YADAV

8 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew BAL ROGA

3559 202207150106 KALPANA YADAV VIKRAMA LAL 

YADAV

35 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3560 202207210030 SHEIKH FAIZAL ALI S/O SHEIKH JABEER 

ALI

52 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3561 202207210031 VIJAY  SINGH SANTOSH SINGH 68 Years Male SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New PANCHKARMA

3562 202207140074 HARI SHANKAR PUTTU LAL 33 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

3563 202207150082 RAHUL KUMAR DUBEY RAKESH DUBEY 18 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3564 202207210032 SEEMA  PAL RAMU PAL 50 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3565 202207210033 JANNATUN NISA KAUSAR ALI 40 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3566 202207210034 RANI KRISHNA KUMAR 40 Years Female DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3567 202207210035 HUZAIFA VIQUAR S/O VIQUAR AHMAD 52 Years Male KURSI SITAPURNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3568 202207210036 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 

YADAV

DINESH KUMAR 

YADAV

60 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3569 202207130085 MABIYA AHMAD ALI 38 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3570 202207140076 AYOUSHI MUKUL 11 Years Female LAVLAYI LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

3571 202207210037 SALEEM  HAIDER MOHD HAIDER 40 Years Male BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3572 202207210038  FALGUNI  JAIN VIKAS JAIN 2 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3573 202207210039 RAZI HAIDAR TYAFSEER HAIDER 18 Years Male KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3574 202207210040 JWALA PRASAD PARASNATH YADAV 35 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3575 202207210041 AKHTARI CHUNNA 40 Years Female JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3576 202207210042 UMAIRA W/O ALTAAF 40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3577 202207210043 RAHUL YADAV RAINATH YADAV 43 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

3578 202207210044 SUJEET TIWARI SHESHAMANI 

TIWARI

46 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3579 202207150012 KRISHNA SUSHEEL 23 Years Female DEWARIYA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA
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3580 202207210045 KRISHNAY KUMAR 

PATEL

JEET NA AYAN 

PATEL

25 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

3581 202207150113 HAJJO ABDUL MAJEED 40 Years Female BARABANKI BARABANKIOld PANCHKARMA

3582 202207210046 DURGESH GAUTAM BADE LAL 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3583 202207150056 SEEMA GUPTA W/O RAM GOPAL 38 Years Female GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3584 202207110016 DR. T.H. FARUQI S.H. FARUQI 41 Years Male MADIYARI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3585 202207210047 VINOD  KUMAR RAM KUMAR 53 Years Male JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3586 202207210048 GAVRAV  SONI MUKESH SONI 45 Years Male DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3587 202207210049 DIGVIJAY RAJBHAR DASHRATH 19 Years Male DHAKAULI BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3588 202207150021 SHAHNAZ D/O IRSHAD 26 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3589 202207210050 DOLLY SHUKLA RAJESH KUMAR 45 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3590 202207210051 ZAREEN ZUBAIR 45 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3591 202207210052 AKHTAR MANZA 58 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3592 202207150075 ADARSH JAI PRAKASH 2 Years Male BARABANKI BARABANKIOld BAL ROGA

3593 202207210053 ARSALAN  AHMAD HASHIM AHMAD 40 Years Male LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3594 202207210054 NEERAJ BEHA LAL 54 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3595 202207210055 SHAHIDA W/O ABRAR AHMAD 40 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3596 202207210056 BUTUL ZEHRA RASHID RIZVI 35 Years Female TARA KA PURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3597 202207210057 SHANU  VERMA VIKAS VERMA 49 Years Male BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3598 202207150058 MOHD. FAHEEM S/O MOHD. GULAM 12 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

3599 202207210058 SONU YADAV RAMSAGAR YADAV 19 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3600 202207150114 DINESH  PARSAD TILAK PRASAD 62 Years Male MATI LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3601 202207210059 SAWRABH UMESH 55 Years Male NEWADA HARDOINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3602 202207210060 VIPIN  SHAHA RAMESH SHAHA 18 Years Male RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3603 202207110048 ASIFA W/O AZMAT ALI 58 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3604 202207150067 KASHIF LATE MAHMOOD 20 Years Male NIJAMPUR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3605 202207210061 SHABANA SARFARAZ 25 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3606 202207210062 DEEPMALA  VERMA N K VERMA 39 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3607 202207210063 IFTIKHAR IMTIYAZ 18 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3608 202207120079 NAJMUL HASAN TANVEER HASAN 20 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3609 202207210064 SHAHRUKH KHAN AKRAM KHAN 52 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3610 202207210065 RAJENDERA  KUMAR PRAVEEN KUMAR 58 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3611 202207210066 SUBASH CHANDRA SHANKAR 18 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3612 202207210067 HUDA RIYAZUL 60 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3613 202207210068 POOJA  SINGH NAVEEN SINGH 35 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3614 202207210069 ARHAT NAEES NAEES AHMAD 27 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3615 202207140026 MOHAMMAD AKEEB MEHDI HAIDER 18 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3616 202207210070 ABDUL MAJEED  ANSARIREHAN ANSARI 60 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3617 202207210071 REENA MUSTAFA 10 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3618 202207150037 KIRAN GHANSHAYAM 37 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

3619 202207210072 ZEBA  KHATOON ASIF ALI 61 Years Female MEHAURA BARABANKI New SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3620 202207210073 IFTIKHAR AHMAD S/O N.A KHAN 19 Years Male DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3621 202207210074 ISMAIL MUNNA 18 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3622 202207210075 NARENDR RAM ASREY 57 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

3623 202207210076 SHAMMO KHATOON W/O NASEER AHMAD 35 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3624 202207210077 NEHA YADAV RAM SWARATH 

YADAV

20 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3625 202207210078 FATIMA MUMTAZ 65 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3626 202207210079 VIVEK MISHRA VINAY KUMAR 

MISHRA

18 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3627 202207130097 VIBHA PRASHANT 53 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3628 202207210080 MEHNAAZ MD. MUEEN 66 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3629 202207210081 ALI MIYAN C. KHAN 45 Years Male LALPURWA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3630 202207210082 WAHIDUN NISA ALEEM 32 Years Female GANESHUR BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3631 202207150030 MOHAMME DSARKAR IJAHARULHAK 19 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3632 202207150102 RIZWAN  ALI SADIQ ALI 27 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

3633 202207210083 SAISTA D/O MOHD QASIM 52 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3634 202207210084 FIRDAUS S.H.ZAIDI 54 Years Female MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3635 202207120061 MADHU  BAJPAI B K BAJPAI 40 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3636 202207110049 MOHD. MUZAMMIL 

HUSSAIN

S/O MOHD. KHASLAT 

HUSSAIN

20 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3637 202207210085 PIYUSH MISHRA RAJ KISHOR 12 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3638 202207210086 SHASHEE SHIV KUMAR 17 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3639 202207210087 POOJA MAHESH 36 Years Female ALAMBAG LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3640 202207210088 ARSHAD ALI S/O ASHIQ ALI 50 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3641 202207210089 ASIFA W/O AZMAT ALI 35 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3642 202207210090 NIVEDITA SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR 

SINGH

29 Years Female KOLWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3643 202207150062 PANKAJ NEERAJ 20 Years Male BHARWARA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3644 202207210091 AJEETKUMARYADAV ONKARNATH 60 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3645 202207210092 SHRIKANT YADAV OMPRAKASH YADAV 20 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3646 202207210093 DURPADI GANGA PRASAD 40 Years Female HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3647 202207210094 SANTOSH PAL JAYMURAT 66 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3648 202207110034 PUTTAN C/O AFZAL 60 Years Male JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

3649 202207210095 PAWAN N.K. SAHU 18 Years Male BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3650 202207110121 SHIVANI SHARMA ARPIT SHARMA 21 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3651 202207210096 NEHA PATEL MAHENDRA PATEL 40 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

3652 202207210097 SAMEERA S/O MOHD 

MUKHTAAR

31 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3653 202207130019 RAZIYA KHATOON H. HUSSAIN 50 Years Female SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3654 202207210098 MAMTA MUKESH 20 Years Female GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3655 202207210099 ZEENAT JUMAI 54 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3656 202207210100 PALLU MOHIT 56 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3657 202207210101 MANOJ KUMAR PATEL OM PRAKASH PATEL 8 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew BAL ROGA

3658 202207210102 ANOJ KUMAR OM PRAKASH 18 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3659 202207210103 KIRAN GHANSHAYAM 37 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3660 202207210104 NEELOFAR  JAHAN JAMEEL ALI 16 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3661 202207210105 SUFIYA  BANO NADEEM AHMAD 48 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

3662 202207130008 SHABAB ALAM SADAQ HUSAIN 50 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3663 202207210106 AMIT PAL JIYARAM PAL 53 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3664 202207210107 BUSHRA BASHEER JHASAN 35 Years Female MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3665 202207210108 ANSIKA MISHRA D/O SHWAMI NATH 

MISHRA

4 Years Female TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3666 202207150129 DUDDI VED PRAKESH 12 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

3667 202207210109 DHANANJAY YADAV PRITHAVI PATI 

YADAV

17 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3668 202207150119 RANJEET CHANDRBALI 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3669 202207210110 SHAISHTA TABASSUM Z.H. RIZVI 36 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3670 202207140055 ZAIBUN NISA W/O SHAUQAT ALI 80 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3671 202207140050 DURGESH GAUTAM BADE LAL 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3672 202207120119 DHANANJAY YADAV PRITHAVI PATI 

YADAV

17 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKIOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3673 202207210111 AMAN SINGH LAKSHMI RAMAN 

SINGH

55 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3674 202207210112 SAJDA MUSTAFEEZ 23 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3675 202207210113 SHABNAM ANSAR 56 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3676 202207210114 SUKH  DEVI SHYAM KUMAR 25 Years Female MEHAURA BARABANKI New PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3677 202207210115 ASHFAQ AFAQ 30 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3678 202207210116 ANUJ KUMAR S/O ZEESHAN 

AHMAD

20 Years Male KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3679 202207210117 PRAVEEN DUBEY PRADEEPKKUMAR 65 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3680 202207140066 AMIT KUMAR PATEL LAL BAHADUR 

PATEL

48 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3681 202207210118 RAJIYA D/O DEEN 

MOHAMMAD

45 Years Female TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3682 202207210119 ASHAB S/O AFTAR AHMAD 22 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3683 202207210120 KHUSHI YOUSUF 45 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3684 202207090008 MABIYA AHMAD ALI 38 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3685 202207210121 WAJAHAT MEHDI SHIFAAT MEHDI 18 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3686 202207210122 ANAMIKA  BAJPAI ARVIND BAJPAI 19 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3687 202207150014 SUSHEELA B. LAL 40 Years Female PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3688 202207210123 RAJU S/O NARENDRA 20 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3689 202207210124 CHANDAN KASHYAP R.R. KASHYAP 52 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3690 202207210125 AMRITA GAUTAM ARUN KUMAR 58 Years Female LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3691 202207210126 MONAZIR S/O ZAKIR 17 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3692 202207210127 KRISHNA MAURYA RAJAT YADAV 12 Years Male JAIPURIA SCHOOL LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3693 202207210128 PUSHPA DEVI SANJAY KUMAR 38 Years Female BARE CHARAHA BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

3694 202207210129 BABLU RAMSAGAR 38 Years Male UTTARDHAUNA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3695 202207210130 AMRITA YADAV RAKESH CHANDRA 8 Years Female RAM JAMVASI BARABANKINew BAL ROGA

3696 202207210131 ANURAG YADAV RAKESH CHANDRA 6 Years Male JAMVASI BARABANKINew BAL ROGA

3697 202206250151 JUHI SAXENA ANOOP KUMAR 

SAXENA

39 Years Female SKY VILLA APT LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA
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3698 202207210132 DIGVIJAY SINGH OP SINGH 25 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKI New KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3699 202207210133 SANDEEP KUMAR RAJKARAN 39 Years Male ANAURAKALA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3700 202207210134 PEER GULAM VALI MUHMAD 70 Years Male BISHESAR GANJ BASTINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3701 202207210135 HADISUL NISHA PEER GULAM 65 Years Female BISASARGANJ BASTINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3702 202206250145 RAJPATI DEVI RAJNISH MISHRA 68 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3703 202207140144 RASHMI SURAJ PANDEY 32 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCNOWOld SHALAKYA

3704 202207210136 VEER SINGH SAMA SINGH 36 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3705 202207210137 PRASHANT MISHRA NAMRATA MISHRA 43 Years Male GOLD LINE RESIDENC LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3706 202207210138 RAJNEESH GUPTA DR.TN GUPTA 38 Years Male CHINHAT MATIYARI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3707 202207210139 RAKESH SINGH VINAY 36 Years Male CHINAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3708 202207210140 VINEET KUMAR ALOK KUMAR 36 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3709 202207210141 RAJDEEP PRINCE THAKUR 51 Years Male KAMTA LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3710 202207210142 RAM MANORATH GAURI SHANKAR 42 Years Male TRIVENI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3711 202207210143 VIPUL KULDEEP 51 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3712 202207210144 SUMAN KANCHAN 32 Years Female INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3713 202207210145 RAMESH NAUMILAL 34 Years Male BARABANKI BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3714 202207210146 MOHINI RAM DULARE 52 Years Female GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3715 202207210147 VIVEK KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR 32 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3716 202207210148 RAM SEVAK JANKI PRASAD 34 Years Male HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3717 202207210149 PUNEET SHIV SHANKAR 42 Years Male TRIVENI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3718 202207220001 SHIVAY PRASHANT 15 Month Male ANAURA KALA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3719 202207220002 MAHESH NISHAD RAMBACHAN 25 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3720 202207220003 SATYAM KUMAR RAMJEET ROAV 60 Years Male DHAKAULI BARABANKINew CASUALTY

3721 202207220004 BHAGWATI DEVI MUNAI RAM 45 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3722 202207220005 RAM LALI W/O PARASU RAM 48 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3723 202207220006 RAM PRASAD S/O RAM KUMAR 40 Years Male RAHIMAPUR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3724 202207220007 SHALINI  SHUKLA C S SHUKAL 60 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3725 202207220008 SATENDERA M. KUMAR 1 Years Male LALPURWA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3726 202207220009 MAGLU DABBU 35 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3727 202207220010 ANUJ LALA RAM YADAV 55 Years Male ALAMBAG LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3728 202207120124 PRINCE  KUMAR RAM KUMAR 66 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3729 202207220011 S.M HASAN S/O MAQBOOL 

HASAN

60 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3730 202207220012 ZAIBUN NISA W/O SHAUQAT ALI 80 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3731 202207220013 KALAWATI W/O MANJU 60 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3732 202207220014 ABU SAFWAN S/O SHAMIM AHMAD 65 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3733 202207220015 WASEEM Z.UDEEN 12 Years Male NEWADA HARDOINew BAL ROGA

3734 202207220016 GUDIYA  PANDEY ABHISHEK PANDEY 56 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3735 202207120047 SONU YADAV RAMSAGAR YADAV 19 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3736 202207160035 RAJA RAM JAMUN 25 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3737 202207220017 MAHTAAB KHAN S/O MASOOD KHAN 20 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3738 202207220018 BITAN RAJPAL 25 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3739 202207220019 SHARDA RAKESH SAHU 30 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3740 202207220020 KAISAR JAHAN W/O QAZIM 54 Years Female GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA
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3741 202207220021 RAHUL KUMAR JAGANNATH 20 Years Male JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3742 202207220022 VIDHI  SHARMA RACHIT SHARMA 67 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3743 202207220023 SYED SUFIYAN ALI S/O SAYED AJAZ ALI 20 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3744 202207220024 KUNAL SINGH S.D.SINGH 7 Years Male SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3745 202207220025 ALI MIYA MD. MIYA 52 Years Male LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3746 202207220026 FARHAN KHAN S/O BHURA KHAN 18 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3747 202207220027 HEENA AZAZ ALI 58 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3748 202207220028 SATYWATI MAURYA DASHARATH 

MAURYA

22 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3749 202207220029 POONAM KAMANNATH 38 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3750 202207220030 AZAM AZEEM 18 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3751 202207220031 ROHIT SETH TRIBHUVAN SETH 54 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3752 202207160048 VANDANA LALJI SAHU 21 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKIOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3753 202207220032 TAHIRA ILDAR AHMED 60 Years Female SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3754 202207130022 AIMAN MOHD IQBAL F 6 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

3755 202207150023 VIMLA  SHUKLA C S SHUKLA 40 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

3756 202207220033 GAYA DAI W/O RAM SAGAR 50 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3757 202207220034 SURJA DEVI KALI CHARAN 35 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3758 202207220035 SARWARI KHATOON M.A. AHMED 51 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3759 202207140041 HUZAIFA D/O MOHD SAQEEL 4 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKIOld BAL ROGA

3760 202207120101 GIRISH KUMAR SHUKLA S/O VISHWANATH 

MISHRA

66 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3761 202207220036 NITIN KUMAR RAM KUMAR 22 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3762 202207220037 SATROHAN LAL MANOJ PAL 64 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3763 202207220038 BABU LAL RADHEY LAL 48 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3764 202207220039 VABHAV DINESH MISHRA 20 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3765 202207110030 RAJ KISHOR  SINGH AJIT SINGH 52 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

3766 202207160103 NEHA SINGH PRAMOD SINGH 18 Years Female LOKHARIYA BARABANKIOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3767 202207220040 PRAVESH KUMAR 

YADAV

RAJENDRA YADAV 54 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3768 202207220041 DHARMENDRA KUMAR NAND LAL 36 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3769 202207220042 GUDDI W/O NAMAN 

JAISWAL

40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3770 202207220043 SHAKUNTALA CHANDIKA PRASAD 65 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3771 202207220044 NOOR ALAM ABDUL JABBAR 56 Years Male DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3772 202207220045 SHAHJAHAN ZAKRTI 35 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3773 202207220046 SUSHILA W/O SUDESH 30 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3774 202207220047 RUMANA KHATOON W/O MD RAFEEQ 25 Years Female JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3775 202207220048 AFREEN D/O MOHD RAIS 12 Years Female RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3776 202207220049 N.P.  SAXENA M K SAXENA 43 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3777 202207160022 ARJITA SINGH LOKNATH SINGH 20 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3778 202207220050 RAM SHING BHRAT SINGH 26 Years Male BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3779 202207220051 SHREYA SRIVASTAVA ALOK KUMAR 

SRIVASTAVA

28 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
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3780 202207140111 MANOJ KUMAR PATEL OM PRAKASH PATEL 8 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKIOld BAL ROGA

3781 202207220052 AMIT YADAV ACHCHHE LAL 

YADAV

58 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3782 202207220053 RAM  LAKHAN MEDI LAL 62 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3783 202207220054 RAKESH KUMAR VIND BODHEE VIND 54 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3784 202207220055 KRISHNA SUSHEEL 23 Years Female DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3785 202207220056 MEERA DEVI W/OO RAMESH 

CHANDRA

40 Years Female RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3786 202207220057 VIPIN DAYA RAM 18 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3787 202207220058 SURENDRA MUKESH 20 Years Male RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3788 202207220059 MUNEERA LALA 40 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3789 202207220060 ANAMIKA PUSHPENDRA 52 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3790 202207220061 ASMA MUJEEB 28 Years Female SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3791 202207220062 QUMAR IBRAHIM S/O MOHD IBRAHIM 64 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3792 202207220063 SHIVANI  SINGH AMIT SINGH 49 Years Female BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3793 202207220064 MOHD. EZAN S/O  SHEIKH MOHD. 

KAMAL

19 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3794 202207220065 SHALNI SINGH MUKESH KUMAR 

SINGH

23 Years Female JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3795 202207160013 ALIFIYA SHAHNAAJ D/O K.D ANSARI 19 Years Female MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3796 202207220066 RAJESH KUMAR GAJRAJ 20 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3797 202207160073 KAISAR JAHAN W/O KAZIM LKO 25 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

3798 202207150097 NIVEDITA SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR 

SINGH

29 Years Female KOLWA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

3799 202207220067 PREETI DEVI W/O VINOD KUMAR 21 Years Female JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3800 202207220068 GURSHEEN D/O MANGAL SINGH 21 Years Female KURSI SITAPURNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3801 202207220069 SUMIT  KISHOR RAM KISHORE 68 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3802 202207220070 SHAREEFUN BABU 70 Years Female AMITY LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3803 202207150130 SADIQA BANO HASHIM HUSSAIN 55 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3804 202207220071 RAM RATI JAI RAM 40 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3805 202207110083 SUNIL KUMAR AMAR NATH YADAV 20 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKIOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3806 202207220072 ANILA IMRAN 30 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3807 202207220073 BOBBY HASAN 21 Years Male SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3808 202207220074 SHAFEEQA WALI MOHD 22 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3809 202207220075 MOHD. EZAN S/O  SHEIKH MOHD. 

KAMAL

60 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3810 202207220076 SANDHYA UPADHYAY VIDYADHAR 

UPADHYAY

41 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3811 202207220077 TARA MUNNI LAL 50 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3812 202207220078 MOHD IRFAN S/O ABDUL WARI 45 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3813 202207220079 ANOKHE LAL RAM LAL 60 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3814 202207120050 DHIRAJ GUPTA SHYAMJITA GUPTA 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3815 202207220080 ANITA GUPTA JAI SHANKAR 27 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3816 202207220081 SHIVANI RAI VIRENDER RAI 48 Years Female SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

3817 202207220082 KAMNI SHYAM BIHARI 30 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3818 202207120031 BABLU ASRAFI LAL 15 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3819 202207220083 SACHIN MASIH S/O ANIL MASIH 26 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3820 202207220084 AQEELA W/O IRSHAD 55 Years Female TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3821 202207220085 RAKESH KUMAR YADAVRAMLAL YADAV 18 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3822 202207220086 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 

PATEL

ARVIND KUMAR 

PATEL

20 Years Male SHUTMIL BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3823 202207220087 JEHTU RAM LATE. J. RAM 59 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3824 202207150068 NAZISH D/O MD JALALUDDIN 20 Years Female SHIVPURI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3825 202207220088 YOGESH BASANT LAL 40 Years Male AMITY LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3826 202207220089 MOHD AKBAR ALI S/O ASGAR ALI 20 Years Male KURSI SITAPURNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3827 202207220090 RAJEEV  KUMAR AMAR KUMAR 59 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3828 202207110011 SHAKEEL  KHAN SALEEM KHAN 63 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3829 202207220091 MARIYA RAZI ABBAS 12 Years Female DHABA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3830 202207220092 DHANANJAY PATHAK BALKRISHN 58 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3831 202207220093 NAHID ABDUL SHUBHAN 65 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3832 202207220094 DAYA RAM KESHAV PRASAD 50 Years Male LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3833 202207160078 HASHMATUN  NISHA SALEEM KHAN 46 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3834 202207220095 DEVRAJ DEVDAS 50 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3835 202207220096 NABEEL  AHMAD JAMAL AHMAD 69 Years Male AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3836 202207220097 DEEKSHA KUMARI JWALA PRASAD 32 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3837 202207160052 SANT  LAL RAM LAL 37 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3838 202207220098 ALIFIYA SHAHNAAJ D/O K.D ANSARI 19 Years Female MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3839 202207160015 KRISHNAY KUMAR 

PATEL

JEET NA AYAN 

PATEL

25 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

3840 202207150065 RABIYA W/O MOHD KALEEM 30 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3841 202207220099 SUDDIQUI ISLAM 36 Years Male NEWADA HARDOINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3842 202207220100 ZAKIR ALI AJMERI 52 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3843 202207160074 ASHFAQ AFAQ 30 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

3844 202207140080 SHIVANI  SINGH AMIT SINGH 49 Years Female BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3845 202207220101 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV BHAIYA LAL YADAV 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3846 202207160122 IRSAD  ALI REHAN ALI 43 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

3847 202207220102 SHABEENA W/O SALMAN 20 Years Female GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3848 202207220103 LUCKY SANJAY 3 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3849 202207220104 SABIR ALI SADIQ ALI 40 Years Male MADIYARI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3850 202207220105 AMIT KUMAR MOHAN LAL 43 Years Male JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3851 202207220106 NISHA PANDEY KALYAN PANDEY 18 Years Female NEWADA HARDOINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3852 202207220107 PHOOL BANO W/O ABDUL HAFEEZ 28 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3853 202207160124 AABDAR HUSAIN TAJDAR HUSAIN 41 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3854 202207160068 POOJA JAISWAR PRITAM JAISWAR 49 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3855 202207220108 RAM AVTAR NANKAU LAL 58 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3856 202207220109 AKASH KUMAR 

GAUTAM

SAMSHER BAHADUR 20 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3857 202207120042 MANAN RIZWAN 28 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKIOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA
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3858 202207120013 SHEEBA W/O JALALUDDIN 40 Years Female KURSI SITAPUROld PANCHKARMA

3859 202207160089 RAUNAK GUPTA RAJU GUPTA 8 Years Male SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

3860 202207130071 MANOJ KUMAR S/O RAVIND KUMAR 38 Years Male SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3861 202207130045 ANOKHE LAL RAM LAL 60 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3862 202207220110 GAURAV SINGH AJAY SINGH 75 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3863 202207220111 SANDEEP 

VISHWAKARMA

RAMSINGARVISHWA

KARMA

54 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3864 202207160011 NARESH SHUKLA MUKESH SHUKLA 56 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3865 202207140054 QUMAR IBRAHIM S/O MOHD IBRAHIM 18 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3866 202207150101 DOLLY SHUKLA RAJESH KUMAR 51 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3867 202207130039 KRISHANA CHAUHAN MAHENDRA PRATAP 20 Years Male KOLWA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3868 202207220112 PANNA  LAL RAM LAL 35 Years Male AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3869 202207140060 BHAGWATI DEVI MUNAI RAM 45 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3870 202207160016 RUMANA KHATOON W/O MD RAFEEQ 25 Years Female JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3871 202207220113 NEHA SAXENA ATUL SAXENA 34 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3872 202207220114 PADMA DEVI JAGDISH PRASAD 55 Years Female DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3873 202207220115 JAHAGEER LATE. ABID HUSSAIN 50 Years Male BARABANKI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3874 202207160096 RIYA  SRIVASTAV MANAS SRIVASTAVA51 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3875 202207220116 SAURABH GAUTAM DHRUVA RAJ 48 Years Male BANKI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3876 202207220117 SEEMA  SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA 49 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New PANCHKARMA

3877 202207220118 NANDAN  SINGH RAVI SINGH 21 Years Male AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3878 202207220119 SHINGAR SAHU AMAR SAHU 48 Years Male SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3879 202207220120 SUMAIYA RAHIM KHAN 45 Years Female PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3880 202207220121 AFREEN  KHAN SALEEEM KHAN 63 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3881 202207220122 ERAM MORRAM ALI 18 Years Female LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3882 202207220123 KHURSHEED JAHAN SHAFEEQ 21 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3883 202207220124 ADARSH KUMAR 

PATHAK

JAY PRAKASH 

PATHAK

54 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3884 202207220125 KRISHANA CHAUHAN MAHENDRA PRATAP 20 Years Male KOLWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3885 202207220126 RAKESH KUMAR SURANDERA 26 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3886 202207220127 ANANT SINGH BINOD SINGH 74 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3887 202207220128 RAKESH CHAND NATHA RAM 42 Years Male JAMVASI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3888 202207220129 SAVITRI SHANKAR LAL 

TIWARI

58 Years Female GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3889 202207220130 URMILA SINGH Y.P.SINGH 56 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3890 202207220131 SHAKUNTLA SINGH SRIPAL SINGH 69 Years Female SHYM AMBEDKAR NAGARNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3891 202207220132 ARADHANA BHANU PRATAP 

YADAV

13 Years Female RUSTAM PURAVA BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

3892 202207220133 SUDEVI SARMESH KUMAR 28 Years Female GOHLIA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3893 202207220134 RAM LAKHAN BODH RAM 65 Years Male ANAURA KALA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3894 202207220135 ALOK KUMAR MISHRA A.N. MISHRA 47 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3895 202207220136 LUCKY MISHRA SATAY PRAKASH 

MISHRA

19 Years Male GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3896 202207220137 ABHIGYAN AKASH VED 7 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA
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3897 202207220138 POOJA GAUTAM SHRI RAM KEWAL 23 Years Female DUBOLIA BASTINew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3898 202207220139 UMANAND PRADEEP KUMAR 42 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3899 202207220140 KULDEEP KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR 51 Years Male BANKI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3900 202207220141 MOHINI ATUL KUMAR 32 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3901 202207220142 SHIDHARTHA AMAN 24 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3902 202207180064 MOHD IRFAN S/O ABDUL WARI 45 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3903 202207220143 RAJNEESH RANDEEP SINGH 62 Years Male TRIVENI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3904 202207220144 LAKSHDEEP SINGH KARAN 3 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

3905 202207220145 RAJ TULSI RAM 36 Years Male SHIV NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3906 202207220146 MUSKAN DANISH 36 Years Female INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3907 202207160064 FIROZA IQBAL YAWAR 36 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3908 202207220147 RANI YADAV RAM PRATAP YADAV40 Years Female GOILIA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3909 202207220148 SATENDRA MISHRA PRASANT MISHRA 50 Years Male DEVA ROAD BARABANKINew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3910 202207220149 SUDHANSHU SURYNARAYAN 18 Years Male GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3911 202207220150 SHILPI PANDEY SHIVAM 22 Years Female GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3912 202206210135 SONU RAMESH YADAV 26 Years Male BBD LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3913 202207220151 SUMITRA RAJDEEP 36 Years Female CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3914 202207220152 SACHIN PUSPENDRA 42 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3915 202207220153 SURESH ABHINEESH SHAHU 41 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3916 202207230001 ZEBA  KHAN FAREED KHAN 52 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New CASUALTY

3917 202207230002 SUSHEELA B. LAL 40 Years Female PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3918 202207230003 GULZAR  ALI REHAN ALI 43 Years Male RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3919 202207230004 NEHA  DIXIT RAVI DIXIT 55 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New CASUALTY

3920 202207230005 PUTTAN C/O AFZAL 60 Years Male JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3921 202207230006 AQIL  RAZA MOHD RAZA 60 Years Male RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

3922 202207230007 MD. IQBAL MANKA 18 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3923 202207230008 ANJUM  MEHDI SAYED MEHDI 45 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3924 202207230009 S.JEET GAUTAM S/O RAM SUDH 

GAUTAM

51 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3925 202207230010 KAMAYNI RAMESH 34 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3926 202207230011 KASHIF LATE MAHMOOD 20 Years Male NIJAMPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3927 202207230012 ASHA W/O GIRISH SHRAM 40 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3928 202207230013 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV RAMANAND YADAV 19 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3929 202207230014 N.K. JAISWAL R.K.JAISWAL 40 Years Male AMITY LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3930 202207110119 NABEEL AHMED RIZWAN AHMED 3 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

3931 202207230015 VIVAK B.L. SAINA 18 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3932 202207230016 MUNNI  DEVI JUGNU LAL 21 Years Female BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3933 202207230017 NITIKA RAI RAJENDER PRASAD 

RAI

32 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3934 202207230018 SHUKRAT SORAB 40 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3935 202207230019 AJEET SINGH RAJEEV SINGH 40 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

3936 202207120099 RAJ KISHOR RAM KUMAR 12 Years Male DEWARIYA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

3937 202207230020 MANISH YADAV SABHAPATI YADAV 51 Years Male JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3938 202207230021 ANURADH RAM VILASH 55 Years Female LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA
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3939 202207230022 RANJEET CHANDRBALI 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3940 202207230023 SHAHNAZ D/O IRSHAD 35 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3941 202207230024 MD. NASEEM MD. YOUSUF 20 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3942 202207160079 GUDDIYA RIYAZ 30 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKIOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3943 202207230025 NEERAJ KUMAR 

MAURIYA

DEELIP MAU IYA 46 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew PANCHKARMA

3944 202207120118 MARIYA RAZI ABBAS 12 Years Female DHABA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

3945 202207230026 GUDDIYA RIYAZ 30 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3946 202207230027 PAPPU SURAJ KUMAR 40 Years Male JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3947 202207230028 KARTIK KUMAR 

AGRAHARI

RAJESH KUMAR 

AGRAHARI

25 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3948 202207230029 AMAN KUMAR SINGH RAJEET KUMAR 

SINGH

36 Years Male SHUTMIL BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3949 202207160058 ASIFA W/O AZMAT ALI 46 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3950 202207230030 HASEEN BANO W/O IMRAN 40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3951 202207230031 PROF. N.J.A.SIDDIQUI S/O IQBAL AHMAD 65 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3952 202207230032 MADHU SHUKLA SANJAY SHUKLA 55 Years Female MADIYARI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3953 202207230033 AFSARUN RAIS ANSARI 28 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3954 202207230034 OMI SRIVASTAVA SATYENDRA 

SRIVASTAVA

18 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3955 202207230035 RAKESH GUPTA NANDLAL GUPTA 48 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3956 202207230036 KALPANA YADAV VIKRAMA LAL 

YADAV

35 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3957 202207230037 FAIZAAN AHMAD S/O 

LATE.S.M.H.AHMAD

59 Years Male KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3958 202207140033 SHEIKH FAIZAL ALI S/O SHEIKH JABEER 

ALI

20 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3959 202207230038 ASHISH KUMAR SEWA LAL 46 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3960 202207230039 AVANISH SINGH SURESH SINGH 33 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3961 202207230040 DINESH  PARSAD TILAK PRASAD 62 Years Male MATI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3962 202207230041 MOHD EHTISHYAM MOHD SHAHZAD 12 Years Male NEWADA HARDOINew BAL ROGA

3963 202207230042 MOHD ASAD S/O MOHD 

EHTESHAM

47 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3964 202207230043 PARSADI DHAUKAL 60 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3965 202207120091 RATNESH BHAWANI PRASAD 

VISHWA

19 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3966 202207230044 RAGNI  SHARMA RACHIT SHARMA 49 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3967 202207110027 NAZISH D/O MD JALALUDDIN 20 Years Female SHIVPURI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3968 202207230045 KANEEZ FATIMA NABI HASAN 45 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3969 202207230046 KM PRATIBHA YADAV RAM ASARE YADAV 38 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3970 202207230047 MD.SIDDIQI MR.SIDDIQUI 55 Years Male BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3971 202207230048 DEVI PRASAD PYAREY LAL 48 Years Male LALPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3972 202207230049 FATIMA TANWEER RIZWAN 30 Years Female GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3973 202207230050 SEEMA GUPTA W/O RAM GOPAL 38 Years Female GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
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3974 202207110014 RANJEET CHANDRBALI 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3975 202207110114 LAL MOHD S/O YAKOOB ALI 60 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

3976 202207230051 ANJU  ASTHANA KISHAN ASTHANA 48 Years Female MEHAURA BARABANKI New SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3977 202207160107 TANZEELA SAJID RIZVI 36 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3978 202207160108 SURENDRA  KUMAR RAM KUMAR 58 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3979 202207230052 HARI SHANKAR PUTTU LAL 33 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3980 202207230053 KARAN SARVESH KUMAR 59 Years Male GANESHUR BARABANKINew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

3981 202207160082 SHABI ZEHRA RIYASAT NAWAB 35 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3982 202207230054 ATEEQ AHMAD S/O I.A FROOQHI 26 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3983 202207230055 GIRISH 

KUMARSSRIVASTAV

SUSHIL KUMAR 19 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

3984 202207230056 ADAB RIZVI MANZAR RIZVI 50 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3985 202207230057 SALEEM ASHIQ 30 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3986 202207120059 VIVEK KUMAR YADAV HARIHAR YADAV 27 Years Male JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3987 202207230058 CHHEGA SHIV PAL 42 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

3988 202207230059 TAFSEER FATIMA MEESAM ZAIDI 30 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3989 202207230060 MUKUL GUPTA MURARI GUPTA 18 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3990 202207110107 HASEEN JAHAN W/O IRFAN 35 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3991 202207230061 IMRAN RIVI MANZAR RIZVI 58 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

3992 202207230062 PRIYA MUKUL 21 Years Female NIJAMPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3993 202207230063 NIRMALA  YADAV DEEPESH YADAV 31 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

3994 202207230064 AHMAD ALI S/O RASID ALI 32 Years Male RAHIMAPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3995 202207230065 ZAREENA Z.ALI 35 Years Female HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

3996 202207120043 RAHUL CHAURSIYA RAMNATH 

CHAURSIYA

30 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

3997 202207230066 VIRENDRA S/O CHANDAR 18 Years Male GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

3998 202207110036 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV SACHCHIDANAND 

YADAV

18 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

3999 202207230067 REETU SINGH RAMAVATAR SINGH 21 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4000 202207120051 ZEBA S/O A.M KHAN 17 Years Female KURSI SITAPUROld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4001 202207120108 SARASWATI UMA SHANKAR 27 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4002 202207230068 SHAHID  AHMAD IQBAL AHMAD 61 Years Male SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4003 202207230069 FAZAL MUSAHEB 55 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4004 202207120017 AHAD S/O SUHAIL 16 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4005 202207230070  RAMA  PANDEY AMIT PANDEY 2 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4006 202207230071 N.B.  SINGH V SINGH 29 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4007 202207230072 PARVEEN MEHRAJ 40 Years Female BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4008 202207230073 SAYMA KULSUM PARVEZ ALAM 

ANSARI

18 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4009 202207120122 ZUBAIDA  ALI REHAN ALI 37 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4010 202207230074 VIBHA PRASHANT 53 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4011 202207120028 RAZIYA  BANO IRSHAD ALI 61 Years Female MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4012 202207150085 MOHD. MUZAMMIL 

HUSSAIN

S/O MOHD. KHASLAT 

HUSSAIN

44 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

4013 202207230075 AYOUSHI MUKUL 11 Years Female LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4014 202207230076 NUSRAT JAHAN D/O MOHD VASIM 20 Years Female KURSI SITAPURNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4015 202207230077 RAHIL DR. YASEEN 61 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4016 202207110117 NEHA  DIXIT RAVI DIXIT 55 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI Old KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4017 202207230078 GULAB CHAND PHOOL CHAND 70 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4018 202207110093 RASEEDAN JAMEEL AHMED 40 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

4019 202207230079 AFSHANA PARVEEN MAHTAB 21 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4020 202207150070 SHAREEFUN  NISHA NASEER ALI 62 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4021 202207230080 ABHINAV MIDNA S/O B.S.MIDNA 20 Years Male KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4022 202207120088 HASHMATUN  NISHA SALEEM KHAN 46 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4023 202207140097 SHABANA RIZVI MUZAAFAR MEHDI 26 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

4024 202207230081 UZMA KHAN IZHAR KHAN 1 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4025 202207120011 VIRANDERA SANT RAM 18 Years Male KAMTA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4026 202207110108 MUNNI  DEVI JUGNU LAL 21 Years Female BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

4027 202207230082 RANI  DUBEY NAKUL DUBEY 62 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New PANCHKARMA

4028 202207230083 MOHD MUZAMMIL 

HUSAIN

S/O MD KHASLAD 

HUSAIN

58 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4029 202207230084 MD. YOUSUF MD. HANEEF 78 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4030 202207230085 RUQAIYA W/O AHMAD ALI 40 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4031 202207160039 KULDEEP KUMAR 

PANDAY

BRIJENDR PRASAD 

PANDA

25 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

4032 202207230086 RIZWAN  ALI SADIQ ALI 27 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4033 202207230087 SHUBHAM  JINDAL ABHAY JINDAL 32 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4034 202207130064 POONAM KAMANNATH 38 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4035 202207130082 GAURAV SINGH AJAY SINGH 46 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4036 202207120070 JITENDERA KUMAR AVSHESH KUMAR 18 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4037 202207110101 ASHISH KUMAR SEWA LAL 46 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4038 202207230088 AKASH KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND 20 Years Male DHAKAULI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4039 202207230089 ABU ZAID S/O AFTAB ALAM 20 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4040 202207230090 MUNNI SAHU RAM VILAS SAHU 42 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4041 202207230091 SHANNO  BANO AIJAZ ALI 64 Years Female CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4042 202207160017 KUNAL SINGH S.D.SINGH 7 Years Male SIDHAULI LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

4043 202207230092 AMIT KUMAR PATEL LAL BAHADUR 

PATEL

48 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

4044 202207120021 NEHA AGRAHARI SHIVKUMAR 

AGRAHARI

38 Years Female JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4045 202207230093 ANCHAL DUBEY RAJESH DUBEY 23 Years Female CHANDAULI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4046 202207110110 BUDDHI LAL JANGNU 30 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4047 202207230094 HASHMATUN  NEHAL 50 Years Female BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4048 202207230095 MOHAN AL RAM LAL 18 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4049 202207120056  VIBHA  TRIPATHI RAMESH TRIPATHI 2 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

4050 202207230096 PANKAJ BAL GOVIND 18 Years Male BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4051 202207230097 SHARMILA NAWAB BABU 36 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4052 202207230098 YASHODA  DEVI PAWAN KUMAR 25 Years Female PALAHARI MATI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

4053 202207230099 AKASH KUMAR SINGH PRABHAKAR SINGH 85 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4054 202207150045 GULAB CHAND PHOOL CHAND 70 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4055 202207110022 MOHD ASAD S/O MOHD 

EHTESHAM

17 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4056 202207230100 SHARIQ  ANSARI RAHMAN ANSARI 34 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4057 202207230101 ASHRAF ALI MOHD ALI 32 Years Male MADIYARI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4058 202207230102 RAM PATI W/O RAM BHAJAN 48 Years Female SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4059 202207230103  TASLEEMBANO MO MUSTAA 

QURAISHI

29 Years Female KOLWA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4060 202207230104 VIMLA  SHUKLA C S SHUKLA 40 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4061 202207230105 SHAREEFUN  NISHA NASEER ALI 62 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4062 202207230106 MOHD AVEZ RAIS AHMAD 35 Years Male NEWADA HARDOINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4063 202207230107 BAKRIDI RAMZAN ALI 56 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4064 202207230108 FAHAD ALI ZAFAR ALI 4 Years Male PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4065 202207230109 RAJESHWARI K. RAM 26 Years Female LALPURWA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4066 202207230110 RAJ KUMAR BECHULAL 41 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew PANCHKARMA

4067 202207120018 RAMAN SINGH MUSHESHWAR 

SINGH

22 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

4068 202207230111 HASAN AHMAD S/O AZIZ 18 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4069 202207230112 SABA PARVEEN D/O MOHD. RIZWAN 57 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4070 202207230113 SHAWAZ  AHMAD JAVED AHMAD 58 Years Male UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4071 202207230114 MEENU GUPTA AJAY GUPTA 37 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4072 202207230115 MIAKOO S/O ROHAN LAL 50 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4073 202207230116 SONI MAURYA RAMASHANKAR 

MAURYA

60 Years Female KOLWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4074 202207110042 GULAB CHAND PHOOL CHAND 70 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4075 202207230117 SULTANA RAFEEQ AHMED 36 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4076 202207230118 RANJANA  DEVI ATUL KUMAR 22 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4077 202207230119 SHAILESH YADAV SHRIRAMYADAV 71 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4078 202207160053  FARHEEMA  KHAN IRSHAD KHAN 2 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

4079 202207230120 SEEMA D/O GURU DEEN 18 Years Female RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4080 202207230121 MOHD AIZAN KHAN ALAM KHAN 10 Years Male SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4081 202207120016 POOJA JAISWAR PRITAM JAISWAR 49 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4082 202207230122 MD. JAAN GHASITEY 60 Years Male DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4083 202207230123 PANKAJ NEERAJ 20 Years Male BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4084 202207150060 BUTUL ZEHRA RASHID RIZVI 35 Years Female TARA KA PURWA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

4085 202207230124 GIRDHARI LAL RAM LAL 49 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4086 202207230125 SHIV NARAYAN SHUKLASHRI DAYANAND 

SHUKLA

32 Years Male TP LINE LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4087 202207230126 RITA SINGH ANUPAMA 58 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4088 202207230127 DULI CHANDRA 

JAISWAL

ARVIND JAISWAL 21 Years Male SALIMAR MANNAT BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

4089 202206250151 JUHI SAXENA ANOOP KUMAR 

SAXENA

39 Years Female SKY VILLA APT LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA
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4090 202207230128 PRATIBHA SINGH VIVEK SINGH 42 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4091 202207230129 AKASH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 19 Years Male GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4092 202207230130 SUMAN SAXENA KOPAL 69 Years Female SAI APTT. LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4093 202207230131 KUSAL RAWAT SAMKSH 41 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4094 202207230132 MAHAK ASHISH 26 Years Female CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4095 202207230133 PURNIMA ADARSH 41 Years Female JANKIPURAM LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4096 202207230134 ABHISHEK GUPTA RANI 51 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4097 202207230135 HARSHIT KUMAR NIRBHAY 46 Years Male JUGGAUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4098 202207230136 MINAKSHI KRISHNA 36 Years Female HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4099 202207150034 SHIVANI SHARMA ARPIT SHARMA 21 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4100 202207230137 MOHAN PRATAP DILEEP CHAND 42 Years Male VIKASH NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4101 202207230138 VINEET MISHRA VIPUL MISHRA 45 Years Male MADIYAON LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4102 202207230139 MADAN SACHIN 35 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKONOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4103 202207140065 NEERAJ BEHA LAL 47 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4104 202207230140 ANSHIKA AMAN 45 Years Female CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4105 202207230141 ANAND ABHAY 51 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4106 202207230142 PRABHUNATH SHARMA HARIVANSH 

SHARMA

36 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4107 202207230143 SAGAR ASHISH GARG 19 Years Male BBD LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4108 202207230144 NEHA TIWARI JANARDAN TIWARI 22 Years Female CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4109 202207230145 TULSI PRASAD BHAGEERATH 

PRASAD

45 Years Male PYAREPUR BARABANKINew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4110 202207230146 SOBHNA RAI SUDHANSHU RAI 35 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4111 202207230147 VAISHNAVI RASTOGI MOTI LAL RASTOGI 19 Years Female GOEL GIRLS HOSTAL LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4112 202207230148 DEVESH PRAKASH KOPAL 40 Years Male SAI APTT. LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4113 202207230149 ANIL YADAV PRAKASH YADAV 51 Years Male JUGGAUR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4114 202207230150 MOHD IMRAN ISLAMUDDIN 42 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4115 202207230151 NITISH KASHYAP PARUL KASHYAP 36 Years Male NISHADGANJ LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4116 202207240001 ABHINAV MISHRA SATISH CHANDRA 

MISHRA

27 Years Male GOHLIA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4117 202207240002 NEERAJ GUPTA AKHILESH GUPTA 19 Years Male OMEGA APTT. LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4118 202207240003 KARTIK GOSWAMI MADHURANJAN 32 Years Male SAI APTT. LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4119 202207240004 SHALINI OJHA SUDESH OJHA 38 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4120 202207240005 GYANANDRA SINGH BHANU PRATAP 

SINGH

45 Years Male SEMRA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4121 202207240006 TULIKA DUBEY BHAVNATH DUBEY 19 Years Female GOEL GIRLS HOSTAL LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4122 202207240007 NEELAM YADAV ASHISH YADAV 28 Years Female BBD LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4123 202207240008 SAKSHI VIJAY DIVEDI 26 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4124 202207240009 SACHIN KUMAR TARAS RAM PAL 22 Years Male GOEL TOWER LUVKNOWNew CASUALTY

4125 202207240010 DEEPANJALI SANTOSH KUMAR 17 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4126 202207240011 SHARADA CHAUHAN A.S.CHAUHAN 54 Years Female LUCKNOW LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4127 202207240012 PRIYANKA TRIVEDI AMIT 27 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4128 202207240013 DIPTI BAGHEL BHUPENDRA 

BAGHEL

22 Years Male ALLAHABAD GOEL GIRLS HOSTENew CASUALTY
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4129 202207250001 KRIPA RAM RAM KUMAR 42 Years Male GOMTINAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4130 202206250151 JUHI SAXENA ANOOP KUMAR 

SAXENA

39 Years Female SKY VILLA APT LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

4131 202207250002 POOJA MISHRA ASHUTOSH MISHRA 38 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4132 202207250003 MADHURI SINGH TEJ PRATAP SINGH 49 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4133 202207250004 SWAMI CHIDANAND SWAMI ABHIYA 

NAND

60 Years Male VEDANT ASHRAM LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4134 202207250005 BHANU PRATAP SINGH MANISH SINGH 53 Years Male SABUKPUR AMBEDKARNAGARNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4135 202207250006 PINTU MAHAVEER 35 Years Male TINDOLA BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4136 202207250007 AMRITA YADAV RAKESH CHANDRA 8 Years Female RAM JAMVASI BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

4137 202207230127 DULI CHANDRA 

JAISWAL

ARVIND JAISWAL 21 Years Male SALIMAR MANNAT BARABANKIOld PANCHKARMA

4138 202207250008 ARCHANA GUPTA M.P. GUPTA 62 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4139 202207250009 HARENDRA KUMAR 

GOSWAMI

DEENA NATH 

GOSWAMI

42 Years Male ANAND LOK COLON LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4140 202207080061 VIPIN  SHAHA RAMESH SHAHA 18 Years Male RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4141 202207080130 AKHTAR MANZA 18 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4142 202207250010 MADHU  BAJPAI B K BAJPAI 40 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4143 202207250011 NASEER  AHMAD MUSHEER AHMAD 56 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4144 202207070012 CHANDAN KASHYAP R.R. KASHYAP 17 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4145 202207140104 VIPIN  SHAHA RAMESH SHAHA 18 Years Male RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4146 202207090032 SAGEER HUSSAIN AHMED 42 Years Male BARABANKI BARABANKIOld PANCHKARMA

4147 202207130117 N.P.  SAXENA M K SAXENA 43 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

4148 202207250012 SHABI ZEHRA RIYASAT NAWAB 35 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4149 202207250013 BINISH REZWAN 11 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew BAL ROGA

4150 202207250014 TRIPTI SINGH RAJESH KUMAR 

SINGH

27 Years Female DHAKAULI BARABANKINew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4151 202207250015 ARSALAN  ALI REHAN ALI 68 Years Male AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4152 202207250016 SARVESH KVMAR HARINATH PAL 26 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4153 202207250017 JOYTI  GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA 30 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4154 202207250018 BHAGWATI PRASAD SITA RAM 40 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4155 202207010119 MOHD NASEEM MOHD WAHEED 36 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

4156 202207250019 NEHA AGRAHARI SHIVKUMAR 

AGRAHARI

38 Years Female JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4157 202207090088 PRAVESH KUMAR 

YADAV

RAJENDRA YADAV 54 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4158 202207250020 GOMTI RAMENDRA 40 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4159 202207250021 ANJANA NAVIK ASHOK NAVIK 41 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4160 202207180073 QAMBAR JAVED ALI 5 Years Male PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

4161 202207250022 SHEEBA W/O JALALUDDIN 40 Years Female KURSI SITAPURNew PANCHKARMA

4162 202207250023 SUSHMITA SINGH RAJESH SINGH 32 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

4163 202207160112 BUNYAD ALI INAYAT ALI 62 Years Male SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

4164 202207250024 V.P. SINGH P.L. SINGH 40 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA
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4165 202207040116 VISHAV PRATAP 

CHAUHAN

RAMJATAN 

CHAUHAN

18 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4166 202207250025 HASHMATUN  NISHA SALEEM KHAN 46 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4167 202207250026 PRIYA SINGH LALSAHB SINGH 12 Years Female LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew BAL ROGA

4168 202207070008 SWEKSHA SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR 

SINGH

21 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

4169 202207250027 SURESH KUAMR RAM DEN 42 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4170 202207140053 POOJA PAL CHANDRAKESH PAL 7 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

4171 202207060072 SHILA AMBADKAR SHA 40 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4172 202207250028 BABY ANNU 40 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4173 202207180071 RAM RATI JAI RAM 40 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

4174 202207180033 VIKASH YADAV SAMARDEV YADAV 10 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

4175 202207250029 SAROJ  GOPAL RAM GOPAL 5 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4176 202207250030 ROOP RANI RAM SWAROOP 64 Years Female BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4177 202207250031 SAWRABH  GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA 69 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4178 202207250032 ANKUR S/O KALLU RAM 40 Years Male SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4179 202207250033 KHUSHABU MAURYA OM PRAKASH 

MAURYA

48 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4180 202207250034 RANI VISHWAKARMA LALJI 

VISHWAKARMA

12 Years Female SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4181 202207250035 SULAMAN JANKI PARSAD 12 Years Male NIJAMPUR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4182 202207250036 ISHRAT  JAHAN BASHEER KHAN 18 Years Female MEHAURA BARABANKI New PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4183 202207250037 SHAKIRA W/O SALEEM 45 Years Female SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4184 202207250038 ZUBAIDA  ALI REHAN ALI 37 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4185 202207250039 ASHFAQ AFAQ 30 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4186 202207250040 QAMBAR JAVED ALI 5 Years Male PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4187 202207250041 INDRA RAJ GANGA RAM 40 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4188 202207190125 OMI SRIVASTAVA SATYENDRA 

SRIVASTAVA

18 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4189 202207180090 N.P.  SAXENA M K SAXENA 43 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

4190 202207080036 BUSHRA BASHEER JHASAN 56 Years Female MALLOHAR LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4191 202207020036 JAI SHREE W/O JAGAT PAL 

RAWAT

37 Years Female GANESHUR BARABANKIOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4192 202207070014 AFROJ JAHAN D/O SIRAJUDDIN 17 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKIOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4193 202207250042 ISRATUN SIRAJUDEEN 55 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4194 202207070072 JWALA PRASAD PARASNATH YADAV 16 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKIOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4195 202207250043 REENA MUSTAFA 10 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4196 202207140073 RAJ KUMAR BECHULAL 41 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKIOld PANCHKARMA

4197 202207250044 RIZWANA  BANO IRFAN ALI 66 Years Female MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4198 202207060080 CHANCHALA PANKAJ SINHA 40 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

4199 202207250045 RAJA RAM S/O KANHAI LAL 45 Years Male RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4200 202207250046 KRISHNAY KUMAR 

PATEL

JEET NA AYAN 

PATEL

25 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4201 202207250047 POOJA JAISWAR PRITAM JAISWAR 49 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

4202 202207250048 LALTA PRASAD MATHURA PRASAD 60 Years Male AMITY LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4203 202207250049 INDA DEVI KALLU 48 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4204 202207250050 SHER BAHADUR YADAV RAJ BAHADUR 

YADAV

36 Years Male SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4205 202207250051 DHRAM WATI  SINGH NEERAJ SINGH 52 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4206 202207250052 LAILA RAZA 52 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4207 202207130121 VABHAV DINESH MISHRA 20 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4208 202207250053 RAM SINGH BEHCHA LAL 63 Years Male AMITY LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4209 202207250054 SWEKSHA SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR 

SINGH

21 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4210 202207040013 ROHIT MOHIT 21 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

4211 202207250055 SARASWATI UMA SHANKAR 27 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4212 202207250056 AVIJIT  SINGH NARENDRA SINGH 67 Years Male DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4213 202207250057 SHAHIDA BEGUM SARFARAZ MO 40 Years Male SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4214 202207250058 RAZIYA  BANO IRSHAD ALI 61 Years Female MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4215 202207190081 KARTIK KUMAR 

AGRAHARI

RAJESH KUMAR 

AGRAHARI

25 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

4216 202207250059 BIHARI LAL RAM LAL 56 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4217 202207250060 RIYA  SRIVASTAV MANAS SRIVASTAVA51 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4218 202207250061 VIKAS C. PAL 10 Years Male SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4219 202207250062 VISHAV PRATAP 

CHAUHAN

RAMJATAN 

CHAUHAN

18 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4220 202207250063 ZEBA ZABID ALI 12 Years Female JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4221 202207180087 SYED SUFIYAN ALI S/O SAYED AJAZ ALI 20 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4222 202207130074 SANDEEP KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 34 Years Male POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

4223 202207250064 VANDANA LALJI SAHU 21 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

4224 202207250065 PAWAN S/O CHOTE LAL 3 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4225 202207250066 RAJEEV KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR 

MAURYA

15 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4226 202207250067 SHIVA SHIV NATH 40 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4227 202207080079 SHRUTI  JAISWAL RAM JAISWAL 3 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

4228 202207250068 PAWAN  JINDAL ABHAY JINDAL 59 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4229 202207250069 INJIL BURAIR 10 Years Female PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4230 202207250070 SURENDRA KUMAR S/O KANAHIYA LAL 45 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4231 202207060058 SUKHVINDAR SHAILENDRA 25 Years Male SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

4232 202207250071 FAHMEENA ZAWWAR 40 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4233 202207250072 MADINA BEGAM SAJID KHAN 30 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4234 202207250073 ALIYA  BEGUM RAFEEQ ALI 20 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4235 202207250074 ABDUL SALAM CHANDA 50 Years Male ALAMBAG LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4236 202207250075 RAHUL MISHRA SHAMARJEET 

MISHRA

30 Years Male NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4237 202207250076 CHANDAN CHAMAN SINGH 3 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4238 202207250077 TAUSEEF AHMAD S/O ALI AHMAD 5 Years Male KURSI SITAPURNew BAL ROGA

4239 202207020071 MADHU BANVARI LAL 46 Years Female BHARWARA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI
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4240 202207250078 SAIRA KHATOON ABDUL LATIF 

ANSARI

42 Years Female BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4241 202207250079 SUKH  DEVI SHYAM KUMAR 25 Years Female MEHAURA BARABANKI New SHALAKYA

4242 202207250080 DEVI  DAYAL RAM DAYAL 41 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4243 202207250081 REHANA W/O RAIS AHMAD 40 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4244 202207130035 ZAREENA Z.ALI 35 Years Female HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

4245 202207250082 IRSAD  ALI REHAN ALI 43 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4246 202207250083 AVIJIT  SINGH RAKESH SINGH 69 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4247 202207130122 AMIT YADAV ACHCHHE LAL 

YADAV

18 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4248 202207190092 SHAHID  AHMAD IQBAL AHMAD 61 Years Male SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI Old KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4249 202207250084 SAIMA N.H. RIZVI 56 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4250 202207250085 BABLU YODHA 17 Years Male PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4251 202207250086 PRINCE S/O SUHAIL 40 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4252 202207250087 MANOJ KUMAR 

PRAJAPATI

JAYPRAKASH 

PRAJAPATI

17 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4253 202207250088 JITENDERA KUMAR AVSHESH KUMAR 18 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4254 202207180055 SEEMA  SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA 49 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI Old KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4255 202207130027 KHURSHEED JAHAN SHAFEEQ 21 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4256 202207250089 MOHAN YADAV CHANDRAJIT YADAV36 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4257 202207250090 BUSHRA BASHEER JHASAN 16 Years Female MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4258 202207250091 SATYAM SINGH SATYADEV SINGH 36 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4259 202207250092 RAHUL ASRAFI LAL 36 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4260 202207130098 BABU LAL RADHEY LAL 48 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4261 202207250093 DUNNU ASSAN 17 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4262 202207130122 AMIT YADAV ACHCHHE LAL 

YADAV

18 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4263 202207250094 PRAVEEN DUBEY PRADEEPKKUMAR 38 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4264 202207250095 CHANDNI MD. IZHAR 53 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4265 202207250096 ZEENAT JUMAI 16 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4266 202207250097 MANISH Y ADAV SHABHAJEET YADAV20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4267 202207250098 NAJMUL HASAN TANVEER HASAN 20 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4268 202207250099 KHUSHI YOUSUF 16 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4269 202207250100 RABAB JAHAN HASAN ABBAS 47 Years Female MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4270 202207250101 IMRAN RIZWAN 43 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4271 202207250102 ANAMIKA  BAJPAI ARVIND BAJPAI 19 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4272 202207250103 UMAR FAROOQ S/O ABU BAKAR 20 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4273 202207250104 DHIRAJ GUPTA SHYAMJITA GUPTA 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4274 202207250105 SUCHI DEV KR. SAHU 20 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4275 202207250106 SALMAN  ASHRAF USMAN ASHRAF 53 Years Male MEHAURA BARABANKI New KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4276 202207250107 RATNESH BHAWANI PRASAD 

VISHWA

19 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4277 202207250108 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV SACHCHIDANAND 

YADAV

18 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)
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4278 202207250109 UTTAM KUMAR RAM JEET 

VISHWAKARMA

19 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4279 202207250110 AMIT PAL JIYARAM PAL 43 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4280 202207250111 AALEY MOHD S.HASAN 20 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4281 202207250112 RANJEET BIND SANTRAM BIND 20 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4282 202207070091 AMRITA GAUTAM ARUN KUMAR 16 Years Female LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4283 202207250113 RAJU S/O NARENDRA 20 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4284 202207250114 MAMTA MUKESH 20 Years Female GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4285 202207250115 VIRANDERA SANT RAM 18 Years Male KAMTA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4286 202207250116 DHANANJAY YADAV PRITHAVI PATI 

YADAV

17 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4287 202207250117 FIROZA IQBAL YAWAR 17 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4288 202207250118 DEV RAJ  SINGH KAMLESH SINGH 20 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4289 202207250119 RIZWANA SABIR ALI 18 Years Female PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4290 202207250120 SHAHRUKH KHAN AKRAM KHAN 52 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4291 202207250121 SONI HASEEN AHMED 34 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4292 202207250122 RUBY C.M. SINGH 17 Years Female NEWADA HARDOINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4293 202207250123 DOLLY SHUKLA RAJESH KUMAR 17 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4294 202207250124 FATIMA MUMTAZ 54 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4295 202207250125 CHANDRA PRAKASH 

YADAV

PAUJDAR YADAV 19 Years Male SHUTMIL BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4296 202207140117 ANOJ KUMAR OM PRAKASH 18 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4297 202207250126 MAHESH YADAV PHOOLCHANDRA 

YADAV

18 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4298 202207250127 SONU YADAV RAMSAGAR YADAV 19 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4299 202207250128 ARVIND BIND BAKELAL 17 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4300 202207250129 NEHA YADAV RAM SWARATH 

YADAV

20 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4301 202207250130 GEETA DEVI SHIV MANGAL 52 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4302 202207250131 SHREEKANT YADAV CHANDRA PRAKASH 

YADAV

44 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4303 202207250132 RENU MANISH GOYAL 15 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4304 202207250133 SHAMMO KHATOON W/O NASEER AHMAD 35 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4305 202207180086 BITAN RAJPAL 25 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4306 202207250134 SABIHA D/O MD. IDREES 16 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4307 202207250135 MOHD. MUZAMMIL 

HUSSAIN

S/O MOHD. KHASLAT 

HUSSAIN

20 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4308 202207250136 ARHAT NAEES NAEES AHMAD 27 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4309 202207070020 MARIYAM D/O MOHD. YUNUS 43 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4310 202207250137 RADHA LOKNATH SINGH 20 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4311 202207250138 ALOK PATEL BHAIYA LAL 20 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4312 202207250139 ANIL KUMAR YADAV PANCHU RAM 

YADAV

19 Years Male NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4313 202207070028 SHASHEE SHIV KUMAR 17 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI
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4314 202207250140 UMANG M.K. VERMA 20 Years Male SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4315 202207250141 GEETA PHAHLAD 15 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4316 202207250142 SUNIL KUMAR AMAR NATH YADAV 20 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4317 202207060120 NITIN KUMAR RAM KUMAR 22 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4318 202207250143 SAKSHI RAI GHANSHYAMRRAI 54 Years Female SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4319 202207200088 TAPUN  SAXENA MANISH SAXENA 64 Years Male AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4320 202207180146 KAILASH GUPTA POOJA OJHA 45 Years Male HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4321 202207250144 KIRAN GAUD RABINDRA 59 Years Female SKY VILLA APTT. LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4322 202207200135 SUMAN HARISH 25 Years Female LALPURWA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4323 202207250145 TAHMINA KHAN ANEES KHAN 20 Years Female GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4324 202207250146 RAVI KANT MAURYA DINESH CHAND 

MAURYA

26 Years Male MAHAVIDYALYA GO LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4325 202207250147 JAYANTIKA MANOJ KUMAR 27 Years Female GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4326 202206210135 SONU RAMESH YADAV 26 Years Male BBD LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4327 202207040131 KALPANA TRIPATI ASHUTOSH MANI 

TRIPATHI

36 Years Female GOEL HEIGHT LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4328 202207250148 SHIV KUMARI OM PRAKASH 50 Years Female CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4329 202207250149 ANITA SURAJBHAN 30 Years Female RAM SWAROOP LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4330 202207250150 LALA YADAV RAJESH SINGH 82 Years Male ANAURAKALA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4331 202207250151 RAM MANOHAR VIVEK KUMAR 36 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew CASUALTY

4332 202207250152 PRAKESH SINGH RAGHAV 42 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4333 202207250153 PRADEEP SHAHU ASHISH SHAHU 26 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4334 202207250154 VINEET MISHRA RAM PRAKASH 42 Years Male INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4335 202207260001 YOGESH BASANT LAL 40 Years Male AMITY LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4336 202207260002 ARJITA SINGH LOKNATH SINGH 20 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4337 202207260003 AABDAR HUSAIN TAJDAR HUSAIN 41 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4338 202207180060 MUNEERA LALA 40 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

4339 202207260004 RAM SAJEEVAN LALLAN 54 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4340 202207260005 RABIYA D/O SAMSUDDIN 51 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4341 202207260006 NEHA SAXENA ATUL SAXENA 34 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4342 202207260007 AHAD S/O SUHAIL 16 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4343 202207260008 ASHAB S/O AFTAR AHMAD 22 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4344 202207140099 ANILA IMRAN 30 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4345 202207260009 MUSKAN RIZWAN 1 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4346 202207140061 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 

PATEL

ARVIND KUMAR 

PATEL

20 Years Male SHUTMIL BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4347 202207120009 JOYTI  GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA 30 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4348 202207260010 NIVEDITA SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR 

SINGH

29 Years Female KOLWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4349 202207260011 PADMA DEVI JAGDISH PRASAD 55 Years Female DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4350 202207260012 SAJDA MUSTAFEEZ 23 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4351 202207260013 KALAWATI W/O MANJU 60 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4352 202207260014 NEELOFAR  JAHAN JAMEEL ALI 16 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4353 202207260015 HAJJO ABDUL MAJEED 40 Years Female BARABANKI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA
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4354 202207180081 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV BHAIYA LAL YADAV 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4355 202207260016 GAURAV SINGH AJAY SINGH 42 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4356 202207260017 MOHD. FAHEEM S/O MOHD. GULAM 12 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4357 202207200062 RIYA  SRIVASTAV MANAS SRIVASTAVA51 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4358 202207140124 SULTANA RAFEEQ AHMED 36 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4359 202207260018 SHIVANI  SINGH AMIT SINGH 49 Years Female BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4360 202207180028 PREETI DEVI W/O VINOD KUMAR 21 Years Female JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4361 202207260019 POONAM KAMANNATH 38 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4362 202207260020 NOOR ALAM ABDUL JABBAR 18 Years Male DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4363 202207200098 POOJA JAISWAR PRITAM JAISWAR 49 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4364 202207260021 RAKESH KUMAR YADAVRAMLAL YADAV 18 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4365 202207260022 SATYAM KUMAR RAMJEET ROAV 60 Years Male DHAKAULI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

4366 202207260023 IMAM MEHDI LUKMAN AHMAD 2 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4367 202207260024 SAVEZ RIZWAN 36 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4368 202207260025 SURJA DEVI KALI CHARAN 35 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4369 202207260026 ADARSH KUMAR 

PATHAK

JAY PRAKASH 

PATHAK

47 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4370 202207260027 KRISHNA SUSHEEL 23 Years Female DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4371 202207260028 NANDAN  SINGH RAVI SINGH 21 Years Male AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4372 202207260029 BABU LAL RADHEY LAL 48 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4373 202207150129 DUDDI VED PRAKESH 12 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

4374 202207260030 SHEIKH FAIZAL ALI S/O SHEIKH JABEER 

ALI

20 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4375 202207260031 NAGMA ZUBAIR 36 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4376 202207190031 MANISH YADAV SABHAPATI YADAV 18 Years Male JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4377 202207260032 RAJESH KUMAR GAJRAJ 20 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4378 202207260033 SUSMITA YADAV INDRAJEET YADAV 24 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4379 202207260034 ANAMIKA PUSHPENDRA 14 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4380 202207260035 JEHTU RAM LATE. J. RAM 59 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4381 202207050076 MOHD. EZAN S/O  SHEIKH MOHD. 

KAMAL

19 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4382 202207260036 ASIFA W/O AZMAT ALI 61 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4383 202207260037 DEEKSHA KUMARI JWALA PRASAD 32 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4384 202207260038  SAIMA  ANSARI NADEEM ANSARI 2 Years Female PALAHARI MATI LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4385 202207260039 MOHD. EZAN S/O  SHEIKH MOHD. 

KAMAL

19 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4386 202207260040 RAM DEVI TIWARI JAGDISH PRASAD 

TIWARI

48 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

4387 202207260041 SHEEBA  RIZVI M K RIZVI 17 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4388 202207190016 SEEMA GUPTA W/O RAM GOPAL 38 Years Female GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4389 202207260042 VIPIN DAYA RAM 18 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4390 202207260043 AKASH KUMAR 

GAUTAM

SAMSHER BAHADUR 20 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4391 202207260044 AFREEN  KHAN SALEEEM KHAN 63 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI
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4392 202207260045 SHIKHA ASLAM 6 Years Female BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4393 202207260046 POOJA  SINGH NAVEEN SINGH 35 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4394 202207260047 HASIBUL  ALI JAMAL ALI 31 Years Male RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4395 202207260048 SYED SUFIYAN ALI S/O SAYED AJAZ ALI 20 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4396 202207260049 BOBBY HASAN 21 Years Male SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4397 202207260050 SARWAN S/O BARSATI 12 Years Male GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4398 202207260051 SUSHILA W/O SUDESH 30 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4399 202207260052 SHALINI  SHUKLA C S SHUKAL 60 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4400 202207260053 DURGESH GAUTAM BADE LAL 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4401 202207260054 VABHAV DINESH MISHRA 20 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4402 202207260055 PREETI DEVI W/O VINOD KUMAR 21 Years Female JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4403 202207260056 PRACHI SHUKLA MANOJ SHUKLA 2 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4404 202207150113 HAJJO ABDUL MAJEED 40 Years Female BARABANKI BARABANKIOld PANCHKARMA

4405 202207260057 NARENDR RAM ASREY 16 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4406 202207260058 SARWARI KHATOON M.A. AHMED 51 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4407 202207260059 HUZAIFA VIQUAR S/O VIQUAR AHMAD 20 Years Male KURSI SITAPURNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4408 202207260060 RAJEEV  KUMAR AMAR KUMAR 59 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4409 202207260061 AQEELA W/O IRSHAD 55 Years Female TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4410 202207260062 AJEET KUMAR YADAV SIYARAM YADAV 21 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4411 202207260063 S.M HASAN S/O MAQBOOL 

HASAN

60 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4412 202207260064 VIVEK MISHRA VINAY KUMAR 

MISHRA

18 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4413 202207200048 ALI FAZIL HUSAIN 1 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

4414 202207200061 SHABI ZEHRA RIYASAT NAWAB 35 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4415 202207260065 SACHIN MASIH S/O ANIL MASIH 26 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4416 202207260066 DAYA RAM KESHAV PRASAD 50 Years Male LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4417 202207260067 KAISAR JAHAN W/O KAZIM LKO 25 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4418 202207260068 NARESH SHUKLA MUKESH SHUKLA 56 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4419 202207190115 SADIQA BANO HASHIM HUSSAIN 55 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4420 202207060089 DEVI PRASAD PYAREY LAL 48 Years Male LALPURWA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4421 202207260069 ALI MIYA MD. MIYA 52 Years Male LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4422 202207260070 BUTUL ZEHRA RASHID RIZVI 35 Years Female TARA KA PURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4423 202207260071 SHAISHTA TABASSUM Z.H. RIZVI 53 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4424 202207180120 GUDDI W/O NAMAN 

JAISWAL

40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

4425 202207260072 SABIR ALI SADIQ ALI 40 Years Male MADIYARI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4426 202207260073 SUFIYA  BANO NADEEM AHMAD 14 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4427 202207260074 SAISTA D/O MOHD QASIM 45 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4428 202207260075 N.P.  SAXENA M K SAXENA 43 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4429 202207260076 UPASHNA MAHESH 43 Years Female ALAMBAG LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4430 202207260077 MOHD IRFAN S/O ABDUL WARI 45 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4431 202207260078 KIRAN GHANSHAYAM 37 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4432 202207260079 ANANT SINGH BINOD SINGH 14 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI
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4433 202207120036 ARVIND BIND BAKELAL 17 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4434 202207190064 MOHD MUZAMMIL 

HUSAIN

S/O MD KHASLAD 

HUSAIN

20 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4435 202207260080 MEERA DEVI W/OO RAMESH 

CHANDRA

40 Years Female RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4436 202207260081 SHABANA SARFARAZ 25 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4437 202207260082 NASEEM ALEEM 3 Years Male KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4438 202207090008 MABIYA AHMAD ALI 38 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4439 202207260083 SHAHJAHAN ZAKRTI 35 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4440 202207260084 SUMIT  KISHOR RAM KISHORE 68 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4441 202207140125 DEEPMALA  VERMA N K VERMA 39 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

4442 202207260085 AMRITA GAUTAM ARUN KUMAR 57 Years Female LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4443 202207260086 INZA FATIMA KAZIM ALI 7 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4444 202207260087 MOHD AMIN S/O SHAKEEL 

AHMAD

26 Years Male DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

4445 202207260088 TAHMEENA KHAN W/O MOHD 

MUKHTAAR

38 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4446 202207260089 RUMANA KHATOON W/O MD RAFEEQ 25 Years Female JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4447 202207260090 ALISHA HASHIM RIZVI 2 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4448 202207090085 SUBASH CHANDRA SHANKAR 18 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKIOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4449 202207260091 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV BHAIYA LAL YADAV 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4450 202207260092 KRISHANA CHAUHAN MAHENDRA PRATAP 20 Years Male KOLWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4451 202207200104 DEVI  DAYAL RAM DAYAL 41 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4452 202207260093 GAYA DAI W/O RAM SAGAR 50 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4453 202207150106 KALPANA YADAV VIKRAMA LAL 

YADAV

35 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4454 202207060100 MOHD ASAD S/O MOHD 

EHTESHAM

17 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4455 202207190029 QAMAR JAHAN MUSHARRAF ALI 40 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKIOld PANCHKARMA

4456 202207260094 RAJIYA D/O DEEN 

MOHAMMAD

16 Years Female TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4457 202207130101 RUBY C.M. SINGH 54 Years Female NEWADA HARDOIOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4458 202207260095 HEENA AZAZ ALI 17 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4459 202207260096 SHAKUNTALA CHANDIKA PRASAD 65 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4460 202207260097 ANOKHE LAL RAM LAL 60 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4461 202207260098 RAM LALI W/O PARASU RAM 48 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4462 202207260099 SHINGAR SAHU AMAR SAHU 48 Years Male SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4463 202207260100 AMIT YADAV ACHCHHE LAL 

YADAV

18 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4464 202207130062 SHABEENA W/O SALMAN 20 Years Female GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4465 202207260101 WAHIDUN NISA ALEEM 32 Years Female GANESHUR BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4466 202207260102 RAM SHING BHRAT SINGH 26 Years Male BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4467 202207260103 SHREYA SRIVASTAVA ALOK KUMAR 

SRIVASTAVA

28 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
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4468 202207260104 GUDDI W/O NAMAN 

JAISWAL

40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4469 202207260105 SANDEEP 

VISHWAKARMA

RAMSINGARVISHWA

KARMA

43 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4470 202207190060 GULAB CHAND PHOOL CHAND 70 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4471 202207260106 GURSHEEN D/O MANGAL SINGH 21 Years Female KURSI SITAPURNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4472 202207260107 SWEBA MD. MUEEN 55 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4473 202207260108 VIDHI  SHARMA RACHIT SHARMA 67 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4474 202207260109 SHARDA RAKESH SAHU 30 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4475 202207260110 NAHID ABDUL SHUBHAN 17 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4476 202207150067 KASHIF LATE MAHMOOD 20 Years Male NIJAMPUR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4477 202207260111 RACHIT  VERMA GANGA RAM VERMA 26 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4478 202207200084 AKASH MAURYA SHAMBHU LAL M 48 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKIOld PANCHKARMA

4479 202207260112 ROHIT SETH TRIBHUVAN SETH 36 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4480 202207150021 SHAHNAZ D/O IRSHAD 26 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4481 202207260113 BITAN RAJPAL 25 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4482 202207260114 IFTIKHAR AHMAD S/O N.A KHAN 19 Years Male DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4483 202207260115 SURENDRA  KUMAR RAM KUMAR 58 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4484 202207260116 SATROHAN LAL MANOJ PAL 64 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4485 202207260117 SATYWATI MAURYA DASHARATH 

MAURYA

22 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4486 202207260118 KHURSHEED JAHAN SHAFEEQ 21 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4487 202207260119 RAJESH KUMAR BRIJ NATH 30 Years Male GANESHUR BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4488 202207200121 KAMLESH CHANDR LATE.K.N.SHUKLA 52 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

4489 202207260120 SURENDRA MUKESH 20 Years Male RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4490 202207260121 MAGLU DABBU 16 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4491 202207060090 HASEEN BANO W/O IMRAN 40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

4492 202207260122 ANITA GUPTA JAI SHANKAR 27 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4493 202207260123 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 

PATEL

ARVIND KUMAR 

PATEL

20 Years Male SHUTMIL BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4494 202207260124 MOHD AKBAR ALI S/O ASGAR ALI 20 Years Male KURSI SITAPURNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4495 202207260125 NITIN KUMAR RAM KUMAR 22 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4496 202207260126 HUDA RIYAZUL 13 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4497 202207260127 DHARMENDRA KUMAR NAND LAL 19 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4498 202207150062 PANKAJ NEERAJ 20 Years Male BHARWARA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4499 202207260128 SAURABH GAUTAM DHRUVA RAJ 16 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4500 202207150102 RIZWAN  ALI SADIQ ALI 27 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

4501 202207260129 RAKESH KUMAR SURANDERA 26 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4502 202207260130 PHOOL BANO W/O ABDUL HAFEEZ 28 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4503 202207260131 SHALNI SINGH MUKESH KUMAR 

SINGH

23 Years Female JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4504 202207260132 SHASHEE SHIV KUMAR 17 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4505 202207260133 SHABANA RIZVI MUZAAFAR MEHDI 26 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4506 202207200092 RAM SEWAK S/O MUSHEER 50 Years Male RAHIMAPUR LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA
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4507 202207260134 DUDDI VED PRAKESH 12 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4508 202207260135 RAM  LAKHAN MEDI LAL 62 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4509 202207260136 AZAM AZEEM 18 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4510 202207180083  VIBHA  TRIPATHI RAMESH TRIPATHI 2 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

4511 202207260137 BISMILLHA LATE. CHOTTEY 17 Years Male PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4512 202207260138 SEEMA  SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA 49 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4513 202207140119 MOIDUL MAINAL 8 Years Male LALPURWA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

4514 202207260139 TAHIRA ILDAR AHMED 60 Years Female SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4515 202207260140 SAWRABH UMESH 15 Years Male NEWADA HARDOINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4516 202207260141 ASMA MUJEEB 28 Years Female SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4517 202207260142 SHABNAM ANSAR 14 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4518 202207140064 SHABANA SARFARAZ 25 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

4519 202207260143 KAMLESH CHANDR LATE.K.N.SHUKLA 52 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4520 202207260144 FIRDAUS S.H.ZAIDI 13 Years Female MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4521 202207260145 DEEPMALA  VERMA N K VERMA 39 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4522 202207260146 MOHD. EZAN S/O  SHEIKH MOHD. 

KAMAL

19 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4523 202207260147 SHAREEFUN BABU 70 Years Female AMITY LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4524 202207260148 RAM AVTAR NANKAU LAL 58 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4525 202207180021 SHAKUNTALA CHANDIKA PRASAD 65 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

4526 202207260149 SANTOSH  PRASAD KAMAL KANT 

PRASAD

59 Years Male BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4527 202207260150 URVASHI ANIL KUMAR 14 Years Female LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4528 202207260151 NIDHI SINGH SHIVKUMAR SINGH 32 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4529 202207260152 MAHTAAB KHAN S/O MASOOD KHAN 20 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4530 202207190091 NEERAJ KUMAR 

MAURIYA

DEELIP MAU IYA 46 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKIOld PANCHKARMA

4531 202207260153 RAM RATI JAI RAM 40 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4532 202207090046 ABU SAFWAN S/O SHAMIM AHMAD 19 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4533 202207260154 AMIT YADAV RAMCHET YADAV 15 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4534 202207250148 SHIV KUMARI OM PRAKASH 50 Years Female CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4535 202207260155 REETA SINGH AK SINGH 55 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LKONew PANCHKARMA

4536 202207260156 ALOK JAIN C/O NEERAJ 53 Years Male GOEL CAMPUS LKONew SHALAKYA

4537 202207260157 JUHI SAXENA ANOOP KUMAR 39 Years Female SKY VILLA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4538 202207230127 DULI CHANDRA 

JAISWAL

ARVIND JAISWAL 21 Years Male SALIMAR MANNAT BARABANKIOld PANCHKARMA

4539 202207260158 ALOK JAIN 52 Years Male INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4540 202207260159 D.K.NIGAM UMA RANI 68 Years Male SILVERLINE APTT. LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4541 202207180048 SHAREEFUN BABU 70 Years Female AMITY LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4542 202207180146 KAILASH GUPTA POOJA OJHA 45 Years Male HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4543 202207260160 NISHA SAHU SACHIN SAHU 37 Years Female RML LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4544 202207260161 SACHIN SAHU NISHA SAHU 45 Years Male RML LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4545 202207260162 RAJ KUMAR GUPTA NEELAM GUPTA 52 Years Male HIMCITY DEVA ROA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4546 202207260163 SANKAR LAL TIWARI SAVITRI 60 Years Male GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA
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4547 202207200135 SUMAN HARISH 25 Years Female LALPURWA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4548 202207260164 JAGPAL HARILAL 22 Years Male SARAI SIKANDER BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4549 202207260165 VIJAY KUMAR SINGH MANISH SINGH 45 Years Male LUCKNOW LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4550 202207200144 VIKASH WAHI H.C WAHI 36 Years Male RAJAJI PURAM LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4551 202207260166 KUMAR KANDARB VIJAYA 11 Years Male SALIMAR MANNAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4552 202207260167 RADHESHYAM GAURILAL 75 Years Male GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4553 202206070137 SANJAY NAYYAR NEETU NAYYAR 52 Years Male BBD LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4554 202207260168 NEETU SANJAY NAYYAR 48 Years Female BBD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4555 202207260169 RAM MILAN RAM DHEERAJ 42 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4556 202207260170 RAKESH PUNEET 35 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4557 202207260171 DINESH CHAND VERMA RAM SAGAR 42 Years Male JUGGAUR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4558 202207270001 RAJESHWARI 

BHADAURIYA

LAL JI 40 Years Female LAVLAI LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4559 202207270002 RAGNI  SHARMA RACHIT SHARMA 49 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4560 202207270003 MD. NASEEM MD. YOUSUF 20 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4561 202207270004 MD. YOUSUF MD. HANEEF 61 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4562 202207270005 AKASH KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND 20 Years Male DHAKAULI BARABANKINew CASUALTY

4563 202207270006 SAYMA KULSUM PARVEZ ALAM 

ANSARI

18 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew CASUALTY

4564 202207270007 D. K. NIGAM UMA RANI 68 Years Male SILVERLINE APTT. LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4565 202207270008 AQIL  RAZA MOHD RAZA 60 Years Male RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4566 202207150012 KRISHNA SUSHEEL 23 Years Female DEWARIYA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

4567 202207270009 FAIZAAN AHMAD S/O 

LATE.S.M.H.AHMAD

18 Years Male KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4568 202207270010 MAMTA GAUTAM VIRENDRA KUMAR 

GAUTAM

52 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4569 202207040015 AALEY MOHD S.HASAN 20 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4570 202207270011 RAJESHWARI K. RAM 26 Years Female LALPURWA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4571 202207270012 IFTIKHAR IMTIYAZ 18 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4572 202207270013 NEERAJ BEHA LAL 52 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4573 202207270014 PUTTAN C/O AFZAL 60 Years Male JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4574 202207150023 VIMLA  SHUKLA C S SHUKLA 40 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

4575 202207160022 ARJITA SINGH LOKNATH SINGH 20 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4576 202207270015 ABU SAFWAN S/O SHAMIM AHMAD 19 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4577 202207270016 KHUSHNUMA FAZIL 37 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

4578 202207270017 RUHI KALLAN 43 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4579 202207270018 QAMAR JAHAN MUSHARRAF ALI 40 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

4580 202207090098 KALAWATI W/O MANJU 60 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4581 202207270019 KALPANA YADAV VIKRAMA LAL 

YADAV

35 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4582 202207270020 ANUJ KUMAR S/O ZEESHAN 

AHMAD

20 Years Male KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4583 202207210055 SHAHIDA W/O ABRAR AHMAD 40 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

4584 202207270021 VIMLA  SHUKLA C S SHUKLA 40 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA
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4585 202207270022 PAPPU SURAJ KUMAR 40 Years Male JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4586 202207200047 ALOK PATEL BHAIYA LAL 20 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4587 202207160013 ALIFIYA SHAHNAAJ D/O K.D ANSARI 19 Years Female MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4588 202207270023 ANURADH RAM VILASH 46 Years Female LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4589 202207270024 MRS  USHA SINGH AMERIKA SINGH 35 Years Female DHABA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4590 202207270025 AFSARUN RAIS ANSARI 28 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4591 202207270026 RANI  DUBEY NAKUL DUBEY 62 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New PANCHKARMA

4592 202207270027 AJAY SINGH E.N. SINGH 23 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4593 202207270028 SARITA YADAV BUJHARAT YADAV 19 Years Female INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4594 202207270029 SALEEM ASHIQ 30 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4595 202207270030 AMAN KUMAR SINGH RAJEET KUMAR 

SINGH

19 Years Male SHUTMIL BARABANKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4596 202207270031 RAKESH KUMAR VIND BODHEE VIND 55 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4597 202207270032 AMAN SINGH LAKSHMI RAMAN 

SINGH

38 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4598 202207270033 VIBHA PRASHANT 49 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4599 202207160048 VANDANA LALJI SAHU 21 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKIOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4600 202207270034 ANSIKA MISHRA D/O SHWAMI NATH 

MISHRA

4 Years Female TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4601 202207270035 SAQEENA MD. MUEEN 59 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4602 202207270036 RAHIL DR. YASEEN 61 Years Male SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4603 202207270037 SHRIKANT YADAV OMPRAKASH YADAV 20 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4604 202207270038 AHMAD ALI S/O RASID ALI 32 Years Male RAHIMAPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4605 202207270039 DIGVIJAY RAJBHAR DASHRATH 19 Years Male DHAKAULI BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4606 202207270040 SHARMILA NAWAB BABU 36 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4607 202207270041 NITIKA RAI RAJENDER PRASAD 

RAI

32 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4608 202207270042 MANOHAR S/O KHUSI RAM 38 Years Male SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4609 202207270043 SULTANA RAFEEQ AHMED 36 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4610 202207270044 SHANNO  BANO AIJAZ ALI 64 Years Female CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4611 202207270045 KM PRATIBHA YADAV RAM ASARE YADAV 38 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4612 202207080106 MADHU  BAJPAI B K BAJPAI 40 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4613 202207270046 HASHMATUN  NEHAL 50 Years Female BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4614 202207160068 POOJA JAISWAR PRITAM JAISWAR 49 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4615 202207270047 ANUJ LALA RAM YADAV 15 Years Male ALAMBAG LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4616 202207270048 PARVEEN MEHRAJ 40 Years Female BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4617 202207270049 MEENU GUPTA AJAY GUPTA 37 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4618 202207270050 NISHA PANDEY KALYAN PANDEY 18 Years Female NEWADA HARDOINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4619 202207270051 SHARIQ  ANSARI RAHMAN ANSARI 34 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4620 202207270052 JANKI DEVI W/O MUKESH 

KUMAR

30 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4621 202207040060 RAVI KUMAR RAM AJOR 27 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

4622 202207270053 PROF. N.J.A.SIDDIQUI S/O IQBAL AHMAD 65 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4623 202207270054 KANEEZ FATIMA NABI HASAN 45 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI
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4624 202207270055 SARITA SOREN 15 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4625 202207270056 KM SANGEETA 

PRAJAPATI

RAJKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI

50 Years Female LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4626 202207270057 ZUHAIR AMMAR 21 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4627 202207270058 KARTIK KUMAR 

AGRAHARI

RAJESH KUMAR 

AGRAHARI

25 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4628 202207210112 SAJDA MUSTAFEEZ 23 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4629 202207270059 AFROJ JAHAN D/O SIRAJUDDIN 17 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4630 202207270060 SABA PARVEEN D/O MOHD. RIZWAN 36 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4631 202207270061 TEHSEEN D/O SHAKEEL 17 Years Female GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4632 202207270062 SHAWAZ  AHMAD JAVED AHMAD 58 Years Male UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4633 202207270063 SHAREEFUN  NISHA NASEER ALI 62 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4634 202207270064 REETU SINGH RAMAVATAR SINGH 21 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4635 202207270065 ZAREEN ZUBAIR 68 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4636 202207270066 NUSRAT JAHAN D/O MOHD VASIM 20 Years Female KURSI SITAPURNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4637 202207270067 NASREEN W/O MOHD CHAND 40 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4638 202207270068 AMRITA MOHIT 61 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4639 202207270069 CHANDAN KASHYAP R.R. KASHYAP 17 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4640 202207270070 DHANANJAY PATHAK BALKRISHN 15 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4641 202207270071 LAKSHAMI MAURYA RAM JATAN 

MAURYA

15 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4642 202207270072 ASHA W/O GIRISH SHRAM 40 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4643 202207160052 SANT  LAL RAM LAL 37 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4644 202207270073 JWALA PRASAD PARASNATH YADAV 16 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4645 202207270074 SONI MAURYA RAMASHANKAR 

MAURYA

60 Years Female KOLWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4646 202207270075 PANKAJ NEERAJ 20 Years Male BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4647 202207270076 CHHEGA SHIV PAL 42 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4648 202207270077 GULAB CHAND PHOOL CHAND 70 Years Male SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

4649 202207270078 ANJANI MISHRA S/O RAM BALAK 27 Years Male DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

4650 202207190071 SABA PARVEEN D/O MOHD. RIZWAN 17 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4651 202207270079 DEVI PRASAD PYAREY LAL 48 Years Male LALPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4652 202207270080 NIRMALA  YADAV DEEPESH YADAV 31 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4653 202207270081 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 

YADAV

DINESH KUMAR 

YADAV

15 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4654 202207270082 AFROZ MANZAR RIZVI 45 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4655 202207270083 DEVENDRA KUMAR SOMAROO SAROJ 11 Years Male KOLWA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4656 202207270084 MABIYA RAMJAAN 40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4657 202207270085 MARIYAM D/O MOHD. YUNUS 13 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4658 202207080040 VIKASH YADAV SAMARDEV YADAV 10 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

4659 202207160016 RUMANA KHATOON W/O MD RAFEEQ 25 Years Female JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4660 202207270086 SEEMA RAJESH 23 Years Female AMITY LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4661 202207270087 AKHTAR MANZA 18 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4662 202207270088 SANDHYA D/O PRADEEP 36 Years Female MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
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4663 202207270089 PRIYA MUKUL 21 Years Female NIJAMPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4664 202207270090 YASMEEN MASOOM ALI 25 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

4665 202207160105 AVIJIT  SINGH RAKESH SINGH 69 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

4666 202207270091 ASHRAF ALI MOHD ALI 32 Years Male MADIYARI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4667 202207040117 DEV RAJ  SINGH KAMLESH SINGH 20 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4668 202207270092 MASOOD ABDULLAH RIZWAN 61 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4669 202207270093 RASEEDAN JAMEEL AHMED 40 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4670 202207270094  TASLEEMBANO MO MUSTAA 

QURAISHI

29 Years Female KOLWA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4671 202207270095 PARSADI DHAUKAL 60 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4672 202207270096 POOJA MAHESH 46 Years Female ALAMBAG LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4673 202207270097 S.JEET GAUTAM S/O RAM SUDH 

GAUTAM

19 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4674 202207270098 NAZMA S/O MOHD 

MUKHTAAR

38 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4675 202207270099 GUDDIYA RIYAZ 30 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4676 202207210014 NAZEER HASAN BASHEER HASAN 47 Years Male NEWADA HARDOIOld PANCHKARMA

4677 202207270100 VIPIN  SHAHA RAMESH SHAHA 18 Years Male RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4678 202207270101 MOHD EHTISHYAM MOHD SHAHZAD 12 Years Male NEWADA HARDOINew BAL ROGA

4679 202207270102 RANJEET CHANDRBALI 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4680 202207270103  VIBHA  TRIPATHI RAMESH TRIPATHI 2 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4681 202207270104 MD.SIDDIQI MR.SIDDIQUI 55 Years Male BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4682 202207270105 SHAHNOOR D/O MOHD IDREES 17 Years Female JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4683 202207160078 HASHMATUN  NISHA SALEEM KHAN 46 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4684 202207270106 RAHIM SAMSAD 12 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4685 202207270107 VIKASH YADAV SAMARDEV YADAV 10 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4686 202207270108 ANOJ KUMAR OM PRAKASH 18 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4687 202207270109 MUNNI  DEVI JUGNU LAL 21 Years Female BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4688 202207150030 MOHAMME DSARKAR IJAHARULHAK 19 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4689 202207270110 RAJ KUMAR BECHULAL 41 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew PANCHKARMA

4690 202207210021 MOHAMMAD AKEEB MEHDI HAIDER 18 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4691 202207270111 PRADEEP KUM R PAL JAGNNATH PAL 20 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4692 202207270112 ISMA SHANSHA 16 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4693 202207270113 HASEEN BANO W/O IMRAN 40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4694 202207270114 RAZI HAIDAR TYAFSEER HAIDER 18 Years Male KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4695 202207270115 ASHISH KUMAR SEWA LAL 46 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4696 202207270116 SUDDIQUI ISLAM 18 Years Male NEWADA HARDOINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4697 202207270117 KAVITA MUNNA LAL 12 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4698 202207270118 AMIT KUMAR PATEL LAL BAHADUR 

PATEL

48 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

4699 202207270119 MOIDUL MAINAL 8 Years Male LALPURWA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4700 202207270120 MANOJ KUMAR PATEL OM PRAKASH PATEL 8 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew BAL ROGA

4701 202207270121 KASHIF LATE MAHMOOD 20 Years Male NIJAMPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4702 202207270122 RIZWAN  ALI SADIQ ALI 27 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

4703 202207210096 NEHA PATEL MAHENDRA PATEL 40 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKIOld PANCHKARMA

4704 202207270123 RANJANA  DEVI ATUL KUMAR 22 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4705 202207270124 MUNEERA LALA 40 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4706 202207270125 NEHA  DIXIT RAVI DIXIT 55 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4707 202207270126 ZAREENA Z.ALI 35 Years Female HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4708 202207270127 ZUBAIDA A. HUSSAIN 15 Years Female JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4709 202207270128 MOHD ASAD S/O MOHD 

EHTESHAM

17 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4710 202207150014 SUSHEELA B. LAL 40 Years Female PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4711 202207270129 PRATIBHA GAUTAM MOOLCHAND 

GAUTAM

49 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4712 202207180115 RESHMA MD. MIYA 35 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4713 202207270130 MUKUL GUPTA MURARI GUPTA 18 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4714 202207270131 MADHU SHUKLA SANJAY SHUKLA 55 Years Female MADIYARI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4715 202207210097 SAMEERA S/O MOHD 

MUKHTAAR

31 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4716 202207270132 MONAZIR S/O ZAKIR 17 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4717 202207270133 MOHD MUZAMMIL 

HUSAIN

S/O MD KHASLAD 

HUSAIN

20 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4718 202207270134 YASHODA  DEVI PAWAN KUMAR 25 Years Female PALAHARI MATI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4719 202207270135 SUBASH CHANDRA SHANKAR 18 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4720 202207270136 SUSHEELA B. LAL 40 Years Female PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4721 202207270137 S  H  A  S    K    I UMASHANKAR 17 Years Female LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4722 202207150058 MOHD. FAHEEM S/O MOHD. GULAM 12 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

4723 202207160074 ASHFAQ AFAQ 30 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

4724 202207200057 SURENDRA KUMAR S/O KANAHIYA LAL 45 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4725 202207270138 MOHD AVEZ RAIS AHMAD 17 Years Male NEWADA HARDOINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4726 202207190066 NASREEN W/O MOHD CHAND 40 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

4727 202207270139 QUMAR IBRAHIM S/O MOHD IBRAHIM 18 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4728 202207270140 RUQAIYA W/O AHMAD ALI 40 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4729 202207270141 N.K. JAISWAL R.K.JAISWAL 40 Years Male AMITY LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4730 202207270142 AJEETKUMARYADAV ONKARNATH 68 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4731 202207270143 AVANISH SINGH SURESH SINGH 19 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4732 202207210069 ARHAT NAEES NAEES AHMAD 27 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4733 202207210052 AKHTAR MANZA 58 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4734 202207160122 IRSAD  ALI REHAN ALI 43 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

4735 202207270144 MOHAMMAD AKEEB MEHDI HAIDER 18 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4736 202207270145 ANITA BIND RAMNAYAN BIND 10 Years Female DHAKAULI BARABANKINew BAL ROGA

4737 202207270146 MANISH YADAV SABHAPATI YADAV 18 Years Male JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4738 202207270147 ALI FAZIL HUSAIN 1 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4739 202207270148 SHAHNAZ D/O IRSHAD 17 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4740 202207070128 MAHESH YADAV PHOOLCHANDRA 

YADAV

18 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4741 202207160103 NEHA SINGH PRAMOD SINGH 18 Years Female LOKHARIYA BARABANKIOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
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4742 202207270149 ISMAIL MUNNA 56 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4743 202207270150 WAJAHAT MEHDI SHIFAAT MEHDI 18 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4744 202207270151 NEERAJ KUMAR 

MAURIYA

DEELIP MAU IYA 46 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew PANCHKARMA

4745 202207090089 KM SUDHA YADAV HARISH CHANDRA 

YADAV

19 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4746 202207270152 AKASH KUMAR SINGH PRABHAKAR SINGH 17 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4747 202207270153 SAJAN RAJU 21 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4748 202207270154 AJEET SINGH RAJEEV SINGH 40 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4749 202207270155 SANTOSH PAL JAYMURAT 51 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4750 202207270156 TAFSEER FATIMA MEESAM ZAIDI 30 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4751 202207160089 RAUNAK GUPTA RAJU GUPTA 8 Years Male SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

4752 202207270157 FAZAL MUSAHEB 55 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4753 202207270158 AFSHANA PARVEEN MAHTAB 21 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4754 202207270159 DWARIKA PRASAD HARI PRASAD 25 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4755 202207270160 POOJA PAL JAYPARKASH PAL 62 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4756 202207270161 SANTOSH KUMAR SURENDRA YADAV 20 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4757 202207210090 NIVEDITA SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR 

SINGH

29 Years Female KOLWA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

4758 202207230127 DULI CHANDRA 

JAISWAL

ARVIND JAISWAL 21 Years Male SALIMAR MANNAT BARABANKIOld PANCHKARMA

4759 202207190089 MIAKOO S/O ROHAN LAL 50 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4760 202207250148 SHIV KUMARI OM PRAKASH 50 Years Female CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4761 202207270162 PRATIMA SRIVASTAV ANURADHA 49 Years Female BBD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4762 202207260157 JUHI SAXENA ANOOP KUMAR 39 Years Female SKY VILLA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4763 202207270163 MANUROJAN YADAV KESHAV 47 Years Male CHAURI CHORA GORAKHPURNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4764 202206250145 RAJPATI DEVI RAJNISH MISHRA 68 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4765 202207270164 PANKAJ SIGH MATABADAL SINGH 25 Years Male PRATAPGARH PRATAPGARHNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4766 202207270165 RAMPAL PUSHPENDRA 66 Years Male ANAURAKALA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4767 202205090100 SANJIVNATH POOJANATH 66 Years Male SPRINH GREENS LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4768 202205090098 POOJANATH SANJIVNATH 58 Years Female SPRING GREENS LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4769 202207270166 J.P.YADAV ALOK 31 Years Male BBD LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4770 202207270167 SHUSHMA SHUKHDEV 30 Years Female CHANDIA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4771 202207270168 BABLU RAMSAGAR 35 Years Male UTTARDHAUNA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4772 202207270169 SUBHASH CHAND 

YADAV

RAVI 24 Years Male BARABANKI BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

4773 202207270170 VIRENDRA KUMAR D.N. GOSWAMI 37 Years Male ANAND LOK COLON LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4774 202207250009 HARENDRA KUMAR 

GOSWAMI

DEENA NATH 

GOSWAMI

42 Years Male ANAND LOK COLON LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4775 202207270171 ALOK KUMAR DR. A.K. MISHRA 47 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4776 202207270172 ANITA ADITYA PRATAP 

YADAV

35 Years Female JAMUWASI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4777 202207270173 PRIYA TRIPATHI PRAKASHMANI 

TRIPATHI

27 Years Female MATIYARI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
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4778 202207270174 ASHOK GOEL C/ O MAHESH GOEL 65 Years Male GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4779 202207270175 SARTHAK ADITYA 

SINGH

ADITYA SINGH 4 Years Male MATI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4780 202207270176 SAKUNTALA SHRIPAL SINGH 69 Years Female AMBEDKAR NAGAR AMBEDKAR NAGARNew PANCHKARMA

4781 202207120144 RAMNARESH SINGH BHIKHARI SINGH 42 Years Male SARAI LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4782 202207270177 BABITA DEVI RAMNARESH SINGH 35 Years Female SARAI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4783 202207270178 MAHENDRA RAMESH 22 Years Male MAHENGWA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4784 202207190150 ANANDITA CHAUHAN ANAND SINGH 12 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4785 202207270179 ADITI GOEL MR SUSHIL KUMAR 18 Years Female GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4786 202207270180 MAHAK VANDANA 22 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4787 202207270181 KAMLA DEVI SHIVRAJ BANSHAL 40 Years Female MATIYARI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4788 202207270182 NEERAJ GOSAWI DR JAYSEELA 31 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4789 202207270183 SIDHARTH SANDEEP 8 Years Male SADDIPUR BARABANKINew CASUALTY

4790 202207270184 SANDEEP NEERAJ DEVI 28 Years Male SADDIPUR BARABANKINew CASUALTY

4791 202207270185 NEERAJ DEVI SANDEEP 25 Years Female SADDIPUR BARABANKINew CASUALTY

4792 202207270186 KUSUM YADAV SHRI R.B. YADAV 70 Years Female BBD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4793 202207270187 RAM BAKSH BHEEKHA 50 Years Male GOKULPUR BARABANKINew CASUALTY

4794 202207270188 ADITI GUPTA MR VIRENDRA 

KUMAR GUPTA

19 Years Female GOEL GIRLS HOSTAL LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4795 202207280001 PRATAP NARAYAN 

SHUKLA

GAYTRI DEVI 60 Years Male KUTWA SARAI BARAANKINew PANCHKARMA

4796 202207280002 RAKESH GUPTA NANDLAL GUPTA 26 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew CASUALTY

4797 202207280003 MANAN RIZWAN 22 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew CASUALTY

4798 202207280004 PALLU MOHIT 21 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4799 202207280005 ADAB RIZVI MANZAR RIZVI 36 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew CASUALTY

4800 202207280006 BAKRIDI RAMZAN ALI 42 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4801 202207280007 ADAB RIZVI MANZAR RIZVI 38 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4802 202207280008 ANWAR AHMED S/O IMTAYAJ AHMED20 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4803 202207280009 MOHD LAIQ  AHMAD SULEMAN AHMAD 20 Years Male MEHAURA BARABANKI New SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4804 202207280010 JANNATUN NISA KAUSAR ALI 40 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4805 202207210074 ISMAIL MUNNA 18 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4806 202207280011 HABEEBA F. HASAN 33 Years Female LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4807 202207280012 SATENDERA M. KUMAR 1 Years Male LALPURWA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4808 202207180075 AKBARI BANO MOHD JAMEEL 12 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

4809 202207280013 HIMMAT SINGH RAM SINGH 20 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4810 202207280014 DALI SINGH BAIJ NATH SINGHH 35 Years Female KOLWA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4811 202207280015 ANJU  ASTHANA KISHAN ASTHANA 48 Years Female MEHAURA BARABANKI New SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4812 202207210056 BUTUL ZEHRA RASHID RIZVI 35 Years Female TARA KA PURWA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

4813 202207280016 JALAL AGHA KAMAAL AGHA 45 Years Male BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4814 202207280017 RITA PUTTAN 28 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4815 202207160035 RAJA RAM JAMUN 25 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4816 202207280018 SANDEEP KUMAR 

YADAV

SHANKAR YADAV 15 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4817 202207280019 DIXSHA SAHAJ RAM 13 Years Female NIJAMPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI
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4818 202207220109 AKASH KUMAR 

GAUTAM

SAMSHER BAHADUR 20 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4819 202207190074 RAHUL KUMAR DUBEY RAKESH DUBEY 18 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4820 202207200082 ABDUL SALAM CHANDA 50 Years Male ALAMBAG LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4821 202207280020 DINESH  PARSAD TILAK PRASAD 62 Years Male MATI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4822 202207280021 RADHIKA MAURYA OM PRAKASH 

MAURYA

15 Years Female CHANDAULI BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4823 202207280022 SUBEH DAR CHINNA 60 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4824 202207280023 SHANU  VERMA VIKAS VERMA 49 Years Male BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4825 202207280024 ABID HUSAIN S/O MOHD HUSAIN 

SIDDIQUI

19 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4826 202207280025 ASHISH YADAV KHUSHIYAL 19 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4827 202207280026 SUMAIYA  SHAHID MOHD SHAHID 60 Years Female BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4828 202207180101 MOHD. EZAN S/O  SHEIKH MOHD. 

KAMAL

19 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4829 202207280027 MAHMOOD AFZAL S/O MOHD HADIS 19 Years Male GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4830 202207280028 KM ANITA BHARTEE CHANDRASHEKHAR 

AZAD

16 Years Female SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4831 202207280029 SATTAR ALI S/O GHULAM ALI 66 Years Male MATI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4832 202207280030 RANI MD. YASIR 28 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4833 202207280031 SANJAY JAI RAM 18 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4834 202207160065 SAIMA N.H. RIZVI 56 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4835 202207280032 SHAILESH KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR 18 Years Male SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4836 202207220051 SHREYA SRIVASTAVA ALOK KUMAR 

SRIVASTAVA

28 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4837 202207200119 PRINCE  KUMAR RAM KUMAR 66 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4838 202207280033 GIRISH 

KUMARSSRIVASTAV

SUSHIL KUMAR 19 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4839 202207220033 GAYA DAI W/O RAM SAGAR 50 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4840 202207220056 MEERA DEVI W/OO RAMESH 

CHANDRA

40 Years Female RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

4841 202207280034 AKASH MAURYA SHAMBHU LAL M 48 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

4842 202207280035 SHAZIA  BANO ILIYAS ALI 41 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4843 202207210060 VIPIN  SHAHA RAMESH SHAHA 18 Years Male RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4844 202207190110  RAMA  PANDEY AMIT PANDEY 2 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

4845 202207280036 AVINASH SINGH RAJBAHADUR SINGH 18 Years Male KOLWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4846 202207280037 AMIT KUMAR KISHOR KUMAR 18 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4847 202207280038 SANJAY KUMAR S/O OM PRAKASH 40 Years Male KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4848 202207280039 TANVEER TAHIR ALI 19 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4849 202207280040 ASUTOSH  SRIVASTAVA KULDEEP 

SRIVASTAV

32 Years Male LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4850 202207280041 UMAIRA W/O ALTAAF 40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4851 202207280042 RAM SEWAK S/O MUSHEER 50 Years Male RAHIMAPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4852 202207220080 ANITA GUPTA JAI SHANKAR 27 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA
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4853 202207280043 SULTANA  BEGUM JAMEEL ALI 24 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4854 202207220089 MOHD AKBAR ALI S/O ASGAR ALI 20 Years Male KURSI SITAPUROld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4855 202207280044 MD. JAAN GHASITEY 60 Years Male DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4856 202207280045 MISHRI  PUTAN 35 Years Female DHABA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4857 202207280046 NANDINI YADAV DALJEET YADAV 33 Years Female SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4858 202207280047 AZIM MAIKU 20 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4859 202207280048 RUKSHANA WAZEER NAWAB 38 Years Female TARA KA PURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4860 202207280049  RAMA  PANDEY AMIT PANDEY 2 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4861 202207280050 AJAY  KUMAR NIMESH KUMAR 45 Years Male AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4862 202207280051 MEHNAAZ MD. MUEEN 32 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4863 202207280052 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV RAMANAND YADAV 19 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4864 202207210061 SHABANA SARFARAZ 25 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4865 202207280053 ARSALAN S/O PAPPU 9 Years Male GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4866 202207280054 EKTA YADAV SHIV PRASAD 

YADAV

21 Years Female DHAKAULI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4867 202207280055 SONU RAJA RAM 15 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4868 202207280056 KUNTI MANOJ KUMAR 18 Years Female TARA KA PURWA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4869 202207220036 NITIN KUMAR RAM KUMAR 22 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

4870 202207220073 BOBBY HASAN 21 Years Male SIDHAULI LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

4871 202207220122 ERAM MORRAM ALI 18 Years Female LAVLAYI LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4872 202207280057 INZAMAM SHUAIB 44 Years Male SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4873 202207280058 MOHD ASIF  AHMAD IQBAL AHMAD 35 Years Male BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4874 202207280059 ATHAR  ABBAS JAMAL ABBAS 24 Years Male UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4875 202207280060 VIJAY  SINGH SANTOSH SINGH 68 Years Male SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4876 202207280061 GUNJAN SINGH A.K. SINGH 19 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4877 202207280062 MIAKOO S/O ROHAN LAL 50 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4878 202207280063 MAMATA PRAJAPATI JOKHAN RAM 16 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4879 202207280064 ZAIBUN NISA W/O SHAUQAT ALI 80 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4880 202207280065 ARSA D/O LT FAROOQH 17 Years Female RAHIMAPUR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4881 202207280066 KHUSHABOO YADAV RAJ NATH YADAV 18 Years Female SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4882 202207280067 RAMU NANNDU 33 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4883 202207280068 AHMAD MATRU S/O MOHD AHMAD 48 Years Male GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4884 202207280069 NEELAM  MISHRA RAMESH MISHRA 26 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4885 202207280070 PRABHATTKUMAR RAM MILAN 34 Years Male SHUTMIL BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4886 202207280071 RUPALI GUPTA VEDPRAKASH 

GUPTA

14 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4887 202207220045 SHAHJAHAN ZAKRTI 35 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4888 202207190056 VIMLA  SHUKLA C S SHUKLA 40 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

4889 202207160082 SHABI ZEHRA RIYASAT NAWAB 35 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4890 202207280072 RAHUK KUMAR 

MAURYA

LALCHANDRA 

MAURYA

54 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4891 202207280073 ZAMEER S/O SIRAZUDDIN BEG22 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4892 202207280074 LARIB SHUAIB 21 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4893 202207280075 SHANNO MUMTAZ MIRZA 30 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
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4894 202207280076 CHANDU KALI CHARAN 4 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4895 202207280077 ASHUTOSH MISHRA RITURAJ MISHRA 31 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4896 202207280078 RASHMI YADAV SATENDRA KUMAR 

YADAV

16 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4897 202207180110 AMIT KUMAR MOHAN LAL 43 Years Male JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4898 202207280079 RIZWAN S/O WAKIL 20 Years Male GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4899 202207280080 AYAN S/O ABDUL RAHMAN 6 Years Male KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4900 202207280081  DEEPTI  SINGH AJIT SINGH 2 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New BAL ROGA

4901 202207280082 BULAQUI SHIVAM 25 Years Male SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4902 202207180121 AQEELA W/O IRSHAD 55 Years Female TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

4903 202207280083 SHALINI SINGH VINOD KUMAR 

SINGH

17 Years Female LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4904 202207200022 ANJU  YADAV SUNIL YADAV 61 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4905 202207280084 ABU ZAID S/O AFTAB ALAM 20 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4906 202207280085 ADITYA RAGHUVANSHI KAPIL DEV SINGH 28 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4907 202207180034 NABEEL  AHMAD JAMAL AHMAD 69 Years Male AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4908 202207210101 MANOJ KUMAR PATEL OM PRAKASH PATEL 8 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKIOld BAL ROGA

4909 202207280086 AKHTARI CHUNNA 40 Years Female JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4910 202207280087 SHANU  KUMAR NAVNEET SINGH 58 Years Male LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4911 202207160058 ASIFA W/O AZMAT ALI 46 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4912 202207190105 RABIYA W/O MOHD KALEEM 30 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4913 202207280088 RENU  AWASTHI VIPUL AWASTHI 22 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4914 202207280089 VINOD KUMAR PAL JAVAHAR PAL 37 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4915 202207280090 NITANT ADITYA RAMAYAN SINHH 

YADAV

29 Years Male SHUTMIL BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4916 202207280091 SUSHAMA ASHOK KUMAR 69 Years Female BADEL BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4917 202207190046 MD. JAAN GHASITEY 60 Years Male DEWARIYA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4918 202207160107 TANZEELA SAJID RIZVI 36 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4919 202207220090 RAJEEV  KUMAR AMAR KUMAR 59 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

4920 202207280092 PRASHANT SRIVASTAVAPRADEEP SRI 

ASTAVA

20 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4921 202207280093 SHAHIDA W/O ABRAR AHMAD 40 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4922 202207280094 RAMA RAM PARSAD 20 Years Female MADIYARI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4923 202207280095 HUZAIFA D/O MOHD SAQEEL 4 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew BAL ROGA

4924 202207280096 MOHNI RAM DAS 19 Years Female JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4925 202207280097 JARINA W/O MOHD 

MUKHTAAR

38 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4926 202207280098 MAHIYA RASHID 27 Years Female JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4927 202207280099 SURAJ KUMAR YADAV ASHOK KUMAR 

YADAV

14 Years Male KOLWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4928 202207280100 NEHA PATEL MAHENDRA PATEL 40 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

4929 202207160096 RIYA  SRIVASTAV MANAS SRIVASTAVA51 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4930 202207280101 ROSHANI PANDEY DURGA PRASAD 

PANDEY

28 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA
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4931 202207280102 SALMA NOUSH ALAM 24 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

4932 202207180025 SANJEEDA  BANO ABRAR ALI 60 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4933 202207280103 TAPUN  SAXENA MANISH SAXENA 64 Years Male AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4934 202207280104 IFFAT FATIMA D/O SHAHZADE 35 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4935 202207210085 PIYUSH MISHRA RAJ KISHOR 12 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

4936 202207280105 BIPASHA RAJEEV 28 Years Female GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4937 202207280106 SHIVANI YADAV RAM SAJEEVAN 

YADAV

26 Years Female DHAKAULI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4938 202207280107 RAJESH  PAL SANJAY PAL 18 Years Male MEHAURA BARABANKI New SHALYA (SURGERY)

4939 202207280108 BASANTI MANOJ KUMAR 18 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4940 202207280109 SURAJ SONKAR BUDDHU LAL 

SONKAR

39 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4941 202207220021 RAHUL KUMAR JAGANNATH 20 Years Male JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4942 202207280110 MD MAAZ S/O SHABBIR AHMAD20 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4943 202207280111 RAZIA JADDAN KHAN 18 Years Female NEWADA HARDOINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4944 202207280112 VINOD  KUMAR RAM KUMAR 53 Years Male JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4945 202207280113 MANOJ S/O MAHENDRA 32 Years Male RAHIMAPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4946 202207280114 DURPADI GANGA PRASAD 40 Years Female HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4947 202207280115 RINKI  AWASTI PIYUSH AWASTHI 50 Years Female MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4948 202207280116 HUSNA AJMERI 46 Years Female NIJAMPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4949 202207190058 CHHEGA SHIV PAL 42 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

4950 202207280117 ANIL  SINGH AMIT SINGH 20 Years Male MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4951 202207190023 RIZWAN  ALI SADIQ ALI 27 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

4952 202207280118 KARAN SARVESH KUMAR 59 Years Male GANESHUR BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

4953 202207210121 WAJAHAT MEHDI SHIFAAT MEHDI 18 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4954 202207280119 ARTI VERMA R.P. VERMA 38 Years Female MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4955 202207280120 AMAN KUMAR SAHU DHAMENDRA 

KUMAR SAHU

19 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4956 202207180123 TAHIRA ILDAR AHMED 60 Years Female SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4957 202207280121 JANAKA  W/O RAM CHARAN 40 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4958 202207280122 MOHD AIZAN KHAN ALAM KHAN 10 Years Male SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

4959 202207220066 RAJESH KUMAR GAJRAJ 20 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4960 202207220084 AQEELA W/O IRSHAD 55 Years Female TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4961 202207280123 SHILU  SHUKLA VIJAY SHUKLA 17 Years Female MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4962 202207280124 SHADAB KHAN S/O HAROON KHAN 19 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4963 202207280125 ALIFIYA SHAHNAAJ D/O K.D ANSARI 19 Years Female MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4964 202207280126 RAVISHNKAR YADAV VIJAYNATH YADAV 17 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4965 202207280127 SAROJ DILEEP KUMAR 25 Years Female ALAMBAG LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4966 202207280128 KISHAN SINGH RAM JI SIN H 30 Years Male JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4967 202207280129 ASLAM S/O JALALUDDIN 20 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4968 202207280130 RAM BIHARI CHHOTELAL 48 Years Male GONDA GONDANew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4969 202207280131 ASHISH BHARATDWAJ DINESH KUMAR 31 Years Male SKY VILLA APTT. LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4970 202207220132 ARADHANA BHANU PRATAP 

YADAV

13 Years Female RUSTAM PURAVA BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

4971 202207280132 SAROJ SINGH ANIL SINGH 42 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4972 202207270162 PRATIMA SRIVASTAV ANURADHA 49 Years Female BBD LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4973 202206270134 PRIYANKA SARWAN 25 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4974 202207270184 SANDEEP NEERAJ DEVI 28 Years Male SADDIPUR BARABANKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4975 202207280133 RUKMINI GOSWAMI HARENDRA KUMAR 36 Years Female SAPNA CITY MATIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4976 202206290134 MEENA VERMA UDAYBHAN VERMA 32 Years Female JYOTIPUNJ ASHRAM LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4977 202207280134 RAM SINGH ASHISH YADAV 60 Years Male BABRABANKI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4978 202207280135 KANTI MAHENDRA 20 Years Female TARA KA PURWA LKONew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

4979 202207280136 SHUBHAM RAJESH KUMAR 14 Years Male BARABANKI BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4980 202207280137 UMESH MISHRA RAMESH CHAND 

MISHRA

35 Years Male GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4981 202207280138 DINESH YADAV GOVIND YADAV 28 Years Male MATIYARI LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4982 202207280139 NIHARIKA GAUTAM SAXENA 19 Years Female GIRLS HOSTAL LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4983 202207280140 TUSSAR SINGH HARISH SINGH 22 Years Male BBD LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4984 202207280141 RASHMI DEVENDRA KUMAR 35 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4985 202207290001 CHANDNI MD. IZHAR 13 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4986 202207290002 SHABI ZEHRA RIYASAT NAWAB 35 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4987 202207290003 DEVI  DAYAL RAM DAYAL 41 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4988 202207290004 ROOP RANI RAM SWAROOP 64 Years Female BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4989 202207290005 PAWAN  JINDAL ABHAY JINDAL 59 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4990 202207290006 RAJA RAM S/O KANHAI LAL 45 Years Male RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

4991 202207290007 POOJA JAISWAR PRITAM JAISWAR 49 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

4992 202207290008 FAHMEENA ZAWWAR 40 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

4993 202207290009 KALEEM  AHMAD ILIYAS AHMAD 37 Years Male DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

4994 202207190123 ANJUM  MEHDI SAYED MEHDI 45 Years Female MATI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4995 202207190049 MD. NASEEM MD. YOUSUF 20 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

4996 202207290010 V.P. SINGH P.L. SINGH 40 Years Male GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

4997 202207220105 AMIT KUMAR MOHAN LAL 43 Years Male JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

4998 202207290011 PALLAVI W/O MANISH 35 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

4999 202207290012 SUNIL KUMAR AMAR NATH YADAV 20 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5000 202207290013 RUSHIDA W/O SAIFUL ISLAM 31 Years Female RAHIMAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

5001 202207230076 NUSRAT JAHAN D/O MOHD VASIM 20 Years Female KURSI SITAPUROld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5002 202207290014 ISLAM SAJJAD 30 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

5003 202207220032 TAHIRA ILDAR AHMED 60 Years Female SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5004 202207290015 RATNESH BHAWANI PRASAD 

VISHWA

19 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5005 202207290016 CHANDRA PRAKASH 

YADAV

PAUJDAR YADAV 19 Years Male SHUTMIL BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5006 202207290017 KAMAL KHAN USMAN AHMAD 

KHAN

23 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

5007 202207290018 SHAHIDA BEGUM SARFARAZ MO 40 Years Male SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5008 202207290019 ANAMIKA  BAJPAI ARVIND BAJPAI 19 Years Female DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5009 202207230060 MUKUL GUPTA MURARI GUPTA 18 Years Male LAVLAYI LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

5010 202207290020 RAHAMAT ALI ALIAHAMAD 25 Years Male JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

5011 202207230080 ABHINAV MIDNA S/O B.S.MIDNA 20 Years Male KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5012 202207200016 RAHUK KUMAR 

MAURYA

LALCHANDRA 

MAURYA

54 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

5013 202207290021 REHANA W/O MOHD LUQMAN 20 Years Female GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5014 202207290022 MANOJ KUMAR 

PRAJAPATI

JAYPRAKASH 

PRAJAPATI

17 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

5015 202207290023 SURENDRA KUMAR KASHI RAM 19 Years Male JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5016 202207290024 NEHA YADAV RAM SWARATH 

YADAV

20 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5017 202207290025 ANTIMA SINGH KAMLESH SINGH 28 Years Female CHANDAULI BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

5018 202207290026 ALIYA  BEGUM RAFEEQ ALI 20 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5019 202207290027 DHIRAJ GUPTA SHYAMJITA GUPTA 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5020 202207230034 OMI SRIVASTAVA SATYENDRA 

SRIVASTAVA

18 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5021 202207290028 PRAVEEN DUBEY PRADEEPKKUMAR 15 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

5022 202207290029 JITENDERA KUMAR AVSHESH KUMAR 18 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5023 202207290030 GEETA W/O JAGDISH 24 Years Female GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5024 202207290031 DHANANJAY YADAV PRITHAVI PATI 

YADAV

38 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5025 202207290032 AMIT  VERMA VISHAL VERMA 24 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

5026 202207290033 PARWATI NAND LAL 40 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

5027 202207290034 MADHU  BAJPAI B K BAJPAI 40 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

5028 202207290035 FALAK ARIF MEHDI 22 Years Female PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

5029 202207290036 SHAKIRA W/O SALEEM 45 Years Female SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5030 202207180053 PADMA DEVI JAGDISH PRASAD 55 Years Female DEWARIYA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5031 202207290037 MOHD. MUZAMMIL 

HUSSAIN

S/O MOHD. KHASLAT 

HUSSAIN

20 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5032 202207290038 MOHAN YADAV CHANDRAJIT YADAV40 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5033 202207230106 MOHD AVEZ RAIS AHMAD 35 Years Male NEWADA HARDOIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

5034 202207290039 IRSAD  ALI REHAN ALI 43 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5035 202207230038 ASHISH KUMAR SEWA LAL 46 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

5036 202207290040 SHAHEEN NABI ULLAH 40 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

5037 202207290041 SUSHMITA SINGH RAJESH SINGH 32 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5038 202207290042 ARHAT NAEES NAEES AHMAD 27 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5039 202207290043 SUROOR  FATIMA AMIR ALI 45 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

5040 202207230072 PARVEEN MEHRAJ 40 Years Female BHARWARA LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

5041 202207290044 ARSALAN  ALI REHAN ALI 68 Years Male AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

5042 202207290045 SEEMA  PAL RAMU PAL 50 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

5043 202207290046 RUBY C.M. SINGH 17 Years Female NEWADA HARDOINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

5044 202207200041  FARHEEMA  KHAN IRSHAD KHAN 2 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

5045 202207210031 VIJAY  SINGH SANTOSH SINGH 68 Years Male SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI Old PANCHKARMA

5046 202207290047 FIROZA IQBAL YAWAR 17 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5047 202207290048 SALEEM  HAIDER MOHD HAIDER 40 Years Male BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

5048 202207290049 BINISH REZWAN 11 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew BAL ROGA



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

5049 202207210062 DEEPMALA  VERMA N K VERMA 39 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5050 202207220030 AZAM AZEEM 18 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5051 202207290050 RIZWANA SABIR ALI 18 Years Female PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5052 202207180039 ANAMIKA PUSHPENDRA 57 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

5053 202207290051 ZEBA S.H. HASAN 20 Years Female NEWADA HARDOINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5054 202207220039 VABHAV DINESH MISHRA 20 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5055 202207290052 SHEEBA HASNAIN 13 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5056 202207220038 BABU LAL RADHEY LAL 48 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5057 202207290053 HASHMATUN  NISHA SALEEM KHAN 46 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5058 202207290054 TRIPTI SINGH RAJESH KUMAR 

SINGH

27 Years Female DHAKAULI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5059 202207290055 MOEEN AHMED WASEEM 2 Years Male BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

5060 202207290056 DEV RAJ  SINGH KAMLESH SINGH 20 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5061 202207290057 AMIT PAL JIYARAM PAL 39 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5062 202207230055 GIRISH 

KUMARSSRIVASTAV

SUSHIL KUMAR 19 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKIOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

5063 202207230030 HASEEN BANO W/O IMRAN 40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

5064 202207290058 VIRANDERA SANT RAM 18 Years Male KAMTA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5065 202207230097 SHARMILA NAWAB BABU 36 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5066 202207290059 SABIHA D/O MD. IDREES 16 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

5067 202207290060 GOMTI RAMENDRA 40 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5068 202207230118 RANJANA  DEVI ATUL KUMAR 22 Years Female MALIHABAD LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

5069 202207230048 DEVI PRASAD PYAREY LAL 48 Years Male LALPURWA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5070 202207290061 JYOTI GUPTA PYARE LAL GUPTA 38 Years Female LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5071 202207290062 ROSHNI W/O PARASHU RAM 35 Years Female NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5072 202207290063 MAHESH YADAV PHOOLCHANDRA 

YADAV

18 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5073 202207190045 SONI MAURYA RAMASHANKAR 

MAURYA

60 Years Female KOLWA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5074 202207290064 UMANG M.K. VERMA 20 Years Male SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5075 202207230102 RAM PATI W/O RAM BHAJAN 48 Years Female SHIVPURI LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

5076 202207290065 AAISHA SATTAR 40 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

5077 202207230081 UZMA KHAN IZHAR KHAN 1 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

5078 202207290066 SAWRABH  GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA 69 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

5079 202207290067 SARASWATI UMA SHANKAR 27 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5080 202207290068 SHAHRUKH KHAN AKRAM KHAN 17 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

5081 202207210082 WAHIDUN NISA ALEEM 32 Years Female GANESHUR BARABANKIOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5082 202207290069 SONI HASEEN AHMED 44 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5083 202207230068 SHAHID  AHMAD IQBAL AHMAD 61 Years Male SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI Old KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5084 202207290070 SURESH KUAMR RAM DEN 42 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

5085 202207290071 JAYANT SINGH YADAV GHURAHOO RAM 

YADAV

8 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew BAL ROGA

5086 202207290072 MAMTA MUKESH 20 Years Female GADHI CHHATAINA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5087 202207290073 ANKUR S/O KALLU RAM 40 Years Male SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI
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5088 202207290074 RANJEET BIND SANTRAM BIND 20 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5089 202207290075 RAZIYA  BANO IRSHAD ALI 61 Years Female MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5090 202207290076 ANJANA NAVIK ASHOK NAVIK 41 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5091 202207290077 ALOK PATEL BHAIYA LAL 20 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5092 202207290078 ISRATUN SIRAJUDEEN 55 Years Female SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5093 202207290079 BIHARI LAL RAM LAL 56 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5094 202207290080 ALI MIYAN C. KHAN 45 Years Male LALPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

5095 202207290081 MOHNI SHARMA S.L. SHARMA 27 Years Female LAVLAYI LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

5096 202207200128 TRIPTI SINGH RAJESH KUMAR 

SINGH

27 Years Female DHAKAULI BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

5097 202207290082 ANIL KUMAR YADAV PANCHU RAM 

YADAV

19 Years Male NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5098 202207210037 SALEEM  HAIDER MOHD HAIDER 40 Years Male BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

5099 202207290083 INDRA RAJ GANGA RAM 40 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5100 202207290084 ANJU  YADAV SUNIL YADAV 61 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

5101 202207290085 AALEY MOHD S.HASAN 20 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5102 202207290086 RAM DULARI  SINGH VISHAL SINGH 6 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

5103 202207290087 NASEER  AHMAD MUSHEER AHMAD 56 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

5104 202207290088 AVIJIT  SINGH RAKESH SINGH 69 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

5105 202207290089 ABDUL MAJEED  ANSARIREHAN ANSARI 60 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

5106 202207290090 SHREEKANT YADAV CHANDRA PRAKASH 

YADAV

14 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5107 202207290091 SWEKSHA SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR 

SINGH

21 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5108 202207290092 LAILA RAZA 52 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5109 202207290093 NEHA AGRAHARI SHIVKUMAR 

AGRAHARI

38 Years Female JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5110 202207230085 RUQAIYA W/O AHMAD ALI 40 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

5111 202207290094 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV SACHCHIDANAND 

YADAV

18 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5112 202207290095 NAJMUL HASAN TANVEER HASAN 20 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5113 202207290096 RUCHI MISHRA D.D. MISHRA 20 Years Female SKY APARTMENT LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5114 202207290097 INJIL BURAIR 10 Years Female PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

5115 202207290098 DUNNU ASSAN 17 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5116 202207290099 SONU YADAV RAMSAGAR YADAV 19 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5117 202207290100 SHAMMO KHATOON W/O NASEER AHMAD 35 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5118 202207290101 UTTAM KUMAR RAM JEET 

VISHWAKARMA

31 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5119 202207290102 SHIVA SHIV NATH 40 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

5120 202207290103 VISHAV PRATAP 

CHAUHAN

RAMJATAN 

CHAUHAN

18 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5121 202207290104 ASHISH SINGH MAHATIM SINGH 27 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALAKYA

5122 202207290105 RAJEEV KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR 

MAURYA

15 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

5123 202207290106 INDA DEVI KALLU 48 Years Female LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5124 202207290107 RAJENDERA  KUMAR PRAVEEN KUMAR 58 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

5125 202207290108 SUKH  DEVI SHYAM KUMAR 25 Years Female MEHAURA BARABANKI New PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5126 202207290109 SAIMA N.H. RIZVI 37 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5127 202207290110 SALMAN  ASHRAF USMAN ASHRAF 13 Years Male MEHAURA BARABANKI New KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5128 202207230073 SAYMA KULSUM PARVEZ ALAM 

ANSARI

18 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKIOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5129 202207290111 SUCHI DEV KR. SAHU 20 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5130 202207230041 MOHD EHTISHYAM MOHD SHAHZAD 12 Years Male NEWADA HARDOIOld BAL ROGA

5131 202207230052 HARI SHANKAR PUTTU LAL 33 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5132 202207290112 RAHUL YADAV RAINATH YADAV 43 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

5133 202207290113 ZUBAIDA W/O ARBAZ 38 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5134 202207290114 SATYAM SINGH SATYADEV SINGH 41 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5135 202207230108 FAHAD ALI ZAFAR ALI 4 Years Male PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

5136 202207220012 ZAIBUN NISA W/O SHAUQAT ALI 80 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5137 202207290115 ISHWAR DEEN S/O RATNU 60 Years Male RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

5138 202207290116 VIMLA  SARAN KAMLESH SARAN 40 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

5139 202207230054 ATEEQ AHMAD S/O I.A FROOQHI 26 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5140 202207230089 ABU ZAID S/O AFTAB ALAM 20 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

5141 202207290117 BABY ANNU 40 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

5142 202207290118 NAZEER HASAN BASHEER HASAN 47 Years Male NEWADA HARDOINew PANCHKARMA

5143 202207290119 ARVIND BIND BAKELAL 17 Years Male CHANDAULI BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5144 202207290120 ZUBAIDA  ALI REHAN ALI 37 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5145 202207230045 KANEEZ FATIMA NABI HASAN 45 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

5146 202207230101 ASHRAF ALI MOHD ALI 32 Years Male MADIYARI LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

5147 202207290121 ABDUL SALAM CHANDA 50 Years Male ALAMBAG LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5148 202207290122 ARSHAD ALI S/O ASHIQ ALI 50 Years Male DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

5149 202207290123 UMAR FAROOQ S/O ABU BAKAR 20 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5150 202207290124 ARSALAN  AHMAD HASHIM AHMAD 40 Years Male LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

5151 202207290125 VIKAS C. PAL 10 Years Male SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

5152 202207290126 NEELOO YADAV RAMAJEE YADAV 19 Years Female LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5153 202207290127 DHIRESH KUMAR 

SRIVASTAV

LATE P.N.SRIVASTAV49 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5154 202207250008 ARCHANA GUPTA M.P. GUPTA 62 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

5155 202207290128 ANAND KUMAR SHER BAHADUR 50 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5156 202207180131 ANANY ANJU 13 Years Female BANKII BARABANKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

5157 202207290129 SANDEEP KUMAR LAL BAHADUR 30 Years Male SAMRA  BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5158 202207290130 SUNEETA  VERMA K.N. VERMA 29 Years Female VIKASH NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

5159 202207220129 SAVITRI SHANKAR LAL 

TIWARI

58 Years Female GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5160 202207290131 ANITA NIMISH RAI 32 Years Female RAMSWAROOP LKONew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5161 202207290132 RASHAN SINGH AKHILESH SINGH 28 Years Male BBD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5162 202207290133 TRIPTI JAISWAL ROHIT JAISWAL 29 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5163 202207290134 GANESH PRASAD HARIVANSH PRASAD 45 Years Male GOHLIA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

5164 202207290135 JAMUNA PRASAD SHUKHDEV PRASAD 50 Years Male SEMRA BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5165 202207290136 SUMAN MISHRA AWDHESH MISHRA 23 Years Female CHINHUT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5166 202207290137 SHAKUNTALA SURESH 56 Years Female INDUSTRIAL AREA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

5167 202207290138 PARVEEN BANO MD.MUSTAK 42 Years Female CHINHUT LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5168 202207290139 PRATIBHA SINGH SANJAY SINGH 19 Years Female ANAURAKALA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5169 202207290140 ALOK PRADHAN LATE NIDHI 

PRADHAN

60 Years Male SEMRA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5170 202207290141 NADEEM ALAM PARVEZ ALAM 43 Years Male MATIYARI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5171 202207290142 SHULEKHA MANOJ 32 Years Female CHHOTA BHARWARA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5172 202207290143 HARI SHANKAR MADHUSHUDAN 56 Years Male VINAMRAKHAND LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

5173 202207290144 REKHA YADAV BALVEER SINGH 

YADAV

25 Years Female GOEL HEIGHTS LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5174 202207300001 A.K. SINGH MR. SINGH 59 Years Male LUCKNOW LKONew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5175 202207290145 ANIL KUMAR C/O PREETI 34 Years Male BBD LKONew CASUALTY

5176 202207300002 SANJAY ARUN 22 Years Female PAPNAMAU LKONew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5177 202207290146 PAWAN KUMAR GANESH KUMAR 23 Years Male GOILIYA LKONew CASUALTY

5178 202207290147 PRIYA MISHRA BRIJESH MISHRA 21 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LKONew CASUALTY

5179 202207290148 MANISHA RAWAT RAMESH RAWAT 22 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKI New CASUALTY

5180 202205230075 NIRMALA NAUTIYAL B.D. NAUTIYAL 73 Years Female SILVER LINE APARTMELUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5181 202207220129 SAVITRI SHANKAR LAL 

TIWARI

58 Years Female GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5182 202207300003 NEELAM RAI PAWAN RAI 38 Years Female SAI RESIDENCY LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

5183 202207300004 PAWAN RAI NEELAM RAI 42 Years Male SAI RESIDENCY LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

5184 202207300005 MANSHI GUPTA JIYA GUPTA 16 Years Female TIWARI GANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5185 202207300006 MUNEER JAHAN LIYAQAT 45 Years Female AMITY LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

5186 202207300007 SATYAM KUMAR RAMJEET ROAV 60 Years Male DHAKAULI BARABANKINew CASUALTY

5187 202207300008 RAM  LAKHAN MEDI LAL 62 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

5188 202207300009 JEHTU RAM LATE. J. RAM 59 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

5189 202207300010 GUDIYA  PANDEY ABHISHEK PANDEY 56 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

5190 202207300011 AQEELA W/O IRSHAD 55 Years Female TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

5191 202207300012 IMAM MEHDI LUKMAN AHMAD 2 Years Male GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

5192 202207300013 ALISA W/O S.KHAN 38 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5193 202207300014 KRISHANA CHAUHAN MAHENDRA PRATAP 20 Years Male KOLWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5194 202207200088 TAPUN  SAXENA MANISH SAXENA 64 Years Male AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

5195 202207300015 DEEPMALA  VERMA N K VERMA 39 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5196 202207300016 AZAM AZEEM 18 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5197 202207190092 SHAHID  AHMAD IQBAL AHMAD 61 Years Male SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI Old KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5198 202207300017 GAURAV SINGH AJAY SINGH 16 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5199 202207300018 KALAWATI W/O MANJU 60 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5200 202207180041 VIDHI  SHARMA RACHIT SHARMA 67 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5201 202207220016 GUDIYA  PANDEY ABHISHEK PANDEY 56 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

5202 202207300019 S.I. HUSAIN LATE S.T.HUSAIN 78 Years Male GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

5203 202207300020 SYED SUFIYAN ALI S/O SAYED AJAZ ALI 20 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5204 202207300021 VIDHI  SHARMA RACHIT SHARMA 67 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA



CR NO. Patient Name Age AreaSn Gender DepartmentGuardian Name Status City

5205 202207300022 RAKESH KUMAR YADAVRAMLAL YADAV 18 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5206 202207300023 SAWRABH UMESH 15 Years Male NEWADA HARDOINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

5207 202207200059 NIRMALA  SINGH PRADEEP SINGH 27 Years Female RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

5208 202207300024 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV BHAIYA LAL YADAV 20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5209 202207300025 NASEEM ALEEM 3 Years Male KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

5210 202207300026 KAJAL JAISAWAL SHIV KUMAR 

JAISWAL

12 Years Female DHAKAULI BARABANKINew BAL ROGA

5211 202207210103 KIRAN GHANSHAYAM 37 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

5212 202207300027 KAISAR JAHAN W/O KAZIM LKO 25 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

5213 202207180033 VIKASH YADAV SAMARDEV YADAV 10 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

5214 202207300028 SURENDRA  KUMAR RAM KUMAR 58 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

5215 202207180090 N.P.  SAXENA M K SAXENA 43 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

5216 202207300029 SATROHAN LAL MANOJ PAL 64 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5217 202207300030 SUSHEEL KUMAR RAM SHANKAR 45 Years Male KAMTA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

5218 202207300031 SHALINI  SHUKLA C S SHUKAL 60 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

5219 202207200043 SUBEH DAR CHINNA 60 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

5220 202207300032 SUMAIYA RAHIM KHAN 45 Years Female PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

5221 202207300033 ANANT SINGH BINOD SINGH 14 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5222 202207180073 QAMBAR JAVED ALI 5 Years Male PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

5223 202207300034 KIRAN GHANSHAYAM 37 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5224 202207300035 TARA MUNNI LAL 50 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

5225 202207300036 SUSHILA W/O SUDESH 30 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5226 202207300037 RAM RATI JAI RAM 40 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5227 202207190007 AIMAN MOHD IQBAL F 6 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

5228 202207200010 UMAR FAROOQ S/O ABU BAKAR 20 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

5229 202207300038 VABHAV DINESH MISHRA 20 Years Male MALLOHAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5230 202207300039 VIKAS GAUD BUDHIRAM GAUD 53 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew PANCHKARMA

5231 202207300040 RAKESH KUMAR SURANDERA 26 Years Male DHABA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5232 202207190033 KASHIF LATE MAHMOOD 20 Years Male NIJAMPUR LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

5233 202207300041 RAJESH KUMAR GAJRAJ 20 Years Male JIYAMAU LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5234 202207300042 SHREYA SRIVASTAVA ALOK KUMAR 

SRIVASTAVA

28 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5235 202207220072 ANILA IMRAN 30 Years Female JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

5236 202207300043 HAJJO ABDUL MAJEED 40 Years Female BARABANKI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

5237 202207300044 NARESH SHUKLA MUKESH SHUKLA 56 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

5238 202207230065 ZAREENA Z.ALI 35 Years Female HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5239 202207300045 ANOKHE LAL RAM LAL 60 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

5240 202207300046 NEERA CHAURAH A.P. CHAUHAN 40 Years Female HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

5241 202207180087 SYED SUFIYAN ALI S/O SAYED AJAZ ALI 20 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

5242 202207300047 WAHIDUN NISA ALEEM 32 Years Female GANESHUR BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5243 202207200081 SWEKSHA SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR 

SINGH

21 Years Female LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

5244 202207300048 SHEEBA  RIZVI MERAJ RIZVI 49 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5245 202207300049 SHAHJAHAN ZAKRTI 35 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)
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5246 202207300050 SABIR ALI SADIQ ALI 40 Years Male MADIYARI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

5247 202207190053 HARI SHANKAR PUTTU LAL 33 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

5248 202207300051 ZEBA  KHATOON ASIF ALI 61 Years Female MEHAURA BARABANKI New SHALYA (SURGERY)

5249 202207300052 SEEMA  SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA 49 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI New KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5250 202207300053 MANJU LATA VIKRAM SINGH 10 Years Female LALPURWA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

5251 202207300054 NANDAN  SINGH RAVI SINGH 21 Years Male AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

5252 202207180071 RAM RATI JAI RAM 40 Years Female GOILA, CHINHAT LUCKNOWOld PANCHKARMA

5253 202207300055 MOHD. EZAN S/O  SHEIKH MOHD. 

KAMAL

19 Years Male SHIVPURI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5254 202207300056 ADARSH KUMAR 

PATHAK

JAY PRAKASH 

PATHAK

13 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5255 202207300057 KISWAR JAHAN MOHD. UMAR 40 Years Female SIDHAULI LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

5256 202207210092 SHRIKANT YADAV OMPRAKASH YADAV 20 Years Male LOKHARIYA BARABANKIOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

5257 202207220048 AFREEN D/O MOHD RAIS 12 Years Female RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

5258 202207300058 SACHIN MASIH S/O ANIL MASIH 26 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5259 202207300059 AMIT YADAV ACHCHHE LAL 

YADAV

18 Years Male INDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5260 202207300060 RAJU S/O NARENDRA 20 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

5261 202207300061 NIDHI SINGH SHIVKUMAR SINGH 32 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5262 202207300062 KAMLESH CHANDR LATE.K.N.SHUKLA 52 Years Male BAGAMAU LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

5263 202207190098 SURAJ S/O HARI SHANKAR 18 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5264 202207300063 RAM DEVI TIWARI JAGDISH PRASAD 

TIWARI

48 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

5265 202207300064 NIVEDITA SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR 

SINGH

29 Years Female KOLWA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5266 202207300065 BISMILLHA LATE. CHOTTEY 17 Years Male PASHCHIM GAANV LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

5267 202207300066 SHARDA RAKESH SAHU 30 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5268 202207300067 MEERA DEVI W/OO RAMESH 

CHANDRA

40 Years Female RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5269 202207300068 MAGLU DABBU 16 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5270 202207220091 MARIYA RAZI ABBAS 12 Years Female DHABA LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

5271 202207300069 SHALNI SINGH MUKESH KUMAR 

SINGH

23 Years Female JATA BARAULI LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5272 202207300070 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 

PATEL

ARVIND KUMAR 

PATEL

20 Years Male SHUTMIL BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5273 202207300071 GAYA DAI W/O RAM SAGAR 50 Years Female KHANDAR DEVA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5274 202207300072 SURENDRA MUKESH 20 Years Male RAHEMANPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5275 202207300073 SAURABH GAUTAM DHRUVA RAJ 16 Years Male BANKI BARABAMKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5276 202207300074 ARJITA SINGH LOKNATH SINGH 20 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5277 202207300075 NOOR ALAM ABDUL JABBAR 18 Years Male DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5278 202207300076 POOJA  SINGH NAVEEN SINGH 35 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5279 202207300077 SANTOSH  PRASAD KAMAL KANT 

PRASAD

59 Years Male BHARAVAARA LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

5280 202207300078 BUTUL ZEHRA RASHID RIZVI 35 Years Female TARA KA PURWA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA
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5281 202207300079 SHINGAR SAHU AMAR SAHU 48 Years Male SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5282 202207300080 GUDIYA ZAFAR ALI 40 Years Female RAHIMAPUR LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

5283 202207230116 SONI MAURYA RAMASHANKAR 

MAURYA

60 Years Female KOLWA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5284 202207300081 RAM LALI W/O PARASU RAM 48 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5285 202207300082 GAVRAV  SONI MUKESH SONI 45 Years Male DEVARIYA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

5286 202207300083 ANITA GUPTA JAI SHANKAR 27 Years Female KAMALAABAAD LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

5287 202207190081 KARTIK KUMAR 

AGRAHARI

RAJESH KUMAR 

AGRAHARI

25 Years Male LOHIYAPURAM BARABANKIOld SHALAKYA

5288 202207300084 LUCKY SANJAY 3 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

5289 202207300085 RIZWAN BEG S.C. BEG 59 Years Male TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

5290 202207300086 DHARMENDRA KUMAR NAND LAL 19 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5291 202207180055 SEEMA  SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA 49 Years Female SIKANDARAPUR KHU BARABANKI Old KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5292 202207300087 BABU LAL RADHEY LAL 48 Years Male SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5293 202207300088 SANDEEP 

VISHWAKARMA

RAMSINGARVISHWA

KARMA

13 Years Male SHUMAIYA NAGAR BARABAMKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5294 202207300089 GUDDI W/O NAMAN 

JAISWAL

40 Years Female DHAUKALPUR  LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5295 202207180108 MOHD AIZAN KHAN ALAM KHAN 10 Years Male SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWOld BAL ROGA

5296 202207300090 SHABANA RIZVI MUZAAFAR MEHDI 26 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5297 202207300091 MAHTAAB KHAN S/O MASOOD KHAN 20 Years Male GURUPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5298 202207210095 PAWAN N.K. SAHU 18 Years Male BHARWARA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5299 202207300092 YOGESH  LAL RAM LAL 66 Years Male MEHAURA BARABANKI New PANCHKARMA

5300 202207300093 MOHD AKBAR ALI S/O ASGAR ALI 20 Years Male KURSI SITAPURNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5301 202207300094 RAVI  SINGH DINESH SINGH 68 Years Male MALHAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

5302 202207300095 AKASH KUMAR 

GAUTAM

SAMSHER BAHADUR 20 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5303 202207300096 SUSMITA YADAV INDRAJEET YADAV 24 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5304 202207300097 S.M HASAN S/O MAQBOOL 

HASAN

60 Years Male NAWAGPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5305 202207230095 MOHAN AL RAM LAL 18 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5306 202207190097 FAZAL MUSAHEB 55 Years Male KEWADI BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5307 202207300098 AHAD S/O SUHAIL 16 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5308 202207300099 SUJEET TIWARI SHESHAMANI 

TIWARI

46 Years Male LAKHPEDABAG BARABANKINew PANCHKARMA

5309 202207200089 SARASWATI UMA SHANKAR 27 Years Female KEWADI BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5310 202207210126 MONAZIR S/O ZAKIR 17 Years Male MOCHINPURWA LUCKNOWOld SHALYA (SURGERY)

5311 202207300100 TAHIRA ILDAR AHMED 60 Years Female SURENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5312 202207180112 SHINGAR SAHU AMAR SAHU 48 Years Male SPRINGH GREEN LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5313 202207300101 HEENA AZAZ ALI 17 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

5314 202207200073 NANND KISHOR YADDU CHOWDHRY 33 Years Male LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

5315 202207210123 RAJU S/O NARENDRA 20 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5316 202207300102 NITIN KUMAR RAM KUMAR 22 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5317 202207300103 N.P.  SAXENA M K SAXENA 43 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI
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5318 202207300104 MANISH Y ADAV SHABHAJEET YADAV20 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

5319 202207300105 AMZAD PIKKU 65 Years Male NEWADA HARDOINew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

5320 202207300106 SATYWATI MAURYA DASHARATH 

MAURYA

22 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5321 202207220113 NEHA SAXENA ATUL SAXENA 34 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5322 202207230114 MEENU GUPTA AJAY GUPTA 37 Years Female POLISH LINE LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5323 202207300107 POONAM KAMANNATH 38 Years Female SHARAY SHEKH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5324 202207200020 ANJANA NAVIK ASHOK NAVIK 41 Years Female JEET NAGAR LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5325 202207180098 SHALINI  SHUKLA C S SHUKAL 60 Years Female LONAAPUR LUCKNOWOld SHALAKYA

5326 202207300108 AFREEN  KHAN SALEEEM KHAN 63 Years Female AMRAIGAON, CHINH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

5327 202207300109 AJEET KUMAR YADAV SIYARAM YADAV 21 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

5328 202207300110 HASIBUL  ALI JAMAL ALI 31 Years Male RASOOLPUR SAADAT LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

5329 202207300111 SHIVANI RAI VIRENDER RAI 48 Years Female SATIPREMI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

5330 202207300112 SAROJ  GOPAL RAM GOPAL 5 Years Female SEMARA LUCKNOWNew BAL ROGA

5331 202207300113 RAM AVTAR NANKAU LAL 58 Years Male JUGGAUR, CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5332 202207300114 MUBARAK BEGUM MD SALEEM 40 Years Female NEWADA HARDOINew PANCHKARMA

5333 202207300115 SARWARI KHATOON M.A. AHMED 51 Years Female KAMTA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5334 202207220049 N.P.  SAXENA M K SAXENA 43 Years Male MALIHABAD LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5335 202207180086 BITAN RAJPAL 25 Years Female UTTARADHAUNA LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5336 202207190125 OMI SRIVASTAVA SATYENDRA 

SRIVASTAVA

18 Years Female NEW BASTI LUCKNOWOld PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5337 202207300116 SHAREEFUN BABU 70 Years Female AMITY LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5338 202207300117 AMIT YADAV RAMCHET YADAV 15 Years Male NEW HAIDRABAD LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5339 202207300118 ROHIT SETH TRIBHUVAN SETH 39 Years Male NARHI HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5340 202207300119 ANAMIKA PUSHPENDRA 14 Years Female ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

5341 202207300120 RACHIT  VERMA GANGA RAM VERMA 26 Years Male SEMARA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

5342 202207300121 KRISHNA SUSHEEL 23 Years Female DEWARIYA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5343 202207300122 RUMANA KHATOON W/O MD RAFEEQ 25 Years Female JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5344 202207300123 MOHD IRFAN S/O ABDUL WARI 45 Years Male TILAKPURWA LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5345 202207180126 NAHID ABDUL SHUBHAN 57 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWOld SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

5346 202207300124 DAYA RAM KESHAV PRASAD 50 Years Male LAKSHMEEPUR LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5347 202207300125 SAVITRI DEVI W/O SOHAN LAL 52 Years Female DAYARAM PURWA BARABANKINew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

5348 202207300126 NEHA SAXENA ATUL SAXENA 34 Years Female SAIRAPUR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5349 202207300127 VIPIN DAYA RAM 18 Years Male HANIMAN CHAURAH LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5350 202207300128 NAHID ABDUL SHUBHAN 17 Years Female INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA

5351 202207300129 SHABANA SARFARAZ 25 Years Female SAIDAPUR JAAGEER LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5352 202207300130 SAJDA MUSTAFEEZ 23 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5353 202207300131 SUMIT  KISHOR RAM KISHORE 68 Years Male INDUSTRIA AREA CH LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5354 202207300132 AABDAR HUSAIN TAJDAR HUSAIN 41 Years Male ANAURA KALAN, CH LUCKNOWNew PANCHKARMA

5355 202207300133 PREETI DEVI W/O VINOD KUMAR 21 Years Female JAFARPURWA LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5356 202207190127 KALYANI BHARAT 32 Years Female BARABANKI BARABANKIOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5357 202207300134 ANJU MUKESH KUMAR 33 Years Female BARABANKI BARABANKINew PRASUTI & STRI ROGA

5358 202207270164 PANKAJ SIGH MATABADAL SINGH 25 Years Male PRATAPGARH PRATAPGARHOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5359 202207300135 SHUSHMA KAMLESH 50 Years Female SAFFEABAD BARABANKINew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI
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5360 202207300136 RENU SINGH ANURAG SINGH 56 Years Female GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5361 202206250136 ASHISH SRIVASTAV LATE H.B. 

SRIVASTAV

34 Years Male SHIPURI COLONY LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5362 202207300137 ASHWINI SINGH BINOD SINGH 21 Years Female ANAURAKALA LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

5363 202207300138 ADARSH SINGH SUNIL KUAR SINGH 19 Years Male BBD KUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5364 202207300139 ANU CHAUDHARY SHANKAR 

CHAUDHARY

20 Years Female GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5365 202207300140 RAJESHWARI 

BHADAURIYA

LAL JI 40 Years Female LAVLAI LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5366 202207300141 YOGESH MISHRA CHANDRA BHUSHAN 

MISHRA

34 Years Male TIWARI GANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA

5367 202207300142 UMA MISHRA YOGESH MISHRA 32 Years Female TIWARIGANJ LUCKNOWNew SHALAKYA

5368 202207300143 LAKSHMI SINGH MAGAN SINGH 34 Years Female PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew SHALYA (SURGERY)

5369 202206290141 RAJENDRA KUMAR 

YADAV

RITIK YADAV 45 Years Male MATIYARI LUCKNOWOld KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5370 202207300144 SHUBH AGRAWAL SANJAY AGRAWAL 19 Years Male GOEL BOYS HOSTAL LUCKNOWNew KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICI

5371 202207300145 MAHENDRA DARSHAN SINGH 36 Years Male UTTARDHAUNA LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

5372 202207300146 SHIKHA BHARTI W/O ABHINAV 35 Years Female CHINHUT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

5373 202207300147 DEVENDRA PRATAP ASHUTOSH 19 Years Male SKYVILLA APTT. LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

5374 202207310001 MANOJ SAXENA R.K. SAXENA 45 Years Male LUCKNOW LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

5375 202207310002 PRATAP NARAYAN PANKAJ TRIPATHI 60 Years Male KUTWA SARE BARABANKINew CASUALTY

5376 202207310003 SHAKUNTALA SINGH SHRIPAL SINGH 50 Years Female BANKI BARABANKINew CASUALTY

5377 202207310004 SHIV KUMAR OM PRAKASH 50 Years Female CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

5378 202207310005 SACHIN PAL SHRI TERAS RAMPAL 22 Years Male GOEL TOWER LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

5379 202207310006 ARTI PHOOL CHAND 42 Years Female GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

5380 202207310007 DAYA SHANKAR VERMA 

RAMDEEN 

RAKESH KUMAR 

VERMA 

36 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

5381 202207310008 VIPUL GUPTA AKSHAY GUPTA 42 Years Male INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

5382 202207310009 RAJDEEP UTKARSH SINGH 26 Years Male JUGGAUR LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

5383 202207310010 ANU CHAUDHARY SHANKAR 

CHAUDHARY

20 Years Female GOEL CAMPUS LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

5384 202207310011 AKANCHA SURAJ 42 Years Female SAFEDABAD BARABANKINew CASUALTY

5385 202207310012 ANKUR RAJJAN LAL 36 Years Male CHINHAT LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY

5386 202207310013 RAGHUVEER SHYAM LAL 26 Years Male PAPNAMAU LUCKNOWNew CASUALTY
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